

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta



SYDNEY
INTERNATIONAL
ROWING REGATTA
23-30 MARCH 2014

WORLD ROWING DOWNUNDER

PRESENTING PARTNER
**SINGAPORE
AIRLINES**

A great way to fly

A STAR ALLIANCE MEMBER



Sunday, 23 March 2014

to

Sunday, 30 March 2014

Sydney International Regatta Centre

#	Code	Event	Page #
1	W2-	Women's Coxless Pair (World Cup)	5
2	M2-	Men's Coxless Pair (World Cup)	6
3	W2x	Women's Double Scull (World Cup)	7
4	M2x	Men's Double Scull (World Cup)	8
5	M4-	Men's Coxless Four (World Cup)	8
6	W1x	Women's Single Scull (World Cup)	9
7	M1x	Men's Single Scull (World Cup)	10
8	LW2x	Lightweight Women's Double Scull (World Cup)	11
9	LM2x	Lightweight Men's Double Scull (World Cup)	12
11	W4x	Women's Quadruple Scull (World Cup)	13
12	M4x	Men's Quadruple Scull (World Cup)	13
14	M8+	Men's Coxed Eight (World Cup)	14
17	LW1x	Lightweight Women's Single Scull (International)	14
18	LM1x	Lightweight Men's Single Scull (International)	16
101	OW1x	Open Women's Single Scull	17
102	OW2x	Open Women's Double Scull	20
103	OW4x	Open Women's Quadruple Scull	20
104	OW2-	Open Women's Coxless Pair	20
105	OW4-	Open Women's Coxless Four	22
106	OW8+	Open Women's Coxed Eight	22
107	OM1x	Open Men's Single Scull	23
108	OM2X	Open Men's Double Scull	26
109	OM4x	Open Men's Quadruple Scull	27
110	OM2-	Open Men's Coxless Pair	27
111	OM4-	Open Men's Coxless Four	29
112	OM4+	Open Men's Coxed Four	30
113	OLW1x	Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull	30
114	OLW2x	Open Lightweight Women's Double Scull	33
115	OLW4x	Open Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull	34
116	OLM1x	Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull	34
117	OLM2x	Open Lightweight Men's Double Scull	38
118	OLM4x	Open Lightweight Men's Quadruple Scull	38
119	OLM2-	Open Lightweight Men's Coxless Pair	39
120	OLM4-	Open Lightweight Men's Coxless Four	39
121	OLM8+	Open Lightweight Men's Coxed Eight	40
122	U23W1x	Under 23 Women's Single Scull	40
123	U23W2x	Under 23 Women's Double Scull	43
124	U23W4x	Under 23 Women's Quadruple Scull	43
125	U23W2-	Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair	44
126	U23W4-	Under 23 Women's Coxless Four	45
127	U23W8+	Under 23 Women's Coxed Eight	46
128	U23M1x	Under 23 Men's Single Scull	46
129	U23M2x	Under 23 Men's Double Scull	49
130	U23M4x	Under 23 Men's Quadruple Scull	50
131	U23M2-	Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair	50
132	U23M4-	Under 23 Men's Coxless Four	52
133	U23M4+	Under 23 Men's Coxed Four	53
134	U23M8+	Under 23 Men's Coxed Eight	53
135	U23LW1x	Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull	54
136	U23LW2x	Under 23 Lightweight Women's Double Scull	56
137	U23LW4x	Under 23 Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull	58
138	U23LM1x	Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull	58
139	U23LM2x	Under 23 Lightweight Men's Double Scull	61
140	U23LM2-	Under 23 Lightweight Men's Coxless Pair	62
141	U23LM4-	Under 23 Lightweight Men's Coxless Four	62
142	U21W1x	Under 21 Women's Single Scull	63
143	U21W2x	Under 21 Women's Double Scull	65
144	U21W4x	Under 21 Women's Quadruple Scull	66
145	U21W2-	Under 21 Women's Coxless Pair	67
146	U21W4+	Under 21 Women's Coxed Four	69
147	U21M1x	Under 21 Men's Single Scull	69

148	U21M2x	Under 21 Men's Double Scull	73
149	U21M4x	Under 21 Men's Quadruple Scull	74
150	U21M2-	Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair	75
151	U21M4+	Under 21 Men's Coxed Four	77
152	U21LW1x	Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull	77
153	U21LM1x	Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull	80
154	U19W1x	Under 19 Women's Single Scull	83
155	U19W2x	Under 19 Women's Double Scull	88
156	U19W4x	Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull	92
157	U19W2-	Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair	94
158	U19W4-	Under 19 Women's Coxless Four	95
159	U19W8+	Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight	97
160	U19M1x	Under 19 Men's Single Scull	99
161	U19M2x	Under 19 Men's Double Scull	104
162	U19M4x	Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull	107
163	U19M2-	Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair	108
164	U19M4-	Under 19 Men's Coxless Four	109
165	U19M4+	Under 19 Men's Coxed Four	110
166	U19M8+	Under 19 Men's Coxed Eight	111
167	U17W1x	Under 17 Women's Single Scull	112
168	U17W2x	Under 17 Women's Double Scull	117
169	U17W4x+	Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull	122
170	U17M1x	Under 17 Men's Single Scull	126
171	U17M2x	Under 17 Men's Double Scull	130
172	U17M4x+	Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull	133
173	CW2x	Club Women's Double Scull	135
174	CW4-	Club Women's Coxless Four	137
175	CM2x	Club Men's Double Scull	137
176	CM4-	Club Men's Coxless Four	139
181	ASW1x	AS Women's Single Scull	--
182	TAW1x	TA Women's Single Scull	140
183	LTAW1x	LTA Women's Single Scull	140
184	ASM1x	AS Men's Single Scull	140
185	TAM1x	TA Men's Single Scull	141
186	LTAM1x	LTA Men's Single Scull	141
187	TAMix2x	TA Mixed Double Scull	141
188	LTAMix2x	LTA Mixed Double Scull	141
189	LTAMix4+	LTA Mixed Coxed Four	142
201	SG1x	Schoolgirl's Single Scull	142
202	SG4x+	Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull	146
203	SG4+	Schoolgirl's Coxed Four	149
204	U17SG8+	Under 17 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight	153
205	SG8+	Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight	155
206	SB1x	Schoolboy's Single Scull	158
207	SB4x+	Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull	163
208	SB4+	Schoolboy's Coxed Four	166
209	U17SB8+	Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight	170
210	SB8+	Schoolboy's Coxed Eight	173
301	ISW1x	Interstate Women's Single Scull	177
302	ISM1x	Interstate Men's Single Scull	177
303	ISLW4x	Interstate Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull	177
304	ISLM4-	Interstate Lightweight Men's Coxless Four	178
305	ISYW8+	Interstate Women's Youth Eight	178
306	ISYM8+	Interstate Men's Youth Eight	179
307	ISW8+	Interstate Women's Eight	179
308	ISM8+	Interstate Men's Eight	180

Event 1 : Women's Coxless Pair (World Cup)

Race 380 Women's Coxless Pair (World Cup)							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	01.09 New Zealand Louise TRAPPITT, Rebecca SCOWN	4	1:45.51 (1) 1:45.51	3:33.99 (1) 1:48.48	5:22.25 (1) 1:48.26	7:12.77 1:50.52	0.00	+0.00
2	01.06 Canada 2 Natalie MASTRACCI, Susanne Grainger	2	1:46.96 (2) 1:46.96	3:37.07 (2) 1:50.11	5:28.34 (2) 1:51.27	7:17.63 1:49.29	4.86	+4.86
3	01.07 China 1 Min ZHANG, Tian MIAO	6	1:48.69 (5) 1:48.69	3:40.33 (4) 1:51.64	5:29.83 (3) 1:49.50	7:18.84 1:49.01	1.21	+6.07
4	01.08 China 2 Linlin GUO, Liqin YI	5	1:49.33 (6) 1:49.33	3:38.20 (3) 1:48.87	5:30.24 (4) 1:52.04	7:22.88 1:52.64	4.04	+10.11
5	01.04 Australia 4 Renee Chatterton, Michelle Yann	1	1:47.84 (3) 1:47.84	3:40.70 (5) 1:52.86	5:34.95 (5) 1:54.25	7:29.42 1:54.47	6.54	+16.65
6	01.02 Australia 2 Pauline Frasca, Alexandra Hagan	3	1:48.58 (4) 1:48.58	3:42.26 (6) 1:53.68	5:38.33 (6) 1:56.07	7:31.88 1:53.55	2.46	+19.11
Progress :								

Race 381 Women's Coxless Pair (World Cup)							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	01.05 Canada 1 Christine Roper, Ashley Brzozowicz	5	1:44.19 (1) 1:44.19	3:34.34 (1) 1:50.15	5:27.73 (1) 1:53.39	7:21.52 1:53.79	0.00	+0.00
2	01.10 United States 1 Agatha NOWINSKI, Kara KOHLER	4	1:50.01 (5) 1:50.01	3:41.58 (4) 1:51.57	5:34.68 (3) 1:53.10	7:27.07 1:52.39	5.55	+5.55
3	01.01 Australia 1 Charlotte Sutherland, Lucy Stephan	3	1:46.56 (2) 1:46.56	3:40.99 (3) 1:54.43	5:37.33 (4) 1:56.34	7:30.51 1:53.18	3.44	+8.99
4	01.03 Australia 3 Katrina Bateman, Georgina Gotch	1	1:47.07 (3) 1:47.07	3:38.88 (2) 1:51.81	5:33.62 (2) 1:54.74	7:30.99 1:57.37	0.48	+9.47
5	01.11 United States 2 Rosemary POPA, Kendall CHASE	2	1:49.00 (4) 1:49.00	3:42.32 (5) 1:53.32	5:37.80 (5) 1:55.48	7:31.45 1:53.65	0.46	+9.93
Progress :								

Race 463 Women's Coxless Pair (World Cup)							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	01.06 Canada 2 Natalie MASTRACCI, Susanne Grainger	3	1:45.56 (2) 1:45.56	3:37.08 (2) 1:51.52	5:29.65 (2) 1:52.57	7:20.12 1:50.47	0.00	+0.00
2	01.08 China 2 Linlin GUO, Liqin YI	2	1:44.49 (1) 1:44.49	3:35.37 (1) 1:50.88	5:29.06 (1) 1:53.69	7:22.97 1:53.91	2.85	+2.85
3	01.02 Australia 2 Pauline Frasca, Alexandra Hagan	1	1:48.96 (5) 1:48.96	3:43.08 (5) 1:54.12	5:36.02 (3) 1:52.94	7:28.52 1:52.50	5.55	+8.40
4	01.11 United States 2 Rosemary POPA, Kendall CHASE	5	1:48.75 (4) 1:48.75	3:41.65 (4) 1:52.90	5:36.67 (4) 1:55.02	7:32.33 1:55.66	3.81	+12.21
5	01.01 Australia 1 Charlotte Sutherland, Lucy Stephan	4	1:46.13 (3) 1:46.13	3:40.70 (3) 1:54.57	5:37.22 (5) 1:56.52	7:34.58 1:57.36	2.25	+14.46
Progress :								

Race 464 Women's Coxless Pair (World Cup)							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	01.07 China 1 Min ZHANG, Tian MIAO	3	1:47.51 (1) 1:47.51	3:38.16 (1) 1:50.65	5:29.90 (1) 1:51.74	7:21.52 1:51.62	0.00	+0.00
2	01.10 United States 1 Agatha NOWINSKI, Kara KOHLER	2	1:49.17 (4) 1:49.17	3:40.65 (2) 1:51.48	5:33.66 (2) 1:53.01	7:26.36 1:52.70	4.84	+4.84
3	01.04 Australia 4 Renee Chatterton, Michelle Yann	4	1:47.93 (2) 1:47.93	3:40.70 (3) 1:52.77	5:34.22 (3) 1:53.52	7:28.60 1:54.38	2.24	+7.08
4	01.03 Australia 3 Katrina Bateman, Georgina Gotch	1	1:48.59 (3) 1:48.59	3:42.20 (4) 1:53.61	5:37.04 (4) 1:54.84	7:32.10 1:55.06	3.50	+10.58
Progress :								

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 512 Women's Coxless Pair (World Cup)							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	01.09 New Zealand Louise TRAPPITT, Rebecca SCOWN	3	1:45.85 (2) 1:45.85	3:33.36 (1) 1:47.51	5:20.94 (1) 1:47.58	7:09.70 1:48.76	0.00	+0.00
2	01.07 China 1 Min ZHANG, Tian MIAO	2	1:46.91 (4) 1:46.91	3:37.18 (4) 1:50.27	5:26.05 (2) 1:48.87	7:14.62 1:48.57	4.92	+4.92
3	01.06 Canada 2 Natalie MASTRACCI, Susanne Grainger	5	1:46.55 (3) 1:46.55	3:36.48 (3) 1:49.93	5:26.91 (3) 1:50.43	7:17.02 1:50.11	2.40	+7.32
4	01.05 Canada 1 Christine Roper, Ashley Brzozowicz	4	1:43.82 (1) 1:43.82	3:35.39 (2) 1:51.57	5:30.38 (4) 1:54.99	7:24.91 1:54.53	7.89	+15.21
5	01.08 China 2 Linlin GUO, Liqin YI	6	1:48.37 (6) 1:48.37	3:40.52 (6) 1:52.15	5:34.25 (5) 1:53.73	7:26.69 1:52.44	1.78	+16.99
6	01.10 United States 1 Agatha NOWINSKI, Kara KOHLER	1	1:47.28 (5) 1:47.28	3:39.98 (5) 1:52.70	5:35.75 (6) 1:55.77	7:31.59 1:55.84	4.90	+21.89

Race 503 Women's Coxless Pair (World Cup)							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	01.11 United States 2 Rosemary POPA, Kendall CHASE	5	1:47.58 (4) 1:47.58	3:35.83 (1) 1:48.25	5:26.44 (1) 1:50.61	7:15.60 1:49.16	0.00	+0.00
2	01.02 Australia 2 Pauline Frasca, Alexandra Hagan	3	1:48.20 (5) 1:48.20	3:38.79 (5) 1:50.59	5:29.06 (3) 1:50.27	7:16.63 1:47.57	1.03	+1.03
3	01.04 Australia 4 Renee Chatterton, Michelle Yann	4	1:46.21 (1) 1:46.21	3:36.51 (2) 1:50.30	5:27.92 (2) 1:51.41	7:17.39 1:49.47	0.76	+1.79
4	01.03 Australia 3 Katrina Bateman, Georgina Gotch	2	1:47.16 (3) 1:47.16	3:37.98 (3) 1:50.82	5:30.18 (4) 1:52.20	7:19.98 1:49.80	2.59	+4.38
5	01.01 Australia 1 Charlotte Sutherland, Lucy Stephan	1	1:46.88 (2) 1:46.88	3:38.38 (4) 1:51.50	5:32.72 (5) 1:54.34	7:27.22 1:54.50	7.24	+11.62

Event 2 : Men's Coxless Pair (World Cup)

Race 379 Men's Coxless Pair (World Cup)							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	02.04 Netherlands 1 Rogier BLINK, Mitchel STEENMAN	4	1:34.63 (1) 1:34.63	3:15.00 (1) 1:40.37	4:57.14 (1) 1:42.14	6:40.37 1:43.23	0.00	+0.00
2	02.06 New Zealand Thomas MURRAY, Alex KENNEDY	5	1:35.06 (2) 1:35.06	3:15.40 (2) 1:40.34	4:59.03 (2) 1:43.63	6:42.50 1:43.47	2.13	+2.13
3	02.03 China 2 Zengxin YANG, Dongjan LI	3	1:38.32 (3) 1:38.32	3:21.11 (3) 1:42.79	5:01.52 (3) 1:40.41	6:42.55 1:41.03	0.05	+2.18
4	02.02 China 1 Kang GUO, Fengzhi AN	2	1:39.04 (4) 1:39.04	3:21.96 (4) 1:42.92	5:05.77 (4) 1:43.81	6:49.47 1:43.70	6.92	+9.10
5	02.01 Australia Nathan Bowden, Jed Nicolle	1	1:40.03 (5) 1:40.03	3:24.31 (5) 1:44.28	5:10.04 (5) 1:45.73	6:54.38 1:44.34	4.91	+14.01

Progress :

Race 511 Men's Coxless Pair (World Cup)							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	02.04 Netherlands 1 Rogier BLINK, Mitchel STEENMAN	3	1:34.43 (1) 1:34.43	3:13.74 (1) 1:39.31	4:53.88 (1) 1:40.14	6:34.38 1:40.50	0.00	+0.00
2	02.06 New Zealand Thomas MURRAY, Alex KENNEDY	2	1:36.64 (2) 1:36.64	3:17.15 (2) 1:40.51	4:58.25 (2) 1:41.10	6:39.16 1:40.91	4.78	+4.78
3	02.03 China 2 Zengxin YANG, Dongjan LI	4	1:38.26 (3) 1:38.26	3:22.13 (3) 1:43.87	5:02.04 (3) 1:39.91	6:42.14 1:40.10	2.98	+7.76
4	02.02 China 1 Kang GUO, Fengzhi AN	1	1:38.61 (4) 1:38.61	3:22.85 (4) 1:44.24	5:04.83 (4) 1:41.98	6:43.60 1:38.77	1.46	+9.22
5	02.01 Australia Nathan Bowden, Jed Nicolle	5	1:38.76 (5) 1:38.76	3:24.68 (5) 1:45.92	5:10.89 (5) 1:46.21	6:54.11 1:43.22	10.51	+19.73

Event 3 : Women's Double Scull (World Cup)

Race 388 Women's Double Scull (World Cup)							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.01 Australia 1 Olympia Aldersey, Sally Kehoe	4	1:39.80 (1) 1:39.80	3:24.68 (1) 1:44.88	5:11.43 (1) 1:46.75	6:57.85 1:46.42	0.00	+0.00
2	03.08 Lithuania Donata VISTARTAITE, Milda VALCIUKAITE	2	1:42.25 (3) 1:42.25	3:28.65 (3) 1:46.40	5:14.74 (2) 1:46.09	6:58.06 1:43.32	0.21	+0.21
3	03.05 Germany 1 Annekatrien THIELE, Julia RICHTER	3	1:42.00 (2) 1:42.00	3:28.25 (2) 1:46.25	5:16.83 (3) 1:48.58	7:09.64 1:52.81	11.58	+11.79
4	03.11 Vietnam Hue PHAM THI, Thao Pham Thi	1	1:47.45 (4) 1:47.45	3:49.56 (4) 2:02.11	5:54.69 (4) 2:05.13	7:57.33 2:02.64	47.69	+59.48

Progress :

Race 389 Women's Double Scull (World Cup)							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.06 Germany 2 Julia LIER, Mareike ADAMS	3	1:41.23 (1) 1:41.23	3:28.51 (1) 1:47.28	5:17.38 (1) 1:48.87	7:05.04 1:47.66	0.00	+0.00
2	03.03 Canada Carling Zeeman, Antje VON SEYDLITZ-KURZBACH	4	1:45.86 (3) 1:45.86	3:33.87 (2) 1:48.01	5:21.97 (2) 1:48.10	7:07.29 1:45.32	2.25	+2.25
3	03.04 Denmark Mette PETERSEN, Lisbet JAKOBSEN	2	1:45.62 (2) 1:45.62	3:35.18 (3) 1:49.56	5:25.89 (3) 1:50.71	7:21.38 1:55.49	14.09	+16.34
4	03.02 Australia 2 Rhiannon Hughes, Fiona Albert	1	1:47.47 (4) 1:47.47	3:38.84 (4) 1:51.37	5:32.51 (4) 1:53.67	7:26.96 1:54.45	5.58	+21.92

Progress :

Race 465 Women's Double Scull (World Cup)							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.08 Lithuania Donata VISTARTAITE, Milda VALCIUKAITE	4	1:39.98 (1) 1:39.98	3:26.58 (1) 1:46.60	5:14.06 (1) 1:47.48	7:00.20 1:46.14	0.00	+0.00
2	03.05 Germany 1 Annekatrien THIELE, Julia RICHTER	5	1:41.10 (2) 1:41.10	3:27.56 (2) 1:46.46	5:15.03 (2) 1:47.47	7:03.81 1:48.78	3.61	+3.61
3	03.03 Canada Carling Zeeman, Antje VON SEYDLITZ-KURZBACH	3	1:44.54 (4) 1:44.54	3:32.56 (4) 1:48.02	5:21.81 (3) 1:49.25	7:10.35 1:48.54	6.54	+10.15
4	03.04 Denmark Mette PETERSEN, Lisbet JAKOBSEN	2	1:43.08 (3) 1:43.08	3:32.53 (3) 1:49.45	5:22.25 (4) 1:49.72	7:11.03 1:48.78	0.68	+10.83
5	03.02 Australia 2 Rhiannon Hughes, Fiona Albert	1	1:46.02 (5) 1:46.02	3:36.14 (5) 1:50.12	5:28.40 (5) 1:52.26	7:21.85 1:53.45	10.82	+21.65
6	03.11 Vietnam Hue PHAM THI, Thao Pham Thi	6	1:47.45 (6) 1:47.45	3:42.20 (6) 1:54.75	5:40.50 (6) 1:58.30	7:38.25 1:57.75	16.40	+38.05

Progress :

Race 517 Women's Double Scull (World Cup)							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.01 Australia 1 Olympia Aldersey, Sally Kehoe	3	1:40.16 (1) 1:40.16	3:24.78 (1) 1:44.62	5:10.53 (1) 1:45.75	6:54.69 1:44.16	0.00	+0.00
2	03.08 Lithuania Donata VISTARTAITE, Milda VALCIUKAITE	2	1:41.02 (4) 1:41.02	3:27.41 (3) 1:46.39	5:14.93 (3) 1:47.52	6:57.07 1:42.14	2.38	+2.38
3	03.06 Germany 2 Julia LIER, Mareike ADAMS	4	1:40.37 (2) 1:40.37	3:26.25 (2) 1:45.88	5:13.45 (2) 1:47.20	6:59.69 1:46.24	2.62	+5.00
4	03.05 Germany 1 Annekatrien THIELE, Julia RICHTER	5	1:40.90 (3) 1:40.90	3:27.79 (4) 1:46.89	5:16.10 (4) 1:48.31	7:01.75 1:45.65	2.06	+7.06
5	03.03 Canada Carling Zeeman, Antje VON SEYDLITZ-KURZBACH	1	1:45.63 (6) 1:45.63	3:35.68 (6) 1:50.05	5:25.35 (5) 1:49.67	7:11.23 1:45.88	9.48	+16.54
6	03.04 Denmark Mette PETERSEN, Lisbet JAKOBSEN	6	1:43.92 (5) 1:43.92	3:34.91 (5) 1:50.99	5:28.29 (6) 1:53.38	7:16.79 1:48.50	5.56	+22.10

Race 504 Women's Double Scull (World Cup)							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.02 Australia 2 Rhiannon Hughes, Fiona Albert	1	1:45.47 (2) 1:45.47	3:34.65 (1) 1:49.18	5:24.84 (1) 1:50.19	7:14.62 1:49.78	0.00	+0.00
2	03.11 Vietnam Hue PHAM THI, Thao Pham Thi	2	1:45.05 (1) 1:45.05	3:35.83 (2) 1:50.78	5:27.17 (2) 1:51.34	7:16.93 1:49.76	2.31	+2.31

Event 4 : Men's Double Scull (World Cup)

Race 387 Men's Double Scull (World Cup)							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.01 Australia 1 Cameron Girdlestone, Alexander Belonogoff	5	1:33.00 (1) 1:33.00	3:07.46 (1) 1:34.46	4:43.88 (1) 1:36.42	6:22.98 1:39.10	0.00	+0.00
2	04.04 Italy Francesco FOSSI, Romano BATTISTI	1	1:34.11 (3) 1:34.11	3:11.24 (3) 1:37.13	4:48.87 (2) 1:37.63	6:30.09 1:41.22	7.11	+7.11
3	04.05 Lithuania Rolandas MASCINSKAS, Saulius RITTER	4	1:33.45 (2) 1:33.45	3:11.06 (2) 1:37.61	4:50.40 (3) 1:39.34	6:32.91 1:42.51	2.82	+9.93
4	04.02 Australia 2 Nicholas Hudson, Christopher Morgan	6	1:34.27 (4) 1:34.27	3:12.73 (4) 1:38.46	4:53.62 (4) 1:40.89	6:34.57 1:40.95	1.66	+11.59
5	04.03 Denmark Sverri NIELSEN, Sophus JOHANNESSEN	2	1:34.41 (5) 1:34.41	3:14.89 (5) 1:40.48	4:57.68 (5) 1:42.79	6:36.62 1:38.94	2.05	+13.64
6	04.06 United States Samuel STITT, William COWLES	3	1:36.67 (6) 1:36.67	3:17.67 (6) 1:41.00	5:01.72 (6) 1:44.05	6:43.93 1:42.21	7.31	+20.95

Progress :

Race 516 Men's Double Scull (World Cup)							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.05 Lithuania Rolandas MASCINSKAS, Saulius RITTER	5	1:31.16 (1) 1:31.16	3:06.58 (1) 1:35.42	4:42.56 (1) 1:35.98	6:15.10 1:32.54	0.00	+0.00
2	04.01 Australia 1 Cameron Girdlestone, Alexander Belonogoff	4	1:33.12 (4) 1:33.12	3:09.24 (3) 1:36.12	4:45.12 (3) 1:35.88	6:17.43 1:32.31	2.33	+2.33
3	04.04 Italy Francesco FOSSI, Romano BATTISTI	3	1:31.57 (2) 1:31.57	3:08.52 (2) 1:36.95	4:44.48 (2) 1:35.96	6:20.48 1:36.00	3.05	+5.38
4	04.06 United States Samuel STITT, William COWLES	1	1:33.59 (5) 1:33.59	3:11.61 (4) 1:38.02	4:51.38 (4) 1:39.77	6:31.27 1:39.89	10.79	+16.17
5	04.02 Australia 2 Nicholas Hudson, Christopher Morgan	2	1:34.35 (6) 1:34.35	3:13.50 (6) 1:39.15	4:54.83 (5) 1:41.33	6:32.87 1:38.04	1.60	+17.77
6	04.03 Denmark Sverri NIELSEN, Sophus JOHANNESSEN	6	1:32.87 (3) 1:32.87	3:11.73 (5) 1:38.86	4:54.88 (6) 1:43.15	6:34.38 1:39.50	1.51	+19.28

Event 5 : Men's Coxless Four (World Cup)

Race 386 Men's Coxless Four (World Cup)							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.01 Australia 1 Moore,Hill,Turrin,Lloyd	4	1:26.45 (1) 1:26.45	2:56.22 (1) 1:29.77	4:28.43 (1) 1:32.21	6:00.12 1:31.69	0.00	+0.00
2	05.05 Netherlands MEYLINK, Van der WANT, VERSLUIS, LUECKEN	1	1:28.26 (5) 1:28.26	2:59.14 (4) 1:30.88	4:31.94 (2) 1:32.80	6:02.07 1:30.13	1.95	+1.95
3	05.04 Australia 4 Silcox,Beltz, Foot, Purcell	5	1:28.96 (6) 1:28.96	2:59.50 (5) 1:30.54	4:32.64 (3) 1:33.14	6:05.85 1:33.21	3.78	+5.73
4	05.06 New Zealand ROBERTSON, GRAINGER, KIRKHAM, JONES	3	1:27.46 (4) 1:27.46	2:58.89 (3) 1:31.43	4:33.21 (4) 1:34.32	6:08.69 1:35.48	2.84	+8.57
5	05.02 Australia 2 Lockwood, Laidler, Dunkley-Smith, Pragnell	2	1:26.89 (3) 1:26.89	2:58.20 (2) 1:31.31	4:36.19 (5) 1:37.99	6:22.17 1:45.98	13.48	+22.05
6	05.03 Australia 3 Crawshay, Larkins, Hookway, Booth	6	1:26.84 (2) 1:26.84	3:00.80 (6) 1:33.96	4:42.12 (6) 1:41.32	6:27.06 1:44.94	4.89	+26.94

Progress :

Race 513 Men's Coxless Four (World Cup)							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.01 Australia 1 Moore,Hill,Turrin,Lloyd	4	1:26.25 (1) 1:26.25	2:55.42 (1) 1:29.17	4:25.70 (1) 1:30.28	5:56.05 1:30.35	0.00	+0.00
2	05.05 Netherlands MEYLINK, Van der WANT, VERSLUIS, LUECKEN	3	1:27.20 (3) 1:27.20	2:58.51 (3) 1:31.31	4:31.24 (3) 1:32.73	5:59.94 1:28.70	3.89	+3.89
3	05.02 Australia 2 Lockwood,Laidler,Dunkley-Smith,Pragnell	6	1:26.49 (2) 1:26.49	2:57.69 (2) 1:31.20	4:29.94 (2) 1:32.25	6:03.09 1:33.15	3.15	+7.04
4	05.06 New Zealand ROBERTSON, GRAINGER, KIRKHAM, JONES	2	1:27.94 (5) 1:27.94	2:59.42 (4) 1:31.48	4:32.68 (4) 1:33.26	6:05.91 1:33.23	2.82	+9.86
5	05.03 Australia 3 Crawshay,Larkins,Hookway,Booth	1	1:27.68 (4) 1:27.68	2:59.67 (5) 1:31.99	4:33.93 (5) 1:34.26	6:06.91 1:32.98	1.00	+10.86
6	05.04 Australia 4 Silcox,Beltz, Foot, Purcell	5	1:28.76 (6) 1:28.76	3:01.24 (6) 1:32.48	4:35.26 (6) 1:34.02	6:08.71 1:33.45	1.80	+12.66

Event 6 : Women's Single Scull (World Cup)

Race 393 Women's Single Scull (World Cup)							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	06.09 New Zealand Emma TWIGG	2	1:51.12 (1) 1:51.12	3:44.74 (1) 1:53.62	5:40.66 (1) 1:55.92	7:38.06 1:57.40	0.00	+0.00
2	06.05 Czech Republic Mirka KNAPKOVA	3	1:52.73 (3) 1:52.73	3:50.09 (3) 1:57.36	5:45.98 (2) 1:55.89	7:41.96 1:55.98	3.90	+3.90
3	06.04 China 3 Weiwei ZHU	4	1:53.67 (4) 1:53.67	3:49.82 (2) 1:56.15	5:47.00 (3) 1:57.18	7:47.08 2:00.08	5.12	+9.02
4	06.07 Germany 1 Marlene SINNIG	1	1:52.65 (2) 1:52.65	3:54.08 (4) 2:01.43	6:00.70 (4) 2:06.62	8:05.72 2:05.02	18.64	+27.66

Progress :

Race 394 Women's Single Scull (World Cup)							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	06.01 Australia Kim Crow	1	1:47.97 (1) 1:47.97	3:42.71 (1) 1:54.74	5:37.77 (1) 1:55.06	7:34.87 1:57.10	0.00	+0.00
2	06.02 China 1 Jingli DUAN	2	1:52.11 (2) 1:52.11	3:47.62 (2) 1:55.51	5:43.16 (2) 1:55.54	7:39.54 1:56.38	4.67	+4.67
3	06.03 China 2 Yan JIANG	4	1:53.97 (3) 1:53.97	3:49.90 (3) 1:55.93	5:45.48 (3) 1:55.58	7:41.94 1:56.46	2.40	+7.07
4	06.06 Estonia Kaisa Pajusalu	3	1:54.61 (4) 1:54.61	3:53.58 (4) 1:58.97	5:56.67 (4) 2:03.09	8:03.24 2:06.57	21.30	+28.37

Progress :

Race 467 Women's Single Scull (World Cup)							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	06.02 China 1 Jingli DUAN	3	1:50.70 (1) 1:50.70	3:44.78 (1) 1:54.08	5:39.44 (1) 1:54.66	7:34.82 1:55.38	0.00	+0.00
2	06.03 China 2 Yan JIANG	5	1:51.89 (3) 1:51.89	3:46.85 (2) 1:54.96	5:42.34 (2) 1:55.49	7:37.18 1:54.84	2.36	+2.36
3	06.05 Czech Republic Mirka KNAPKOVA	4	1:51.49 (2) 1:51.49	3:47.15 (3) 1:55.66	5:42.62 (3) 1:55.47	7:37.35 1:54.73	0.17	+2.53
4	06.04 China 3 Weiwei ZHU	2	1:53.08 (5) 1:53.08	3:48.47 (4) 1:55.39	5:44.17 (4) 1:55.70	7:40.89 1:56.72	3.54	+6.07
5	06.07 Germany 1 Marlene SINNIG	1	1:53.08 (4) 1:53.08	3:51.12 (5) 1:58.04	5:49.61 (5) 1:58.49	7:49.67 2:00.06	8.78	+14.85
6	06.06 Estonia Kaisa Pajusalu	6	1:56.43 (6) 1:56.43	3:57.07 (6) 2:00.64	5:58.15 (6) 2:01.08	8:01.93 2:03.78	12.26	+27.11

Progress :

Race 519 Women's Single Scull (World Cup)							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	06.09 New Zealand Emma TWIGG	3	1:49.30 (2) 1:49.30	3:42.25 (2) 1:52.95	5:35.14 (2) 1:52.89	7:25.02 1:49.88	0.00	+0.00
2	06.01 Australia Kim Crow	4	1:45.94 (1) 1:45.94	3:38.63 (1) 1:52.69	5:32.52 (1) 1:53.89	7:25.16 1:52.64	0.14	+0.14
3	06.02 China 1 Jingli DUAN	2	1:50.34 (3) 1:50.34	3:44.33 (3) 1:53.99	5:39.35 (3) 1:55.02	7:30.15 1:50.80	4.99	+5.13
4	06.05 Czech Republic Mirka KNAPKOVA	1	1:51.01 (4) 1:51.01	3:47.42 (5) 1:56.41	5:41.99 (5) 1:54.57	7:31.52 1:49.53	1.37	+6.50
5	06.03 China 2 Yan JIANG	5	1:51.05 (5) 1:51.05	3:46.26 (4) 1:55.21	5:41.74 (4) 1:55.48	7:34.85 1:53.11	3.33	+9.83
6	06.04 China 3 Weiwei ZHU	6	1:51.79 (6) 1:51.79	3:47.52 (6) 1:55.73	5:43.37 (6) 1:55.85	7:37.39 1:54.02	2.54	+12.37

Race 505 Women's Single Scull (World Cup)							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	06.07 Germany 1 Marlene SINNIG	2	1:49.79 (1) 1:49.79	3:45.81 (1) 1:56.02	5:44.01 (1) 1:58.20	7:42.52 1:58.51	0.00	+0.00
2	06.06 Estonia Kaisa Pajusalu	1	1:53.08 (2) 1:53.08	3:50.65 (2) 1:57.57	5:49.14 (2) 1:58.49	7:47.78 1:58.64	5.26	+5.26

Event 7 : Men's Single Scull (World Cup)

Race 391 Men's Single Scull (World Cup)							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.05 Netherlands 1 Dirk UITTENBOGAARD	3	1:40.83 (2) 1:40.83	3:26.85 (1) 1:46.02	5:15.97 (1) 1:49.12	7:04.81 1:48.84	0.00	+0.00
2	07.03 China Liang ZHANG	2	1:41.72 (3) 1:41.72	3:28.61 (3) 1:46.89	5:18.01 (2) 1:49.40	7:12.38 1:54.37	7.57	+7.57
3	07.07 Netherlands 3 Jozef KLAASSEN	4	1:44.16 (4) 1:44.16	3:34.87 (4) 1:50.71	5:26.28 (3) 1:51.41	7:24.59 1:58.31	12.21	+19.78
4	07.06 Netherlands 2 Olivier SIEGELAAR	1	1:39.61 (1) 1:39.61	3:27.37 (2) 1:47.76	5:29.66 (4) 2:02.29	7:42.46 2:12.80	17.87	+37.65

Progress :

Race 392 Men's Single Scull (World Cup)							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.01 Australia 1 Nicholas Purnell	3	1:41.40 (1) 1:41.40	3:28.20 (1) 1:46.80	5:15.73 (1) 1:47.53	7:00.32 1:44.59	0.00	+0.00
2	07.04 Lithuania Mindaugas GRISKONIS	2	1:44.21 (3) 1:44.21	3:31.56 (3) 1:47.35	5:18.43 (2) 1:46.87	7:00.85 1:42.42	0.53	+0.53
3	07.02 Australia 2 Rhys Grant	1	1:42.64 (2) 1:42.64	3:31.43 (2) 1:48.79	5:22.38 (3) 1:50.95	7:16.12 1:53.74	15.27	+15.80

Progress :

Race 466 Men's Single Scull (World Cup)							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.04 Lithuania Mindaugas GRISKONIS	2	1:42.80 (4) 1:42.80	3:28.65 (4) 1:45.85	5:15.56 (2) 1:46.91	7:09.58 1:54.02	0.00	+0.00
2	07.07 Netherlands 3 Jozef KLAASSEN	4	1:43.67 (5) 1:43.67	3:31.87 (5) 1:48.20	5:17.57 (4) 1:45.70	7:16.63 1:59.06	7.05	+7.05
3	07.03 China Liang ZHANG	3	1:42.48 (3) 1:42.48	3:28.50 (3) 1:46.02	5:16.32 (3) 1:47.82	7:27.66 2:11.34	11.03	+18.08
4	07.02 Australia 2 Rhys Grant	1	1:41.56 (2) 1:41.56	3:28.10 (2) 1:46.54	5:15.50 (1) 1:47.40	7:39.18 2:23.68	11.52	+29.60
5	07.06 Netherlands 2 Olivier SIEGELAAR	5	1:40.03 (1) 1:40.03	3:27.94 (1) 1:47.91	5:17.59 (5) 1:49.65	8:18.05 3:00.46	38.87	+68.47

Progress :

Race 518 Men's Single Scull (World Cup)							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.05 Netherlands 1 Dirk UITTENBOGAARD	4	1:41.56 (2) 1:41.56	3:27.18 (1) 1:45.62	5:11.61 (1) 1:44.43	6:55.69 1:44.08	0.00	+0.00
2	07.04 Lithuania Mindaugas GRISKONIS	5	1:43.72 (5) 1:43.72	3:31.22 (5) 1:47.50	5:16.00 (3) 1:44.78	6:58.95 1:42.95	3.26	+3.26
3	07.03 China Liang ZHANG	6	1:43.49 (4) 1:43.49	3:30.80 (4) 1:47.31	5:17.16 (4) 1:46.36	7:00.93 1:43.77	1.98	+5.24
4	07.02 Australia 2 Rhys Grant	1	1:42.99 (3) 1:42.99	3:29.46 (3) 1:46.47	5:15.88 (2) 1:46.42	7:02.06 1:46.18	1.13	+6.37
5	07.07 Netherlands 3 Jozef KLAASSEN	2	1:44.57 (6) 1:44.57	3:33.26 (6) 1:48.69	5:22.41 (6) 1:49.15	7:07.04 1:44.63	4.98	+11.35
6	07.01 Australia 1 Nicholas Purnell	3	1:41.07 (1) 1:41.07	3:28.30 (2) 1:47.23	5:19.11 (5) 1:50.81	7:11.63 1:52.52	4.59	+15.94

Event 8 : Lightweight Women's Double Scull (World Cup)

Race 390 Lightweight Women's Double Scull (World Cup)							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	08.01 Australia 1 Ella Flecker, Georgia Nesbitt	3	1:44.00 (1) 1:44.00	3:31.04 (1) 1:47.04	5:19.68 (1) 1:48.64	7:09.24 1:49.56	0.00	+0.00	
2	08.04 New Zealand Julia EDWARD, Lucy STRACK	4	1:46.61 (3) 1:46.61	3:34.70 (3) 1:48.09	5:23.41 (3) 1:48.71	7:10.63 1:47.22	1.39	+1.39	
3	08.02 Australia 2 Hannah Every-Hall, Maia Simmonds	2	1:45.52 (2) 1:45.52	3:33.42 (2) 1:47.90	5:22.68 (2) 1:49.26	7:15.56 1:52.88	4.93	+6.32	
4	08.03 Czech Republic Monika NOVAKOVA II, Marketa PAZDERKOVA	1	1:48.35 (4) 1:48.35	3:41.57 (4) 1:53.22	5:36.28 (4) 1:54.71	7:29.83 1:53.55	14.27	+20.59	
	08.05 South Korea 1 Yoo Jin JI, Hyewon JUNG	5	DID NOT START						
	08.06 South Korea 2 Yeonhee Park, Sol Ji Kim	6	DID NOT START						

Progress :

Race 515 Lightweight Women's Double Scull (World Cup)							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.02 Australia 2 Hannah Every-Hall, Maia Simmonds	2	1:43.70 (1) 1:43.70	3:28.47 (1) 1:44.77	5:14.82 (1) 1:46.35	7:02.26 1:47.44	0.00	+0.00
2	08.04 New Zealand Julia EDWARD, Lucy STRACK	4	1:44.32 (3) 1:44.32	3:31.38 (3) 1:47.06	5:18.72 (2) 1:47.34	7:05.46 1:46.74	3.20	+3.20
3	08.01 Australia 1 Ella Flecker, Georgia Nesbitt	3	1:44.09 (2) 1:44.09	3:30.75 (2) 1:46.66	5:19.14 (3) 1:48.39	7:07.54 1:48.40	2.08	+5.28
4	08.03 Czech Republic Monika NOVAKOVA II, Marketa PAZDERKOVA	5	1:45.57 (4) 1:45.57	3:35.85 (4) 1:50.28	5:29.00 (4) 1:53.15	7:20.46 1:51.46	12.92	+18.20
5	08.05 South Korea 1 Yoo Jin JI, Hyewon JUNG	1	1:51.25 (6) 1:51.25	3:43.90 (6) 1:52.65	5:37.72 (5) 1:53.82	7:30.39 1:52.67	9.93	+28.13
6	08.06 South Korea 2 Yeonhee Park, Sol Ji Kim	6	1:49.21 (5) 1:49.21	3:43.86 (5) 1:54.65	5:38.73 (6) 1:54.87	7:32.13 1:53.40	1.74	+29.87

Event 9 : Lightweight Men's Double Scull (World Cup)

Race 395 Lightweight Men's Double Scull (World Cup)							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.09 Greece Eleftherios KONSOLAS, Spyridon GIANNAROS	4	1:34.18 (1) 1:34.18	3:11.09 (1) 1:36.91	4:51.12 (1) 1:40.03	6:32.45 1:41.33	0.00	+0.00
2	09.03 China 1 Xiaoxiong LI, Tianfeng Dong	2	1:36.63 (3) 1:36.63	3:16.53 (3) 1:39.90	4:56.08 (2) 1:39.55	6:36.41 1:40.33	3.96	+3.96
3	09.02 Australia 2 Will Day, Tim Day	1	1:35.37 (2) 1:35.37	3:15.49 (2) 1:40.12	4:59.51 (3) 1:44.02	6:48.26 1:48.75	11.85	+15.81
4	09.07 Hong Kong 3 Chun Shek LEUNG, Kwan Hoi Lok	5	1:38.53 (4) 1:38.53	3:20.74 (4) 1:42.21	5:07.05 (4) 1:46.31	6:52.90 1:45.85	4.64	+20.45
5	09.06 Hong Kong 2 Ki Cheong Kwan, Hiu Fung LAW	3	1:39.29 (5) 1:39.29	3:25.53 (5) 1:46.24	5:14.08 (5) 1:48.55	7:05.55 1:51.47	12.65	+33.10

Progress :

Race 396 Lightweight Men's Double Scull (World Cup)							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.04 China 2 Hui LI, Deming Kong	1	1:37.49 (3) 1:37.49	3:17.98 (3) 1:40.49	5:00.29 (2) 1:42.31	6:39.81 1:39.52	0.00	+0.00
2	09.01 Australia 1 Perry Ward, Adam Kachyckyj	3	1:37.28 (2) 1:37.28	3:17.10 (1) 1:39.82	4:58.61 (1) 1:41.51	6:39.87 1:41.26	0.06	+0.06
3	09.05 Hong Kong 1 Kwong Wing CHOW, Chiu Mang Tang	2	1:35.61 (1) 1:35.61	3:17.58 (2) 1:41.97	5:01.29 (3) 1:43.71	6:46.61 1:45.32	6.74	+6.80
4	09.08 Vanuatu Joshua Matariki, Luigi TEILEMB	4	1:45.13 (4) 1:45.13	3:37.63 (4) 1:52.50	5:31.20 (4) 1:53.57	7:24.59 1:53.39	37.98	+44.78

Progress :

Race 468 Lightweight Men's Double Scull (World Cup)							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.05 Hong Kong 1 Kwong Wing CHOW, Chiu Mang Tang	4	1:36.97 (3) 1:36.97	3:17.80 (2) 1:40.83	4:59.50 (2) 1:41.70	6:41.59 1:42.09	0.00	+0.00
2	09.02 Australia 2 Will Day, Tim Day	3	1:35.86 (1) 1:35.86	3:16.24 (1) 1:40.38	4:58.09 (1) 1:41.85	6:43.16 1:45.07	1.57	+1.57
3	09.07 Hong Kong 3 Chun Shek LEUNG, Kwan Hoi Lok	2	1:36.36 (2) 1:36.36	3:20.31 (3) 1:43.95	5:06.94 (3) 1:46.63	6:50.92 1:43.98	7.76	+9.33
4	09.06 Hong Kong 2 Ki Cheong Kwan, Hiu Fung LAW	1	1:39.96 (4) 1:39.96	3:25.56 (4) 1:45.60	5:11.99 (4) 1:46.43	6:58.53 1:46.54	7.61	+16.94
5	09.08 Vanuatu Joshua Matariki, Luigi TEILEMB	5	1:47.04 (5) 1:47.04	3:39.64 (5) 1:52.60	5:34.27 (5) 1:54.63	7:29.36 1:55.09	30.83	+47.77

Progress :

Race 514 Lightweight Men's Double Scull (World Cup)							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.09 Greece Eleftherios KONSOLAS, Spyridon GIANNAROS	4	1:33.99 (1) 1:33.99	3:12.83 (2) 1:38.84	4:52.80 (1) 1:39.97	6:34.08 1:41.28	0.00	+0.00
2	09.03 China 1 Xiaoxiong LI, Tianfeng Dong	2	1:34.70 (2) 1:34.70	3:06.44 (1) 1:31.74	4:58.03 (2) 1:51.59	6:37.05 1:39.02	2.97	+2.97
3	09.01 Australia 1 Perry Ward, Adam Kachyckyj	5	1:37.24 (4) 1:37.24	3:17.79 (3) 1:40.55	4:58.47 (3) 1:40.68	6:37.20 1:38.73	0.15	+3.12
4	09.04 China 2 Hui LI, Deming Kong	3	1:37.58 (6) 1:37.58	3:18.57 (5) 1:40.99	4:59.15 (4) 1:40.58	6:39.32 1:40.17	2.12	+5.24
5	09.05 Hong Kong 1 Kwong Wing CHOW, Chiu Mang Tang	1	1:37.57 (5) 1:37.57	3:19.92 (6) 1:42.35	5:03.24 (6) 1:43.32	6:44.84 1:41.60	5.52	+10.76
6	09.02 Australia 2 Will Day, Tim Day	6	1:37.22 (3) 1:37.22	3:18.29 (4) 1:41.07	5:03.20 (5) 1:44.91	6:50.63 1:47.43	5.79	+16.55

Race 506 Lightweight Men's Double Scull (World Cup)							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.07 Hong Kong 3 Chun Shek LEUNG, Kwan Hoi Lok	2	1:36.62 (1) 1:36.62	3:16.71 (1) 1:40.09	4:59.05 (1) 1:42.34	6:38.88 1:39.83	0.00	+0.00
2	09.06 Hong Kong 2 Ki Cheong Kwan, Hiu Fung LAW	1	1:39.85 (3) 1:39.85	3:21.17 (2) 1:41.32	5:06.39 (2) 1:45.22	6:51.20 1:44.81	12.32	+12.32
3	09.08 Vanuatu Joshua Matariki, Luigi TEILEMB	3	1:38.68 (2) 1:38.68	3:27.36 (3) 1:48.68	5:22.09 (3) 1:54.73	7:16.52 1:54.43	25.32	+37.64

Event 11 : Women's Quadruple Scull (World Cup)

Race 418 Women's Quadruple Scull (World Cup)							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.01 Australia Hall,Hore,Edmunds,Cleary	3	1:33.59 (2) 1:33.59	3:10.05 (1) 1:36.46	4:47.67 (1) 1:37.62	6:24.83 1:37.16	0.00	+0.00
2	11.02 Germany ARNOLD,BAER,SCHMIDLA,OPPELT	4	1:33.55 (1) 1:33.55	3:10.11 (2) 1:36.56	4:47.67 (2) 1:37.56	6:24.99 1:37.32	0.16	+0.16
3	11.03 Poland LEWANDOWSKA,LESZCZYNSKA,FULARCZYK,MADAJ	2	1:34.75 (3) 1:34.75	3:11.61 (3) 1:36.86	4:49.48 (3) 1:37.87	6:28.64 1:39.16	3.65	+3.81
4	11.04 Vietnam NGUYEN,TRAN,LE,PHAM THI	1	1:45.17 (4) 1:45.17	3:40.64 (4) 1:55.47	5:33.71 (4) 1:53.07	7:22.78 1:49.07	54.14	+57.95

Progress :

Race 510 Women's Quadruple Scull (World Cup)							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.01 Australia Hall,Hore,Edmunds,Cleary	2	1:34.74 (3) 1:34.74	3:12.26 (1) 1:37.52	4:49.86 (1) 1:37.60	6:25.88 1:36.02	0.00	+0.00
2	11.02 Germany ARNOLD,BAER,SCHMIDLA,OPPELT	3	1:33.98 (1) 1:33.98	3:12.44 (2) 1:38.46	4:50.87 (2) 1:38.43	6:27.20 1:36.33	1.32	+1.32
3	11.03 Poland LEWANDOWSKA,LESZCZYNSKA,FULARCZYK,MADAJ	1	1:34.21 (2) 1:34.21	3:13.88 (3) 1:39.67	4:53.40 (3) 1:39.52	6:31.31 1:37.91	4.11	+5.43
4	11.04 Vietnam NGUYEN,TRAN,LE,PHAM THI	4	1:44.14 (4) 1:44.14	3:32.86 (4) 1:48.72	5:23.73 (4) 1:50.87	7:11.83 1:48.10	40.52	+45.95

Event 12 : Men's Quadruple Scull (World Cup)

Race 417 Men's Quadruple Scull (World Cup)							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	12.03 China MA,LIU,LI,ZHANG	3	1:27.72 (2) 1:27.72	2:55.70 (1) 1:27.98	4:25.05 (1) 1:29.35	5:55.68 1:30.63	0.00	+0.00
2	12.02 Australia 2 Playfair,McRae,Watts,Kobelke	1	1:27.48 (1) 1:27.48	2:56.35 (2) 1:28.87	4:26.80 (2) 1:30.45	5:59.73 1:32.93	4.05	+4.05
3	12.04 Russian Federation BABADZHANOV,KASHIRIN,YAGANOV,SORIN	4	1:31.43 (3) 1:31.43	3:05.94 (3) 1:34.51	4:41.76 (3) 1:35.82	6:18.82 1:37.06	19.09	+23.14
	12.01 Australia 1 Linke,Hudson,Girdlestone,Belonogoff	2	DID NOT START					

Progress :

Race 509 Men's Quadruple Scull (World Cup)							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	12.01 Australia 1 Linke,Hudson,Girdlestone,Belonogoff	1	1:25.58 (1) 1:25.58	2:53.32 (1) 1:27.74	4:21.82 (1) 1:28.50	5:50.68 1:28.86	0.00	+0.00
2	12.03 China MA,LIU,LI,ZHANG	3	1:26.24 (2) 1:26.24	2:55.80 (2) 1:29.56	4:25.78 (2) 1:29.98	5:52.13 1:26.35	1.45	+1.45
3	12.02 Australia 2 Playfair,McRae,Watts,Kobelke	2	1:26.40 (3) 1:26.40	2:55.86 (3) 1:29.46	4:26.39 (3) 1:30.53	5:53.02 1:26.63	0.89	+2.34
4	12.04 Russian Federation BABADZHANOV,KASHIRIN,YAGANOV,SORIN	4	1:28.14 (4) 1:28.14	3:00.20 (4) 1:32.06	4:35.21 (4) 1:35.01	6:09.62 1:34.41	16.60	+18.94

Event 14 : Men's Coxed Eight (World Cup)

Race 419 Men's Coxed Eight (World Cup)							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	14.03 Netherlands DE GROOT,VIERGEVER,BROENINK,DOORNBOOS, KUIPER,WIETEN,SPOELSTRA,ROELL,c:WIERSUM	5	1:23.76 (2) 1:23.76	2:48.80 (2) 1:25.04	4:14.69 (2) 1:25.89	5:38.16 1:23.47	0.00	+0.00	
2	14.01 Australia 1 Lockwood,Laidler,Moore,Hill, Pragnell,Dunkley-Smith,Turrin,Lloyd,c:Webster	1	1:23.03 (1) 1:23.03	2:47.74 (1) 1:24.71	4:14.14 (1) 1:26.40	5:38.97 1:24.83	0.81	+0.81	
3	14.04 New Zealand MURRAY,HOWARD,WRIGHT,GRAINGER, IRKHAM,KENNEDY,ROBERTSON,JONES,c:SHEPHERD	2	1:24.19 (3) 1:24.19	2:49.63 (3) 1:25.44	4:16.16 (3) 1:26.53	5:42.52 1:26.36	3.55	+4.36	
4	14.02 Australia 2 Bowden,Nicolle,Ellis,Gatti, Larkins,Crawshay,Booth,Hookway,c:Webster	3	1:24.62 (4) 1:24.62	2:51.73 (4) 1:27.11	4:18.75 (4) 1:27.02	5:47.40 1:28.65	4.88	+9.24	
	14.05 China YANG,WANG,MA,LI, ZHANG,AN,GUO,LI	5	DID NOT START						
Progress :									

Race 520 Men's Coxed Eight (World Cup)							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.01 Australia 1 Lockwood,Laidler,Moore,Hill, Pragnell,Dunkley-Smith,Turrin,Lloyd,c:Webster	2	1:22.23 (1) 1:22.23	2:46.77 (1) 1:24.54	4:11.49 (1) 1:24.72	5:35.58 1:24.09	0.00	+0.00
2	14.03 Netherlands DE GROOT,VIERGEVER,BROENINK,DOORNBOOS, KUIPER,WIETEN,SPOELSTRA,ROELL,c:WIERSUM	3	1:23.38 (2) 1:23.38	2:47.99 (2) 1:24.61	4:13.73 (2) 1:25.74	5:37.76 1:24.03	2.18	+2.18
3	14.04 New Zealand MURRAY,HOWARD,WRIGHT,GRAINGER, IRKHAM,KENNEDY,ROBERTSON,JONES,c:SHEPHERD	4	1:25.35 (4) 1:25.35	2:50.37 (3) 1:25.02	4:15.62 (3) 1:25.25	5:40.74 1:25.12	2.98	+5.16
4	14.02 Australia 2 Bowden,Nicolle,Ellis,Gatti, Larkins,Crawshay,Booth,Hookway,c:Webster	1	1:25.25 (3) 1:25.25	2:51.73 (4) 1:26.48	4:20.45 (4) 1:28.72	5:48.27 1:27.82	7.53	+12.69
5	14.05 China YANG,WANG,MA,LI, ZHANG,AN,GUO,LI	5	1:26.46 (5) 1:26.46	2:55.73 (5) 1:29.27	4:28.39 (5) 1:32.66	5:59.40 1:31.01	11.13	+23.82
Progress :								

Event 17 : Lightweight Women's Single Scull (International)

Race 384 Lightweight Women's Single Scull (International)							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.03 China 1 Wenyi HUANG	5	1:55.30 (2) 1:55.30	3:54.27 (1) 1:58.97	5:55.53 (1) 2:01.26	7:58.96 2:03.43	0.00	+0.00
2	17.01 Australia 1 Annabel Gibson	3	1:53.61 (1) 1:53.61	3:54.89 (2) 2:01.28	6:01.02 (2) 2:06.13	8:07.70 2:06.68	8.74	+8.74
3	17.09 South Korea 1 Yoo Jin LI	2	1:57.86 (4) 1:57.86	4:01.72 (4) 2:03.86	6:07.22 (4) 2:05.50	8:11.44 2:04.22	3.74	+12.48
4	17.10 South Korea 2 Sol Ji Kim	4	1:56.64 (3) 1:56.64	4:00.82 (3) 2:04.18	6:06.06 (3) 2:05.24	8:12.82 2:06.76	1.38	+13.86
5	17.11 South Korea 3 Yeonhee Park	1	1:58.44 (5) 1:58.44	4:02.84 (5) 2:04.40	6:08.96 (5) 2:06.12	8:15.37 2:06.41	2.55	+16.41
6	17.12 South Korea 4 Hyewon JUNG	6	1:59.10 (6) 1:59.10	4:05.16 (6) 2:06.06	6:15.16 (6) 2:10.00	8:21.52 2:06.36	6.15	+22.56
Progress :								

Race 385 Lightweight Women's Single Scull (International)							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.05 China 3 Dandan PAN	1	1:57.54 (4) 1:57.54	3:58.15 (3) 2:00.61	5:57.33 (1) 1:59.18	7:57.99 2:00.66	0.00	+0.00
2	17.04 China 2 Miao Wang	6	1:55.65 (2) 1:55.65	3:57.25 (1) 2:01.60	6:01.90 (2) 2:04.65	8:11.27 2:09.37	13.28	+13.28
3	17.02 Australia 2 Sarah Pound	5	1:55.60 (1) 1:55.60	3:57.59 (2) 2:01.99	6:05.03 (3) 2:07.44	8:13.69 2:08.66	2.42	+15.70
4	17.06 Hong Kong Ka Man LEE	4	1:57.63 (5) 1:57.63	4:03.77 (4) 2:06.14	6:12.84 (4) 2:09.07	8:20.28 2:07.44	6.59	+22.29
5	17.14 Vietnam Huyen TA THANH	3	1:57.27 (3) 1:57.27	4:16.11 (5) 2:18.84	6:39.13 (5) 2:23.02	8:55.26 2:16.13	34.98	+57.27
6	17.13 Vanuatu Stephanie EPHRAIM	2	2:10.49 (6) 2:10.49	4:35.85 (6) 2:25.36	6:59.03 (6) 2:23.18	9:19.98 2:20.95	24.72	+81.99
Progress :								

Race 461 Lightweight Women's Single Scull (International)							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.02 Australia 2 Sarah Pound	2	1:54.25 (1) 1:54.25	3:54.77 (1) 2:00.52	6:00.63 (1) 2:05.86	8:09.58 2:08.95	0.00	+0.00
2	17.01 Australia 1 Annabel Gibson	3	1:54.53 (2) 1:54.53	3:56.69 (2) 2:02.16	6:03.34 (2) 2:06.65	8:12.08 2:08.74	2.50	+2.50
3	17.06 Hong Kong Ka Man LEE	4	1:56.16 (3) 1:56.16	4:01.33 (3) 2:05.17	6:09.27 (3) 2:07.94	8:15.61 2:06.34	3.53	+6.03
4	17.11 South Korea 3 Yeonhee Park	1	1:59.00 (4) 1:59.00	4:04.75 (4) 2:05.75	6:12.04 (4) 2:07.29	8:18.54 2:06.50	2.93	+8.96
5	17.12 South Korea 4 Hyewon JUNG	5	2:02.17 (5) 2:02.17	4:08.44 (5) 2:06.27	6:17.33 (5) 2:08.89	8:24.61 2:07.28	6.07	+15.03
Progress :								

Race 462 Lightweight Women's Single Scull (International)							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.09 South Korea 1 Yoo Jin LI	2	1:55.79 (1) 1:55.79	3:58.36 (1) 2:02.57	6:02.82 (1) 2:04.46	8:07.82 2:05.00	0.00	+0.00
2	17.04 China 2 Miao Wang	3	1:57.11 (2) 1:57.11	3:59.74 (2) 2:02.63	6:05.15 (2) 2:05.41	8:10.87 2:05.72	3.05	+3.05
3	17.10 South Korea 2 Sol Ji Kim	4	1:57.32 (3) 1:57.32	4:03.05 (3) 2:05.73	6:09.92 (3) 2:06.87	8:16.80 2:06.88	5.93	+8.98
4	17.14 Vietnam Huyen TA THANH	1	1:58.59 (4) 1:58.59	4:06.49 (4) 2:07.90	6:18.07 (4) 2:11.58	8:28.25 2:10.18	11.45	+20.43
5	17.13 Vanuatu Stephanie EPHRAIM	5	2:09.76 (5) 2:09.76	4:34.87 (5) 2:25.11	6:58.70 (5) 2:23.83	9:19.76 2:21.06	51.51	+71.94
Progress :								

Race 508 Lightweight Women's Single Scull (International)							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.03 China 1 Wenyi HUANG	4	1:55.57 (4) 1:55.57	3:53.89 (3) 1:58.32	5:52.75 (1) 1:58.86	7:50.84 1:58.09	0.00	+0.00
2	17.05 China 3 Dandan PAN	3	1:55.77 (5) 1:55.77	3:55.04 (4) 1:59.27	5:53.08 (2) 1:58.04	7:54.09 2:01.01	3.25	+3.25
3	17.04 China 2 Miao Wang	1	1:52.70 (1) 1:52.70	3:51.26 (1) 1:58.56	5:54.67 (3) 2:03.41	8:01.37 2:06.70	7.28	+10.53
4	17.01 Australia 1 Annabel Gibson	6	1:54.73 (3) 1:54.73	3:56.65 (5) 2:01.92	6:00.12 (4) 2:03.47	8:04.38 2:04.26	3.01	+13.54
5	17.02 Australia 2 Sarah Pound	5	1:53.29 (2) 1:53.29	3:53.52 (2) 2:00.23	6:00.63 (5) 2:07.11	8:07.21 2:06.58	2.83	+16.37
6	17.09 South Korea 1 Yoo Jin LI	2	1:55.78 (6) 1:55.78	3:59.28 (6) 2:03.50	6:03.93 (6) 2:04.65	8:10.40 2:06.47	3.19	+19.56

Race 502 Lightweight Women's Single Scull (International)							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.12 South Korea 4 Hyewon JUNG	1	1:54.12 (3) 1:54.12	3:54.89 (3) 2:00.77	5:55.74 (1) 2:00.85	7:56.64 2:00.90	0.00	+0.00
2	17.06 Hong Kong Ka Man LEE	4	1:52.36 (1) 1:52.36	3:53.62 (2) 2:01.26	5:56.83 (2) 2:03.21	7:58.58 2:01.75	1.94	+1.94
3	17.10 South Korea 2 Sol Ji Kim	3	1:52.65 (2) 1:52.65	3:52.80 (1) 2:00.15	5:57.42 (3) 2:04.62	8:01.12 2:03.70	2.54	+4.48
4	17.11 South Korea 3 Yeonhee Park	2	1:54.44 (4) 1:54.44	3:55.52 (4) 2:01.08	5:59.92 (4) 2:04.40	8:02.86 2:02.94	1.74	+6.22
5	17.14 Vietnam Huyen TA THANH	5	1:55.28 (5) 1:55.28	4:00.52 (5) 2:05.24	6:09.13 (5) 2:08.61	8:12.68 2:03.55	9.82	+16.04
6	17.13 Vanuatu Stephanie EPHRAIM	6	2:08.97 (6) 2:08.97	4:30.28 (6) 2:21.31	6:52.35 (6) 2:22.07	9:07.10 2:14.75	54.42	+70.46

Event 18 : Lightweight Men's Single Scull (International)

Race 382 Lightweight Men's Single Scull (International)							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.03 China Tiexin WANG	1	1:43.55 (1) 1:43.55	3:29.85 (1) 1:46.30	5:20.25 (1) 1:50.40	7:12.52 1:52.27	0.00	+0.00
2	18.02 Australia 2 Jackson Harrison	2	1:45.51 (3) 1:45.51	3:35.42 (2) 1:49.91	5:33.79 (2) 1:58.37	7:35.15 2:01.36	22.63	+22.63
3	18.09 Vietnam LInh NGUYEN VAN	3	1:44.42 (2) 1:44.42	3:45.71 (3) 2:01.29	5:45.98 (3) 2:00.27	7:46.37 2:00.39	11.22	+33.85
4	18.07 Singapore Nadzrie Hamzah	4	1:50.34 (4) 1:50.34	3:48.43 (4) 1:58.09	5:50.43 (4) 2:02.00	7:49.93 1:59.50	3.56	+37.41

Progress :

Race 383 Lightweight Men's Single Scull (International)							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.01 Australia 1 Richard Coakley	3	1:42.82 (1) 1:42.82	3:30.33 (1) 1:47.51	5:23.44 (1) 1:53.11	7:19.94 1:56.50	0.00	+0.00
2	18.05 Hong Kong 2 Wai Kin WONG	2	1:45.52 (2) 1:45.52	3:40.58 (2) 1:55.06	5:39.82 (2) 1:59.24	7:37.10 1:57.28	17.16	+17.16
3	18.08 Vanuatu Luigi TEILEMB	1	1:49.28 (3) 1:49.28	3:48.29 (3) 1:59.01	5:52.15 (3) 2:03.86	7:52.34 2:00.19	15.24	+32.40

Progress :

Race 460 Lightweight Men's Single Scull (International)							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.09 Vietnam LInh NGUYEN VAN	5	1:43.48 (1) 1:43.48	3:36.52 (2) 1:53.04	5:29.60 (1) 1:53.08	7:23.26 1:53.66	0.00	+0.00
2	18.05 Hong Kong 2 Wai Kin WONG	3	1:45.57 (2) 1:45.57	3:37.82 (3) 1:52.25	5:35.22 (2) 1:57.40	7:34.49 1:59.27	11.23	+11.23
3	18.02 Australia 2 Jackson Harrison	4	1:46.04 (3) 1:46.04	3:36.48 (1) 1:50.44	5:37.63 (3) 2:01.15	7:40.19 2:02.56	5.70	+16.93
4	18.08 Vanuatu Luigi TEILEMB	2	1:50.21 (4) 1:50.21	3:49.08 (4) 1:58.87	5:47.65 (4) 1:58.57	7:48.12 2:00.47	7.93	+24.86
5	18.07 Singapore Nadzrie Hamzah	1	1:50.74 (5) 1:50.74	3:49.85 (5) 1:59.11	5:51.98 (5) 2:02.13	7:51.74 1:59.76	3.62	+28.48

Progress :

Race 507 Lightweight Men's Single Scull (International)							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.03 China Tiexin WANG	4	1:42.75 (1) 1:42.75	3:29.56 (1) 1:46.81	5:17.46 (1) 1:47.90	7:05.54 1:48.08	0.00	+0.00
2	18.01 Australia 1 Richard Coakley	3	1:42.94 (2) 1:42.94	3:30.24 (2) 1:47.30	5:20.77 (2) 1:50.53	7:13.54 1:52.77	8.00	+8.00
3	18.02 Australia 2 Jackson Harrison	1	1:45.24 (5) 1:45.24	3:36.53 (4) 1:51.29	5:28.63 (3) 1:52.10	7:20.87 1:52.24	7.33	+15.33
4	18.09 Vietnam LIinh NGUYEN VAN	2	1:43.05 (3) 1:43.05	3:36.04 (3) 1:52.99	5:30.35 (4) 1:54.31	7:22.75 1:52.40	1.88	+17.21
5	18.05 Hong Kong 2 Wai Kin WONG	5	1:44.44 (4) 1:44.44	3:37.67 (5) 1:53.23	5:36.54 (5) 1:58.87	7:33.45 1:56.91	10.70	+27.91
6	18.08 Vanuatu Luigi TEILEMB	6	1:49.04 (6) 1:49.04	3:50.70 (6) 2:01.66	5:53.44 (6) 2:02.74	7:54.72 2:01.28	21.27	+49.18

Event 101 : Open Women's Single Scull

Race 1 Open Women's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.01 Adelaide-SASI Olympia Aldersey	5		3:47.57 (1)	5:44.34 (1) 1:56.77	7:43.52 1:59.18	0.00	+0.00
2	101.10 Mercantile Jennifer Cleary	4		3:48.99 (2)	5:46.98 (2) 1:57.99	7:47.25 2:00.27	3.73	+3.73
3	101.09 Mercantile Fiona Albert	6		3:52.72 (3)	5:54.35 (3) 2:01.63	7:59.49 2:05.14	12.24	+15.97
4	101.11 Mercantile-VIS Rebekah Hooper	3		3:57.89 (4)	6:01.20 (4) 2:03.31	8:07.80 2:06.60	8.31	+24.28
5	101.19 UTS Anna McGlynn	2		4:05.63 (5)	6:10.66 (5) 2:05.03	8:20.30 2:09.64	12.50	+36.78
6	101.21 University of WA Ashlea Harvey	1		4:12.94 (7)	6:19.26 (6) 2:06.32	8:23.94 2:04.68	3.64	+40.42
7	101.20 UTS Elise Andrews	7		4:12.61 (6)	6:24.14 (7) 2:11.53	8:33.23 2:09.09	9.29	+49.71

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 2 Open Women's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.17 Sydney University-SASI Sally Kehoe	5		3:43.52 (1)	5:39.89 (1) 1:56.37	7:38.27 1:58.38	0.00	+0.00
2	101.06 Huon-TIS Kerry Hore	4		3:51.75 (2)	5:49.44 (2) 1:57.69	7:46.67 1:57.23	8.40	+8.40
3	101.16 Sydney-SASI Tess Gerrand	6		3:54.54 (3)	5:52.83 (3) 1:58.29	7:51.84 1:59.01	5.17	+13.57
4	101.02 Adelaide University Rhiannon Hughes	3		3:57.05 (5)	5:58.28 (5) 2:01.23	7:54.13 1:55.85	2.29	+15.86
5	101.12 Mercantile Clare Canty	2		3:56.44 (4)	5:57.83 (4) 2:01.39	7:54.64 1:56.81	0.51	+16.37
6	101.07 Melbourne Uni Madeline Thomas	7		4:03.89 (6)	6:10.66 (6) 2:06.77	8:15.96 2:05.30	21.32	+37.69

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 3 Open Women's Single Scull							Heat 3			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	101.08 Melbourne Uni-NTC Kim Crow	5		3:39.20 (1)	5:32.77 (1) 1:53.57	7:27.59 1:54.82	0.00	+0.00		
2	101.15 Commercial-QAS Maddie Edmunds	4		3:48.56 (2)	5:49.65 (2) 2:01.09	7:54.17 2:04.52	26.58	+26.58		
3	101.05 Huon Sarah Hawe	3		3:56.55 (4)	5:56.52 (3) 1:59.97	8:00.45 2:03.93	6.28	+32.86		
4	101.18 UTS Elizabeth Halsall	7		3:56.32 (3)	6:00.67 (4) 2:04.35	8:04.33 2:03.66	3.88	+36.74		
	101.13 Mosman Mariana Peinado	2	DID NOT START							
	101.04 Corio Bay Sarah Perkins	6	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 38 Open Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.12 Mercantile Clare Canty	4	1:59.76 (3) 1:59.76	4:06.75 (3) 2:06.99	6:09.04 (1) 2:02.29	8:13.18 2:04.14	0.00	+0.00
2	101.19 UTS Anna McGlynn	5	1:58.93 (2) 1:58.93	4:06.27 (2) 2:07.34	6:11.83 (2) 2:05.56	8:15.15 2:03.32	1.97	+1.97
3	101.07 Melbourne Uni Madeline Thomas	2	1:57.05 (1) 1:57.05	4:05.92 (1) 2:08.87	6:12.63 (3) 2:06.71	8:18.12 2:05.49	2.97	+4.94
4	101.21 University of WA Ashlea Harvey	3	2:00.37 (4) 2:00.37	4:09.67 (4) 2:09.30	6:17.94 (4) 2:08.27	8:24.48 2:06.54	6.36	+11.30
5	101.20 UTS Elise Andrews	6	2:02.54 (5) 2:02.54	4:12.37 (5) 2:09.83	6:24.39 (5) 2:12.02	8:30.52 2:06.13	6.04	+17.34

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 39 Open Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 133 Open Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.08 Melbourne Uni-NTC Kim Crow	5	1:49.93 (1) 1:49.93	3:47.17 (1) 1:57.24	5:38.94 (1) 1:51.77	7:36.19 1:57.25	0.00	+0.00
2	101.01 Adelaide-SASI Olympia Aldersey	4	1:51.65 (2) 1:51.65	3:48.67 (2) 1:57.02	5:45.20 (2) 1:56.53	7:45.85 2:00.65	9.66	+9.66
3	101.06 Huon-TIS Kerry Hore	6	1:53.94 (4) 1:53.94	3:50.07 (3) 1:56.13	5:49.01 (3) 1:58.94	7:47.72 1:58.71	1.87	+11.53
4	101.09 Mercantile Fiona Albert	7	1:53.08 (3) 1:53.08	3:50.98 (4) 1:57.90	5:52.45 (4) 2:01.47	7:56.11 2:03.66	8.39	+19.92
5	101.02 Adelaide University Rhiannon Hughes	2	1:57.01 (5) 1:57.01	3:57.29 (5) 2:00.28	6:00.80 (5) 2:03.51	8:03.09 2:02.29	6.98	+26.90
6	101.05 Huon Sarah Hawe	3	2:01.02 (6) 2:01.02	3:58.37 (6) 1:57.35	6:06.87 (6) 2:08.50	8:08.03 2:01.16	4.94	+31.84
7	101.19 UTS Anna McGlynn	8	2:01.49 (7) 2:01.49	4:04.63 (7) 2:03.14	6:16.13 (7) 2:11.50	8:23.85 2:07.72	15.82	+47.66
8	101.21 University of WA Ashlea Harvey	1	2:03.36 (8) 2:03.36	4:12.35 (8) 2:08.99	6:20.95 (8) 2:08.60	8:27.50 2:06.55	3.65	+51.31

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 134 Open Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.17 Sydney University-SASI Sally Kehoe	5	1:48.09 (1) 1:48.09	3:40.95 (1) 1:52.86	5:36.23 (1) 1:55.28	7:34.66 1:58.43	0.00	+0.00
2	101.10 Mercantile Jennifer Cleary	4	1:51.38 (2) 1:51.38	3:46.34 (2) 1:54.96	5:43.45 (2) 1:57.11	7:42.23 1:58.78	7.57	+7.57
3	101.15 Commercial-QAS Maddie Edmunds	6	1:51.75 (3) 1:51.75	3:48.29 (3) 1:56.54	5:47.55 (3) 1:59.26	7:48.36 2:00.81	6.13	+13.70
4	101.16 Sydney-SASI Tess Gerrand	3	1:53.85 (4) 1:53.85	3:50.45 (4) 1:56.60	5:52.45 (4) 2:02.00	7:55.43 2:02.98	7.07	+20.77
5	101.12 Mercantile Clare Canty	8	1:57.95 (6) 1:57.95	4:02.10 (7) 2:04.15	6:02.42 (5) 2:00.32	8:00.37 1:57.95	4.94	+25.71
6	101.11 Mercantile-VIS Rebekah Hooper	7	1:58.40 (7) 1:58.40	4:01.10 (6) 2:02.70	6:03.42 (6) 2:02.32	8:07.26 2:03.84	6.89	+32.60
7	101.18 UTS Elizabeth Halsall	2	1:56.39 (5) 1:56.39	3:58.40 (5) 2:02.01	6:04.21 (7) 2:05.81	8:08.93 2:04.72	1.67	+34.27
8	101.07 Melbourne Uni Madeline Thomas	1	2:01.75 (8) 2:01.75	4:04.36 (8) 2:02.61	6:10.37 (8) 2:06.01	8:11.99 2:01.62	3.06	+37.33

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 230 Open Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.08 Melbourne Uni-NTC Kim Crow	5	1:48.32 1:48.32	3:41.53 (1) 1:53.21	5:35.87 (1) 1:54.34	7:31.87 1:56.00	0.00	+0.00
2	101.17 Sydney University-SASI Sally Kehoe	4	1:49.49 1:49.49	3:43.88 (2) 1:54.39	5:40.05 (2) 1:56.17	7:36.84 1:56.79	4.97	+4.97
3	101.06 Huon-TIS Kerry Hore	7		3:50.10 (6) 1:56.60	5:46.70 (4) 1:55.14	7:41.84 1:55.14	5.00	+9.97
4	101.10 Mercantile Jennifer Cleary	6	1:53.47 1:53.47	3:49.62 (5) 1:56.15	5:47.91 (5) 1:58.29	7:43.88 1:55.97	2.04	+12.01
5	101.01 Adelaide-SASI Olympia Aldersey	3		3:48.60 (3) 1:56.68	5:45.28 (3) 2:00.96	7:46.24 2:00.96	2.36	+14.37
6	101.15 Commercial-QAS Maddie Edmunds	2	1:51.72 1:51.72	3:49.13 (4) 1:57.41	5:49.71 (6) 2:00.58	7:49.12 1:59.41	2.88	+17.25
7	101.09 Mercantile Fiona Albert	1	1:55.40 1:55.40	3:53.48 (7) 1:58.08	5:54.40 (7) 2:00.92	7:53.37 1:58.97	4.25	+21.50
8	101.16 Sydney-SASI Tess Gerrand	8	1:55.93 1:55.93	3:54.92 (8) 1:58.99	5:56.63 (8) 2:01.71	7:55.99 1:59.36	2.62	+24.12

Race 229 Open Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.02 Adelaide University Rhiannon Hughes	5	1:56.57 (1) 1:56.57	3:58.11 (1) 2:01.54	6:01.33 (1) 2:03.22	8:01.74 2:00.41	0.00	+0.00
2	101.05 Huon Sarah Hawe	3	2:00.58 (6) 2:00.58	4:02.71 (4) 2:02.13	6:03.81 (2) 2:01.10	8:01.89 1:58.08	0.15	+0.15
3	101.12 Mercantile Clare Canty	4	2:00.30 (5) 2:00.30	4:03.21 (5) 2:02.91	6:04.99 (3) 2:01.78	8:06.79 2:01.80	4.90	+5.05
4	101.18 UTS Elizabeth Halsall	2	1:58.21 (2) 1:58.21	4:00.53 (2) 2:02.32	6:06.30 (4) 2:05.77	8:09.02 2:02.72	2.23	+7.28
5	101.11 Mercantile-VIS Rebekah Hooper	6	1:59.32 (4) 1:59.32	4:01.07 (3) 2:01.75	6:07.80 (5) 2:06.73	8:13.57 2:05.77	4.55	+11.83
6	101.19 UTS Anna McGlynn	7	1:58.99 (3) 1:58.99	4:04.16 (6) 2:05.17	6:11.36 (6) 2:07.20	8:15.92 2:04.56	2.35	+14.18
7	101.07 Melbourne Uni Madeline Thomas	8	2:03.37 (8) 2:03.37	4:09.56 (7) 2:06.19	6:18.60 (7) 2:09.04	8:24.38 2:05.78	8.46	+22.64
8	101.21 University of WA Ashlea Harvey	1	2:02.66 (7) 2:02.66	4:10.79 (8) 2:08.13	6:21.81 (8) 2:11.02	8:25.28 2:03.47	0.90	+23.54

Event 102 : Open Women's Double Scull SPONSORED BY : Audi Centre Canberra

Race 313 Open Women's Double Scull							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	102.03 Melbourne Uni-NTC Phoebe Stanley*, Kim Crow	5	1:43.58 (1) 1:43.58	3:31.71 (1) 1:48.13	5:22.09 (1) 1:50.38	7:11.22 1:49.13	0.00	+0.00		
2	102.04 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile-VIS Fiona Albert, Alice McNamara*	2	1:47.28 (2) 1:47.28	3:35.80 (2) 1:48.52	5:26.88 (2) 1:51.08	7:16.96 1:50.08	5.74	+5.74		
3	102.01 Adelaide University/Huon Sarah Hawe, Rhiannon Hughes	7	1:50.64 (4) 1:50.64	3:42.96 (3) 1:52.32	5:36.82 (3) 1:53.86	7:29.57 1:52.75	12.61	+18.35		
4	102.05 Team Vietnam Thao Thi Pham, Thi Hue Pham	4	1:49.93 (3) 1:49.93	3:44.18 (4) 1:54.25	5:41.30 (4) 1:57.12	7:36.64 1:55.34	7.07	+25.42		
5	102.02 Bucks Lucy Jordan, Laura Morris	6	1:52.20 (5) 1:52.20	3:52.18 (5) 1:59.98	5:56.21 (5) 2:04.03	7:59.50 2:03.29	22.86	+48.28		
	102.06 University of WA/Swan River Amber Norrish, Ashlea Harvey	3	SCRATCHED							

*substitute

Event 103 : Open Women's Quadruple Scull

Race 420 Open Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	103.01 Mercantile Composite Hawe, Thomas*, Saunders*, Canty*	6	1:37.94 (1) 1:37.94	3:20.14 (1) 1:42.20	5:05.63 (1) 1:45.49	6:50.13 1:44.50	0.00	+0.00
2	103.03 UTS McGlynn, Andrews, Temm*, Halsall	4	1:41.26 (2) 1:41.26	3:26.24 (2) 1:44.98	5:14.50 (2) 1:48.26	7:01.32 1:46.82	11.19	+11.19
3	103.02 Sydney University Clifford, Blundell, Richardson, Ashby	5	1:48.20 (3) 1:48.20	3:42.47 (3) 1:54.27	5:39.63 (3) 1:57.16	7:33.15 1:53.52	31.83	+43.02

*substitute

Event 104 : Open Women's Coxless Pair FOR THE : Carlton United Breweries Plate

Race 8 Open Women's Coxless Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	104.12 Swan River/Mercantile-WAIS/VIS Pauline Frasca, Alexandra Hagan	5			5:37.47 (1)	7:31.22 1:53.75	0.00	+0.00
2	104.01 Adelaide Uni/Mercantile-SASI/... Kate Hornsey, Peta White	6			5:40.82 (3)	7:33.41 1:52.59	2.19	+2.19
3	104.10 Mosman/Mercantile-NSWIS/VIS Katrina Bateman, Georgina Gotch	4			5:39.92 (2)	7:34.32 1:54.40	0.91	+3.10
4	104.14 WARC/Mercantile-WAIS Sophie Sutherland, Hannah Vermeersch	3			5:49.16 (4)	7:47.37 1:58.21	13.05	+16.15
5	104.13 Team Vietnam Thi Hue Pham, Thao Thi Pham	7			6:03.71 (5)	8:03.37 1:59.66	16.00	+32.15
6	104.03 Commercial Christine Taylor, Fleur Spriggs	2			6:11.80 (6)	8:15.67 2:03.87	12.30	+44.45

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 9 Open Women's Coxless Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	104.06 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile-VIS Charlotte Sutherland, Lucy Stephan	5			5:37.83 (2)	7:30.30 1:52.47	0.00	+0.00
2	104.08 Mercantile/Adelaide Uni-SASI Renee Chatterton, Michelle Yann	4			5:37.46 (1)	7:31.33 1:53.87	1.03	+1.03
3	104.02 Adelaide/Toowong-SASI/QAS Eleanor Wilson, Molly Goodman	6			5:42.40 (3)	7:41.88 1:59.48	10.55	+11.58
4	104.04 Commercial/Brisbane & GPS Olivia Brusasco, Charlotte Travers	3			5:50.20 (4)	7:50.78 2:00.58	8.90	+20.48
5	104.11 Swan River Megan Bagworth, Amanda Rukuwai	7			6:00.54 (5)	8:04.21 2:03.67	13.43	+33.91
6	104.05 Latrobe University Sally O'Shea, Stephanie Eaves	2			6:13.01 (6)	8:19.30 2:06.29	15.09	+49.00
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 44 Open Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	104.02 Adelaide/Toowong-SASI/QAS Eleanor Wilson, Molly Goodman	5	1:50.20 (3) 1:50.20	3:42.72 (1) 1:52.52	5:38.36 (1) 1:55.64	7:35.17 1:56.81	0.00	+0.00
2	104.10 Mosman/Mercantile-NSWIS/VIS Katrina Bateman, Georgina Gotch	4	1:49.17 (1) 1:49.17	3:44.40 (3) 1:55.23	5:41.76 (2) 1:57.36	7:38.20 1:56.44	3.03	+3.03
3	104.14 WARC/Mercantile-WAIS Sophie Sutherland, Hannah Vermeersch	6	1:49.65 (2) 1:49.65	3:44.22 (2) 1:54.57	5:42.17 (3) 1:57.95	7:40.75 1:58.58	2.55	+5.58
4	104.04 Commercial/Brisbane & GPS Olivia Brusasco, Charlotte Travers	3	1:52.52 (4) 1:52.52	3:49.68 (4) 1:57.16	5:46.49 (4) 1:56.81	7:45.34 1:58.85	4.59	+10.17
5	104.13 Team Vietnam Thi Hue Pham, Thao Thi Pham	2	1:55.12 (6) 1:55.12	3:54.47 (6) 1:59.35	5:53.93 (5) 1:59.46	7:52.31 1:58.38	6.97	+17.14
6	104.11 Swan River Megan Bagworth, Amanda Rukuwai	7	1:53.02 (5) 1:53.02	3:53.79 (5) 2:00.77	5:55.06 (6) 2:01.27	7:56.27 2:01.21	3.96	+21.10
7	104.03 Commercial Christine Taylor, Fleur Spriggs	8	1:56.40 (7) 1:56.40	3:58.55 (7) 2:02.15	5:59.74 (7) 2:01.19	7:57.16 1:57.42	0.89	+21.99
8	104.05 Latrobe University Sally O'Shea, Stephanie Eaves	1	1:58.39 (8) 1:58.39	4:00.71 (8) 2:02.32	6:05.80 (8) 2:05.09	8:09.37 2:03.57	12.21	+34.20
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 45 Open Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 234 Open Women's Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	104.08 Mercantile/Adelaide Uni-SASI Renee Chatterton, Michelle Yann	6	1:40.58 (4) 1:40.58	3:33.92 (1) 1:53.34	5:24.55 (1) 1:50.63	7:25.51 2:00.96	0.00	+0.00
2	104.12 Swan River/Mercantile-WAIS/VIS Pauline Frasca, Alexandra Hagan	5	1:40.13 (3) 1:40.13	3:52.94 (5) 2:12.81	5:27.94 (3) 1:35.00	7:27.35 1:59.41	1.84	+1.84
3	104.01 Adelaide Uni/Mercantile-SASI/... Kate Hornsey, Peta White	3	1:41.22 (5) 1:41.22	3:52.66 (4) 2:11.44	5:27.39 (2) 1:34.73	7:28.02 2:00.63	0.67	+2.51
4	104.06 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile-VIS Charlotte Sutherland, Lucy Stephan	4	1:38.76 (1) 1:38.76	3:52.36 (3) 2:13.60	5:29.13 (4) 1:36.77	7:29.99 2:00.86	1.97	+4.48
5	104.10 Mosman/Mercantile-NSWIS/VIS Katrina Bateman, Georgina Gotch	2	1:39.38 (2) 1:39.38	3:34.28 (2) 1:54.90	5:29.89 (5) 1:55.61	7:30.06 2:00.17	0.07	+4.55
6	104.02 Adelaide/Toowong-SASI/QAS Eleanor Wilson, Molly Goodman	7	1:42.00 (6) 1:42.00	3:53.67 (6) 2:11.67	5:36.99 (6) 1:43.32	7:45.09 2:08.10	15.03	+19.58
7	104.14 WARC/Mercantile-WAIS Sophie Sutherland, Hannah Vermeersch	8	1:42.49 (7) 1:42.49	3:53.88 (7) 2:11.39	5:42.04 (7) 1:48.16	7:47.78 2:05.74	2.69	+22.27
8	104.04 Commercial/Brisbane & GPS Olivia Brusasco, Charlotte Travers	1	1:45.84 (8) 1:45.84	3:54.64 (8) 2:08.80	5:44.23 (8) 1:49.59	7:54.88 2:10.65	7.10	+29.37

Race 233 Open Women's Coxless Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	104.13 Team Vietnam Thi Hue Pham, Thao Thi Pham	5	1:56.09 (3) 1:56.09	3:56.93 (2) 2:00.84	5:57.99 (1) 2:01.06	7:57.86 1:59.87	0.00	+0.00
2	104.03 Commercial Christine Taylor, Fleur Spriggs	6	1:55.38 (2) 1:55.38	4:00.09 (3) 2:04.71	6:03.25 (3) 2:03.16	8:01.97 1:58.72	4.11	+4.11
3	104.11 Swan River Megan Bagworth, Amanda Rukuwai	4	1:50.34 (1) 1:50.34	3:55.13 (1) 2:04.79	6:00.77 (2) 2:05.64	8:03.98 2:03.21	2.01	+6.12
4	104.05 Latrobe University Sally O'Shea, Stephanie Eaves	3	1:58.82 (4) 1:58.82	4:01.96 (4) 2:03.14	6:06.57 (4) 2:04.61	8:08.73 2:02.16	4.75	+10.87

Event 105 : Open Women's Coxless Four

Race 432 Open Women's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	105.01 California Bohmann*,Edmunds*,Kavlie,Hipango	2	1:44.13 (3) 1:44.13	3:26.09 (1) 1:41.96	5:09.79 (1) 1:43.70	6:53.84 1:44.05	0.00	+0.00
2	105.06 Western Australia Comp.-WAIS/... Hornsey,White,Sutherland,Vermeersch	7	1:40.85 (1) 1:40.85	3:26.92 (2) 1:46.07	5:12.05 (2) 1:45.13	6:56.50 1:44.45	2.66	+2.66
3	105.03 Mosman-NSWIS Bryant,Clay,Allen,Horton	5	1:43.54 (2) 1:43.54	3:29.49 (3) 1:45.95	5:16.04 (3) 1:46.55	7:03.05 1:47.01	6.55	+9.21
4	105.02 Commercial/Brisbane & GPS Taylor,Spriggs,Brusco,Travers	4	1:45.78 (4) 1:45.78	3:34.86 (4) 1:49.08	5:21.25 (4) 1:46.39	7:07.71 1:46.46	4.66	+13.87
5	105.04 Swan River/University of WA Smith,Harvey,Bagworth,Rukuwai	6	1:47.76 (6) 1:47.76	3:39.49 (6) 1:51.73	5:28.37 (5) 1:48.88	7:18.64 1:50.27	10.93	+24.80
6	105.05 UTS Halsall,Parker,Honson,Heinke	3	1:46.25 (5) 1:46.25	3:38.80 (5) 1:52.55	5:29.77 (6) 1:50.97	7:19.54 1:49.77	0.90	+25.70

*substitute

Event 106 : Open Women's Coxed Eight FOR THE : The Florence Eaton Trophy

SPONSORED BY : Penrith Minuteman Press

Race 315 Open Women's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	106.03 Melbourne Uni Comp.-VIS/WAIS/... Yann,Chatterton,Bateman,Gotch, Frasca,Hagan,Sutherland,Stephan,c:Patrick	5	1:32.67 1:32.67	3:08.53 (1) 1:35.86	4:45.89 (1) 1:37.36	6:21.63 1:35.74	0.00	+0.00
2	106.01 California Roeningen,Kavlie,Popa,Siering*, Hipango,Kohler,Nowinski,Chase,c:Meltz	2	1:36.72 1:36.72	3:11.18 (2) 1:34.46	4:47.89 (2) 1:36.71	6:23.40 1:35.51	1.77	+1.77
3	106.04 Mercantile Comp.-VIS/QAS/SASI Werry,Steele,Daniher,Dunkley-Smith, White,Goodman,Wilson,Hornsey,c:Banting	4	1:36.16 1:36.16	3:13.69 (3) 1:37.53	4:53.96 (3) 1:40.27	6:31.14 1:37.18	7.74	+9.51
4	106.06 University of WA Composite Norrish,Healy*,Harvey,Bagworth, Rukuwai,Thompson,Wilson,Smith,c:Scott	7	1:41.67 1:41.67	3:20.98 (4) 1:39.31	5:03.02 (4) 1:42.04	6:44.33 1:41.31	13.19	+22.70
5	106.02 Commercial Composite-ACTAS Davis*,Staniforth*,French,Hill, Taylor,Spriggs,Brusco,Travers,c:Gilbert	3		3:22.34 (5)	5:07.36 (5) 1:45.02	6:50.30 1:42.94	5.97	+28.67
6	106.05 UTS McGlynn,Andrews,Temm,Halsall, Delipetar*,Parker,Honson,Heinke,c:Congdon	6	1:42.57 1:42.57	3:23.72 (6) 1:41.15	5:09.38 (6) 1:45.66	6:53.15 1:43.77	2.85	+31.52

*substitute

Event 107 : Open Men's Single Scull

Race 4 Open Men's Single Scull							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	107.12 Mercantile-VIS John Linke	5		3:25.55	5:10.94 (1) 1:45.39	7:01.45 1:50.51	0.00	+0.00		
2	107.21 Sydney University-ACTAS Nicholas Hudson	4		3:27.81	5:15.05 (2) 1:47.24	7:07.24 1:52.19	5.79	+5.79		
3	107.04 Canberra-ACTAS Nicholas Barnier	6		3:31.02	5:19.19 (3) 1:48.17	7:10.00 1:50.81	2.76	+8.55		
4	107.22 Sydney University-VIS Matthew Ryan	7		3:32.51	5:21.95 (4) 1:49.44	7:11.79 1:49.84	1.79	+10.34		
5	107.10 Melbourne Uni Jordan Smith	3		3:32.96	5:23.42 (5) 1:50.46	7:16.67 1:53.25	4.88	+15.22		
6	107.19 Sydney Michael Keene	1		3:41.16	5:31.60 (6) 1:50.44	7:20.88 1:49.28	4.21	+19.43		
7	107.17 Nagambie Michael McNamara	8			5:44.72 (7)	7:42.63 1:57.91	21.75	+41.18		
	107.27 Team Ghana mustapha ali	2	DID NOT START							

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 5 Open Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.24 Sydney University Cameron Girdlestone	5	1:36.96 1:36.96	3:21.79 1:44.83	5:10.54 (2) 1:48.75	7:01.74 1:51.20	0.00	+0.00
2	107.20 Sydney-NSWIS Christopher Morgan	4	1:35.89 1:35.89	3:20.95 1:45.06	5:09.79 (1) 1:48.84	7:08.28 1:58.49	6.54	+6.54
3	107.09 Melbourne Uni-VIS Michael Poulter	6	1:37.90 1:37.90	3:24.32 1:46.42	5:14.68 (4) 1:50.36	7:10.19 1:55.51	1.91	+8.45
4	107.11 Mercantile Shane Jackson	3	1:35.97 1:35.97	3:22.46 1:46.49	5:13.32 (3) 1:50.86	7:15.59 2:02.27	5.40	+13.85
5	107.18 Swan River-WAIS Tom Gatti	7	1:42.45 1:42.45	3:34.92 1:52.47	5:27.55 (6) 1:52.63	7:24.16 1:56.61	8.57	+22.42
6	107.08 Macquarie University Connor Clark	1	1:37.78 1:37.78	3:28.95 1:51.17	5:23.37 (5) 1:54.42	7:24.22 2:00.85	0.06	+22.48
7	107.14 Mosman Ryan Barraclough	2			7:43.52 (7)	10:01.46 2:17.94	157.24	+179.7

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 6 Open Men's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.25 Sydney University-NSWIS Nicholas Purnell	5			5:20.52 (1)	7:11.00 1:50.48	0.00	+0.00
2	107.16 Murray Bridge-SASI James McRae	6			5:21.99 (2)	7:16.35 1:54.36	5.35	+5.35
3	107.01 ANA Rhys Grant	4			5:27.71 (3)	7:26.68 1:58.97	10.33	+15.68
4	107.02 Adelaide University Matthew Bolt	7			5:36.15 (4)	7:31.99 1:55.84	5.31	+20.99
5	107.29 WARC Nick Wakeford	1			5:40.33 (5)	7:35.64 1:55.31	3.65	+24.64
6	107.30 University of WA Grant Adendorff	3			5:47.79 (6)	7:51.09 2:03.30	15.45	+40.09
7	107.07 Glebe Brad Smith	2			5:48.53 (7)	7:53.05 2:04.52	1.96	+42.05

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 7 Open Men's Single Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.26 Sydney University-NTC Alexander Belonogoff	5			5:17.18 (1)	7:11.02 1:53.84	0.00	+0.00
2	107.23 Sydney University Hamish Playfair	4			5:22.82 (2)	7:15.83 1:53.01	4.81	+4.81
3	107.15 Mosman-NTC Kieran Kobelke	6			5:24.47 (3)	7:21.40 1:56.93	5.57	+10.38
4	107.05 Commercial Patrick Stormon	3			5:33.49 (4)	7:27.69 1:54.20	6.29	+16.67
5	107.13 Mersey Taylor Wilczynski	1			5:37.15 (5)	7:31.39 1:54.24	3.70	+20.37
6	107.28 University of Queensland Patrick Czakilew	2			5:44.90 (6)	7:47.55 2:02.65	16.16	+36.53
7	107.03 Ateneo de Manila Rene Carlos Piano	7			6:28.79 (7)	8:44.07 2:15.28	56.52	+93.05

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 40 Open Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.04 Canberra-ACTAS Nicholas Barnier	5	1:44.67 (2) 1:44.67	3:32.44 (1) 1:47.77	5:22.93 (1) 1:50.49	7:14.74 1:51.81	0.00	+0.00
2	107.11 Mercantile Shane Jackson	4	1:44.34 (1) 1:44.34	3:33.56 (2) 1:49.22	5:25.82 (2) 1:52.26	7:22.50 1:56.68	7.76	+7.76
3	107.29 WARC Nick Wakeford	6	1:49.75 (3) 1:49.75	3:44.59 (4) 1:54.84	5:36.31 (3) 1:51.72	7:26.19 1:49.88	3.69	+11.45
4	107.28 University of Queensland Patrick Czakilew	3	1:50.97 (4) 1:50.97	3:43.16 (3) 1:52.19	5:40.85 (4) 1:57.69	7:40.04 1:59.19	13.85	+25.30
5	107.17 Nagambie Michael McNamara	7	1:52.59 (5) 1:52.59	3:49.82 (5) 1:57.23	5:49.55 (5) 1:59.73	7:46.08 1:56.53	6.04	+31.34

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 41 Open Men's Single Scull					Repechage 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins			
1	107.09 Melbourne Uni-VIS (Michael Poulter)	5	7:18.64	0.00			+0.00
2	107.13 Mersey (Taylor Wilczynski)	6	7:22.98	4.34			+4.34
3	107.14 Mosman (Ryan Barraclough)	7	7:29.68	6.70			+11.04
4	107.02 Adelaide University (Matthew Bolt)	4	7:30.08	0.40			+11.44
5	107.19 Sydney (Michael Keene)	3	7:30.56	0.48			+11.92

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 42 Open Men's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.01 ANA Rhys Grant	5	1:43.62 (1) 1:43.62	3:31.62 (1) 1:48.00	5:23.55 (1) 1:51.93	7:16.69 1:53.14	0.00	+0.00
2	107.05 Commercial Patrick Stormon	4	1:45.52 (2) 1:45.52	3:36.96 (2) 1:51.44	5:29.73 (3) 1:52.77	7:20.73 1:51.00	4.04	+4.04
3	107.10 Melbourne Uni Jordan Smith	6	1:48.04 (4) 1:48.04	3:37.18 (3) 1:49.14	5:28.00 (2) 1:50.82	7:21.43 1:53.43	0.70	+4.74
4	107.08 Macquarie University Connor Clark	3	1:46.74 (3) 1:46.74	3:38.74 (4) 1:52.00	5:33.44 (4) 1:54.70	7:25.82 1:52.38	4.39	+9.13
5	107.07 Glebe Brad Smith	7	1:51.92 (5) 1:51.92	3:52.56 (5) 2:00.64	5:54.38 (5) 2:01.82	7:53.81 1:59.43	27.99	+37.12

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 43 Open Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.15 Mosman-NTC Kieran Kobelke	5	1:45.40 (1) 1:45.40	3:32.60 (1) 1:47.20	5:21.67 (1) 1:49.07	7:10.65 1:48.98	0.00	+0.00
2	107.22 Sydney University-VIS Matthew Ryan	4	1:45.68 (2) 1:45.68	3:34.25 (2) 1:48.57	5:23.96 (2) 1:49.71	7:14.03 1:50.07	3.38	+3.38
3	107.30 University of WA Grant Adendorff	3	1:47.52 (3) 1:47.52	3:39.79 (3) 1:52.27	5:34.35 (3) 1:54.56	7:27.05 1:52.70	13.02	+16.40
4	107.18 Swan River-WAIS Tom Gatti	6	1:49.61 (4) 1:49.61	3:42.40 (4) 1:52.79	5:37.13 (4) 1:54.73	7:28.41 1:51.28	1.36	+17.76
5	107.03 Ateneo de Manila Rene Carlos Piano	7	2:07.82 (5) 2:07.82	4:22.21 (5) 2:14.39	6:35.56 (5) 2:13.35	8:44.80 2:09.24	76.39	+94.15

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 135 Open Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.24 Sydney University Cameron Girdlestone	4	1:42.01 (2) 1:42.01	3:25.56 (2) 1:43.55	5:12.80 (3) 1:47.24	6:53.92 1:41.12	0.00	+0.00
2	107.01 ANA Rhys Grant	7	1:43.96 (3) 1:43.96	3:27.09 (3) 1:43.13	5:11.94 (2) 1:44.85	6:55.61 1:43.67	1.69	+1.69
3	107.12 Mercantile-VIS John Linke	5	1:41.03 (1) 1:41.03	3:25.16 (1) 1:44.13	5:10.85 (1) 1:45.69	6:56.14 1:45.29	0.53	+2.22
4	107.15 Mosman-NTC Kieran Kobelke	2	1:44.91 (5) 1:44.91	3:28.38 (4) 1:43.47	5:14.40 (4) 1:46.02	6:56.62 1:42.22	0.48	+2.70
5	107.16 Murray Bridge-SASI James McRae	6	1:44.29 (4) 1:44.29	3:29.60 (5) 1:45.31	5:16.63 (5) 1:47.03	6:57.02 1:40.39	0.40	+3.10
6	107.23 Sydney University Hamish Playfair	3	1:45.30 (6) 1:45.30	3:31.40 (6) 1:46.10	5:18.86 (6) 1:47.46	7:10.72 1:51.86	13.70	+16.80
7	107.13 Mersey Taylor Wilczynski	1	1:46.69 (8) 1:46.69	3:35.01 (8) 1:48.32	5:25.96 (8) 1:50.95	7:12.15 1:46.19	1.43	+18.23
8	107.11 Mercantile Shane Jackson	8	1:46.19 (7) 1:46.19	3:32.49 (7) 1:46.30	5:22.84 (7) 1:50.35	7:13.87 1:51.03	1.72	+19.95

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 136 Open Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.26 Sydney University-NTC Alexander Belonogoff	4	1:38.80 (1) 1:38.80	3:21.96 (1) 1:43.16	5:07.45 (1) 1:45.49	6:57.02 1:49.57	0.00	+0.00
2	107.25 Sydney University-NSWIS Nicholas Purnell	5	1:42.85 (4) 1:42.85	3:29.56 (4) 1:46.71	5:14.80 (2) 1:45.24	7:00.07 1:45.27	3.05	+3.05
3	107.20 Sydney-NSWIS Christopher Morgan	3	1:41.81 (3) 1:41.81	3:28.00 (3) 1:46.19	5:15.68 (4) 1:47.68	7:01.15 1:45.47	1.08	+4.13
4	107.21 Sydney University-ACTAS Nicholas Hudson	6	1:40.45 (2) 1:40.45	3:25.59 (2) 1:45.14	5:15.24 (3) 1:49.65	7:02.80 1:47.56	1.65	+5.78
5	107.22 Sydney University-VIS Matthew Ryan	1	1:46.94 (8) 1:46.94	3:31.68 (7) 1:44.74	5:21.79 (7) 1:50.11	7:03.74 1:41.95	0.94	+6.72
6	107.04 Canberra-ACTAS Nicholas Barnier	7	1:45.16 (6) 1:45.16	3:31.46 (6) 1:46.30	5:20.87 (5) 1:49.41	7:04.04 1:43.17	0.30	+7.02
7	107.09 Melbourne Uni-VIS Michael Poulter	2	1:46.53 (7) 1:46.53	3:30.83 (5) 1:44.30	5:21.38 (6) 1:50.55	7:07.23 1:45.85	3.19	+10.21
8	107.05 Commercial Patrick Stormon	8	1:44.76 (5) 1:44.76	3:33.56 (8) 1:48.80	5:32.20 (8) 1:58.64	7:25.06 1:52.86	17.83	+28.04

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 232 Open Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.26 Sydney University-NTC Alexander Belonogoff	4	1:42.06 1:42.06	3:25.95 (1) 1:43.89	5:11.78 (1) 1:45.83	6:57.80 1:46.02	0.00	+0.00
2	107.25 Sydney University-NSWIS Nicholas Purnell	6		3:31.28 (4) 1:43.89	5:18.96 (4) 1:47.68	6:59.28 1:40.32	1.48	+1.48
3	107.01 ANA Rhys Grant	3	1:44.48 1:44.48	3:28.21 (3) 1:43.73	5:15.14 (3) 1:46.93	7:01.52 1:46.38	2.24	+3.72
4	107.15 Mosman-NTC Kieran Kobelke	1	1:42.66 1:42.66	3:27.62 (2) 1:44.96	5:14.50 (2) 1:46.88	7:04.70 1:50.20	3.18	+6.90
5	107.21 Sydney University-ACTAS Nicholas Hudson	8	1:47.52 1:47.52	3:32.19 (7) 1:44.67	5:21.94 (6) 1:49.75	7:07.05 1:45.11	2.35	+9.25
6	107.20 Sydney-NSWIS Christopher Morgan	2	1:45.81 1:45.81	3:32.48 (8) 1:46.67	5:21.72 (5) 1:49.24	7:09.46 1:47.74	2.41	+11.66
7	107.24 Sydney University Cameron Girdlestone	5	1:45.03 1:45.03	3:31.87 (6) 1:46.84	5:24.68 (7) 1:52.81	7:15.54 1:50.86	6.08	+17.74
8	107.12 Mercantile-VIS John Linke	7	1:43.67 1:43.67	3:31.56 (5) 1:47.89	5:25.20 (8) 1:53.64	7:19.87 1:54.67	4.33	+22.07

Race 231 Open Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.16 Murray Bridge-SASI James McRae	5	1:43.97 (2) 1:43.97	3:31.71 (2) 1:47.74	5:21.45 (2) 1:49.74	7:07.09 1:45.64	0.00	+0.00
2	107.23 Sydney University Hamish Playfair	3	1:43.54 (1) 1:43.54	3:30.38 (1) 1:46.84	5:20.16 (1) 1:49.78	7:07.51 1:47.35	0.42	+0.42
3	107.09 Melbourne Uni-VIS Michael Poulter	2	1:47.22 (6) 1:47.22	3:32.50 (3) 1:45.28	5:22.08 (3) 1:49.58	7:07.55 1:45.47	0.04	+0.46
4	107.04 Canberra-ACTAS Nicholas Barnier	6	1:45.67 (4) 1:45.67	3:32.94 (4) 1:47.27	5:22.55 (4) 1:49.61	7:09.70 1:47.15	2.15	+2.61
5	107.22 Sydney University-VIS Matthew Ryan	4	1:46.72 (5) 1:46.72	3:34.81 (6) 1:48.09	5:24.62 (5) 1:49.81	7:11.57 1:46.95	1.87	+4.48
6	107.11 Mercantile Shane Jackson	1	1:44.89 (3) 1:44.89	3:33.52 (5) 1:48.63	5:25.56 (6) 1:52.04	7:15.11 1:49.55	3.54	+8.02
7	107.05 Commercial Patrick Stormon	8	1:48.36 (8) 1:48.36	3:36.58 (8) 1:48.22	5:28.75 (8) 1:52.17	7:16.98 1:48.23	1.87	+9.89
8	107.13 Mersey Taylor Wilczynski	7	1:47.84 (7) 1:47.84	3:35.53 (7) 1:47.69	5:28.52 (7) 1:52.99	7:17.62 1:49.10	0.64	+10.53

Event 108 : Open Men's Double Scull

SPONSORED BY : Audi Centre Canberra

Race 106 Open Men's Double Scull	Heat 1
CANCELLED	
Race 107 Open Men's Double Scull	Heat 2
CANCELLED	
Race 186 Open Men's Double Scull	Repechage 1
CANCELLED	

Race 314 Open Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	108.08 Potomac Sam T. Stitt, William Cowles	4	1:36.00 (1) 1:36.00	3:13.80 (1) 1:37.80	4:52.92 (1) 1:39.12	6:31.94 1:39.02	0.00	+0.00
2	108.05 Mersey/University of WA Grant Adendorff, Taylor Wilczynski	7	1:36.82 (2) 1:36.82	3:15.46 (2) 1:38.64	4:58.72 (3) 1:43.26	6:34.55 1:35.83	2.61	+2.61
3	108.01 ANA/Melbourne Uni-VIS Michael Poulter, Rhys Grant	2	1:39.80 (5) 1:39.80	3:17.76 (3) 1:37.96	4:58.25 (2) 1:40.49	6:35.07 1:36.82	0.52	+3.13
4	108.03 Commercial/Swan River-NTC/WAIS Perry Ward, Adam Kachykyj	5	1:40.60 (6) 1:40.60	3:20.01 (6) 1:39.41	5:00.25 (5) 1:40.24	6:35.85 1:35.60	0.78	+3.91
5	108.02 Canberra/Mercantile-ACTAS Shane Jackson, Nicholas Barnier	6	1:38.17 (3) 1:38.17	3:18.31 (4) 1:40.14	5:00.89 (6) 1:42.58	6:38.45 1:37.56	2.60	+6.51
6	108.09 Sydney University/UTS-NTC Roderick Chisholm, Edward De Carvalho*	8	1:38.96 (4) 1:38.96	3:18.73 (5) 1:39.77	4:59.72 (4) 1:40.99	6:39.59 1:39.87	1.14	+7.65
7	108.04 Commercial/Uni Queensland Patrick Czakilew, Patrick Stormon	3	1:41.75 (7) 1:41.75	3:21.13 (7) 1:39.38	5:03.57 (7) 1:42.44	6:48.89 1:45.32	9.30	+16.95

*substitute

Event 109 : Open Men's Quadruple Scull

Race 426 Open Men's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	109.01 University WA Composite-ACTAS Wilczynski,Barnier,Jackson,Adendorff	5	1:39.63 (1) 1:39.63	3:20.80 (1) 1:41.17	5:02.60 (1) 1:41.80	6:32.76 1:30.16	0.00	+0.00

Event 110 : Open Men's Coxless Pair FOR THE : The Ted Bromily Memorial Trophy

Race 10 Open Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	110.08 Mercantile/Sydney Uni-VIS Fergus Pragnell, Josh Dunkley-Smith	4			4:54.64 (1)	6:37.25 1:42.61	0.00	+0.00
2	110.05 Melbourne Uni-VIS Joshua Booth, Sam Hookway	6			4:55.65 (2)	6:39.54 1:43.89	2.29	+2.29
3	110.03 Adelaide/Canberra-SASI/NTC Angus Moore, Alexander Hill	5			4:59.77 (3)	6:46.88 1:47.11	7.34	+9.63
4	110.09 Swan River/Sydney-NTC/NSWIS James Chapman, Joshua Hicks	3			5:03.40 (4)	6:50.97 1:47.57	4.09	+13.72
5	110.10 Sydney Scott Woodward, Steven Peile	7			5:13.20 (5)	7:02.14 1:48.94	11.17	+24.89
6	110.12 Sydney Bede Clarke, Justin Quigley	2			5:26.56 (6)	7:24.36 1:57.80	22.22	+47.11
	110.15 Team Netherlands Geert Hemminga, Vincent van der Want	1	SCRATCHED					

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 11 Open Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	110.11 Sydney-NTC Spencer Turrin, Alexander Lloyd	5			4:57.47 (1)	6:36.72 1:39.25	0.00	+0.00
2	110.14 Team Netherlands Rogier Blink, Mitchel Steenman	1			5:03.25 (2)	6:42.86 1:39.61	6.14	+6.14
3	110.07 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni-VIS Tom Larkins, David Crawshay	6			5:05.46 (5)	6:44.43 1:38.97	1.57	+7.71
4	110.04 Dutton Park/Melbourne Uni-QAS William Lockwood, Scott Laidler	4			5:04.72 (4)	6:45.24 1:40.52	0.81	+8.52
5	110.13 Sydney Uni/Melbourne Uni George Ellis, Christopher Cunningham-Reid	3			5:04.70 (3)	6:46.02 1:41.32	0.78	+9.30
6	110.02 Adelaide University Michael Shannon, Falco Richardt	2			5:10.42 (6)	7:01.99 1:51.57	15.97	+25.27
7	110.01 ANA/Fremantle Peter Holliday, Thomas Nelligan	7			5:33.45 (7)	7:27.57 1:54.12	25.58	+50.85
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 46 Open Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	110.03 Adelaide/Canberra-SASI/NTC Angus Moore, Alexander Hill	5	1:35.60 (2) 1:35.60	3:15.56 (2) 1:39.96	4:56.82 (1) 1:41.26	6:39.74 1:42.92	0.00	+0.00
2	110.04 Dutton Park/Melbourne Uni-QAS William Lockwood, Scott Laidler	4	1:33.43 (1) 1:33.43	3:14.02 (1) 1:40.59	4:58.18 (2) 1:44.16	6:41.22 1:43.04	1.48	+1.48
3	110.02 Adelaide University Michael Shannon, Falco Richardt	6	1:36.65 (3) 1:36.65	3:19.40 (3) 1:42.75	5:06.14 (3) 1:46.74	6:53.18 1:47.04	11.96	+13.44
4	110.10 Sydney Scott Woodward, Steven Peile	3	1:40.06 (4) 1:40.06	3:24.78 (4) 1:44.72	5:11.55 (4) 1:46.77	6:55.38 1:43.83	2.20	+15.64
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 47 Open Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	110.09 Swan River/Sydney-NTC/NSWIS James Chapman, Joshua Hicks	4	1:36.14 (1) 1:36.14	3:16.97 (1) 1:40.83	4:59.62 (1) 1:42.65	6:42.62 1:43.00	0.00	+0.00
2	110.07 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni-VIS Tom Larkins, David Crawshay	5	1:37.10 (2) 1:37.10	3:18.09 (2) 1:40.99	5:01.78 (2) 1:43.69	6:44.48 1:42.70	1.86	+1.86
3	110.13 Sydney Uni/Melbourne Uni George Ellis, Christopher Cunningham-Reid	3	1:38.81 (3) 1:38.81	3:22.16 (3) 1:43.35	5:07.94 (3) 1:45.78	6:54.12 1:46.18	9.64	+11.50
4	110.12 Sydney Bede Clarke, Justin Quigley	6	1:41.34 (4) 1:41.34	3:27.51 (4) 1:46.17	5:17.92 (4) 1:50.41	7:09.91 1:51.99	15.79	+27.29
5	110.01 ANA/Fremantle Peter Holliday, Thomas Nelligan	7	1:42.81 (5) 1:42.81	3:32.86 (5) 1:50.05	5:25.57 (5) 1:52.71	7:15.24 1:49.67	5.33	+32.62
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 236 Open Men's Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	110.08 Mercantile/Sydney Uni-VIS Fergus Pragnell, Josh Dunkley-Smith	5	1:37.05 (4) 1:37.05	3:15.15 (2) 1:38.10	4:53.86 (1) 1:38.71	6:32.00 1:38.14	0.00	+0.00
2	110.11 Sydney-NTC Spencer Turrin, Alexander Lloyd	4	1:35.76 (2) 1:35.76	3:14.92 (1) 1:39.16	4:55.21 (2) 1:40.29	6:33.64 1:38.43	1.64	+1.64
3	110.05 Melbourne Uni-VIS Joshua Booth, Sam Hookway	3	1:35.32 (1) 1:35.32	3:15.59 (3) 1:40.27	4:56.01 (3) 1:40.42	6:36.26 1:40.25	2.62	+4.26
4	110.14 Team Netherlands Rogier Blink, Mitchel Steenman	6	1:38.20 (6) 1:38.20	3:17.81 (5) 1:39.61	4:59.11 (4) 1:41.30	6:38.52 1:39.41	2.26	+6.52
5	110.09 Swan River/Sydney-NTC/NSWIS James Chapman, Joshua Hicks	2	1:38.92 (7) 1:38.92	3:18.62 (7) 1:39.70	4:59.57 (5) 1:40.95	6:38.90 1:39.33	0.38	+6.90
5	110.03 Adelaide/Canberra-SASI/NTC Angus Moore, Alexander Hill	7	1:37.67 (5) 1:37.67	3:17.34 (4) 1:39.67	5:00.49 (6) 1:43.15	6:38.90 1:38.41	0.38	+6.90
7	110.07 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni-VIS Tom Larkins, David Crawshay	8	1:39.48 (8) 1:39.48	3:20.19 (8) 1:40.71	5:02.92 (8) 1:42.73	6:39.94 1:37.02	1.04	+7.94
8	110.04 Dutton Park/Melbourne Uni-QAS William Lockwood, Scott Laidler	1	1:36.49 (3) 1:36.49	3:18.25 (6) 1:41.76	5:01.31 (7) 1:43.06	6:42.06 1:40.75	2.12	+10.06

Race 235 Open Men's Coxless Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	110.13 Sydney Uni/Melbourne Uni George Ellis, Christopher Cunningham-Reid	4	1:35.38 (1) 1:35.38	3:17.72 (1) 1:42.34	5:02.01 (1) 1:44.29	6:46.53 1:44.52	0.00	+0.00
2	110.02 Adelaide University Michael Shannon, Falco Richardt	5	1:37.22 (2) 1:37.22	3:21.30 (2) 1:44.08	5:07.19 (2) 1:45.89	6:54.57 1:47.38	8.04	+8.04
3	110.12 Sydney Bede Clarke, Justin Quigley	6	1:41.24 (3) 1:41.24	3:27.44 (3) 1:46.20	5:12.71 (3) 1:45.27	6:58.75 1:46.04	4.18	+12.22
4	110.10 Sydney Scott Woodward, Steven Peile	3	1:42.29 (4) 1:42.29	3:27.52 (4) 1:45.23	5:14.05 (4) 1:46.53	6:59.17 1:45.12	0.42	+12.64
5	110.01 ANA/Fremantle Peter Holliday, Thomas Nelligan	2	1:44.72 (5) 1:44.72	3:41.89 (5) 1:57.17	5:29.43 (5) 1:47.54	7:23.76 1:54.33	24.59	+37.23

Event 111 : Open Men's Coxless Four FOR THE : The Bob Aitken Memorial Trophy

Race 435 Open Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	111.06 Sydney Uni Composite-NTC/VIS Poulter*,Hicks, Ellis, Cunningham-Reid	6	1:32.69 (3) 1:32.69	3:04.45 (2) 1:31.76	4:37.64 (1) 1:33.19	6:09.33 1:31.69	0.00	+0.00
2	111.01 Adelaide University Kinnear, Richardt, Shannon, Bolt	7	1:30.02 (1) 1:30.02	3:03.75 (1) 1:33.73	4:39.23 (2) 1:35.48	6:12.46 1:33.23	3.13	+3.13
3	111.05 Sydney Clarke, Woodward, Peile, Quigley	3	1:33.45 (4) 1:33.45	3:07.18 (4) 1:33.73	4:42.84 (3) 1:35.66	6:17.61 1:34.77	5.15	+8.28
4	111.02 Adelaide/Adelaide Uni-SASI Ward, Virgin, Clements, Brennan	4	1:31.36 (2) 1:31.36	3:06.01 (3) 1:34.65	4:43.44 (4) 1:37.43	6:25.12 1:41.68	7.51	+15.79
5	111.03 Melbourne Uni Alexander, Butcher, Rowlands, Smith	5	1:36.31 (6) 1:36.31	3:12.25 (5) 1:35.94	4:50.03 (5) 1:37.78	6:26.71 1:36.68	1.59	+17.38
6	111.04 Pine Rivers Composite Lawton, Baxter, Stormon, McCarthy	2	1:35.73 (5) 1:35.73	3:13.02 (6) 1:37.29	4:51.96 (6) 1:38.94	6:29.65 1:37.69	2.94	+20.32

*substitute

Event 112 : Open Men's Coxed Four

Race 316 Open Men's Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	112.02 Adelaide University Kinnear,Richardt,Shannon,Bolt,c:Litt	6	1:32.41 (1) 1:32.41	3:09.65 (1) 1:37.24	4:47.98 (1) 1:38.33	6:25.59 1:37.61	0.00	+0.00
2	112.06 Sydney Clarke,Woodward,Peile,Quigley,c:Brodie	7	1:37.81 (3) 1:37.81	3:15.96 (2) 1:38.15	4:53.42 (2) 1:37.46	6:30.63 1:37.21	5.04	+5.04
3	112.05 Mercantile Henricus,McKinnon,Boomer,Cleary,c:Orr	3	1:37.13 (2) 1:37.13	3:16.35 (3) 1:39.22	4:55.54 (4) 1:39.19	6:31.47 1:35.93	0.84	+5.88
4	112.04 Melbourne Uni Alexander,Butcher,Rowlands,Wehr-Candler,c:Webster	5	1:38.51 (4) 1:38.51	3:16.72 (4) 1:38.21	4:54.68 (3) 1:37.96	6:34.07 1:39.39	2.60	+8.48
5	112.01 ANA Composite Wakeford,Williams*,Holliday,Nelligan,c:McCombe	2	1:41.49 (6) 1:41.49	3:21.48 (5) 1:39.99	5:06.56 (5) 1:45.08	6:46.81 1:40.25	12.74	+21.22
6	112.03 Black Mountain Williams,Thornton,Partridge,Mongan,c:Domaschenz	4	1:40.89 (5) 1:40.89	3:26.70 (6) 1:45.81	5:30.66 (6) 2:03.96	7:34.66 2:04.00	47.85	+69.07

*substitute

Event 113 : Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull FOR THE : The Herald & Weekly Times Cup

Race 25 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	113.06 Dutton Park-ACTAS Hannah Every-Hall	4		3:53.41 (1)	5:53.59 (1) 2:00.18	7:55.56 2:01.97	0.00	+0.00
2	113.20 University of WA-WAIS Maia Simmonds	5		3:56.46 (2)	5:57.50 (2) 2:01.04	7:58.51 2:01.01	2.95	+2.95
3	113.15 Toowong Carly Cottam	3		4:00.14 (3)	6:01.13 (3) 2:00.99	8:01.32 2:00.19	2.81	+5.76
4	113.23 WARC Janelle Austin	6		4:02.45 (4)	6:07.59 (4) 2:05.14	8:13.11 2:05.52	11.79	+17.55
5	113.19 University of NSW Jessica Hudson	2		4:08.00 (5)	6:16.11 (5) 2:08.11	8:25.66 2:09.55	12.55	+30.10
6	113.03 Adelaide University Alex Daniel	1		4:12.42 (6)	6:22.49 (6) 2:10.07	8:34.04 2:11.55	8.38	+38.48
7	113.21 University of WA Alexandra Needoba	8		4:18.30 (7)	6:34.10 (7) 2:15.80	8:47.90 2:13.80	13.86	+52.34
8	113.16 Torrens Anna Collins	7		4:30.17 (8)	6:45.46 (8) 2:15.29	9:00.45 2:14.99	12.55	+64.89

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 26 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	113.10 Huon-TIS Ella Flecker	4		3:53.18 (1)	5:53.26 (1) 2:00.08	7:53.35 2:00.09	0.00	+0.00		
2	113.09 Huon Alexandra Hayes	3		3:59.28 (2)	6:05.34 (2) 2:06.06	8:07.55 2:02.21	14.20	+14.20		
3	113.02 Adelaide Annabel Gibson	5		4:01.16 (3)	6:06.12 (3) 2:04.96	8:10.31 2:04.19	2.76	+16.96		
4	113.07 Fremantle-WAIS Jessica Bowyer	6		4:06.05 (4)	6:07.16 (4) 2:01.11	8:10.97 2:03.81	0.66	+17.62		
5	113.01 ANA Helen O'Keefe	2		4:06.48 (5)	6:11.39 (5) 2:04.91	8:22.01 2:10.62	11.04	+28.66		
6	113.14 Mosman Aisyah Gala	1		4:08.39 (6)	6:17.64 (6) 2:09.25	8:25.36 2:07.72	3.35	+32.01		
7	113.04 Adelaide University Georgina Mills	8		4:27.37 (7)	6:43.49 (7) 2:16.12	8:56.41 2:12.92	31.05	+63.06		
	113.05 Canberra Emily Balmaks	7	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 27 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 3			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	113.12 Melbourne Uni-VIS Alice McNamara	4		3:54.33 (1)	5:54.56 (1) 2:00.23	7:55.72 2:01.16	0.00	+0.00		
2	113.17 UTS Laura Dunn	3		3:58.56 (2)	6:02.85 (3) 2:04.29	8:04.77 2:01.92	9.05	+9.05		
3	113.11 Melbourne Uni-VIS Hannah Clark	6		3:59.92 (4)	6:02.85 (2) 2:02.93	8:05.97 2:03.12	1.20	+10.25		
4	113.18 UTS-NSWIS Sarah Pound	5		3:59.52 (3)	6:06.93 (4) 2:07.41	8:15.40 2:08.47	9.43	+19.68		
5	113.22 WARC Amy Walters	1		4:09.56 (6)	6:18.04 (6) 2:08.48	8:21.72 2:03.68	6.32	+26.00		
6	113.08 Huon Eve Mure	2		4:08.30 (5)	6:15.69 (5) 2:07.39	8:23.59 2:07.90	1.87	+27.87		
	113.13 Melbourne Uni Claire Lambe	7	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 89 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	113.14 Mosman Aisyah Gala	5	1:59.31 (1) 1:59.31	4:06.59 (1) 2:07.28	6:17.35 (1) 2:10.76	8:26.80 2:09.45	0.00	+0.00
2	113.22 WARC Amy Walters	4	2:03.68 (3) 2:03.68	4:11.98 (3) 2:08.30	6:21.45 (3) 2:09.47	8:29.58 2:08.13	2.78	+2.78
3	113.19 University of NSW Jessica Hudson	3	2:02.90 (2) 2:02.90	4:09.18 (2) 2:06.28	6:20.22 (2) 2:11.04	8:32.72 2:12.50	3.14	+5.92
4	113.21 University of WA Alexandra Needoba	6	2:05.73 (4) 2:05.73	4:18.57 (4) 2:12.84	6:36.44 (4) 2:17.87	8:52.67 2:16.23	19.95	+25.87

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 90 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	113.01 ANA Helen O'Keefe	5	1:59.58 (1) 1:59.58	4:06.35 (1) 2:06.77	6:16.82 (1) 2:10.47	8:27.58 2:10.76	0.00	+0.00
2	113.08 Huon Eve Mure	4	2:05.06 (3) 2:05.06	4:11.10 (2) 2:06.04	6:22.41 (2) 2:11.31	8:34.89 2:12.48	7.31	+7.31
3	113.03 Adelaide University Alex Daniel	6	2:04.54 (2) 2:04.54	4:15.64 (3) 2:11.10	6:31.72 (3) 2:16.08	8:47.94 2:16.22	13.05	+20.36
4	113.04 Adelaide University Georgina Mills	3	2:11.84 (4) 2:11.84	4:25.88 (4) 2:14.04	6:43.84 (4) 2:17.96	9:01.39 2:17.55	13.45	+33.81
5	113.16 Torrens Anna Collins	2	2:16.29 (5) 2:16.29	4:31.33 (5) 2:15.04	6:50.46 (5) 2:19.13	9:09.05 2:18.59	7.66	+41.47

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 174 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	113.12 Melbourne Uni-VIS Alice McNamara	5	1:53.26 (1) 1:53.26	3:49.26 (1) 1:56.00	5:45.93 (1) 1:56.67	7:43.98 1:58.05	0.00	+0.00
2	113.06 Dutton Park-ACTAS Hannah Every-Hall	4	1:55.33 (3) 1:55.33	3:50.99 (2) 1:55.66	5:46.93 (2) 1:55.94	7:46.62 1:59.69	2.64	+2.64
3	113.15 Toowong Carly Cottam	7	1:55.93 (4) 1:55.93	3:52.74 (3) 1:56.81	5:51.47 (3) 1:58.73	7:52.55 2:01.08	5.93	+8.57
4	113.11 Melbourne Uni-VIS Hannah Clark	3	1:56.54 (5) 1:56.54	3:53.55 (4) 1:57.01	5:52.50 (4) 1:58.95	7:54.22 2:01.72	1.67	+10.24
5	113.09 Huon Alexandra Hayes	6	1:54.82 (2) 1:54.82	3:55.37 (5) 2:00.55	5:58.21 (5) 2:02.84	8:01.53 2:03.32	7.31	+17.55
6	113.07 Fremantle-WAIS Jessica Bowyer	2	1:59.51 (6) 1:59.51	4:00.58 (6) 2:01.07	6:00.45 (6) 1:59.87	8:01.87 2:01.42	0.34	+17.89
7	113.08 Huon Eve Mure	1	2:01.84 (8) 2:01.84	4:03.30 (7) 2:01.46	6:07.04 (7) 2:03.74	8:13.54 2:06.50	11.67	+29.56
8	113.14 Mosman Aisyah Gala	8	2:01.01 (7) 2:01.01	4:08.43 (8) 2:07.42	6:20.81 (8) 2:12.38	8:31.22 2:10.41	17.68	+47.24

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 175 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	113.10 Huon-TIS Ella Flecker	5	1:52.54 (1) 1:52.54	3:49.03 (1) 1:56.49	5:49.31 (1) 2:00.28	7:53.08 2:03.77	0.00	+0.00
2	113.20 University of WA-WAIS Maia Simmonds	6	1:54.31 (4) 1:54.31	3:50.63 (2) 1:56.32	5:51.91 (2) 2:01.28	7:56.32 2:04.41	3.24	+3.24
3	113.18 UTS-NSWIS Sarah Pound	7	1:52.89 (2) 1:52.89	3:50.81 (3) 1:57.92	5:56.42 (4) 2:05.61	7:58.32 2:01.90	2.00	+5.24
4	113.17 UTS Laura Dunn	4	1:53.96 (3) 1:53.96	3:52.23 (4) 1:58.27	5:53.89 (3) 2:01.66	7:59.26 2:05.37	0.94	+6.18
5	113.23 WARC Janelle Austin	2	1:56.48 (6) 1:56.48	3:55.94 (6) 1:59.46	5:59.62 (6) 2:03.68	8:01.79 2:02.17	2.53	+8.71
6	113.02 Adelaide Annabel Gibson	3	1:55.48 (5) 1:55.48	3:53.44 (5) 1:57.96	5:57.87 (5) 2:04.43	8:03.60 2:05.73	1.81	+10.52
7	113.01 ANA Helen O'Keefe	8	1:57.88 (7) 1:57.88	4:00.07 (7) 2:02.19	6:05.42 (7) 2:05.35	8:10.82 2:05.40	7.22	+17.74
8	113.22 WARC Amy Walters	1	2:00.33 (8) 2:00.33	4:06.77 (8) 2:06.44	6:15.75 (8) 2:08.98	8:26.91 2:11.16	16.09	+33.83

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 246 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	113.10 Huon-TIS Ella Flecker	4	1:55.12 1:55.12	3:51.55 (1) 1:56.43	5:50.19 (1) 1:58.64	7:48.79 1:58.60	0.00	+0.00
2	113.06 Dutton Park-ACTAS Hannah Every-Hall	3	1:58.20 1:58.20	3:53.84 (2) 1:55.64	5:53.61 (2) 1:59.77	7:50.85 1:57.24	2.06	+2.06
3	113.12 Melbourne Uni-VIS Alice McNamara	5		3:55.15 (3)	5:55.64 (3) 2:00.49	7:53.81 1:58.17	2.96	+5.02
4	113.20 University of WA-WAIS Maia Simmonds	6	2:01.38 2:01.38	3:57.54 (5) 1:56.16	5:59.72 (4) 2:02.18	8:01.43 2:01.71	7.62	+12.64
5	113.15 Toowong Carly Cottam	7	2:00.96 2:00.96	3:58.55 (6) 1:57.59	6:01.38 (5) 2:02.83	8:02.98 2:01.60	1.55	+14.19
6	113.11 Melbourne Uni-VIS Hannah Clark	1	2:02.77 2:02.77	4:01.70 (8) 1:58.93	6:05.28 (8) 2:03.58	8:05.45 2:00.17	2.47	+16.66
7	113.18 UTS-NSWIS Sarah Pound	2	1:57.64 1:57.64	3:55.73 (4) 1:58.09	6:02.02 (6) 2:06.29	8:06.65 2:04.63	1.20	+17.86
8	113.17 UTS Laura Dunn	8	1:59.23 1:59.23	3:59.13 (7) 1:59.90	6:04.58 (7) 2:05.45	8:08.64 2:04.06	1.99	+19.85

Race 245 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							B Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	113.23 WARC Janelle Austin	4		3:58.91 (2)	6:01.10 (1) 2:02.19	8:01.79 2:00.69	0.00	+0.00		
2	113.09 Huon Alexandra Hayes	5	1:58.08 1:58.08	4:00.79 (3) 2:02.71	6:05.45 (3) 2:04.66	8:06.94 2:01.49	5.15	+5.15		
3	113.01 ANA Helen O'Keefe	2	2:00.88 2:00.88	4:03.74 (4) 2:02.86	6:08.10 (4) 2:04.36	8:07.28 1:59.18	0.34	+5.49		
4	113.02 Adelaide Annabel Gibson	6	1:56.48 1:56.48	3:57.94 (1) 2:01.46	6:03.89 (2) 2:05.95	8:07.39 2:03.50	0.11	+5.60		
5	113.07 Fremantle-WAIS Jessica Bowyer	3	2:01.75 2:01.75	4:04.91 (5) 2:03.16	6:08.48 (5) 2:03.57	8:09.87 2:01.39	2.48	+8.08		
6	113.08 Huon Eve Mure	7	2:03.70 2:03.70	4:08.87 (6) 2:05.17	6:17.32 (6) 2:08.45	8:24.61 2:07.29	14.74	+22.82		
7	113.22 WARC Amy Walters	8	2:05.29 2:05.29	4:13.83 (7) 2:08.54	6:23.92 (7) 2:10.09	8:30.31 2:06.39	5.70	+28.52		
	113.14 Mosman Aisyah Gala	1	SCRATCHED							

Event 114 : Open Lightweight Women's Double Scull

Race 127 Open Lightweight Women's Double Scull	Heat 1
CANCELLED	
Race 128 Open Lightweight Women's Double Scull	Heat 2
CANCELLED	
Race 201 Open Lightweight Women's Double Scull	Repechage 1
CANCELLED	

Race 335 Open Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	114.03 Czech Republic Monika Novakova, Pazderkova Marketa	4	1:44.24 (1) 1:44.24	3:33.34 (2) 1:49.10	5:23.21 (3) 1:49.87	7:08.57 1:45.36	0.00	+0.00
2	114.07 Mosman/UTS-NSWIS Laura Dunn, Georgia Miansarow	8	1:45.13 (2) 1:45.13	3:32.48 (1) 1:47.35	5:21.20 (1) 1:48.72	7:09.44 1:48.24	0.87	+0.87
3	114.05 Huon Eve Mure, Alexandra Hayes	6	1:46.75 (3) 1:46.75	3:34.00 (3) 1:47.25	5:22.35 (2) 1:48.35	7:11.09 1:48.74	1.65	+2.52
4	114.01 ANA/Toowong Carly Cottam, Helen O'Keefe	1	1:47.39 (4) 1:47.39	3:35.53 (4) 1:48.14	5:25.53 (4) 1:50.00	7:14.41 1:48.88	3.32	+5.84
5	114.04 Fremantle/WARC-WAIS Janelle Austin, Jessica Bowyer	2	1:48.50 (5) 1:48.50	3:38.16 (5) 1:49.66	5:29.65 (5) 1:51.49	7:20.54 1:50.89	6.13	+11.97
6	114.09 University of WA/WARC Amy Walters, Alexandra Needoba	5	1:50.15 (6) 1:50.15	3:44.36 (6) 1:54.21	5:41.35 (6) 1:56.99	7:37.86 1:56.51	17.32	+29.29
7	114.08 Torrens/Adelaide University Alex Daniel, Anna Collins	3	1:52.22 (7) 1:52.22	3:46.27 (7) 1:54.05	5:43.21 (7) 1:56.94	7:39.80 1:56.59	1.94	+31.23
8	114.02 Adelaide University Alex Carter, Georgina Mills	7	1:54.53 (8) 1:54.53	3:51.63 (8) 1:57.10	5:49.14 (8) 1:57.51	7:47.08 1:57.94	7.28	+38.51

Event 115 : Open Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull

Race 412 Open Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	115.03 Huon Composite-NSWIS Mure,Dunn,Miansarow,Hayes	6	1:39.66 (1) 1:39.66	3:22.13 (1) 1:42.47	5:05.85 (1) 1:43.72	6:49.00 1:43.15	0.00	+0.00
2	115.02 Fremantle Composite-WAIS O'Keefe,Walters,Austin,Bowyer	5	1:39.95 (2) 1:39.95	3:23.16 (2) 1:43.21	5:07.91 (2) 1:44.75	6:50.57 1:42.66	1.57	+1.57
3	115.04 Adelaide Composite Hudson,Clark*,Cottam,Osborne*	4	1:42.29 (3) 1:42.29	3:28.28 (3) 1:45.99	5:16.06 (3) 1:47.78	7:03.66 1:47.60	13.09	+14.66
4	115.01 Adelaide University/Adelaide Mills,Carter,Hennessy,Daniel	7	1:44.71 (5) 1:44.71	3:30.34 (4) 1:45.63	5:20.19 (4) 1:49.85	7:10.76 1:50.57	7.10	+21.76
5	115.05 Team Vietnam Nguyen,Tran,Thi,Pham	3	1:43.46 (4) 1:43.46	3:31.80 (5) 1:48.34	5:24.50 (5) 1:52.70	7:14.76 1:50.26	4.00	+25.76

*substitute

Event 116 : Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull

Race 28 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.21 Sydney University-NTC Edward De Carvalho	4		3:34.45 (1)	5:27.21 (1) 1:52.76	7:25.59 1:58.38	0.00	+0.00
2	116.13 Mercantile James Wilson	5		3:37.76 (2)	5:31.53 (2) 1:53.77	7:32.00 2:00.47	6.41	+6.41
3	116.27 University of NSW Gavin Parsci	3		3:47.30 (4)	5:43.91 (3) 1:56.61	7:36.59 1:52.68	4.59	+11.00
4	116.26 University of NSW Oliver Couch	7		3:48.37 (5)	5:45.06 (4) 1:56.69	7:39.71 1:54.65	3.12	+14.12
5	116.07 Coomera Watersports Rick Kranen	6		3:46.84 (3)	5:49.03 (5) 2:02.19	7:49.72 2:00.69	10.01	+24.13
6	116.04 Balmain James Waldersee	2		3:51.23 (6)	5:52.49 (6) 2:01.26	7:53.32 2:00.83	3.60	+27.73
7	116.03 Adelaide University Patrick Ey	1		3:51.46 (7)	5:53.40 (7) 2:01.94	7:53.94 2:00.54	0.62	+28.35
8	116.29 University of WA Charles Ravine	8		3:53.98 (8)	6:00.10 (8) 2:06.12	8:01.96 2:01.86	8.02	+36.37

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 29 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.15 Mosman Richard Coakley	5		3:38.91 (1)	5:29.92 (1) 1:51.01	7:23.39 1:53.47	0.00	+0.00
2	116.25 Toowong-QAS Tim McDonnell	6		3:40.11 (2)	5:33.16 (2) 1:53.05	7:28.06 1:54.90	4.67	+4.67
3	116.12 Mercantile Red Matthews	4		3:45.99 (3)	5:41.00 (3) 1:55.01	7:35.85 1:54.85	7.79	+12.46
4	116.02 Adelaide University Hugo Burgin	1		3:51.27 (6)	5:53.64 (7) 2:02.37	7:40.63 1:46.99	4.78	+17.24
5	116.10 Macquarie University Connor Whyntie	7		3:48.34 (4)	5:44.89 (4) 1:56.55	7:44.69 1:59.80	4.06	+21.30
6	116.19 Sydney Hugh McLeod	2		3:49.61 (5)	5:48.07 (6) 1:58.46	7:52.76 2:04.69	8.07	+29.37
7	116.09 Lindisfarne Wesley Young	3		3:53.33 (7)	5:47.36 (5) 1:54.03	7:57.54 2:10.18	4.78	+34.15

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 30 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.06 Commercial-NTC Adam Kachyckyj	5		3:36.72 (1)	5:27.70 (1) 1:50.98	7:17.96 1:50.26	0.00	+0.00
2	116.20 Sydney University Jack Hanley	4		3:41.16 (4)	5:32.02 (2) 1:50.86	7:23.13 1:51.11	5.17	+5.17
3	116.23 Team Vietnam Van Linh Nguyen	7		3:40.80 (3)	5:34.19 (4) 1:53.39	7:29.22 1:55.03	6.09	+11.26
4	116.16 Nagambie Will Day	6		3:39.06 (2)	5:33.25 (3) 1:54.19	7:37.38 2:04.13	8.16	+19.42
5	116.24 Toowong Brendan Fischer	1		3:45.65 (5)	5:43.03 (5) 1:57.38	7:45.05 2:02.02	7.67	+27.09
6	116.22 Tamar Brendan Longman	3		3:48.12 (6)	5:48.34 (6) 2:00.22	7:53.03 2:04.69	7.98	+35.07
7	116.17 North Esk Edward Kilpatrick	2		3:55.69 (7)	5:56.77 (7) 2:01.08	7:59.89 2:03.12	6.86	+41.93

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 31 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.18 Swan River-WAIS Perry Ward	5		3:34.04 (1)	5:25.68 (1) 1:51.64	7:18.02 1:52.34	0.00	+0.00
2	116.05 Canberra Tom Perry	6		3:35.97 (2)	5:27.73 (2) 1:51.76	7:21.33 1:53.60	3.31	+3.31
3	116.28 University of WA Timothy Widdicombe	4		3:41.99 (3)	5:34.72 (3) 1:52.73	7:28.02 1:53.30	6.69	+10.00
4	116.14 Mosman Ole Tietz	3		3:44.08 (4)	5:37.37 (4) 1:53.29	7:28.57 1:51.20	0.55	+10.55
5	116.08 Leichhardt Kristian Bodell	7		3:49.15 (5)	5:49.65 (5) 2:00.50	7:48.28 1:58.63	19.71	+30.26
6	116.01 Adelaide Guyan Jayaratne	2		3:52.65 (6)	5:54.18 (6) 2:01.53	7:55.61 2:01.43	7.33	+37.59
7	116.11 Melbourne Uni Shane Usher	1		3:57.05 (7)	5:58.34 (7) 2:01.29	7:57.40 1:59.06	1.79	+39.38

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 91 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.02 Adelaide University Hugo Burgin	4	1:49.24 (1) 1:49.24	3:43.93 (1) 1:54.69	5:41.04 (1) 1:57.11	7:38.89 1:57.85	0.00	+0.00
2	116.27 University of NSW Gavin Parcsi	5	1:50.88 (3) 1:50.88	3:45.81 (3) 1:54.93	5:43.06 (2) 1:57.25	7:40.43 1:57.37	1.54	+1.54
3	116.24 Toowong Brendan Fischer	6	1:50.14 (2) 1:50.14	3:45.62 (2) 1:55.48	5:44.55 (3) 1:58.93	7:46.43 2:01.88	6.00	+7.54
4	116.03 Adelaide University Patrick Ey	7	1:55.56 (4) 1:55.56	3:53.29 (4) 1:57.73	5:54.38 (4) 2:01.09	7:56.92 2:02.54	10.49	+18.03
5	116.01 Adelaide Guyan Jayaratne	3	1:56.88 (5) 1:56.88	4:00.53 (5) 2:03.65	6:08.02 (5) 2:07.49	8:11.25 2:03.23	14.33	+32.36

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 92 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.12 Mercantile Red Matthews	5	1:46.95 (2) 1:46.95	3:37.42 (2) 1:50.47	5:30.21 (1) 1:52.79	7:25.15 1:54.94	0.00	+0.00
2	116.16 Nagambie Will Day	4	1:46.14 (1) 1:46.14	3:36.59 (1) 1:50.45	5:31.10 (2) 1:54.51	7:29.02 1:57.92	3.87	+3.87
3	116.09 Lindisfarne Wesley Young	7	1:50.90 (4) 1:50.90	3:47.19 (3) 1:56.29	5:45.00 (3) 1:57.81	7:45.86 2:00.86	16.84	+20.71
4	116.04 Balmain James Waldersee	3	1:51.86 (5) 1:51.86	3:47.36 (4) 1:55.50	5:46.50 (4) 1:59.14	7:49.64 2:03.14	3.78	+24.49
5	116.08 Leichhardt Kristian Bodell	6	1:49.91 (3) 1:49.91	3:49.46 (5) 1:59.55	5:51.60 (5) 2:02.14	7:51.85 2:00.25	2.21	+26.70

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 93 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.23 Team Vietnam Van Linh Nguyen	5	1:49.30 (3) 1:49.30	3:40.50 (1) 1:51.20	5:34.10 (1) 1:53.60	7:28.87 1:54.77	0.00	+0.00
2	116.19 Sydney Hugh McLeod	3	1:48.61 (2) 1:48.61	3:41.92 (2) 1:53.31	5:36.58 (2) 1:54.66	7:32.06 1:55.48	3.19	+3.19
3	116.14 Mosman Ole Tietz	4	1:51.00 (4) 1:51.00	3:44.71 (4) 1:53.71	5:40.96 (4) 1:56.25	7:34.32 1:53.36	2.26	+5.45
4	116.07 Coomera Watersports Rick Kranen	6	1:47.86 (1) 1:47.86	3:42.28 (3) 1:54.42	5:37.95 (3) 1:55.67	7:34.72 1:56.77	0.40	+5.85
5	116.17 North Esk Edward Kilpatrick	7	1:54.57 (5) 1:54.57	3:55.82 (5) 2:01.25	5:59.73 (5) 2:03.91	8:01.40 2:01.67	26.68	+32.53

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 94 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.28 University of WA Timothy Widdicombe	5	1:47.61 (1) 1:47.61	3:38.60 (1) 1:50.99	5:31.03 (1) 1:52.43	7:24.69 1:53.66	0.00	+0.00
2	116.22 Tamar Brendan Longman	3	1:49.67 (3) 1:49.67	3:41.58 (3) 1:51.91	5:36.10 (3) 1:54.52	7:27.20 1:51.10	2.51	+2.51
3	116.26 University of NSW Oliver Couch	4	1:48.53 (2) 1:48.53	3:41.34 (2) 1:52.81	5:35.31 (2) 1:53.97	7:30.46 1:55.15	3.26	+5.77
4	116.10 Macquarie University Connor Whyntie	6	1:50.41 (4) 1:50.41	3:43.65 (4) 1:53.24	5:39.03 (4) 1:55.38	7:36.99 1:57.96	6.53	+12.30
5	116.29 University of WA Charles Ravine	2	1:52.84 (5) 1:52.84	3:51.22 (5) 1:58.38	5:49.80 (5) 1:58.58	7:50.55 2:00.75	13.56	+25.86
6	116.11 Melbourne Uni Shane Usher	7	1:55.65 (6) 1:55.65	3:55.68 (6) 2:00.03	5:55.07 (6) 1:59.39	7:52.59 1:57.52	2.04	+27.90

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 176 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.21 Sydney University-NTC Edward De Carvalho	4	1:44.74 (2) 1:44.74	3:30.47 (1) 1:45.73	5:19.71 (1) 1:49.24	7:12.30 1:52.59	0.00	+0.00
2	116.06 Commercial-NTC Adam Kachyckyj	5	1:44.27 (1) 1:44.27	3:31.49 (2) 1:47.22	5:21.49 (2) 1:50.00	7:13.27 1:51.78	0.97	+0.97
3	116.25 Toowong-QAS Tim McDonnell	3	1:45.18 (3) 1:45.18	3:34.12 (4) 1:48.94	5:24.67 (3) 1:50.55	7:16.25 1:51.58	2.98	+3.95
4	116.05 Canberra Tom Perry	6	1:45.66 (4) 1:45.66	3:35.38 (5) 1:49.72	5:27.07 (4) 1:51.69	7:21.65 1:54.58	5.40	+9.35
5	116.12 Mercantile Red Matthews	7	1:46.02 (5) 1:46.02	3:32.76 (3) 1:46.74	5:29.48 (5) 1:56.72	7:25.33 1:55.85	3.68	+13.03
6	116.23 Team Vietnam Van Linh Nguyen	2	1:47.35 (6) 1:47.35	3:38.30 (6) 1:50.95	5:33.05 (6) 1:54.75	7:25.97 1:52.92	0.64	+13.67
7	116.22 Tamar Brendan Longman	8	1:50.20 (8) 1:50.20	3:41.85 (7) 1:51.65	5:39.87 (7) 1:58.02	7:35.91 1:56.04	9.94	+23.61
8	116.27 University of NSW Gavin Parsci	1	1:49.61 (7) 1:49.61	3:42.93 (8) 1:53.32	5:42.47 (8) 1:59.54	7:36.56 1:54.09	0.65	+24.26

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 177 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.18 Swan River-WAIS Perry Ward	4		3:33.61 (1)	5:24.60 (1) 1:50.99	7:15.33 1:50.73	0.00	+0.00
2	116.13 Mercantile James Wilson	6		3:34.05 (2)	5:25.44 (2) 1:51.39	7:20.49 1:55.05	5.16	+5.16
3	116.20 Sydney University Jack Hanley	3		3:34.97 (3)	5:26.32 (3) 1:51.35	7:22.43 1:56.11	1.94	+7.10
4	116.15 Mosman Richard Coakley	5		3:38.31 (4)	5:28.77 (4) 1:50.46	7:24.33 1:55.56	1.90	+9.00
5	116.16 Nagambie Will Day	8		3:40.65 (6)	5:32.99 (5) 1:52.34	7:29.89 1:56.90	5.56	+14.56
6	116.28 University of WA Timothy Widdicombe	7		3:40.05 (5)	5:34.83 (6) 1:54.78	7:32.99 1:58.16	3.10	+17.66
7	116.19 Sydney Hugh McLeod	1		3:44.76 (8)	5:39.53 (7) 1:54.77	7:38.29 1:58.76	5.30	+22.96
8	116.02 Adelaide University Hugo Burgin	2		3:42.44 (7)	5:42.31 (8) 1:59.87	7:40.22 1:57.91	1.93	+24.89

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 248 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.18 Swan River-WAIS Perry Ward	4	1:48.37 (4) 1:48.37	3:34.75 (2) 1:46.38	5:23.21 (1) 1:48.46	7:11.78 1:48.57	0.00	+0.00
2	116.06 Commercial-NTC Adam Kachyckyj	3	1:48.90 (5) 1:48.90	3:34.54 (1) 1:45.64	5:24.32 (2) 1:49.78	7:14.13 1:49.81	2.35	+2.35
3	116.21 Sydney University-NTC Edward De Carvalho	5	1:49.44 (6) 1:49.44	3:35.08 (3) 1:45.64	5:25.39 (3) 1:50.31	7:18.89 1:53.50	4.76	+7.11
4	116.13 Mercantile James Wilson	6	1:46.00 (1) 1:46.00	3:35.49 (4) 1:49.49	5:28.23 (4) 1:52.74	7:20.62 1:52.39	1.73	+8.84
5	116.05 Canberra Tom Perry	1	1:46.74 (2) 1:46.74	3:36.66 (5) 1:49.92	5:30.21 (6) 1:53.55	7:20.99 1:50.78	0.37	+9.21
6	116.25 Toowong-QAS Tim McDonnell	7	1:53.17 (8) 1:53.17	3:37.34 (7) 1:44.17	5:32.30 (7) 1:54.96	7:22.92 1:50.62	1.93	+11.14
7	116.15 Mosman Richard Coakley	8	1:47.56 (3) 1:47.56	3:37.16 (6) 1:49.60	5:29.79 (5) 1:52.63	7:23.34 1:53.55	0.42	+11.56
8	116.20 Sydney University Jack Hanley	2	1:50.47 (7) 1:50.47	3:38.62 (8) 1:48.15	5:32.93 (8) 1:54.31	7:25.15 1:52.22	1.81	+13.37

Race 247 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.12 Mercantile Red Matthews	5	1:49.41 (3) 1:49.41	3:39.01 (2) 1:49.60	5:31.69 (1) 1:52.68	7:26.21 1:54.52	0.00	+0.00
2	116.28 University of WA Timothy Widdicombe	6	1:50.82 (5) 1:50.82	3:41.15 (3) 1:50.33	5:33.90 (2) 1:52.75	7:29.18 1:55.28	2.97	+2.97
3	116.23 Team Vietnam Van Linh Nguyen	3	1:47.88 (2) 1:47.88	3:42.13 (4) 1:54.25	5:37.16 (4) 1:55.03	7:30.20 1:53.04	1.02	+3.99
4	116.16 Nagambie Will Day	4	1:47.31 (1) 1:47.31	3:38.59 (1) 1:51.28	5:35.98 (3) 1:57.39	7:34.63 1:58.65	4.43	+8.42
5	116.19 Sydney Hugh McLeod	2	1:51.64 (6) 1:51.64	3:44.50 (7) 1:52.86	5:40.17 (6) 1:55.67	7:34.77 1:54.60	0.14	+8.56
6	116.27 University of NSW Gavin Parcsi	1	1:52.03 (7) 1:52.03	3:44.14 (6) 1:52.11	5:41.84 (7) 1:57.70	7:35.43 1:53.59	0.66	+9.22
7	116.02 Adelaide University Hugo Burgin	8	1:50.16 (4) 1:50.16	3:43.46 (5) 1:53.30	5:39.94 (5) 1:56.48	7:36.65 1:56.71	1.22	+10.44
8	116.22 Tamar Brendan Longman	7	1:52.80 (8) 1:52.80	3:47.22 (8) 1:54.42	5:46.16 (8) 1:58.94	7:46.49 2:00.33	9.84	+20.28

Event 117 : Open Lightweight Men's Double Scull

Race 336 Open Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	117.07 University of WA/Toowong-QAS Tim McDonnell, Timothy Widdicombe	7	1:37.93 (2) 1:37.93	3:18.29 (2) 1:40.36	4:59.47 (2) 1:41.18	6:38.47 1:39.00	0.00	+0.00
2	117.01 Canberra/Sydney Joseph Gubler, Tom Perry	2	1:36.15 (1) 1:36.15	3:15.30 (1) 1:39.15	4:57.63 (1) 1:42.33	6:42.19 1:44.56	3.72	+3.72
3	117.02 Sydney Dean Robinson, Dennis Bernhardtsson	3	1:38.93 (3) 1:38.93	3:20.43 (3) 1:41.50	5:04.52 (3) 1:44.09	6:48.51 1:43.99	6.32	+10.04
4	117.04 Uni NSW/Macquarie University Connor Whyntie, Gavin Parcsi	4	1:39.60 (4) 1:39.60	3:22.31 (4) 1:42.71	5:06.33 (4) 1:44.02	6:50.25 1:43.92	1.74	+11.78
5	117.05 University of NSW/Balmain James Waldersee, Oliver Couch	6	1:41.07 (5) 1:41.07	3:23.94 (5) 1:42.87	5:08.53 (5) 1:44.59	6:50.78 1:42.25	0.53	+12.31
6	117.06 University of WA/Melbourne Uni Shane Usher, Charles Ravine	5	1:41.47 (6) 1:41.47	3:30.78 (6) 1:49.31	5:22.90 (6) 1:52.12	7:14.37 1:51.47	23.59	+35.90

Event 118 : Open Lightweight Men's Quadruple Scull

Race 413 Open Lightweight Men's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	118.04 Sydney McLeod,Robinson,Nola,Bernhardtsson	6	1:31.68 (3) 1:31.68	3:04.46 (3) 1:32.78	4:37.86 (3) 1:33.40	6:09.28 1:31.42	0.00	+0.00
2	118.02 Canberra Composite Waldersee,Clark,Hanley,Perry	5	1:31.03 (2) 1:31.03	3:03.70 (2) 1:32.67	4:37.41 (2) 1:33.71	6:09.64 1:32.23	0.36	+0.36
3	118.05 Team Hong Kong Chow,Law*,Tang,Kwan	2	1:29.84 (1) 1:29.84	3:02.75 (1) 1:32.91	4:37.10 (1) 1:34.35	6:09.83 1:32.73	0.19	+0.55
4	118.01 Adelaide University Ey,Wakefield,Beasley,Burgin	8	1:32.62 (4) 1:32.62	3:06.37 (5) 1:33.75	4:42.31 (5) 1:35.94	6:15.61 1:33.30	5.78	+6.33
5	118.03 Mercantile Composite Gubler*,Fischer,Conolan,Matthews	1	1:33.93 (6) 1:33.93	3:05.28 (4) 1:31.35	4:41.89 (4) 1:36.61	6:20.67 1:38.78	5.06	+11.39
6	118.07 Uni Queensland Composite Harvey,Potts,Grace,Heseltine	3	1:33.31 (5) 1:33.31	3:08.97 (6) 1:35.66	4:45.65 (6) 1:36.68	6:22.53 1:36.88	1.86	+13.25
7	118.06 Toowong Composite Berry,Lincoln,Hodges,Westbrook	4	1:34.71 (7) 1:34.71	3:11.39 (7) 1:36.68	4:50.50 (7) 1:39.11	6:31.28 1:40.78	8.75	+22.00
8	118.08 Vanuatu/University of WA Horton,Matariki,Ravine,Telemb	7	1:37.92 (8) 1:37.92	3:19.96 (8) 1:42.04	5:04.40 (8) 1:44.44	6:47.71 1:43.31	16.43	+38.43

*substitute

Event 119 : Open Lightweight Men's Coxless Pair

Race 97 Open Lightweight Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	119.02 Lindisfarne/Tamar-TIS Alister Foot, Samuel Beltz	3	1:38.27 (2) 1:38.27	3:16.93 (2) 1:38.66	4:56.49 (1) 1:39.56	6:45.36 1:48.87	0.00	+0.00	
2	119.06 Toowong-TIS Nick Silcox, Darryn Purcell	6	1:37.49 (1) 1:37.49	3:16.40 (1) 1:38.91	5:02.51 (2) 1:46.11	6:53.02 1:50.51	7.66	+7.66	
3	119.05 Sydney/Toowong Jack Price, Simon Nola	4	1:41.52 (4) 1:41.52	3:25.84 (3) 1:44.32	5:11.56 (3) 1:45.72	6:54.78 1:43.22	1.76	+9.42	
4	119.01 Bucks Daniel Bloomfield, Ashley Reardon	7	1:40.89 (3) 1:40.89	3:26.84 (4) 1:45.95	5:14.50 (4) 1:47.66	7:02.34 1:47.84	7.56	+16.98	
5	119.03 Melbourne Uni Ashley Campbell, Gregor Theinschnack	2	1:50.59 (5) 1:50.59	3:46.68 (5) 1:56.09	5:44.94 (5) 1:58.26	7:42.12 1:57.18	39.78	+56.76	
	119.04 Sydney Jeremy Anderson, Benjamin Wyllie	5	DID NOT START						

Progress : All to Final

Race 253 Open Lightweight Men's Coxless Pair							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	119.02 Lindisfarne/Tamar-TIS Alister Foot, Samuel Beltz	5	1:39.48 (2) 1:39.48	3:18.97 (1) 1:39.49	5:00.79 (1) 1:41.82	6:44.84 1:44.05	0.00	+0.00
2	119.06 Toowong-TIS Nick Silcox, Darryn Purcell	4	1:39.03 (1) 1:39.03	3:21.50 (2) 1:42.47	5:07.00 (2) 1:45.50	6:53.08 1:46.08	8.24	+8.24
3	119.05 Sydney/Toowong Jack Price, Simon Nola	6	1:43.26 (4) 1:43.26	3:26.96 (3) 1:43.70	5:13.93 (3) 1:46.97	7:02.78 1:48.85	9.70	+17.94
4	119.01 Bucks Daniel Bloomfield, Ashley Reardon	3	1:42.66 (3) 1:42.66	3:27.72 (4) 1:45.06	5:16.84 (4) 1:49.12	7:08.33 1:51.49	5.55	+23.49
5	119.04 Sydney Jeremy Anderson, Benjamin Wyllie	2	1:44.72 (5) 1:44.72	3:32.72 (5) 1:48.00	5:24.64 (5) 1:51.92	7:14.21 1:49.57	5.88	+29.37
6	119.03 Melbourne Uni Ashley Campbell, Gregor Theinschnack	7	1:52.13 (6) 1:52.13	3:47.46 (6) 1:55.33	5:44.63 (6) 1:57.17	7:41.33 1:56.70	27.12	+56.49

Event 120 : Open Lightweight Men's Coxless Four FOR THE : The Lucerne Cup

Race 397 Open Lightweight Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	120.05 Toowong Composite-QAS Price,Nola,Widdicombe,McDonnell	4	1:29.31 (1) 1:29.31	3:02.19 (1) 1:32.88	4:37.82 (1) 1:35.63	6:11.67 1:33.85	0.00	+0.00
2	120.06 Toowong Composite-QAS Fowler*,Cryle,Armitage,Parry	2	1:32.90 (2) 1:32.90	3:06.23 (2) 1:33.33	4:41.72 (2) 1:35.49	6:15.79 1:34.07	4.12	+4.12
3	120.02 Bucks Composite Longman,Young,Bloomfield,Reardon	5	1:35.44 (5) 1:35.44	3:11.50 (4) 1:36.06	4:50.10 (3) 1:38.60	6:24.45 1:34.35	8.66	+12.78
4	120.03 Sydney Anderson,Wyllie,McDonald,Bernhardsson	7	1:35.02 (4) 1:35.02	3:11.87 (5) 1:36.85	4:50.28 (4) 1:38.41	6:26.72 1:36.44	2.27	+15.05
5	120.01 Adelaide University Pompili,Ey,Beasley,Burgin	6	1:34.07 (3) 1:34.07	3:10.98 (3) 1:36.91	4:50.50 (5) 1:39.52	6:30.12 1:39.62	3.40	+18.45
6	120.04 Sydney Gerofi,Gubler,Robinson,Taylor	3	1:37.47 (6) 1:37.47	3:18.29 (6) 1:40.82	5:02.05 (6) 1:43.76	6:45.50 1:43.45	15.38	+33.83

*substitute

Event 121 : Open Lightweight Men's Coxed Eight

Race 450 Open Lightweight Men's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	121.03 Toowong-QAS Chiarabaglio,Fischer,Westbrook,Cryle, Armitage,Parry,Price,McDonnell,c:Mills	5	1:29.35 (1) 1:29.35	2:58.77 (1) 1:29.42	4:29.78 (1) 1:31.01	5:59.67 1:29.89	0.00	+0.00
2	121.01 University of WA Composite Giles-Beere,Fairclough*,Horton*,Murphy, Ipsaro-Passione,Fowler,LoPresti,Widdicombe,c:McCombe	6	1:29.96 (2) 1:29.96	3:00.65 (2) 1:30.69	4:31.92 (2) 1:31.27	6:01.83 1:29.91	2.16	+2.16
3	121.02 Sydney University/Sydney-NTC Gerofi,Gubler,Robinson,Wyllie, Anderson,Nola,McDonald,De Carvalho*,c:Cheetham	4	1:30.55 (3) 1:30.55	3:01.99 (3) 1:31.44	4:35.35 (3) 1:33.36	6:07.77 1:32.42	5.94	+8.10

*substitute

Event 122 : Under 23 Women's Single Scull

Race 12 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.15 Sydney University Ellena Winstanley	5			6:09.37 (1)	8:17.07 2:07.70	0.00	+0.00
2	122.04 Brisbane & GPS-QAS Rosalind Cartmill	4			6:17.47 (2)	8:24.20 2:06.73	7.13	+7.13
3	122.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Jessica Evatt-Davey	7			6:18.65 (3)	8:25.69 2:07.04	1.49	+8.62
4	122.12 Swan River Amber Norrish	6			6:46.98 (4)	9:01.78 2:14.80	36.09	+44.71
5	122.19 UTS Alexa Hearn	2			6:52.06 (5)	9:06.76 2:14.70	4.98	+49.69
6	122.17 Sydney University Amanda Clifford	3			6:55.07 (6)	9:10.81 2:15.74	4.05	+53.74

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 13 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.05 Bundaberg-QAS Tessa Carty	4			6:06.02 (1)	8:16.27 2:10.25	0.00	+0.00
2	122.14 Sydney Leah Saunders	5			6:10.45 (2)	8:26.93 2:16.48	10.66	+10.66
3	122.20 UTS Victoria Delipetar	7			6:22.81 (3)	8:34.25 2:11.44	7.32	+17.98
4	122.03 Barwon Courtney Blyth	6			6:24.88 (4)	8:38.85 2:13.97	4.60	+22.58
5	122.16 Sydney University Lydia Yerrell	2			6:28.55 (5)	8:46.73 2:18.18	7.88	+30.46
6	122.11 St George Rebecca Bates	3			6:42.87 (6)	9:05.06 2:22.19	18.33	+48.79

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 14 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.02 Adelaide University-SASI Narelle Badenoch	5		4:05.95 (1)	6:09.79 (1) 2:03.84	8:12.83 2:03.04	0.00	+0.00
2	122.07 Melbourne Alex Conway	6		4:13.75 (5)	6:21.10 (4) 2:07.35	8:24.73 2:03.63	11.90	+11.90
3	122.01 ANU Jacqueline Williams	4		4:12.16 (3)	6:19.17 (3) 2:07.01	8:26.04 2:06.87	1.31	+13.21
4	122.10 Nagambie Renee Tattersall	7		4:09.40 (2)	6:17.46 (2) 2:08.06	8:34.92 2:17.46	8.88	+22.09
5	122.18 UTS Lauren Temm	2		4:13.25 (4)	6:25.10 (5) 2:11.85	8:39.87 2:14.77	4.95	+27.04
6	122.13 Sydney Eleanor Marshall	3		4:13.81 (6)	6:26.81 (6) 2:13.00	8:42.76 2:15.95	2.89	+29.93

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 48 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.18 UTS Lauren Temm	5	2:01.63 (1) 2:01.63	4:11.02 (1) 2:09.39	6:23.40 (1) 2:12.38	8:33.80 2:10.40	0.00	+0.00
2	122.16 Sydney University Lydia Yerrell	6	2:05.50 (3) 2:05.50	4:16.01 (3) 2:10.51	6:27.28 (2) 2:11.27	8:34.52 2:07.24	0.72	+0.72
3	122.13 Sydney Eleanor Marshall	3	2:04.83 (2) 2:04.83	4:14.25 (2) 2:09.42	6:27.86 (3) 2:13.61	8:41.51 2:13.65	6.99	+7.71
4	122.11 St George Rebecca Bates	2	2:08.87 (5) 2:08.87	4:21.64 (4) 2:12.77	6:36.53 (4) 2:14.89	8:48.01 2:11.48	6.50	+14.21
5	122.17 Sydney University Amanda Clifford	7	2:11.16 (6) 2:11.16	4:27.76 (6) 2:16.60	6:42.74 (6) 2:14.98	8:52.65 2:09.91	4.64	+18.85
6	122.19 UTS Alexa Hearn	4	2:07.54 (4) 2:07.54	4:25.62 (5) 2:18.08	6:42.51 (5) 2:16.89	8:59.11 2:16.60	6.46	+25.31

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 137 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.05 Bundaberg-QAS Tessa Carty	4	1:54.76 (1) 1:54.76	3:53.16 1:58.40	5:55.38 (1) 2:02.22	7:56.46 2:01.08	0.00	+0.00
2	122.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Jessica Evatt-Davey	3	1:57.44 (3) 1:57.44	3:54.83 1:57.39	5:58.44 (2) 2:03.61	7:58.97 2:00.53	2.51	+2.51
3	122.15 Sydney University Ellena Winstanley	5	1:56.40 (2) 1:56.40		5:59.93 (3)	8:02.04 2:02.11	3.07	+5.58
4	122.07 Melbourne Alex Conway	6	1:59.67 (4) 1:59.67	4:04.10 2:04.43	6:11.23 (4) 2:07.13	8:19.67 2:08.44	17.63	+23.21
5	122.20 UTS Victoria Delipetar	7	2:03.73 (7) 2:03.73	4:09.37 2:05.64	6:16.25 (5) 2:06.88	8:23.45 2:07.20	3.78	+26.99
6	122.10 Nagambie Renee Tattersall	2	2:01.20 (5) 2:01.20	4:07.78 2:06.58	6:17.20 (6) 2:09.42	8:27.42 2:10.22	3.97	+30.96
7	122.16 Sydney University Lydia Yerrell	8	2:02.46 (6) 2:02.46	4:08.54 2:06.08	6:19.64 (7) 2:11.10	8:30.67 2:11.03	3.25	+34.21
8	122.11 St George Rebecca Bates	1	2:08.97 (8) 2:08.97	4:20.09 2:11.12	6:35.75 (8) 2:15.66	8:48.89 2:13.14	18.22	+52.43

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 138 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.02 Adelaide University-SASI Narelle Badenoch	5	1:59.41 (3) 1:59.41	3:59.36 (3) 1:59.95	5:59.96 2:00.60	7:55.95 1:55.99	0.00	+0.00
2	122.04 Brisbane & GPS-QAS Rosalind Cartmill	4	1:58.49 (1) 1:58.49	3:58.21 (2) 1:59.72	5:59.28 2:01.07	8:00.28 2:01.00	4.33	+4.33
3	122.14 Sydney Leah Saunders	6	1:59.06 (2) 1:59.06	3:56.10 (1) 1:57.04	5:57.14 2:01.04	8:00.73 2:03.59	0.45	+4.78
4	122.01 ANU Jacqueline Williams	3	2:00.50 (4) 2:00.50	4:05.35 (4) 2:04.85		8:21.13	20.40	+25.18
5	122.03 Barwon Courtney Blyth	2	2:01.30 (5) 2:01.30	4:10.69 (6) 2:09.39		8:23.16	2.03	+27.21
6	122.18 UTS Lauren Temm	8	2:02.36 (6) 2:02.36	4:09.25 (5) 2:06.89		8:26.85	3.69	+30.90
7	122.13 Sydney Eleanor Marshall	1	2:02.96 (7) 2:02.96	4:11.78 (7) 2:08.82		8:28.69	1.84	+32.74
8	122.12 Swan River Amber Norrish	7	2:06.66 (8) 2:06.66	4:18.16 (8) 2:11.50		8:41.34	12.65	+45.39

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 238 Under 23 Women's Single Scull					A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins		
1	122.02 Adelaide University-SASI (Narelle Badenoch)	4	8:00.39	0.00	+0.00	
2	122.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa... (Jessica Evatt-Davey)	3	8:04.95	4.56	+4.56	
3	122.14 Sydney (Leah Saunders)	2	8:04.96	0.01	+4.57	
4	122.05 Bundaberg-QAS (Tessa Carty)	5	8:06.23	1.27	+5.84	
5	122.04 Brisbane & GPS-QAS (Rosalind Cartmill)	6	8:10.17	3.94	+9.78	
6	122.15 Sydney University (Ellena Winstanley)	7	8:11.85	1.68	+11.46	
7	122.07 Melbourne (Alex Conway)	1	8:31.82	19.97	+31.43	
8	122.01 ANU (Jacqueline Williams)	8	8:32.24	0.42	+31.85	

Race 237 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.18 UTS Lauren Temm	6	2:01.93 (2) 2:01.93	4:09.75 2:07.82	6:22.13 (1) 2:12.38	8:29.72 2:07.59	0.00	+0.00
2	122.13 Sydney Eleanor Marshall	2	2:05.22 (5) 2:05.22	4:11.87 2:06.65	6:22.47 (2) 2:10.60	8:31.93 2:09.46	2.21	+2.21
3	122.10 Nagambie Renee Tattersall	3	2:01.43 (1) 2:01.43	4:08.28 2:06.85	6:22.92 (3) 2:14.64	8:35.00 2:12.08	3.07	+5.28
4	122.03 Barwon Courtney Blyth	4	2:03.44 (3) 2:03.44	4:13.65 2:10.21	6:29.35 (4) 2:15.70	8:35.34 2:05.99	0.34	+5.62
5	122.20 UTS Victoria Delipetar	5	2:07.04 (6) 2:07.04	4:16.91 2:09.87	6:29.60 (5) 2:12.69	8:37.36 2:07.76	2.02	+7.64
6	122.16 Sydney University Lydia Yerrell	7	2:04.33 (4) 2:04.33	4:15.33 2:11.00	6:30.46 (6) 2:15.13	8:42.03 2:11.57	4.67	+12.31
7	122.11 St George Rebecca Bates	1	2:09.49 (7) 2:09.49		6:38.06 (7)	8:49.64 2:11.58	7.61	+19.92
8	122.12 Swan River Amber Norrish	8	2:10.13 (8) 2:10.13		6:39.07 (8)	8:49.88 2:10.81	0.24	+20.16

Event 123 : Under 23 Women's Double Scull

Race 317 Under 23 Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	123.07 Sydney/Adelaide Uni-SASI Narelle Badenoch, Leah Saunders	7	1:49.74 (2) 1:49.74	3:37.52 (1) 1:47.78	5:28.02 (1) 1:50.50	7:17.28 1:49.26	0.00	+0.00
2	123.05 Brisbane & GPS/Bundaberg-QAS Tessa Carty, Rosalind Cartmill	5	1:48.99 (1) 1:48.99	3:39.85 (2) 1:50.86	5:33.30 (2) 1:53.45	7:25.10 1:51.80	7.82	+7.82
3	123.03 ANU/Capital Lakes Cara Grzeskowiak, Jacqueline Williams	2	1:52.78 (3) 1:52.78	3:47.01 (3) 1:54.23	5:43.63 (3) 1:56.62	7:39.43 1:55.80	14.33	+22.15
4	123.04 Barwon/Nagambie Renee Tattersall, Courtney Blyth	3	1:53.14 (4) 1:53.14	3:48.94 (4) 1:55.80	5:48.98 (4) 2:00.04	7:46.28 1:57.30	6.85	+29.00
5	123.02 ANU Madeleine Farrar, Emily Caudle	6	1:53.78 (5) 1:53.78	3:50.83 (5) 1:57.05	5:52.60 (5) 2:01.77	7:51.78 1:59.18	5.50	+34.50
6	123.06 Sydney Emily Partridge, Eleanor Marshall	4	1:56.49 (6) 1:56.49	3:55.18 (6) 1:58.69	5:58.73 (6) 2:03.55	8:00.54 2:01.81	8.76	+43.26
7	123.01 ANA/Champion Lakes Kathryn Farley, Caitlin MacPhail	8	1:59.55 (7) 1:59.55	4:06.57 (7) 2:07.02	6:15.33 (7) 2:08.76	8:17.70 2:02.37	17.16	+60.42

Event 124 : Under 23 Women's Quadruple Scull

SPONSORED BY : Penrith Minuteman Press

Race 438 Under 23 Women's Quadruple Scull							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	124.03 Brisbane & GPS Composite Haines,Evatt-Davey,Carty,Cartmill	6	1:39.49 (1) 1:39.49	3:21.61 (1) 1:42.12	5:04.92 (1) 1:43.31	6:50.67 1:45.75	0.00	+0.00		
2	124.01 ANU/Capital Lakes Farrar,Caudle,Grzeskowiak,Williams	4	1:44.04 (3) 1:44.04	3:29.92 (2) 1:45.88	5:15.72 (2) 1:45.80	7:02.65 1:46.93	11.98	+11.98		
3	124.04 Somerville House Horridge,Hudson,Taylor,Apel	7	1:43.72 (2) 1:43.72	3:31.05 (3) 1:47.33	5:20.21 (3) 1:49.16	7:11.97 1:51.76	9.32	+21.30		
4	124.05 Swan River Composite Farley,MacPhail,Thornton,Norrish	3	1:48.65 (6) 1:48.65	3:39.13 (5) 1:50.48	5:28.12 (5) 1:48.99	7:16.20 1:48.08	4.23	+25.53		
5	124.08 UTS/Sydney Hearn,Partridge*,Delipetar,Temmm	2	1:46.84 (4) 1:46.84	3:36.37 (4) 1:49.53	5:27.19 (4) 1:50.82	7:20.43 1:53.24	4.23	+29.76		
6	124.02 Barwon Composite Du Vallon*,Richter,Tattersall,Blyth	8	1:48.04 (5) 1:48.04	3:40.24 (6) 1:52.20	5:31.93 (6) 1:51.69	7:22.08 1:50.15	1.65	+31.41		
7	124.07 Sydney University Clifford,Blundell,Richardson,Ashby	5	1:49.14 (7) 1:49.14	3:43.54 (7) 1:54.40	5:36.76 (7) 1:53.22	7:30.63 1:53.87	8.55	+39.96		
	124.06 Sydney University McDonogh,Willson,Parsons,Brown	1	SCRATCHED							

*substitute

Event 125 : Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair

Race 55 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	125.09 Mosman-NSWIS Jessie Allen, Genevieve Horton	5			5:40.87 (1)	7:40.94 2:00.07	0.00	+0.00	
2	125.13 University of Queensland Caitlin Cronin, Sarah Zillmann	4			5:45.53 (2)	7:47.10 2:01.57	6.16	+6.16	
3	125.07 Mercantile Adriana Marulli, Rachael Hooper	3			5:54.48 (3)	7:56.86 2:02.38	9.76	+15.92	
4	125.04 Melbourne Uni Claudia Zucchelli*, Olympia Ward	7			6:00.07 (5)	8:02.00 2:01.93	5.14	+21.06	
5	125.01 Adelaide/Adelaide University Kate Highfield, Lauren Wearne	6			5:59.51 (4)	8:02.23 2:02.72	0.23	+21.29	
6	125.12 University of Queensland Alexandra French, Chloe Hill	2			6:06.46 (6)	8:07.86 2:01.40	5.63	+26.92	
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute	

Race 56 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Heat 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	125.03 California Ingvild Roenningen*, Kendall Chase	3	1:49.58 (1) 1:49.58	3:43.88 (1) 1:54.30	5:40.34 (1) 1:56.46	7:36.06 1:55.72	0.00	+0.00	
2	125.02 Adelaide/Toowong-SASI/QAS Eleanor Wilson, Molly Goodman	5	1:53.39 (4) 1:53.39	3:49.18 (2) 1:55.79	5:47.44 (2) 1:58.26	7:46.28 1:58.84	10.22	+10.22	
3	125.06 Mercantile Katrina Werry, Addy Dunkley-Smith	4	1:53.03 (3) 1:53.03	3:51.37 (3) 1:58.34	5:53.04 (3) 2:01.67	7:50.84 1:57.80	4.56	+14.78	
4	125.10 Sydney University Candice Williams, India Evans	2	1:55.98 (6) 1:55.98	3:56.11 (6) 2:00.13	5:54.27 (4) 1:58.16	7:51.57 1:57.30	0.73	+15.51	
5	125.11 Tamar/Swan River Maegan Thompson, Ciona Wilson	6	1:52.56 (2) 1:52.56	3:52.58 (4) 2:00.02	5:55.49 (5) 2:02.91	7:53.74 1:58.25	2.17	+17.68	
6	125.08 Mosman Coco Bryant, Rachael Kiely	7	1:54.61 (5) 1:54.61	3:54.84 (5) 2:00.23	5:56.22 (6) 2:01.38	7:57.83 2:01.61	4.09	+21.77	
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute	

Race 145 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	125.06 Mercantile Katrina Werry, Addy Dunkley-Smith	5	1:52.71 (4) 1:52.71	3:47.96 (2) 1:55.25	5:44.23 1:56.27	7:38.46 1:54.23	0.00	+0.00	
2	125.04 Melbourne Uni Claudia Zucchelli*, Olympia Ward	6	1:52.28 (3) 1:52.28	3:48.86 (3) 1:56.58	5:45.12 1:56.26	7:41.02 1:55.90	2.56	+2.56	
3	125.08 Mosman Coco Bryant, Rachael Kiely	1	1:53.57 (5) 1:53.57	3:49.69 (5) 1:56.12	5:48.27 1:58.58	7:42.47 1:54.20	1.45	+4.01	
4	125.11 Tamar/Swan River Maegan Thompson, Ciona Wilson	7	1:51.82 (2) 1:51.82	3:49.07 (4) 1:57.25	5:49.74 2:00.67	7:43.57 1:53.83	1.10	+5.11	
5	125.07 Mercantile Adriana Marulli, Rachael Hooper	4	1:50.15 (1) 1:50.15	3:47.71 (1) 1:57.56	5:46.79 1:59.08	7:44.04 1:57.25	0.47	+5.58	
6	125.10 Sydney University Candice Williams, India Evans	3	1:55.41 (7) 1:55.41	3:52.41 (6) 1:57.00		7:46.23	2.19	+7.77	
7	125.12 University of Queensland Alexandra French, Chloe Hill	8	1:54.24 (6) 1:54.24	3:52.67 (7) 1:58.43	5:52.79 2:00.12	7:48.88 1:56.09	2.65	+10.42	
8	125.01 Adelaide/Adelaide University Kate Highfield, Lauren Wearne	2	1:55.71 (8) 1:55.71	3:55.45 (8) 1:59.74		10:21.25	152.37	+162.7	
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								*substitute	

Race 146 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 242 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	125.09 Mosman-NSWIS Jessie Allen, Genevieve Horton	5	1:49.79 (2) 1:49.79	3:40.80 (1) 1:51.01	5:35.53 (1) 1:54.73	7:30.44 1:54.91	0.00	+0.00
2	125.03 California Ingvild Roenningen*, Kendall Chase	4	1:52.65 (3) 1:52.65	3:46.51 (3) 1:53.86	5:42.60 (3) 1:56.09	7:36.99 1:54.39	6.55	+6.55
3	125.13 University of Queensland Caitlin Cronin, Sarah Zillmann	3	1:49.19 (1) 1:49.19	3:42.04 (2) 1:52.85	5:40.91 (2) 1:58.87	7:40.05 1:59.14	3.06	+9.61
4	125.06 Mercantile Katrina Werry, Addy Dunkley-Smith	7	1:54.33 (6) 1:54.33	3:49.86 (5) 1:55.53	5:47.14 (5) 1:57.28	7:42.24 1:55.10	2.19	+11.80
5	125.02 Adelaide/Toowong-SASI/QAS Eleanor Wilson, Molly Goodman	6	1:54.01 (5) 1:54.01	3:48.05 (4) 1:54.04	5:46.12 (4) 1:58.07	7:43.08 1:56.96	0.84	+12.64
6	125.11 Tamar/Swan River Maegan Thompson, Ciona Wilson	1	1:53.41 (4) 1:53.41	3:51.53 (6) 1:58.12	5:52.17 (6) 2:00.64	7:49.07 1:56.90	5.99	+18.63
7	125.04 Melbourne Uni Claudia Zucchelli*, Olympia Ward	2	1:55.71 (7) 1:55.71	3:52.51 (7) 1:56.80	5:53.20 (7) 2:00.69	7:50.45 1:57.25	1.38	+20.01
8	125.08 Mosman Coco Bryant, Rachael Kiely	8	1:56.39 (8) 1:56.39	3:55.02 (8) 1:58.63	5:56.78 (8) 2:01.76	7:57.30 2:00.52	6.85	+26.86

*substitute

Race 241 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	125.10 Sydney University Candice Williams, India Evans	4	1:59.10 (4) 1:59.10	3:58.46 (4) 1:59.36	5:59.36 (3) 2:00.90	7:54.07 1:54.71	0.00	+0.00
2	125.12 University of Queensland Alexandra French, Chloe Hill	6	1:55.77 (1) 1:55.77	3:55.64 (2) 1:59.87	5:58.19 (2) 2:02.55	7:57.99 1:59.80	3.92	+3.92
3	125.07 Mercantile Adriana Marulli, Rachael Hooper	5	1:58.22 (3) 1:58.22	3:56.39 (3) 1:58.17	5:59.49 (4) 2:03.10	7:58.44 1:58.95	0.45	+4.37
4	125.01 Adelaide/Adelaide University Kate Highfield, Lauren Wearne	3	1:56.63 (2) 1:56.63	3:55.20 (1) 1:58.57	5:57.74 (1) 2:02.54	8:00.28 2:02.54	1.84	+6.21

Event 126 : Under 23 Women's Coxless Four

Race 345 Under 23 Women's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	126.01 Adelaide Composite-SASI/QAS Cronin,Zillmann,Wilson,Goodman	2	1:39.78 (1) 1:39.78	3:25.10 (1) 1:45.32	5:09.97 (1) 1:44.87	6:54.19 1:44.22	0.00	+0.00
2	126.02 California Bohmann*,Siering*,Chase,Nowinski	6	1:45.27 (4) 1:45.27	3:28.71 (2) 1:43.44	5:13.43 (2) 1:44.72	6:54.95 1:41.52	0.76	+0.76
3	126.05 Sydney University Metcalf,Yerrell,Winstanley,Wallace	3	1:51.25 (7) 1:51.25	3:31.91 (4) 1:40.66	5:15.85 (3) 1:43.94	6:59.73 1:43.88	4.78	+5.54
4	126.03 Melbourne Uni Ward,Zucchelli*,Honore*,Cooper	7	1:43.73 (2) 1:43.73	3:29.88 (3) 1:46.15	5:17.39 (4) 1:47.51	7:01.83 1:44.44	2.10	+7.64
5	126.04 Mercantile Marulli,Hooper,Werry,Dunkley-Smith	4	1:44.62 (3) 1:44.62	3:32.26 (5) 1:47.64	5:18.41 (5) 1:46.15	7:04.00 1:45.59	2.17	+9.81
6	126.06 Sydney University Composite Thompson,Wilson,Williams,Evans	5	1:48.92 (6) 1:48.92	3:33.70 (6) 1:44.78	5:23.57 (6) 1:49.87	7:12.05 1:48.48	8.05	+17.86
7	126.07 Uni Queensland Composite Parker,Saunders,French,Hill	8	1:47.45 (5) 1:47.45	3:35.90 (7) 1:48.45	5:30.62 (7) 1:54.72	7:25.39 1:54.77	13.34	+31.20

*substitute

Event 127 : Under 23 Women's Coxed Eight

Race 453 Under 23 Women's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	127.03 Mercantile Biasotto,Marulli,Engel,Coltman, Hooper,Sibillin,Werry,Dunkley-Smith,c:Banting	2	1:35.84 (1) 1:35.84	3:13.97 (1) 1:38.13	4:52.25 (1) 1:38.28	6:31.19 1:38.94	0.00	+0.00
2	127.02 Melbourne Uni Treverton,Hofbauer*,Caldwell*,Michelmores, Zucchelli,Ward,Honore,Cooper,c:Phillips	5	1:36.87 (2) 1:36.87	3:16.71 (2) 1:39.84	4:56.87 (2) 1:40.16	6:36.21 1:39.34	5.02	+5.02
3	127.04 Swan River Composite Haines,Kiely,Bryant,Cartmill, Carty,French,Wilson,Thompson,c:Gilbert	3	1:38.25 (3) 1:38.25	3:19.08 (3) 1:40.83	4:58.91 (3) 1:39.83	6:39.34 1:40.43	3.13	+8.15
4	127.06 University of Queensland Ferris,Sheehan,Hill,Rowan, Parker,Zillmann,Cronin,Ferris,c:Kelly	6	1:39.45 (4) 1:39.45	3:20.77 (4) 1:41.32	5:01.86 (4) 1:41.09	6:41.12 1:39.26	1.78	+9.93
5	127.05 Sydney University Humphris,Minitier,Williams,Wallace, Metcalf,Yerrell,Winstanley,Evans,c:Pettit	4	1:40.37 (5) 1:40.37	3:21.23 (5) 1:40.86	5:02.62 (5) 1:41.39	6:44.32 1:41.70	3.20	+13.13
6	127.01 Adelaide/Adelaide University Michell,Fry,Wearne*,Jollands*, Jury,Osborne,Highfield,Day,c:Milazzo	7	1:43.25 (6) 1:43.25	3:26.46 (6) 1:43.21	5:11.76 (6) 1:45.30	6:55.20 1:43.44	10.88	+24.01

*substitute

Event 128 : Under 23 Men's Single Scull

Race 15 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.06 Bucks-NTC Max McQueeney	5	1:45.37 (1) 1:45.37	3:37.25 (1) 1:51.88	5:28.96 1:51.71	7:20.65 1:51.69	0.00	+0.00
2	128.07 Bucks-TIS Samuel Volker	4	1:47.54 (4) 1:47.54	3:39.07 (2) 1:51.53	5:31.81 1:52.74	7:22.51 1:50.70	1.86	+1.86
3	128.21 WARC Matthew Cochran	1	1:46.15 (2) 1:46.15	3:39.84 (3) 1:53.69	5:34.24 1:54.40	7:22.93 1:48.69	0.42	+2.28
4	128.09 Huon Erik Rowan	2	1:47.42 (3) 1:47.42	3:40.36 (4) 1:52.94	5:32.52 1:52.16	7:29.56 1:57.04	6.63	+8.91
5	128.01 ANA Jack Cleary	3	1:47.90 (5) 1:47.90	3:41.88 (5) 1:53.98		7:33.08	3.52	+12.43
6	128.04 Barwon Marcus Tomczak	6	1:48.53 (6) 1:48.53	3:44.02 (6) 1:55.49	5:39.93 1:55.91	7:35.14 1:55.21	2.06	+14.49
7	128.03 Ateneo de Manila Rene Carlos Piano	7	2:06.71 (7) 2:06.71	4:27.49 (7) 2:20.78	6:44.29 2:16.80	8:53.86 2:09.57	78.72	+93.21

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 16 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.05 Black Mountain-ACTAS Luke Letcher	5	1:44.68 (1) 1:44.68	3:34.81 (1) 1:50.13	5:24.64 (1) 1:49.83	7:17.09 1:52.45	0.00	+0.00
2	128.17 Sydney University-NSWIS Peter Koster	4	1:45.08 (2) 1:45.08	3:37.06 (2) 1:51.98	5:29.40 (2) 1:52.34	7:22.70 1:53.30	5.61	+5.61
3	128.20 University of Queensland Angus Lillcrap	2	1:46.78 (3) 1:46.78	3:39.85 (3) 1:53.07	5:34.35 (3) 1:54.50	7:29.49 1:55.14	6.79	+12.40
4	128.02 ANU Francis Snelgar	7	1:51.45 (5) 1:51.45	3:46.23 (5) 1:54.78	5:41.07 (5) 1:54.84	7:34.63 1:53.56	5.14	+17.54
5	128.18 Toowong Patrick Connors	3	1:50.09 (4) 1:50.09	3:43.81 (4) 1:53.72	5:38.00 (4) 1:54.19	7:38.58 2:00.58	3.95	+21.49
6	128.08 Huon Max Rowan	6	1:55.19 (6) 1:55.19	3:51.67 (6) 1:56.48	5:49.03 (6) 1:57.36	7:47.80 1:58.77	9.22	+30.71

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 17 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.15 Swan River-NTC David Watts	5	1:45.44 (1) 1:45.44	3:33.47 1:48.03	5:22.88 (1) 1:49.41	7:12.78 1:49.90	0.00	+0.00
2	128.16 Sydney University Thomas McClintock	4	1:46.92 (4) 1:46.92	3:34.37 1:47.45	5:25.70 (2) 1:51.33	7:16.28 1:50.58	3.50	+3.50
3	128.10 Huon Wilson Mure	6	1:45.78 (3) 1:45.78		5:27.78 (3) 1:50.06	7:17.84 1:50.06	1.56	+5.06
4	128.14 Swan River Christopher Hayes	2	1:45.56 (2) 1:45.56	3:36.90 1:51.34	5:29.03 (4) 1:52.13	7:18.35 1:49.32	0.51	+5.57
5	128.12 Mosman Aaron Wright	3	1:52.45 (6) 1:52.45	3:46.76 1:54.31	5:41.43 (6) 1:54.67	7:32.80 1:51.37	14.45	+20.02
6	128.22 University of WA Nicholas Eyres	7	1:48.59 (5) 1:48.59	3:44.87 1:56.28	5:41.02 (5) 1:56.15	7:36.37 1:55.35	3.57	+23.59
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 49 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	128.04 Barwon Marcus Tomczak	7	1:43.19 1:43.19	3:33.52 (1) 1:50.33	5:27.02 (1) 1:53.50	7:22.33 1:55.31	0.00	+0.00		
2	128.01 ANA Jack Cleary	4	1:46.04 1:46.04	3:37.97 (2) 1:51.93	5:32.03 (2) 1:54.06	7:23.98 1:51.95	1.65	+1.65		
3	128.12 Mosman Aaron Wright	5		3:42.34 (5) 1:53.01	5:35.35 (4) 1:53.01	7:26.55 1:51.20	2.57	+4.22		
4	128.08 Huon Max Rowan	2	1:48.69 1:48.69	3:41.04 (4) 1:52.35	5:34.10 (3) 1:53.06	7:26.95 1:52.85	0.40	+4.62		
5	128.18 Toowong Patrick Connors	6	1:46.46 1:46.46	3:40.32 (3) 1:53.86	5:35.79 (5) 1:55.47	7:31.53 1:55.74	4.58	+9.20		
6	128.22 University of WA Nicholas Eyres	3	1:49.04 1:49.04	3:44.13 (6) 1:55.09	5:49.80 (6) 2:05.67	7:33.93 1:44.13	2.40	+11.60		
	128.03 Ateneo de Manila Rene Carlos Piano	1	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated										

Race 50 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 139 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.15 Swan River-NTC David Watts	5	1:43.71 (4) 1:43.71	3:28.22 (1) 1:44.51	5:15.44 (1) 1:47.22	7:05.92 1:50.48	0.00	+0.00
2	128.06 Bucks-NTC Max McQueeney	4	1:43.42 (3) 1:43.42	3:30.99 (4) 1:47.57	5:16.61 (2) 1:45.62	7:07.13 1:50.52	1.21	+1.21
3	128.17 Sydney University-NSWIS Peter Koster	6	1:40.09 (1) 1:40.09	3:29.34 (2) 1:49.25	5:18.50 (3) 1:49.16	7:08.56 1:50.06	1.43	+2.64
4	128.10 Huon Wilson Mure	3	1:43.12 (2) 1:43.12	3:30.35 (3) 1:47.23	5:18.85 (4) 1:48.50	7:09.21 1:50.36	0.65	+3.29
5	128.21 WARC Matthew Cochran	7	1:44.87 (5) 1:44.87	3:33.77 (5) 1:48.90	5:24.98 (5) 1:51.21	7:12.48 1:47.50	3.27	+6.56
6	128.02 ANU Francis Snelgar	2	1:49.35 (8) 1:49.35	3:39.26 (6) 1:49.91	5:30.78 (6) 1:51.52	7:22.47 1:51.69	9.99	+16.55
7	128.08 Huon Max Rowan	1	1:48.16 (7) 1:48.16	3:41.01 (8) 1:52.85	5:35.54 (7) 1:54.53	7:30.84 1:55.30	8.37	+24.92
8	128.01 ANA Jack Cleary	8	1:46.87 (6) 1:46.87	3:40.82 (7) 1:53.95	5:38.47 (8) 1:57.65	7:36.08 1:57.61	5.24	+30.16
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 140 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	128.05 Black Mountain-ACTAS Luke Letcher	5	1:41.15 1:41.15	3:28.30 (1) 1:47.15	5:15.71 (1) 1:47.41	7:06.44 1:50.73	0.00	+0.00		
2	128.16 Sydney University Thomas McClintock	6		3:31.98 (3) 1:48.74	5:20.72 (2) 1:48.74	7:10.58 1:49.86	4.14	+4.14		
3	128.07 Bucks-TIS Samuel Volker	4	1:46.77 1:46.77	3:33.62 (4) 1:46.85	5:24.06 (3) 1:50.44	7:11.54 1:47.48	0.96	+5.10		
4	128.20 University of Queensland Angus Lillicap	3	1:43.51 1:43.51	3:31.32 (2) 1:47.81	5:24.22 (4) 1:52.90	7:14.19 1:49.97	2.65	+7.75		
5	128.09 Huon Erik Rowan	7	1:47.61 1:47.61	3:37.03 (6) 1:49.42	5:29.33 (5) 1:52.30	7:20.26 1:50.93	6.07	+13.82		
6	128.04 Barwon Marcus Tomczak	8	1:46.25 1:46.25	3:36.39 (5) 1:50.14	5:30.30 (6) 1:53.91	7:22.83 1:52.53	2.57	+16.39		
7	128.12 Mosman Aaron Wright	1	1:48.48 1:48.48	3:39.23 (7) 1:50.75	5:32.48 (7) 1:53.25	7:23.14 1:50.66	0.31	+16.70		
	128.14 Swan River Christopher Hayes	2	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final										

Race 240 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.15 Swan River-NTC David Watts	5	1:43.13 (2) 1:43.13	3:29.24 (1) 1:46.11	5:19.47 (1) 1:50.23	7:09.05 1:49.58	0.00	+0.00
2	128.05 Black Mountain-ACTAS Luke Letcher	4	1:42.54 (1) 1:42.54	3:30.86 (2) 1:48.32	5:20.89 (2) 1:50.03	7:09.97 1:49.08	0.92	+0.92
3	128.07 Bucks-TIS Samuel Volker	2	1:46.18 (3) 1:46.18	3:34.39 (3) 1:48.21	5:25.49 (3) 1:51.10	7:11.98 1:46.49	2.01	+2.93
4	128.17 Sydney University-NSWIS Peter Koster	7	1:46.58 (4) 1:46.58	3:34.71 (4) 1:48.13	5:26.97 (4) 1:52.26	7:17.35 1:50.38	5.37	+8.30
5	128.10 Huon Wilson Mure	1	1:48.50 (7) 1:48.50	3:36.37 (6) 1:47.87	5:28.19 (6) 1:51.82	7:18.04 1:49.85	0.69	+8.99
6	128.16 Sydney University Thomas McClintock	6	1:48.14 (6) 1:48.14	3:35.74 (5) 1:47.60	5:27.50 (5) 1:51.76	7:19.43 1:51.93	1.39	+10.38
7	128.20 University of Queensland Angus Lillicap	8	1:47.21 (5) 1:47.21	3:37.08 (7) 1:49.87	5:29.59 (7) 1:52.51	7:24.60 1:55.01	5.17	+15.55
	128.06 Bucks-NTC Max McQueeney	3	1:44.18 1:44.18	3:32.93 1:48.75	5:23.93 1:51.00		DID NOT FINISH	

Race 239 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.21 WARC Matthew Cochran	5	1:45.09 (1) 1:45.09	3:34.79 (1) 1:49.70	5:26.88 (1) 1:52.09	7:16.13 1:49.25	0.00	+0.00
2	128.12 Mosman Aaron Wright	2	1:51.14 (6) 1:51.14	3:41.36 (4) 1:50.22	5:34.98 (3) 1:53.62	7:25.52 1:50.54	9.39	+9.39
3	128.01 ANA Jack Cleary	1	1:47.83 (2) 1:47.83	3:38.92 (2) 1:51.09	5:33.96 (2) 1:55.04	7:26.50 1:52.54	0.98	+10.37
4	128.02 ANU Francis Snelgar	3	1:53.57 (7) 1:53.57	3:43.63 (6) 1:50.06	5:39.77 (5) 1:56.14	7:31.24 1:51.47	4.74	+15.11
5	128.09 Huon Erik Rowan	4	1:48.35 (3) 1:48.35	3:40.97 (3) 1:52.62	5:39.33 (4) 1:58.36	7:32.77 1:53.44	1.53	+16.64
6	128.08 Huon Max Rowan	7	1:50.41 (5) 1:50.41	3:44.79 (7) 1:54.38	5:41.37 (7) 1:56.58	7:36.09 1:54.72	3.32	+19.96
7	128.04 Barwon Marcus Tomczak	6	1:48.85 (4) 1:48.85	3:42.28 (5) 1:53.43	5:41.15 (6) 1:58.87	7:36.97 1:55.82	0.88	+20.84

Event 129 : Under 23 Men's Double Scull

Race 108 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	129.03 Black Mountain/Bucks-ACTAS/NTC Max McQueeney, Luke Letcher	3	1:35.47 (1) 1:35.47	3:13.84 (1) 1:38.37	4:54.82 (1) 1:40.98	6:37.87 1:43.05	0.00	+0.00
2	129.04 Bucks/Sydney University-TIS Thomas McClintock, Samuel Volker	5	1:38.79 (4) 1:38.79	3:18.44 (3) 1:39.65	4:59.72 (2) 1:41.28	6:42.66 1:42.94	4.79	+4.79
3	129.10 WARC/ANA Jack Cleary, Matthew Cochran	4	1:37.84 (3) 1:37.84	3:19.22 (4) 1:41.38	5:02.67 (4) 1:43.45	6:45.36 1:42.69	2.70	+7.49
4	129.05 Huon Wilson Mure, Richard Giblin	7	1:36.96 (2) 1:36.96	3:18.10 (2) 1:41.14	5:01.78 (3) 1:43.68	6:47.74 1:45.96	2.38	+9.87
5	129.02 Barwon/Mercantile Patrick Boomer, Marcus Tomczak	6	1:39.68 (5) 1:39.68	3:24.43 (5) 1:44.75	5:13.84 (5) 1:49.41	7:02.59 1:48.75	14.85	+24.72
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 109 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	129.08 Sydney University-NSWIS Peter Koster, Alex Purnell	4	1:34.92 (1) 1:34.92	3:14.86 (1) 1:39.94	4:59.46 (1) 1:44.60	6:48.10 1:48.64	0.00	+0.00
2	129.06 Huon Max Rowan, Erik Rowan	6	1:39.44 (3) 1:39.44	3:21.71 (2) 1:42.27	5:08.42 (2) 1:46.71	6:57.59 1:49.17	9.49	+9.49
3	129.07 Swan River/University of WA Nicholas Eyres, Christopher Hayes	5	1:38.62 (2) 1:38.62	3:24.97 (3) 1:46.35	5:12.77 (3) 1:47.80	7:00.99 1:48.22	3.40	+12.89
4	129.01 ANU/Toowong Patrick Connors, Francis Snelgar	3	1:43.77 (4) 1:43.77	3:30.29 (4) 1:46.52	5:17.84 (4) 1:47.55	7:04.72 1:46.88	3.73	+16.62
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 270 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	129.10 WARC/ANA Jack Cleary, Matthew Cochran	5	1:39.56 (2) 1:39.56	3:22.69 (2) 1:43.13	5:07.89 (1) 1:45.20	6:48.19 1:40.30	0.00	+0.00		
2	129.05 Huon Wilson Mure, Richard Giblin	3	1:37.58 (1) 1:37.58	3:20.96 (1) 1:43.38	5:08.48 (2) 1:47.52	6:53.99 1:45.51	5.80	+5.80		
3	129.02 Barwon/Mercantile Patrick Boomer, Marcus Tomczak	7	1:43.60 (4) 1:43.60	3:27.68 (4) 1:44.08	5:11.57 (3) 1:43.89	6:57.89 1:46.32	3.90	+9.70		
4	129.01 ANU/Toowong Patrick Connors, Francis Snelgar	6	1:42.67 (3) 1:42.67	3:27.44 (3) 1:44.77	5:13.37 (4) 1:45.93	7:00.06 1:46.69	2.17	+11.87		
	129.07 Swan River/University of WA Nicholas Eyres, Christopher Hayes	4	SCRATCHED							
Progress :										

Race 318 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	129.03 Black Mountain/Bucks-ACTAS/NTC Max McQueeney, Luke Letcher	5	1:34.37 (2) 1:34.37	3:12.00 (1) 1:37.63	4:50.58 (1) 1:38.58	6:29.82 1:39.24	0.00	+0.00		
2	129.08 Sydney University-NSWIS Peter Koster, Alex Purnell	4	1:33.95 (1) 1:33.95	3:12.64 (2) 1:38.69	4:53.73 (2) 1:41.09	6:33.50 1:39.77	3.68	+3.68		
3	129.04 Bucks/Sydney University-TIS Thomas McClintock, Samuel Volker	3	1:36.91 (5) 1:36.91	3:14.66 (3) 1:37.75	4:55.43 (3) 1:40.77	6:35.21 1:39.78	1.71	+5.39		
4	129.10 WARC/ANA Jack Cleary, Matthew Cochran	7	1:35.02 (3) 1:35.02	3:14.92 (4) 1:39.90	4:57.67 (4) 1:42.75	6:38.02 1:40.35	2.81	+8.20		
5	129.05 Huon Wilson Mure, Richard Giblin	2	1:36.60 (4) 1:36.60	3:16.14 (5) 1:39.54	4:58.14 (5) 1:42.00	6:38.37 1:40.23	0.35	+8.55		
6	129.06 Huon Max Rowan, Erik Rowan	6	1:40.33 (7) 1:40.33	3:17.71 (6) 1:37.38	5:02.77 (6) 1:45.06	6:49.02 1:46.25	10.65	+19.20		
7	129.01 ANU/Toowong Patrick Connors, Francis Snelgar	1	1:38.21 (6) 1:38.21	3:19.27 (7) 1:41.06	5:05.24 (7) 1:45.97	6:53.84 1:48.60	4.82	+24.02		
	129.02 Barwon/Mercantile Patrick Boomer, Marcus Tomczak	8	SCRATCHED							

Event 130 : Under 23 Men's Quadruple Scull

Race 441 Under 23 Men's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	130.02 Black Mountain Comp.-ACTAS/NT... Lillicrap, Volker, McQueeney, Letcher	6	1:28.85 (3) 1:28.85	2:58.06 (1) 1:29.21	4:28.47 (1) 1:30.41	5:58.53 1:30.06	0.00	+0.00
2	130.03 Huon Rowan, Giblin, Mure, Rowan	5	1:28.56 (2) 1:28.56	2:59.29 (2) 1:30.73	4:31.52 (2) 1:32.23	6:02.32 1:30.80	3.79	+3.79
3	130.05 WARC Composite Eyes, Wright*, Cleary, Cochran	4	1:28.31 (1) 1:28.31	2:59.91 (3) 1:31.60	4:32.65 (3) 1:32.74	6:05.40 1:32.75	3.08	+6.87
4	130.01 ANU Composite Tomczak, Bundock, Connors, Snelgar	7	1:31.86 (4) 1:31.86	3:06.07 (4) 1:34.21	4:42.44 (4) 1:36.37	6:18.96 1:36.52	13.56	+20.43
5	130.04 UTS Donnellan, Birtwhistle, Camp, Delipetar	3	1:32.30 (5) 1:32.30	3:10.07 (5) 1:37.77	4:50.04 (5) 1:39.97	6:26.75 1:36.71	7.79	+28.22

*substitute

Event 131 : Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair

Race 57 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	131.11 Sydney Edward White, Tom Gunton	5	1:38.25 (1) 1:38.25	3:22.18 (1) 1:43.93	5:08.98 (1) 1:46.80	6:55.17 1:46.19	0.00	+0.00
2	131.02 Adelaide Uni/Adelaide-SASI Nathan Bowden, Jed Nicolle	6	1:41.43 (3) 1:41.43	3:25.16 (2) 1:43.73	5:11.81 (2) 1:46.65	6:55.89 1:44.08	0.72	+0.72
3	131.05 Barwon Tom Hunt, Angus Widdicombe	3	1:40.61 (2) 1:40.61	3:27.30 (4) 1:46.69	5:15.05 (4) 1:47.75	6:59.63 1:44.58	3.74	+4.46
4	131.14 Toowong/Commercial-QAS Henry Leef, Harry Jones	7	1:42.45 (4) 1:42.45	3:26.92 (3) 1:44.47	5:12.93 (3) 1:46.01	7:00.42 1:47.49	0.79	+5.25
5	131.12 Sydney University Jonathon Rundle, Sebastian Hollard	8	1:43.21 (5) 1:43.21	3:29.35 (5) 1:46.14	5:17.69 (5) 1:48.34	7:08.83 1:51.14	8.41	+13.66
6	131.06 Commercial-QAS Curtis McLeod, Alex King	4	1:43.82 (6) 1:43.82	3:30.71 (6) 1:46.89	5:19.98 (6) 1:49.27	7:12.73 1:52.75	3.90	+17.56
7	131.01 ANA Mitchell Dalton, Rourke Moynihan	2	1:45.77 (7) 1:45.77	3:35.63 (7) 1:49.86	5:31.82 (7) 1:56.19	7:23.93 1:52.11	11.20	+28.76

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 58 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	131.13 Sydney University-NSWIS Jack Hargreaves, Nick Wheatley	6	1:36.66 (1) 1:36.66	3:17.32 (1) 1:40.66	5:00.86 (1) 1:43.54	6:48.15 1:47.29	0.00	+0.00
2	131.07 Commercial-QAS Darcy Wruck, Harley Moore	5	1:39.66 (2) 1:39.66	3:21.97 (2) 1:42.31	5:07.40 (2) 1:45.43	7:00.58 1:53.18	12.43	+12.43
3	131.09 Mercantile Liam Donald, Andrew Curnow	4	1:40.86 (4) 1:40.86	3:26.06 (4) 1:45.20	5:16.71 (4) 1:50.65	7:07.17 1:50.46	6.59	+19.02
4	131.08 Melbourne Uni Adam Brown, Harrison Casey	3	1:41.54 (5) 1:41.54	3:23.34 (3) 1:41.80	5:14.93 (3) 1:51.59	7:07.49 1:52.56	0.32	+19.34
5	131.03 Adelaide Uni/Adelaide-SASI Drew Clements, James Virgin	7	1:40.25 (3) 1:40.25	3:26.85 (5) 1:46.60	5:19.49 (5) 1:52.64	7:10.47 1:50.98	2.98	+22.32
6	131.04 Adelaide/Adelaide Uni-SASI Lachlan Ward, William Brennan	2	1:42.37 (6) 1:42.37	3:29.16 (6) 1:46.79	5:22.31 (6) 1:53.15	7:13.70 1:51.39	3.23	+25.55
7	131.10 Pine Rivers Daniel McCarthy, Texas Lawton	8	1:43.40 (7) 1:43.40	3:31.00 (7) 1:47.60	5:24.96 (7) 1:53.96	7:16.37 1:51.41	2.67	+28.22

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 147 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	131.08 Melbourne Uni Adam Brown, Harrison Casey	4			5:03.46 (1)	6:48.42 1:44.96	0.00	+0.00
2	131.12 Sydney University Jonathon Rundle, Sebastian Hollard	3			5:05.46 (2)	6:49.81 1:44.35	1.39	+1.39
3	131.05 Barwon Tom Hunt, Angus Widdicombe	5			5:10.87 (3)	6:56.03 1:45.16	6.22	+7.61
4	131.04 Adelaide/Adelaide Uni-SASI Lachlan Ward, William Brennan	6			5:13.40 (4)	7:01.02 1:47.62	4.99	+12.60
5	131.01 ANA Mitchell Dalton, Rourke Moynihan	7			5:21.37 (5)	7:12.82 1:51.45	11.80	+24.40

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 148 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	131.14 Toowong/Commercial-QAS Henry Leef, Harry Jones	4	1:41.08 (3) 1:41.08	3:24.72 (3) 1:43.64	5:08.59 (2) 1:43.87	6:51.18 1:42.59	0.00	+0.00
2	131.03 Adelaide Uni/Adelaide-SASI Drew Clements, James Virgin	3	1:38.99 (1) 1:38.99	3:19.47 (1) 1:40.48	5:05.35 (1) 1:45.88	6:52.76 1:47.41	1.58	+1.58
3	131.09 Mercantile Liam Donald, Andrew Curnow	5	1:41.46 (4) 1:41.46	3:25.65 (4) 1:44.19	5:11.18 (3) 1:45.53	6:56.76 1:45.58	4.00	+5.58
4	131.10 Pine Rivers Daniel McCarthy, Texas Lawton	7	1:39.49 (2) 1:39.49	3:24.11 (2) 1:44.62	5:12.54 (4) 1:48.43	7:00.31 1:47.77	3.55	+9.13
5	131.06 Commercial-QAS Curtis McLeod, Alex King	6	1:41.96 (5) 1:41.96	3:27.57 (5) 1:45.61	5:16.05 (5) 1:48.48	7:03.79 1:47.74	3.48	+12.61

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 244 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	131.13 Sydney University-NSWIS Jack Hargreaves, Nick Wheatley	4	1:39.11 (1) 1:39.11	3:17.88 (1) 1:38.77	4:58.83 (1) 1:40.95	6:40.73 1:41.90	0.00	+0.00
2	131.11 Sydney Edward White, Tom Gunton	5	1:39.40 (2) 1:39.40	3:20.17 (2) 1:40.77	5:05.22 (2) 1:45.05	6:46.97 1:41.75	6.24	+6.24
3	131.07 Commercial-QAS Darcy Wruck, Harley Moore	6	1:39.81 (3) 1:39.81	3:21.39 (3) 1:41.58	5:06.46 (4) 1:45.07	6:50.34 1:43.88	3.37	+9.61
4	131.08 Melbourne Uni Adam Brown, Harrison Casey	7	1:44.10 (8) 1:44.10	3:22.23 (4) 1:38.13	5:05.93 (3) 1:43.70	6:52.91 1:46.98	2.57	+12.18
5	131.14 Toowong/Commercial-QAS Henry Leef, Harry Jones	2	1:41.32 (5) 1:41.32	3:24.29 (6) 1:42.97	5:12.48 (7) 1:48.19	6:53.63 1:41.15	0.72	+12.90
6	131.12 Sydney University Jonathon Rundle, Sebastian Hollard	1	1:41.90 (6) 1:41.90	3:25.54 (7) 1:43.64	5:10.89 (5) 1:45.35	6:55.54 1:44.65	1.91	+14.81
7	131.03 Adelaide Uni/Adelaide-SASI Drew Clements, James Virgin	8	1:40.29 (4) 1:40.29	3:23.26 (5) 1:42.97	5:11.23 (6) 1:47.97	6:57.31 1:46.08	1.77	+16.58
8	131.02 Adelaide Uni/Adelaide-SASI Nathan Bowden, Jed Nicolle	3	1:42.72 (7) 1:42.72	3:26.47 (8) 1:43.75	5:13.82 (8) 1:47.35	6:58.09 1:44.27	0.78	+17.36

Race 243 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	131.05 Barwon Tom Hunt, Angus Widdicombe	5	1:42.42 (3) 1:42.42	3:28.02 (3) 1:45.60	5:16.35 (1) 1:48.33	7:01.57 1:45.22	0.00	+0.00
2	131.06 Commercial-QAS Curtis McLeod, Alex King	2	1:43.56 (5) 1:43.56	3:27.66 (1) 1:44.10	5:16.91 (2) 1:49.25	7:04.78 1:47.87	3.21	+3.21
3	131.09 Mercantile Liam Donald, Andrew Curnow	4	1:42.78 (4) 1:42.78	3:29.94 (5) 1:47.16	5:19.28 (4) 1:49.34	7:08.60 1:49.32	3.82	+7.03
4	131.10 Pine Rivers Daniel McCarthy, Texas Lawton	6	1:40.40 (1) 1:40.40	3:28.22 (4) 1:47.82	5:18.33 (3) 1:50.11	7:09.95 1:51.62	1.35	+8.38
5	131.04 Adelaide/Adelaide Uni-SASI Lachlan Ward, William Brennan	3	1:41.14 (2) 1:41.14	3:27.81 (2) 1:46.67	5:19.86 (5) 1:52.05	7:12.52 1:52.66	2.57	+10.95
6	131.01 ANA Mitchell Dalton, Rourke Moynihan	7	1:46.05 (6) 1:46.05	3:35.22 (6) 1:49.17	5:28.97 (6) 1:53.75	7:24.90 1:55.93	12.38	+23.33

Event 132 : Under 23 Men's Coxless Four

Race 346 Under 23 Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	132.04 Sydney University/Sydney-NSWIS White, Gunton, Hargreaves, Wheatley	3	1:34.97 (3) 1:34.97	3:01.87 (1) 1:26.90	4:35.04 (1) 1:33.17	6:08.51 1:33.47	0.00	+0.00
2	132.05 Toowong/Commercial-QAS Leef, Moore, Wruck, Jones	4	1:32.86 (1) 1:32.86	3:03.46 (2) 1:30.60	4:39.58 (2) 1:36.12	6:13.88 1:34.30	5.37	+5.37
3	132.02 Adelaide/Adelaide Uni-SASI Ward, Virgin, Clements, Brennan	6	1:33.64 (2) 1:33.64	3:05.55 (3) 1:31.91	4:44.23 (3) 1:38.68	6:20.28 1:36.05	6.40	+11.77
4	132.03 Mercantile/Barwon Hunt, Widdicombe, Curnow, Donald	5	1:40.91 (5) 1:40.91	3:11.45 (4) 1:30.54	4:48.31 (4) 1:36.86	6:20.70 1:32.39	0.42	+12.19
5	132.01 Adelaide Lowe, Bauer, Beauchamp, Skrembos	7	1:38.23 (4) 1:38.23	3:11.78 (5) 1:33.55	4:51.87 (5) 1:40.09	6:31.86 1:39.99	11.16	+23.35

Event 133 : Under 23 Men's Coxed Four

Race 347 Under 23 Men's Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	133.02 Sydney Madeley,Hine,Coyle,Hardy,c:Bagby	5	1:36.89 (1) 1:36.89	3:17.31 (1) 1:40.42	4:59.15 (1) 1:41.84	6:40.21 1:41.06	0.00	+0.00
2	133.01 Pine Rivers/Uni Queensland Lawton,Bundock*,Lillicrap*,McCarthy,c:Mills	3	1:37.56 (2) 1:37.56	3:18.78 (2) 1:41.22	5:02.75 (2) 1:43.97	6:44.64 1:41.89	4.43	+4.43
3	133.03 UTS Camp,Donnellan,Birtwhistle,Delipetar,c:Congdon	4	1:38.84 (3) 1:38.84	3:19.81 (3) 1:40.97	5:04.06 (3) 1:44.25	6:44.78 1:40.72	0.14	+4.57
4	133.04 ANA/University of WA Dalton,Boros,Eyres,Moynihan,c:Warschauer	6	1:42.63 (4) 1:42.63	3:27.11 (4) 1:44.48	5:12.86 (4) 1:45.75	6:58.96 1:46.10	14.18	+18.75

*substitute

Event 134 : Under 23 Men's Coxed Eight FOR THE : Federation Old Oarsmen Trophy

SPONSORED BY : Oar Inspired

Race 455 Under 23 Men's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	134.05 Sydney University-NSWIS Purnell,McClintock,Hollard,David*, Wheatley,Hargreaves,Koster,Rundle,c:Gourlas	6	1:22.89 (1) 1:22.89	2:48.80 (1) 1:25.91	4:16.34 (1) 1:27.54	5:44.41 1:28.07	0.00	+0.00
2	134.06 Toowong/Commercial-QAS Edwards,McLeod,King,McTaggart, Wruck,Moore,Leef,Jones,c:McLellan	2	1:26.08 (2) 1:26.08	2:54.34 (2) 1:28.26	4:23.33 (2) 1:28.99	5:51.23 1:27.90	6.82	+6.82
3	134.02 Melbourne Uni Nothnagel*,Richards,Webster,Brown, Casey,Strathmore,Tivey,Dixon,c:Bartley	3	1:26.92 (3) 1:26.92	2:55.96 (3) 1:29.04	4:24.57 (3) 1:28.61	5:53.05 1:28.48	1.82	+8.64
4	134.07 WARC Composite Marsh,Boros,Dalton,Moynihan, Hayes,Eyres,Cleary,Cochran,c:Scott	8	1:28.01 (4) 1:28.01	2:58.15 (4) 1:30.14	4:28.00 (4) 1:29.85	5:58.62 1:30.62	5.57	+14.21
5	134.04 Sydney Madeley,Taylor,Hine,Brinker, Hardy,Coyle,White,Gunton,c:Bagby	4	1:28.63 (5) 1:28.63	3:00.83 (5) 1:32.20	4:30.93 (5) 1:30.10	6:00.90 1:29.97	2.28	+16.49
6	134.01 Adelaide Uni/Adelaide-SASI Lowe,Hewitt,Altschwager,Skrembos, Parletta,Smyth,Beauchamp,Hay,c:Litt	5	1:29.45 (6) 1:29.45	3:01.89 (6) 1:32.44	4:35.67 (6) 1:33.78	6:07.41 1:31.74	6.51	+23.00
7	134.03 North Esk/Tasmanian University Prior,Johnston,Ryan,Fenner, Barrett,McCarron,Kiely,Marsden,c:Kilpatrick	7	1:29.99 (7) 1:29.99	3:06.32 (7) 1:36.33	4:42.49 (7) 1:36.17	6:16.08 1:33.59	8.67	+31.67

*substitute

Event 135 : Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull

Race 32 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	135.13 Sydney University Holly Lawrence	4		4:05.08 (2)	6:13.18 (1) 2:08.10	8:19.06 2:05.88	0.00	+0.00
2	135.16 UTS Sophie Jerapetritis	3		4:06.48 (4)	6:13.88 (2) 2:07.40	8:21.24 2:07.36	2.18	+2.18
3	135.12 Sydney University Emma Thomas	2		4:05.52 (3)	6:14.79 (4) 2:09.27	8:22.45 2:07.66	1.21	+3.39
4	135.19 University of WA Thea Adamson	5		4:04.50 (1)	6:14.74 (3) 2:10.24	8:25.39 2:10.65	2.94	+6.33
5	135.03 Adelaide University Suzannah Michell	7		4:16.14 (5)	6:29.82 (5) 2:13.68	8:45.08 2:15.26	19.69	+26.02
6	135.07 Mercantile Bridget McDonald	1		4:20.96 (6)	6:35.76 (6) 2:14.80	8:48.92 2:13.16	3.84	+29.86
	135.17 University of Queensland Morgana Jones	6	SCRATCHED					

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 33 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	135.08 Mosman-NSWIS Georgia Miansarow	4		4:01.21 (1)	6:05.36 (1) 2:04.15	8:09.40 2:04.04	0.00	+0.00
2	135.09 Mosman Olivia Heath	3		4:03.53 (2)	6:10.26 (2) 2:06.73	8:17.44 2:07.18	8.04	+8.04
3	135.15 Toowong Alice Doring	6		4:06.75 (3)	6:14.90 (3) 2:08.15	8:22.62 2:07.72	5.18	+13.22
4	135.18 University of Queensland Alana Hewish	5		4:13.87 (4)	6:24.06 (4) 2:10.19	8:32.21 2:08.15	9.59	+22.81
5	135.02 Adelaide University Alex Carter	7		4:26.57 (5)	6:43.50 (5) 2:16.93	8:59.55 2:16.05	27.34	+50.15
6	135.10 Swan River Sim Healy	2		6:46.11 (6)	9:05.94 (6) 2:19.83	11:17.30 2:11.36	137.75	+187.9

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 34 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	135.04 Huon-TIS Georgia Nesbitt	5		3:58.51 (1)	6:00.60 (1) 2:02.09	8:02.90 2:02.30	0.00	+0.00
2	135.14 Toowong Amy James	6		4:07.93 (3)	6:13.72 (2) 2:05.79	8:18.63 2:04.91	15.73	+15.73
3	135.06 Melbourne Uni Lucy Trembearth	4		4:06.95 (2)	6:15.75 (3) 2:08.80	8:23.79 2:08.04	5.16	+20.89
4	135.05 Melbourne Uni Jacqueline Brookes	2		4:12.78 (4)	6:18.67 (4) 2:05.89	8:26.45 2:07.78	2.66	+23.55
5	135.01 Adelaide Monique Clark	3		4:13.49 (5)	6:26.90 (5) 2:13.41	8:40.95 2:14.05	14.50	+38.05
6	135.11 Sydney University Miriam McDonogh	7		4:37.24 (6)	6:58.30 (6) 2:21.06	9:16.30 2:18.00	35.35	+73.40

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 95 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	135.01 Adelaide Monique Clark	6	2:01.58 (1) 2:01.58	4:08.71 (1) 2:07.13	6:18.19 (1) 2:09.48	8:26.46 2:08.27	0.00	+0.00
2	135.10 Swan River Sim Healy	7	2:03.16 (2) 2:03.16	4:10.35 (2) 2:07.19	6:21.11 (2) 2:10.76	8:28.17 2:07.06	1.71	+1.71
3	135.07 Mercantile Bridget McDonald	3	2:04.90 (4) 2:04.90	4:12.24 (3) 2:07.34	6:25.07 (3) 2:12.83	8:37.19 2:12.12	9.02	+10.73
4	135.03 Adelaide University Suzannah Michell	5	2:03.73 (3) 2:03.73	4:14.16 (4) 2:10.43	6:27.36 (4) 2:13.20	8:38.69 2:11.33	1.50	+12.23
5	135.11 Sydney University Miriam McDonogh	2	2:11.47 (5) 2:11.47	4:20.85 (5) 2:09.38	6:33.24 (5) 2:12.39	8:44.51 2:11.27	5.82	+18.05
6	135.02 Adelaide University Alex Carter	4	2:15.26 (6) 2:15.26	4:25.14 (6) 2:09.88	6:38.92 (6) 2:13.78	8:53.89 2:14.97	9.38	+27.43

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 178 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	135.08 Mosman-NSWIS Georgia Miansarow	4	1:55.93 (1) 1:55.93	3:59.25 (1) 2:03.32	6:02.51 (1) 2:03.26	8:10.52 2:08.01	0.00	+0.00
2	135.14 Toowong Amy James	6	2:00.25 (4) 2:00.25	4:06.06 (3) 2:05.81	6:12.11 (2) 2:06.05	8:19.97 2:07.86	9.45	+9.45
3	135.05 Melbourne Uni Jacqueline Brookes	2	2:01.03 (5) 2:01.03	4:09.55 (5) 2:08.52	6:18.93 (4) 2:09.38	8:26.79 2:07.86	6.82	+16.27
4	135.15 Toowong Alice Doring	7	1:56.51 (2) 1:56.51	4:04.62 (2) 2:08.11	6:13.99 (3) 2:09.37	8:27.26 2:13.27	0.47	+16.74
5	135.12 Sydney University Emma Thomas	3	1:59.68 (3) 1:59.68	4:08.77 (4) 2:09.09	6:19.93 (5) 2:11.16	8:29.37 2:09.44	2.11	+18.85
6	135.13 Sydney University Holly Lawrence	5	2:08.47 (7) 2:08.47	4:11.53 (6) 2:03.06	6:21.46 (6) 2:09.93	8:32.91 2:11.45	3.54	+22.39
7	135.03 Adelaide University Suzannah Michell	1	2:10.00 (8) 2:10.00	4:16.63 (7) 2:06.63	6:32.66 (7) 2:16.03	8:47.92 2:15.26	15.01	+37.40
8	135.10 Swan River Sim Healy	8	2:02.47 (6) 2:02.47	4:17.68 (8) 2:15.21	6:36.61 (8) 2:18.93	8:50.28 2:13.67	2.36	+39.76

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 179 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	135.04 Huon-TIS Georgia Nesbitt	5	1:58.73 (1) 1:58.73	4:02.48 (1) 2:03.75	6:05.46 (1) 2:02.98	8:07.56 2:02.10	0.00	+0.00
2	135.06 Melbourne Uni Lucy Trembearth	3	2:02.54 (4) 2:02.54	4:13.16 (4) 2:10.62	6:19.89 (3) 2:06.73	8:27.58 2:07.69	20.02	+20.02
3	135.09 Mosman Olivia Heath	6	1:59.30 (2) 1:59.30	4:09.06 (2) 2:09.76	6:17.85 (2) 2:08.79	8:29.50 2:11.65	1.92	+21.94
4	135.16 UTS Sophie Jerapetritis	4	2:02.99 (5) 2:02.99	4:15.32 (5) 2:12.33	6:24.43 (4) 2:09.11	8:34.84 2:10.41	5.34	+27.28
5	135.18 University of Queensland Alana Hewish	2	2:04.58 (6) 2:04.58	4:18.51 (6) 2:13.93	6:30.39 (6) 2:11.88	8:38.13 2:07.74	3.29	+30.57
6	135.19 University of WA Thea Adamson	7	1:59.95 (3) 1:59.95	4:12.12 (3) 2:12.17	6:27.43 (5) 2:15.31	8:42.02 2:14.59	3.89	+34.46
7	135.01 Adelaide Monique Clark	8	2:05.38 (7) 2:05.38	4:23.88 (7) 2:18.50	6:41.84 (7) 2:17.96	8:59.48 2:17.64	17.46	+51.92
8	135.07 Mercantile Bridget McDonald	1	2:11.12 (8) 2:11.12	4:34.75 (8) 2:23.63	6:55.60 (8) 2:20.85	9:13.21 2:17.61	13.73	+65.65

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 250 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							A Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	135.04 Huon-TIS Georgia Nesbitt	4	1:57.45 (1) 1:57.45	3:56.25 (1) 1:58.80	5:57.42 (1) 2:01.17	7:56.59 1:59.17	0.00	+0.00		
2	135.08 Mosman-NSWIS Georgia Miansarow	5	1:58.64 (2) 1:58.64	4:01.49 (2) 2:02.85	6:05.38 (2) 2:03.89	8:10.46 2:05.08	13.87	+13.87		
3	135.14 Toowong Amy James	3	2:00.89 (4) 2:00.89	4:02.41 (3) 2:01.52	6:09.06 (3) 2:06.65	8:15.01 2:05.95	4.55	+18.42		
4	135.09 Mosman Olivia Heath	2	2:00.43 (3) 2:00.43	4:04.38 (4) 2:03.95	6:11.62 (4) 2:07.24	8:18.29 2:06.67	3.28	+21.70		
5	135.06 Melbourne Uni Lucy Trembearth	6	2:02.49 (5) 2:02.49	4:06.58 (5) 2:04.09	6:13.93 (5) 2:07.35	8:21.30 2:07.37	3.01	+24.71		
6	135.16 UTS Sophie Jerapetritis	8	2:03.55 (6) 2:03.55	4:09.06 (6) 2:05.51	6:19.56 (6) 2:10.50	8:27.14 2:07.58	5.84	+30.55		
7	135.05 Melbourne Uni Jacqueline Brookes	7	2:04.54 (7) 2:04.54	4:11.01 (7) 2:06.47	6:20.65 (7) 2:09.64	8:27.32 2:06.67	0.18	+30.73		
	135.15 Toowong Alice Doring	1	SCRATCHED							

Race 249 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							B Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	135.13 Sydney University Holly Lawrence	3	2:00.04 (1) 2:00.04	4:06.17 (1) 2:06.13	6:15.58 (1) 2:09.41	8:22.43 2:06.85	0.00	+0.00		
2	135.18 University of Queensland Alana Hewish	4	2:05.89 (5) 2:05.89	4:11.81 (4) 2:05.92	6:19.54 (3) 2:07.73	8:24.53 2:04.99	2.10	+2.10		
3	135.19 University of WA Thea Adamson	6	2:00.80 (2) 2:00.80	4:07.96 (2) 2:07.16	6:17.82 (2) 2:09.86	8:26.94 2:09.12	2.41	+4.51		
4	135.12 Sydney University Emma Thomas	5	2:03.80 (3) 2:03.80	4:11.02 (3) 2:07.22	6:20.52 (4) 2:09.50	8:27.14 2:06.62	0.20	+4.71		
5	135.10 Swan River Sim Healy	1	2:05.23 (4) 2:05.23	4:15.42 (5) 2:10.19	6:28.88 (5) 2:13.46	8:38.68 2:09.80	11.54	+16.25		
6	135.03 Adelaide University Suzannah Michell	7	2:06.85 (6) 2:06.85	4:17.23 (6) 2:10.38	6:29.68 (6) 2:12.45	8:41.38 2:11.70	2.70	+18.95		
7	135.07 Mercantile Bridget McDonald	8	2:08.27 (7) 2:08.27	4:23.31 (7) 2:15.04	6:39.96 (7) 2:16.65	8:56.91 2:16.95	15.53	+34.48		
	135.01 Adelaide Monique Clark	2	SCRATCHED							

Event 136 : Under 23 Lightweight Women's Double Scull

Race 129 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	136.05 Sydney University/UTS Sophie Jerapetritis, Holly Lawrence	6	1:52.76 (2) 1:52.76	3:48.21 (2) 1:55.45	5:46.04 (1) 1:57.83	7:42.75 1:56.71	0.00	+0.00
2	136.04 Mosman/University of WA Thea Adamson, Olivia Heath	7	1:51.26 (1) 1:51.26	3:46.73 (1) 1:55.47	5:46.28 (2) 1:59.55	7:46.31 2:00.03	3.56	+3.56
3	136.08 Toowong/Swan River Sim Healy, Alice Doring	4	1:57.43 (4) 1:57.43	3:51.35 (3) 1:53.92	5:51.10 (3) 1:59.75	7:51.18 2:00.08	4.87	+8.43
4	136.03 Barwon Teneille Linehan-Downes, Johanna Mousley	3	1:53.65 (3) 1:53.65	3:59.71 (4) 2:06.06	6:07.67 (4) 2:07.96	8:13.27 2:05.60	22.09	+30.52
5	136.01 ANA/Vanuatu Ephraim, Stephanie, Cassidi Young	5	2:01.12 (5) 2:01.12	4:09.66 (5) 2:08.54	6:21.25 (5) 2:11.59	8:29.92 2:08.67	16.65	+47.17
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage								

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 130 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	136.07 Toowong Amy James, Eve Pinkerton	3	2:00.22 (4) 2:00.22	3:57.32 (3) 1:57.10	5:56.59 (2) 1:59.27	7:55.07 1:58.48	0.00	+0.00
2	136.06 Sandy Bay/Bucks Louisa Seddon*, Louisa Stewart	5	1:55.89 (2) 1:55.89	3:55.79 (2) 1:59.90	5:56.37 (1) 2:00.58	7:56.57 2:00.20	1.50	+1.50
3	136.02 Adelaide Monique Clark, Georja Osborne	4	1:54.58 (1) 1:54.58	3:54.80 (1) 2:00.22	5:59.59 (3) 2:04.79	8:04.55 2:04.96	7.98	+9.48
4	136.09 University of Queensland Morgana Jones, Alana Hewish	6	2:01.02 (5) 2:01.02	4:01.70 (4) 2:00.68	6:06.03 (4) 2:04.33	8:07.37 2:01.34	2.82	+12.30
5	136.10 Wilderness School/Adelaide Uni Suzannah Michell, Mathilde Warne	7	1:58.99 (3) 1:58.99	4:02.12 (5) 2:03.13	6:08.43 (5) 2:06.31	8:12.43 2:04.00	5.06	+17.36

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute

Race 202 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	136.02 Adelaide Monique Clark, Georja Osborne	5	1:51.97 (1) 1:51.97	3:49.37 (1) 1:57.40	5:48.93 (1) 1:59.56	7:47.66 1:58.73	0.00	+0.00	
2	136.09 University of Queensland Morgana Jones, Alana Hewish	3	1:54.04 (2) 1:54.04	3:50.26 (2) 1:56.22	5:49.71 (2) 1:59.45	7:51.18 2:01.47	3.52	+3.52	
3	136.10 Wilderness School/Adelaide Uni Suzannah Michell, Mathilde Warne	7	1:56.62 (4) 1:56.62	3:55.14 (4) 1:58.52	5:55.02 (3) 1:59.88	7:54.59 1:59.57	3.41	+6.93	
4	136.03 Barwon Teneille Linehan-Downes, Johanna Mousley	6	1:55.80 (3) 1:55.80	3:55.03 (3) 1:59.23	5:58.95 (4) 2:03.92	8:02.53 2:03.58	7.94	+14.87	
5	136.01 ANA/Vanuatu Ephraim, Stephanie, Cassidi Young	2	1:57.36 (5) 1:57.36	4:01.24 (5) 2:03.88	6:07.95 (5) 2:06.71	8:13.20 2:05.25	10.67	+25.54	
	136.08 Toowong/Swan River Sim Healy, Alice Doring	4	SCRATCHED						

Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest Eliminated

Race 339 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	136.05 Sydney University/UTS Sophie Jerapetritis, Holly Lawrence	5	1:47.93 (2) 1:47.93	3:40.21 (2) 1:52.28	5:32.15 (1) 1:51.94	7:24.72 1:52.57	0.00	+0.00
2	136.04 Mosman/University of WA Thea Adamson, Olivia Heath	3	1:47.26 (1) 1:47.26	3:39.10 (1) 1:51.84	5:33.48 (2) 1:54.38	7:29.58 1:56.10	4.86	+4.86
3	136.07 Toowong Amy James, Eve Pinkerton	4	1:51.78 (4) 1:51.78	3:45.41 (3) 1:53.63	5:40.90 (3) 1:55.49	7:36.01 1:55.11	6.43	+11.29
4	136.06 Sandy Bay/Bucks Louisa Seddon*, Louisa Stewart	6	1:52.59 (5) 1:52.59	3:49.07 (5) 1:56.48	5:47.19 (5) 1:58.12	7:41.31 1:54.12	5.30	+16.59
5	136.09 University of Queensland Morgana Jones, Alana Hewish	2	1:54.01 (6) 1:54.01	3:49.57 (6) 1:55.56	5:45.89 (4) 1:56.32	7:43.20 1:57.31	1.89	+18.48
6	136.02 Adelaide Monique Clark, Georja Osborne	7	1:50.63 (3) 1:50.63	3:48.85 (4) 1:58.22	5:49.11 (6) 2:00.26	7:48.80 1:59.69	5.60	+24.08
7	136.10 Wilderness School/Adelaide Uni Suzannah Michell, Mathilde Warne	8	1:56.23 (8) 1:56.23	3:56.56 (7) 2:00.33	5:57.76 (7) 2:01.20	7:57.16 1:59.40	8.36	+32.44
8	136.03 Barwon Teneille Linehan-Downes, Johanna Mousley	1	1:55.42 (7) 1:55.42	3:57.07 (8) 2:01.65	6:01.40 (8) 2:04.33	8:01.48 2:00.08	4.32	+36.76

*substitute

Event 137 : Under 23 Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull

Race 414 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	137.04 Toowong/Mosman Heath,Doring,James,Pinkerton	7	1:42.85 (2) 1:42.85	3:25.94 (1) 1:43.09	5:11.41 (1) 1:45.47	6:55.59 1:44.18	0.00	+0.00
2	137.02 Sydney University/UTS Howes,Thomas,Jerapetritis,Lawrence	6	1:44.82 (4) 1:44.82	3:28.53 (3) 1:43.71	5:14.64 (2) 1:46.11	6:59.48 1:44.84	3.89	+3.89
3	137.05 University of WA Composite Healy,Jones,Hewish,Adamson	5	1:42.04 (1) 1:42.04	3:27.03 (2) 1:44.99	5:14.71 (3) 1:47.68	7:02.02 1:47.31	2.54	+6.43
4	137.03 Tamar Composite Seddon,Stewart,Leon*,Matson	4	1:43.71 (3) 1:43.71	3:29.87 (4) 1:46.16	5:17.57 (4) 1:47.70	7:03.98 1:46.41	1.96	+8.39
5	137.01 Barwon/Mercantile McDonald*,Du Vallon,Linehan-Downes,Mousley	3	1:49.90 (5) 1:49.90	3:42.92 (5) 1:53.02	5:39.39 (5) 1:56.47	7:32.67 1:53.28	28.69	+37.08

*substitute

Event 138 : Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull

Race 35 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.09 Nagambie Tim Day	5		3:38.91 (1)	5:35.26 (1) 1:56.35	7:33.71 1:58.45	0.00	+0.00
2	138.05 Huon Toby Pitt	4		3:43.10 (2)	5:38.88 (2) 1:55.78	7:36.42 1:57.54	2.71	+2.71
3	138.11 Sydney Joshua Taylor	6		3:43.49 (3)	5:42.39 (3) 1:58.90	7:41.16 1:58.77	4.74	+7.45
4	138.03 Adelaide University Andrew Wakefield	2		3:52.82 (5)	5:49.32 (4) 1:56.50	7:43.73 1:54.41	2.57	+10.02
5	138.10 Newcastle University Conrad Bond	3		3:51.49 (4)	5:51.06 (5) 1:59.57	7:45.58 1:54.52	1.85	+11.87
6	138.16 Vanuatu Joshua Matariki	7		3:59.62 (6)	6:06.54 (6) 2:06.92	8:15.42 2:08.88	29.84	+41.71

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 36 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.12 Tamar Oliver Cook	5		3:40.68 (2)	5:32.89 (1) 1:52.21	7:27.06 1:54.17	0.00	+0.00
2	138.08 Mosman William Clark	4		3:40.24 (1)	5:35.64 (2) 1:55.40	7:29.07 1:53.43	2.01	+2.01
3	138.01 ANA Alex Murphy	7		3:41.82 (3)	5:39.65 (3) 1:57.83	7:34.19 1:54.54	5.12	+7.13
4	138.04 Adelaide University Cameron Beasley	6		3:42.84 (5)	5:40.15 (4) 1:57.31	7:37.22 1:57.07	3.03	+10.16
5	138.14 Toowong Sam Chiarabaglio	3		3:41.89 (4)	5:42.09 (5) 2:00.20	7:42.74 2:00.65	5.52	+15.68
6	138.13 Team Singapore Nadzrie Hyckell	2		3:54.12 (6)	5:57.33 (6) 2:03.21	7:58.36 2:01.03	15.62	+31.30

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 37 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.06 Melbourne Uni Jackson Harrison	4		3:36.08 (1)	5:31.76 (1) 1:55.68	7:27.19 1:55.43	0.00	+0.00
2	138.02 ANU Dylan Conolan	3		3:41.99 (2)	5:37.24 (2) 1:55.25	7:31.99 1:54.75	4.80	+4.80
3	138.07 Mercantile Conor Grace	5		3:43.45 (3)	5:39.95 (3) 1:56.50	7:34.55 1:54.60	2.56	+7.36
4	138.15 University of WA Thomas Horton	2		3:46.12 (4)	5:42.89 (4) 1:56.77	7:38.73 1:55.84	4.18	+11.54
5	138.17 Vanuatu Luigi Telemb	6		3:47.78 (5)	5:47.96 (5) 2:00.18	7:46.07 1:58.11	7.34	+18.88

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 96 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.14 Toowong Sam Chiarabaglio	5	1:50.03 (1) 1:50.03	3:44.37 (1) 1:54.34	5:42.25 (1) 1:57.88	7:38.60 1:56.35	0.00	+0.00
2	138.13 Team Singapore Nadzrie Hyckell	2	1:51.55 (2) 1:51.55	3:50.98 (3) 1:59.43	5:53.08 (3) 2:02.10	7:50.45 1:57.37	11.85	+11.85
3	138.17 Vanuatu Luigi Telemb	4	1:52.70 (3) 1:52.70	3:50.31 (2) 1:57.61	5:51.41 (2) 2:01.10	7:50.61 1:59.20	0.16	+12.01
4	138.10 Newcastle University Conrad Bond	3	1:54.31 (4) 1:54.31	3:55.29 (4) 2:00.98	6:00.76 (4) 2:05.47	8:09.88 2:09.12	19.27	+31.28
5	138.16 Vanuatu Joshua Matariki	6	1:56.83 (5) 1:56.83	4:03.21 (5) 2:06.38	6:13.22 (5) 2:10.01	8:24.01 2:10.79	14.13	+45.41

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 180 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.12 Tamar Oliver Cook	4	1:53.47 1:53.47	3:49.71 (2) 1:56.24	5:44.99 (1) 1:55.28	7:40.63 1:55.64	0.00	+0.00
2	138.09 Nagambie Tim Day	5	1:48.89 1:48.89	3:46.95 (1) 1:58.06	5:47.58 (2) 2:00.63	7:46.28 1:58.70	5.65	+5.65
3	138.01 ANA Alex Murphy	7	1:52.72 1:52.72	3:50.96 (3) 1:58.24	5:50.10 (3) 1:59.14	7:47.20 1:57.10	0.92	+6.57
4	138.02 ANU Dylan Conolan	6		3:52.86 (6)	5:53.84 (5) 2:00.98	7:49.97 1:56.13	2.77	+9.34
5	138.15 University of WA Thomas Horton	2	1:54.07 1:54.07	3:51.89 (5) 1:57.82	5:55.37 (6) 2:03.48	7:52.51 1:57.14	2.54	+11.88
6	138.11 Sydney Joshua Taylor	3	1:50.96 1:50.96	3:51.50 (4) 2:00.54	5:51.55 (4) 2:00.05	7:55.09 2:03.54	2.58	+14.46
7	138.13 Team Singapore Nadzrie Hyckell	8	1:57.39 1:57.39	4:02.39 (7) 2:05.00	6:08.89 (7) 2:06.50	8:10.60 2:01.71	15.51	+29.97
8	138.10 Newcastle University Conrad Bond	1	1:56.50 1:56.50	4:03.81 (8) 2:07.31	6:16.10 (8) 2:12.29	8:28.05 2:11.95	17.45	+47.42

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 181 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.06 Melbourne Uni Jackson Harrison	5	1:48.23 (3) 1:48.23	3:41.13 (2) 1:52.90	5:36.26 (1) 1:55.13	7:33.36 1:57.10	0.00	+0.00
2	138.05 Huon Toby Pitt	4	1:47.01 (2) 1:47.01	3:40.25 (1) 1:53.24	5:37.53 (2) 1:57.28	7:34.81 1:57.28	1.45	+1.45
3	138.08 Mosman William Clark	6	1:50.94 (5) 1:50.94	3:44.09 (4) 1:53.15	5:40.72 (3) 1:56.63	7:36.87 1:56.15	2.06	+3.51
4	138.07 Mercantile Conor Grace	3	1:50.26 (4) 1:50.26	3:46.04 (5) 1:55.78	5:44.94 (5) 1:58.90	7:42.10 1:57.16	5.23	+8.74
5	138.04 Adelaide University Cameron Beasley	2	1:46.39 (1) 1:46.39	3:41.86 (3) 1:55.47	5:41.82 (4) 1:59.96	7:46.48 2:04.66	4.38	+13.12
6	138.14 Toowong Sam Chiarabaglio	8	1:51.72 (6) 1:51.72	3:47.83 (6) 1:56.11	5:48.31 (6) 2:00.48	7:47.27 1:58.96	0.79	+13.91
7	138.03 Adelaide University Andrew Wakefield	7	1:54.30 (8) 1:54.30	3:54.79 (8) 2:00.49	5:54.36 (7) 1:59.57	7:52.12 1:57.76	4.85	+18.76
8	138.17 Vanuatu Luigi Telemb	1	1:52.91 (7) 1:52.91	3:53.14 (7) 2:00.23	5:56.79 (8) 2:03.65	8:03.95 2:07.16	11.83	+30.59

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 252 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.06 Melbourne Uni Jackson Harrison	4	1:50.80 (3) 1:50.80	3:41.51 (2) 1:50.71	5:35.43 (1) 1:53.92	7:27.65 1:52.22	0.00	+0.00
2	138.12 Tamar Oliver Cook	5	1:51.09 (4) 1:51.09	3:42.52 (3) 1:51.43	5:37.80 (4) 1:55.28	7:28.11 1:50.31	0.46	+0.46
3	138.01 ANA Alex Murphy	7	1:49.91 (2) 1:49.91	3:42.91 (4) 1:53.00	5:39.33 (5) 1:56.42	7:28.55 1:49.22	0.44	+0.90
4	138.05 Huon Toby Pitt	6	1:51.45 (5) 1:51.45	3:44.00 (5) 1:52.55	5:39.53 (6) 1:55.53	7:32.27 1:52.74	3.72	+4.62
5	138.08 Mosman William Clark	2	1:52.31 (6) 1:52.31	3:44.47 (6) 1:52.16	5:36.74 (2) 1:52.27	7:32.75 1:56.01	0.48	+5.10
6	138.09 Nagambie Tim Day	3	1:49.28 (1) 1:49.28	3:41.15 (1) 1:51.87	5:37.21 (3) 1:56.06	7:33.61 1:56.40	0.86	+5.96
7	138.02 ANU Dylan Conolan	1	1:52.87 (7) 1:52.87	3:45.14 (7) 1:52.27	5:41.25 (7) 1:56.11	7:38.57 1:57.32	4.96	+10.92
8	138.07 Mercantile Conor Grace	8	1:54.04 (8) 1:54.04	3:47.72 (8) 1:53.68	5:42.98 (8) 1:55.26	7:40.81 1:57.83	2.24	+13.16

Race 251 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.11 Sydney Joshua Taylor	3	1:53.26 (3) 1:53.26	3:47.09 (2) 1:53.83	5:44.61 (2) 1:57.52	7:40.97 1:56.36	0.00	+0.00
2	138.04 Adelaide University Cameron Beasley	4	1:47.93 (1) 1:47.93	3:42.46 (1) 1:54.53	5:42.71 (1) 2:00.25	7:45.26 2:02.55	4.29	+4.29
3	138.14 Toowong Sam Chiarabaglio	6	1:52.31 (2) 1:52.31	3:49.50 (3) 1:57.19	5:49.54 (3) 2:00.04	7:45.95 1:56.41	0.69	+4.98
4	138.15 University of WA Thomas Horton	5	1:54.48 (5) 1:54.48	3:50.99 (5) 1:56.51	5:51.54 (4) 2:00.55	7:48.09 1:56.55	2.14	+7.12
5	138.03 Adelaide University Andrew Wakefield	2	1:56.90 (7) 1:56.90	3:54.39 (7) 1:57.49	5:54.04 (6) 1:59.65	7:49.25 1:55.21	1.16	+8.28
6	138.10 Newcastle University Conrad Bond	1	1:57.88 (8) 1:57.88	3:57.19 (8) 1:59.31	5:57.80 (7) 2:00.61	7:52.40 1:54.60	3.15	+11.43
7	138.13 Team Singapore Nadzrie Hyckell	7	1:55.12 (6) 1:55.12	3:54.21 (6) 1:59.09	5:58.11 (8) 2:03.90	7:56.75 1:58.64	4.35	+15.78
8	138.17 Vanuatu Luigi Telemb	8	1:53.81 (4) 1:53.81	3:50.45 (4) 1:56.64	5:53.41 (5) 2:02.96	7:57.67 2:04.26	0.92	+16.70

Event 139 : Under 23 Lightweight Men's Double Scull

Race 131 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	139.05 Adelaide University Cameron Beasley, Andrew Wakefield	3	1:41.43 (1) 1:41.43	3:27.68 (1) 1:46.25	5:16.79 (1) 1:49.11	7:05.66 1:48.87	0.00	+0.00		
2	139.02 ANA/University of WA Thomas Horton, Tom Fairclough	2	1:45.46 (4) 1:45.46	3:34.64 (4) 1:49.18	5:23.53 (3) 1:48.89	7:11.71 1:48.18	6.05	+6.05		
3	139.12 University Queensland/Toowong Andrew Hodges, Blaine Heseltine	5	1:42.18 (2) 1:42.18	3:31.04 (2) 1:48.86	5:22.49 (2) 1:51.45	7:13.72 1:51.23	2.01	+8.06		
4	139.09 Newcastle Uni/University NSW Robert Selbie, Conrad Bond	4	1:44.68 (3) 1:44.68	3:34.05 (3) 1:49.37	5:27.68 (4) 1:53.63	7:19.32 1:51.64	5.60	+13.66		
5	139.04 Adelaide University Samuel Crosato, Gianluca Pompili	6	1:48.47 (5) 1:48.47	3:45.22 (5) 1:56.75	5:43.44 (5) 1:58.22	7:39.78 1:56.34	20.46	+34.12		
	139.06 Bendigo/Black Mountain David Hoefler, Scott Balmer	7	DID NOT START							

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 132 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	139.01 ANA/Mosman William Clark, Alex Murphy	2	1:41.54 1:41.54	3:25.82 (1) 1:44.28	5:12.89 (1) 1:47.07	6:58.91 1:46.02	0.00	+0.00
2	139.10 Tamar/Huon Toby Pitt, Oliver Cook	6	1:45.16 1:45.16	3:27.61 (2) 1:42.45	5:14.06 (2) 1:46.45	6:59.22 1:45.16	0.31	+0.31
3	139.08 Mercantile/Banks Hugo Berry, Conor Grace	4		3:29.11 (3) 1:49.27	5:18.38 (3) 1:49.27	7:08.72 1:50.34	9.50	+9.81
4	139.03 ANU/Toowong Sam Chiarabaglio, Dylan Conolan	5	1:45.53 1:45.53	3:30.64 (4) 1:45.11	5:23.42 (4) 1:52.78	7:13.23 1:49.81	4.51	+14.32
5	139.11 Toowong Ryan Harvey, Michael Potts	3	1:52.52 1:52.52	3:34.07 (5) 1:41.55	5:25.87 (5) 1:51.80	7:14.20 1:48.33	0.97	+15.29
6	139.13 Vanuatu Joshua Matariki, Luigi Telemb	7	1:43.64 1:43.64	3:35.91 (6) 1:52.27	5:33.43 (6) 1:57.52	7:29.94 1:56.51	15.74	+31.03

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 203 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	139.12 University Queensland/Toowong Andrew Hodges, Blaine Heseltine	4	1:36.81 (1) 1:36.81	3:19.28 (1) 1:42.47	5:03.19 1:43.91	6:48.43 1:45.24	0.00	+0.00		
2	139.03 ANU/Toowong Sam Chiarabaglio, Dylan Conolan	3	1:40.87 (3) 1:40.87	3:23.97 (2) 1:43.10	5:07.97 1:44.00	6:52.85 1:44.88	4.42	+4.42		
3	139.08 Mercantile/Banks Hugo Berry, Conor Grace	5	1:42.22 (4) 1:42.22	3:26.55 (4) 1:44.33	5:11.37 1:44.82	6:55.61 1:44.24	2.76	+7.18		
4	139.09 Newcastle Uni/University NSW Robert Selbie, Conrad Bond	6	1:42.86 (5) 1:42.86	3:28.76 (5) 1:45.90	5:13.88 1:45.12	6:58.42 1:44.54	2.81	+9.99		
5	139.13 Vanuatu Joshua Matariki, Luigi Telemb	1	1:38.76 (2) 1:38.76	3:26.02 (3) 1:47.26		7:07.22	8.80	+18.79		
6	139.04 Adelaide University Samuel Crosato, Gianluca Pompili	2	1:47.64 (6) 1:47.64	3:39.46 (6) 1:51.82		7:22.08	14.86	+33.65		
	139.11 Toowong Ryan Harvey, Michael Potts	7	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest Eliminated

Race 204 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 342 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	139.10 Tamar/Huon Toby Pitt, Oliver Cook	6	1:42.00 (4) 1:42.00	3:24.55 (3) 1:42.55	5:06.48 (1) 1:41.93	6:48.94 1:42.46	0.00	+0.00
2	139.05 Adelaide University Cameron Beasley, Andrew Wakefield	5	1:40.10 (2) 1:40.10	3:23.81 (2) 1:43.71	5:08.91 (3) 1:45.10	6:50.06 1:41.15	1.12	+1.12
3	139.01 ANA/Mosman William Clark, Alex Murphy	4	1:41.36 (3) 1:41.36	3:25.39 (4) 1:44.03	5:11.15 (4) 1:45.76	6:50.32 1:39.17	0.26	+1.38
4	139.12 University Queensland/Toowong Andrew Hodges, Blaine Heseltine	7	1:36.95 (1) 1:36.95	3:21.28 (1) 1:44.33	5:08.60 (2) 1:47.32	6:56.49 1:47.89	6.17	+7.55
5	139.03 ANU/Toowong Sam Chiarabaglio, Dylan Conolan	2	1:43.17 (5) 1:43.17	3:26.11 (5) 1:42.94	5:13.36 (5) 1:47.25	6:59.99 1:46.63	3.50	+11.05
6	139.08 Mercantile/Banks Hugo Berry, Conor Grace	8	1:44.25 (6) 1:44.25	3:28.73 (6) 1:44.48	5:16.03 (6) 1:47.30	7:02.70 1:46.67	2.71	+13.76
7	139.09 Newcastle Uni/University NSW Robert Selbie, Conrad Bond	1	1:45.89 (8) 1:45.89	3:32.86 (7) 1:46.97	5:20.02 (7) 1:47.16	7:04.37 1:44.35	1.67	+15.43
8	139.02 ANA/University of WA Thomas Horton, Tom Fairclough	3	1:45.37 (7) 1:45.37	3:33.66 (8) 1:48.29	5:20.72 (8) 1:47.06	7:07.33 1:46.61	2.96	+18.39

Event 140 : Under 23 Lightweight Men's Coxless Pair

Race 105 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	140.03 Toowong-QAS Jack Armitage, Hamish Parry	4	1:39.10 (1) 1:39.10		5:09.29 (1)	6:53.65 1:44.36	0.00	+0.00
2	140.02 Swan River/Fremantle Mario LoPresti, Cameron Fowler	5	1:42.02 (4) 1:42.02		5:13.97 (2)	7:02.99 1:49.02	9.34	+9.34
3	140.01 ANA Michael Giles-Beere, Jesse Ipsaro-Passione	6	1:41.65 (3) 1:41.65		5:21.05 (3)	7:12.99 1:51.94	10.00	+19.34
4	140.04 Toowong/Melbourne Uni Callum Mackenzie, Gabriel Cryle	3	1:41.07 (2) 1:41.07		5:22.57 (4)	7:33.87 2:11.30	20.88	+40.22

Progress : All to Final

Race 254 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Coxless Pair							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	140.03 Toowong-QAS Jack Armitage, Hamish Parry	4	1:38.89 (1) 1:38.89	3:23.43 (1) 1:44.54	5:12.21 (1) 1:48.78	6:58.04 1:45.83	0.00	+0.00
2	140.02 Swan River/Fremantle Mario LoPresti, Cameron Fowler	5	1:40.43 (2) 1:40.43	3:25.80 (2) 1:45.37	5:14.02 (2) 1:48.22	7:01.12 1:47.10	3.08	+3.08
3	140.04 Toowong/Melbourne Uni Callum Mackenzie, Gabriel Cryle	6	1:43.01 (4) 1:43.01	3:28.98 (3) 1:45.97	5:17.95 (3) 1:48.97	7:06.93 1:48.98	5.81	+8.89
4	140.01 ANA Michael Giles-Beere, Jesse Ipsaro-Passione	3	1:41.32 (3) 1:41.32	3:29.26 (4) 1:47.94	5:23.57 (4) 1:54.31	7:17.73 1:54.16	10.80	+19.69

Event 141 : Under 23 Lightweight Men's Coxless Four

Race 415 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	141.02 Toowong/Queensland-QAS Chiarabaglio*,Cryle,Armitage,Parry	4	1:32.50 (1) 1:32.50	3:08.45 (1) 1:35.95	4:46.65 (1) 1:38.20	6:23.38 1:36.73	0.00	+0.00
2	141.01 Swan River Composite Ipsaro-Passione,Giles-Beere,LoPresti,Fowler	5	1:33.12 (2) 1:33.12	3:10.99 (2) 1:37.87	4:51.60 (2) 1:40.61	6:31.13 1:39.53	7.75	+7.75

*substitute

Event 142 : Under 21 Women's Single Scull

Race 18 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	142.11 Fremantle Zoe Thornton	2	1:58.61 (1) 1:58.61	4:07.25 (1) 2:08.64	6:18.94 (1) 2:11.69	8:25.60 2:06.66	0.00	+0.00		
2	142.15 Mosman Lilly Waller	4	2:01.00 (2) 2:01.00	4:08.73 (2) 2:07.73	6:19.37 (2) 2:10.64	8:27.79 2:08.42	2.19	+2.19		
3	142.10 Commercial Samantha Gaffney	7	2:04.49 (6) 2:04.49	4:12.99 (3) 2:08.50	6:23.65 (3) 2:10.66	8:34.95 2:11.30	7.16	+9.35		
4	142.16 Sydney Emily Partridge	8	2:03.96 (5) 2:03.96	4:15.57 (5) 2:11.61	6:31.09 (5) 2:15.52	8:40.94 2:09.85	5.99	+15.34		
5	142.03 ANU-ACTAS Brittany Staniforth	1	2:03.58 (4) 2:03.58	4:16.32 (6) 2:12.74	6:30.00 (4) 2:13.68	8:43.70 2:13.70	2.76	+18.10		
6	142.02 ANU Cordelia Rentsch	5	2:02.77 (3) 2:02.77	4:13.99 (4) 2:11.22	6:38.76 (6) 2:24.77	8:50.00 2:11.24	6.30	+24.40		
7	142.09 Champion Lakes Kathryn Farley	6	2:07.32 (7) 2:07.32	4:21.61 (7) 2:14.29	6:40.00 (7) 2:18.39	8:52.03 2:12.03	2.03	+26.43		
	142.14 Mosman Elizabeth Foxton	3	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 19 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	142.08 Capital Lakes Cara Grzeskowiak	4	2:06.06 (1) 2:06.06	4:07.24 (1) 2:01.18	6:13.50 (1) 2:06.26	8:18.74 2:05.24	0.00	+0.00
2	142.04 ANU-ACTAS Sarah Davis	7	2:08.77 (2) 2:08.77	4:15.50 (2) 2:06.73	6:25.87 (2) 2:10.37	8:35.29 2:09.42	16.55	+16.55
3	142.13 Melbourne Selma Richter	1	2:10.84 (3) 2:10.84	4:24.53 (5) 2:13.69	6:36.21 (4) 2:11.68	8:40.34 2:04.13	5.05	+21.60
4	142.12 Leichhardt Bette Wong	2	2:11.64 (4) 2:11.64	4:19.06 (3) 2:07.42	6:32.23 (3) 2:13.17	8:47.72 2:15.49	7.38	+28.98
5	142.18 Sydney University Emma Willson	5	2:13.54 (5) 2:13.54	4:22.53 (4) 2:08.99	6:37.31 (5) 2:14.78	8:51.14 2:13.83	3.42	+32.40
6	142.20 University of Queensland Rachel Haines	3	2:14.29 (7) 2:14.29	4:29.52 (6) 2:15.23	6:47.04 (6) 2:17.52	9:03.87 2:16.83	12.73	+45.13
7	142.05 ANU Hillary Salmon Krone	6	2:13.99 (6) 2:13.99	4:31.15 (7) 2:17.16	6:52.23 (7) 2:21.08	9:08.83 2:16.60	4.96	+50.09
8	142.01 ANA Caitlin MacPhail	8	2:21.50 (8) 2:21.50	4:40.61 (8) 2:19.11	7:02.36 (8) 2:21.75	9:19.45 2:17.09	10.62	+60.71

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 20 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Heat 3	
CANCELLED								

Race 51 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	142.03 ANU-ACTAS Brittany Staniforth	3	2:03.46 (2) 2:03.46	4:13.77 (2) 2:10.31	6:25.21 (2) 2:11.44	8:33.46 2:08.25	0.00	+0.00
2	142.10 Commercial Samantha Gaffney	5	2:01.17 (1) 2:01.17	4:10.83 (1) 2:09.66	6:21.95 (1) 2:11.12	8:33.99 2:12.04	0.53	+0.53
3	142.12 Leichhardt Bette Wong	4	2:04.74 (3) 2:04.74	4:14.63 (3) 2:09.89	6:27.60 (3) 2:12.97	8:39.78 2:12.18	5.79	+6.32
4	142.20 University of Queensland Rachel Haines	6	2:07.09 (4) 2:07.09	4:25.01 (4) 2:17.92	6:42.23 (4) 2:17.22	8:57.21 2:14.98	17.43	+23.75
5	142.09 Champion Lakes Kathryn Farley	7	2:08.39 (5) 2:08.39	4:25.87 (5) 2:17.48	6:43.76 (5) 2:17.89	8:58.25 2:14.49	1.04	+24.79
6	142.01 ANA Caitlin MacPhail	2	2:15.67 (6) 2:15.67	4:42.72 (6) 2:27.05	6:58.48 (6) 2:15.76	9:15.48 2:17.00	17.23	+42.02

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 52 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	142.18 Sydney University Emma Willson	3	2:03.14 (2) 2:03.14	4:11.14 (2) 2:08.00	6:24.45 (1) 2:13.31	8:38.31 2:13.86	0.00	+0.00
2	142.16 Sydney Emily Partridge	4	2:04.22 (3) 2:04.22	4:15.29 (3) 2:11.07	6:28.79 (3) 2:13.50	8:39.71 2:10.92	1.40	+1.40
3	142.05 ANU Hillary Salmon Krone	7	2:02.02 (1) 2:02.02	4:10.91 (1) 2:08.89	6:26.63 (2) 2:15.72	8:40.73 2:14.10	1.02	+2.42
4	142.13 Melbourne Selma Richter	5	2:06.53 (5) 2:06.53	4:19.55 (5) 2:13.02	6:34.25 (4) 2:14.70	8:41.41 2:07.16	0.68	+3.10
5	142.02 ANU Cordelia Rentsch	6	2:05.36 (4) 2:05.36	4:16.59 (4) 2:11.23	6:34.45 (5) 2:17.86	8:52.92 2:18.47	11.51	+14.61

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 141 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 142 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 290 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	142.08 Capital Lakes Cara Grzeskowiak	4	1:56.89 (1) 1:56.89	4:03.76 (1) 2:06.87	6:15.15 (1) 2:11.39	8:26.47 2:11.32	0.00	+0.00
2	142.04 ANU-ACTAS Sarah Davis	6	1:58.51 (2) 1:58.51	4:07.47 (2) 2:08.96	6:20.66 (2) 2:13.19	8:33.29 2:12.63	6.82	+6.82
3	142.10 Commercial Samantha Gaffney	1	2:05.30 (6) 2:05.30	4:13.85 (3) 2:08.55	6:33.93 (4) 2:20.08	8:41.96 2:08.03	8.67	+15.49
4	142.03 ANU-ACTAS Brittany Staniforth	7	2:01.90 (3) 2:01.90	4:16.64 (5) 2:14.74	6:34.24 (5) 2:17.60	8:44.84 2:10.60	2.88	+18.37
5	142.15 Mosman Lilly Waller	3	2:04.52 (5) 2:04.52	4:15.29 (4) 2:10.77	6:36.80 (6) 2:21.51	8:47.48 2:10.68	2.64	+21.01
6	142.11 Fremantle Zoe Thornton	5	2:03.54 (4) 2:03.54	4:19.09 (7) 2:15.55	6:37.08 (7) 2:17.99	8:49.93 2:12.85	2.45	+23.46
7	142.16 Sydney Emily Partridge	8	2:06.92 (7) 2:06.92	4:20.29 (8) 2:13.37	6:37.85 (8) 2:17.56	8:50.45 2:12.60	0.52	+23.98
8	142.18 Sydney University Emma Willson	2	2:10.12 (8) 2:10.12	4:18.11 (6) 2:07.99	6:26.91 (3) 2:08.80	8:56.06 2:29.15	5.61	+29.59

Race 289 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	142.13 Melbourne Selma Richter	6	2:07.86 (4) 2:07.86	4:22.96 (2) 2:15.10	6:41.80 (2) 2:18.84	8:52.43 2:10.63	0.00	+0.00
2	142.12 Leichhardt Bette Wong	5	2:08.25 (5) 2:08.25	4:20.38 (1) 2:12.13	6:38.61 (1) 2:18.23	8:56.73 2:18.12	4.30	+4.30
3	142.05 ANU Hillary Salmon Krone	4	2:05.69 (1) 2:05.69	4:23.46 (3) 2:17.77	6:43.25 (3) 2:19.79	9:00.37 2:17.12	3.64	+7.94
4	142.09 Champion Lakes Kathryn Farley	7	2:07.46 (3) 2:07.46	4:25.92 (5) 2:18.46	6:47.81 (5) 2:21.89	9:06.04 2:18.23	5.67	+13.61
5	142.02 ANU Cordelia Rentsch	2	2:06.88 (2) 2:06.88	4:24.75 (4) 2:17.87	6:46.03 (4) 2:21.28	9:06.67 2:20.64	0.63	+14.24
6	142.20 University of Queensland Rachel Haines	3	2:10.02 (6) 2:10.02	4:31.51 (6) 2:21.49	6:56.08 (6) 2:24.57	9:18.43 2:22.35	11.76	+26.00
7	142.01 ANA Caitlin MacPhail	1	2:16.15 (7) 2:16.15	4:40.07 (7) 2:23.92	7:07.26 (7) 2:27.19	9:28.82 2:21.56	10.39	+36.39

Event 143 : Under 21 Women's Double Scull

Race 110 Under 21 Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	143.09 Mosman Serena Cox, Rowena Meredith	2	1:54.37 (1) 1:54.37	3:50.51 (1) 1:56.14	5:49.59 1:59.08	7:49.23 1:59.64	0.00	+0.00
2	143.06 Melbourne Uni Alice Arch, India McKenzie	6	1:58.13 (4) 1:58.13	3:55.97 (2) 1:57.84		7:54.00	4.77	+4.77
3	143.04 Commercial Erin Smith, Samantha Gaffney	3	1:59.67 (5) 1:59.67	3:58.50 (4) 1:58.83		7:56.85	2.85	+7.62
4	143.10 Riverway Samantha O'Dempsey, Shannon McEwen	4	1:55.75 (2) 1:55.75	3:57.58 (3) 2:01.83		8:12.92	16.07	+23.69
5	143.02 ANU Hillary Salmon Krone, Cordelia Rentsch	5	1:56.25 (3) 1:56.25	4:01.42 (5) 2:05.17		8:18.61	5.69	+29.38
6	143.11 Sydney University Tarryn Innes, Fiona Ewing	7	2:00.20 (6) 2:00.20	4:03.51 (6) 2:03.31		8:20.52	1.91	+31.29

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 111 Under 21 Women's Double Scull							Heat 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	143.07 Melbourne Uni Jacqueline Brookes, Lucy Trembearth	5	1:52.62 (1) 1:52.62	3:49.79 (1) 1:57.17	5:48.67 (1) 1:58.88	7:49.78 2:01.11	0.00	+0.00	
2	143.05 Fremantle Annabelle McIntyre, Zoe Thornton	4	1:54.52 (3) 1:54.52	3:51.49 (2) 1:56.97	5:52.67 (2) 2:01.18	7:52.89 2:00.22	3.11	+3.11	
3	143.01 ANU-ACTAS Brittany Staniforth, Sarah Davis	6	1:53.27 (2) 1:53.27	3:53.44 (3) 2:00.17	5:54.62 (3) 2:01.18	7:57.96 2:03.34	5.07	+8.18	
4	143.12 Sydney University Carina Simpson, Maddison Jones	7	2:00.93 (4) 2:00.93	4:14.45 (4) 2:13.52	6:30.93 (4) 2:16.48	8:43.88 2:12.95	45.92	+54.10	
	143.08 Mosman Lauren Fornasaro, Elizabeth Foxton	3	SCRATCHED						

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 271 Under 21 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	143.04 Commercial Erin Smith, Samantha Gaffney	5	1:51.74 (3) 1:51.74	3:48.08 (2) 1:56.34	5:45.26 (1) 1:57.18	7:41.28 1:56.02	0.00	+0.00
2	143.01 ANU-ACTAS Brittany Staniforth, Sarah Davis	4	1:49.09 (1) 1:49.09	3:46.54 (1) 1:57.45	5:48.22 (2) 2:01.68	7:47.78 1:59.56	6.50	+6.50
3	143.10 Riverway Samantha O'Dempsey, Shannon McEwen	3	1:51.21 (2) 1:51.21	3:49.75 (3) 1:58.54	5:52.35 (3) 2:02.60	7:50.96 1:58.61	3.18	+9.68
4	143.02 ANU Hillary Salmon Krone, Cordelia Rentsch	7	1:52.86 (4) 1:52.86	3:51.78 (4) 1:58.92	5:53.12 (4) 2:01.34	7:52.38 1:59.26	1.42	+11.10
5	143.11 Sydney University Tarryn Innes, Fiona Ewing	2	1:56.58 (5) 1:56.58	3:59.14 (5) 2:02.56	6:04.18 (5) 2:05.04	8:08.34 2:04.16	15.96	+27.06
6	143.12 Sydney University Carina Simpson, Maddison Jones	6	2:00.84 (6) 2:00.84	4:08.02 (6) 2:07.18	6:20.43 (6) 2:12.41	8:28.24 2:07.81	19.90	+46.96
Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 322 Under 21 Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	143.07 Melbourne Uni Jacqueline Brookes, Lucy Trembearth	4	1:47.93 (1) 1:47.93	3:39.71 (1) 1:51.78	5:32.58 (1) 1:52.87	7:27.55 1:54.97	0.00	+0.00
2	143.05 Fremantle Annabelle McIntyre, Zoe Thornton	6	1:48.79 (2) 1:48.79	3:44.19 (3) 1:55.40	5:40.64 (2) 1:56.45	7:34.32 1:53.68	6.77	+6.77
3	143.09 Mosman Serena Cox, Rowena Meredith	5	1:49.68 (3) 1:49.68	3:44.02 (2) 1:54.34	5:41.40 (3) 1:57.38	7:35.85 1:54.45	1.53	+8.30
4	143.06 Melbourne Uni Alice Arch, India McKenzie	3	1:53.58 (6) 1:53.58	3:49.59 (5) 1:56.01	5:45.66 (4) 1:56.07	7:38.00 1:52.34	2.15	+10.45
5	143.04 Commercial Erin Smith, Samantha Gaffney	7	1:52.77 (5) 1:52.77	3:49.71 (6) 1:56.94	5:47.97 (6) 1:58.26	7:42.70 1:54.73	4.70	+15.15
6	143.01 ANU-ACTAS Brittany Staniforth, Sarah Davis	2	1:50.85 (4) 1:50.85	3:47.62 (4) 1:56.77	5:47.66 (5) 2:00.04	7:43.09 1:55.43	0.39	+15.54
7	143.02 ANU Hillary Salmon Krone, Cordelia Rentsch	1	1:54.33 (7) 1:54.33	3:54.33 (7) 2:00.00	5:55.91 (7) 2:01.58	7:54.91 1:59.00	11.82	+27.36
8	143.10 Riverway Samantha O'Dempsey, Shannon McEwen	8	1:54.92 (8) 1:54.92	3:55.56 (8) 2:00.64	5:57.63 (8) 2:02.07	7:57.87 2:00.24	2.96	+30.32

Event 144 : Under 21 Women's Quadruple Scull

Race 219 Under 21 Women's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	144.01 ANU-ACTAS Salmon Krone,Staniforth,Rentsch,Davis	2	1:40.04 (1) 1:40.04	3:25.55 (1) 1:45.51	5:12.11 (1) 1:46.56	6:57.53 1:45.42	0.00	+0.00		
2	144.03 Melbourne Uni Arch,McKenzie,Brookes,Trembearth	4	1:43.79 (2) 1:43.79	3:30.00 (2) 1:46.21	5:15.22 (2) 1:45.22	6:59.58 1:44.36	2.05	+2.05		
3	144.07 UTS Masters,Guinness,Hall,Gall	8	1:45.64 (3) 1:45.64	3:36.72 (3) 1:51.08	5:30.37 (3) 1:53.65	7:23.49 1:53.12	23.91	+25.96		
4	144.06 Sydney Uni/Sydney University Howes*,Willson,Arnold*,Brown	3	1:48.15 (4) 1:48.15	3:40.74 (4) 1:52.59	5:35.62 (4) 1:54.88	7:30.61 1:54.99	7.12	+33.08		
5	144.05 Sydney University Innes,Ewing,Simpson,Jones	6	2:01.95 (6) 2:01.95	3:58.61 (6) 1:56.66	5:53.83 (5) 1:55.22	7:47.47 1:53.64	16.86	+49.94		
6	144.02 Leichhardt O'Reiley,Monga,Viney,Hopkins	7	1:53.48 (5) 1:53.48	3:52.93 (5) 1:59.45	5:55.08 (6) 2:02.15	7:53.48 1:58.40	6.01	+55.95		
	144.04 Mosman Cox,Fornasaro*,Meredith,Waller	5	DID NOT START							
Progress : All to Final								*substitute		

Race 444 Under 21 Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	144.03 Melbourne Uni Arch,McKenzie,Brookes,Trembearth	5	1:43.25 (2) 1:43.25	3:28.25 (1) 1:45.00	5:14.39 (1) 1:46.14	7:00.40 1:46.01	0.00	+0.00
2	144.04 Mosman Cox,Fornasaro*,Meredith,Waller	8	1:44.11 (3) 1:44.11	3:31.65 (2) 1:47.54	5:19.18 (2) 1:47.53	7:06.41 1:47.23	6.01	+6.01
3	144.01 ANU-ACTAS Salmon Krone,Staniforth,Rentsch,Davis	4	1:42.83 (1) 1:42.83	3:32.18 (3) 1:49.35	5:21.22 (3) 1:49.04	7:08.68 1:47.46	2.27	+8.28
4	144.06 Sydney Uni/Sydney University Howes*,Willson,Arnold*,Brown	6	1:48.86 (5) 1:48.86	3:42.28 (5) 1:53.42	5:35.87 (5) 1:53.59	7:26.99 1:51.12	18.31	+26.59
5	144.05 Sydney University Innes,Ewing,Simpson,Jones	2	1:47.79 (4) 1:47.79	3:40.27 (4) 1:52.48	5:35.70 (4) 1:55.43	7:31.22 1:55.52	4.23	+30.82
6	144.07 UTS Masters,Guinness,Hall,Gall	3	1:52.02 (6) 1:52.02	3:48.03 (6) 1:56.01	5:45.83 (6) 1:57.80	7:43.29 1:57.46	12.07	+42.89
7	144.02 Leichhardt O'Reiley,Monga,Viney,Hopkins	7	1:56.63 (7) 1:56.63	3:58.85 (7) 2:02.22	6:02.61 (7) 2:03.76	8:03.71 2:01.10	20.42	+63.31

*substitute

Event 145 : Under 21 Women's Coxless Pair

Race 59 Under 21 Women's Coxless Pair							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	145.09 Mercantile Emily Biasotto, Olivia Sibillin	4	1:53.36 (1) 1:53.36	3:52.89 (1) 1:59.53	5:56.00 (1) 2:03.11	7:57.16 2:01.16	0.00	+0.00		
2	145.07 Melbourne Uni Rachael Caldwell*, Pepita Hosking	5	1:53.87 (2) 1:53.87	3:55.02 (2) 2:01.15	6:02.46 (2) 2:07.44	8:09.65 2:07.19	12.49	+12.49		
3	145.14 Sydney University Rebecca Humphris, Stephanie Minter	2	1:58.41 (3) 1:58.41	4:02.85 (3) 2:04.44	6:09.68 (3) 2:06.83	8:12.61 2:02.93	2.96	+15.45		
4	145.04 Melbourne Uni Holly Treverton, Claudia Hofbauer*	6	2:00.47 (4) 2:00.47	4:04.48 (4) 2:04.01	6:09.96 (4) 2:05.48	8:14.47 2:04.51	1.86	+17.31		
5	145.10 Mosman Lauren Fornasaro, Lilly Waller	8	2:01.95 (5) 2:01.95	4:05.48 (5) 2:03.53	6:12.91 (5) 2:07.43	8:17.51 2:04.60	3.04	+20.35		
6	145.06 Melbourne Uni Tahlia Mollard, Lucy Tomanovits	7	2:02.41 (6) 2:02.41	4:12.60 (6) 2:10.19	6:28.82 (6) 2:16.22	8:41.03 2:12.21	23.52	+43.87		
	145.02 Barwon Leah Du Vallon, Erin Fahey	3	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage

*substitute

Race 60 Under 21 Women's Coxless Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	145.08 Mercantile Rachel Engel, Sophie Coltman	4	1:51.81 (1) 1:51.81	3:54.24 (2) 2:02.43	5:54.64 (2) 2:00.40	7:53.43 1:58.79	0.00	+0.00
2	145.13 Sydney University Nicola Metcalfe, Madeleine Wallace	5	1:53.14 (2) 1:53.14	3:51.82 (1) 1:58.68	5:53.83 (1) 2:02.01	7:54.71 2:00.88	1.28	+1.28
3	145.05 Melbourne Uni Olivia Honore*, Katherine Michelmore	7	1:54.59 (3) 1:54.59	3:56.14 (4) 2:01.55	5:57.62 (3) 2:01.48	7:57.80 2:00.18	3.09	+4.37
4	145.11 Mosman Serena Cox, Rowena Meredith	6	1:55.20 (4) 1:55.20	3:54.74 (3) 1:59.54	5:58.42 (4) 2:03.68	8:02.55 2:04.13	4.75	+9.12
5	145.12 Riverway Samantha O'Dempsey, Shannon McEwen	3	1:56.19 (5) 1:56.19	3:59.78 (5) 2:03.59	6:08.53 (5) 2:08.75	8:20.98 2:12.45	18.43	+27.55
6	145.03 Derwent Mercantile Sarah Leon, Eleanor Vogel	8	2:02.64 (7) 2:02.64	4:13.36 (6) 2:10.72	6:24.89 (6) 2:11.53	8:35.41 2:10.52	14.43	+41.98
7	145.01 Adelaide Alexandra Fry, Hannah Jury	2	2:00.97 (6) 2:00.97	4:15.19 (7) 2:14.22	6:31.07 (7) 2:15.88	8:41.39 2:10.32	5.98	+47.96

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage

*substitute

Race 149 Under 21 Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	145.11 Mosman Serena Cox, Rowena Meredith	4	1:53.08 (1) 1:53.08	3:51.58 (1) 1:58.50	5:53.13 (1) 2:01.55	7:52.38 1:59.25	0.00	+0.00
2	145.10 Mosman Lauren Fornasaro, Lilly Waller	3	1:57.97 (2) 1:57.97	3:57.98 (2) 2:00.01	6:01.25 (2) 2:03.27	8:02.88 2:01.63	10.50	+10.50
3	145.14 Sydney University Rebecca Humphris, Stephanie Minter	5	1:59.35 (3) 1:59.35	4:01.24 (3) 2:01.89	6:05.35 (3) 2:04.11	8:06.75 2:01.40	3.87	+14.37
4	145.03 Derwent Mercantile Sarah Leon, Eleanor Vogel	6	1:59.64 (4) 1:59.64	4:08.31 (4) 2:08.67	6:21.26 (4) 2:12.95	8:29.09 2:07.83	22.34	+36.71

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 150 Under 21 Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	145.05 Melbourne Uni Olivia Honore*, Katherine Michelmore	5	1:52.89 (1) 1:52.89	3:51.90 (1) 1:59.01	5:52.84 (1) 2:00.94	7:50.64 1:57.80	0.00	+0.00
2	145.04 Melbourne Uni Holly Treverton, Claudia Hofbauer*	4	1:57.65 (3) 1:57.65	3:59.43 (3) 2:01.78	5:59.69 (2) 2:00.26	8:00.85 2:01.16	10.21	+10.21
3	145.12 Riverway Samantha O'Dempsey, Shannon McEwen	3	1:53.52 (2) 1:53.52	3:56.64 (2) 2:03.12	6:01.54 (3) 2:04.90	8:07.19 2:05.65	6.34	+16.55
4	145.06 Melbourne Uni Tahlia Mollard, Lucy Tomanovits	6	2:04.73 (4) 2:04.73	4:15.66 (4) 2:10.93	6:26.61 (4) 2:10.95	8:36.02 2:09.41	28.83	+45.38
5	145.01 Adelaide Alexandra Fry, Hannah Jury	7	2:31.27 (5) 2:31.27	5:12.72 (5) 2:41.45	7:57.17 (5) 2:44.45	10:38.45 2:41.28	122.43	+167.8

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final *substitute

Race 294 Under 21 Women's Coxless Pair							A Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	145.13 Sydney University Nicola Metcalfe, Madeleine Wallace	6	1:53.63 (3) 1:53.63	3:47.77 (1) 1:54.14	5:45.52 (1) 1:57.75	7:39.52 1:54.00	0.00	+0.00	
2	145.09 Mercantile Emily Biasotto, Olivia Sibillin	5	1:53.27 (2) 1:53.27	3:50.25 (2) 1:56.98	5:49.26 (2) 1:59.01	7:47.27 1:58.01	7.75	+7.75	
3	145.05 Melbourne Uni Olivia Honore*, Katherine Michelmore	2	1:52.52 (1) 1:52.52	3:51.23 (3) 1:58.71	5:52.06 (3) 2:00.83	7:51.77 1:59.71	4.50	+12.25	
4	145.11 Mosman Serena Cox, Rowena Meredith	7	1:55.60 (4) 1:55.60	3:52.60 (4) 1:57.00	5:55.28 (4) 2:02.68	7:54.89 1:59.61	3.12	+15.37	
5	145.04 Melbourne Uni Holly Treverton, Claudia Hofbauer*	8	1:57.90 (6) 1:57.90	3:57.36 (6) 1:59.46	6:00.65 (6) 2:03.29	8:01.33 2:00.68	6.44	+21.81	
6	145.07 Melbourne Uni Rachael Caldwell*, Pepita Hosking	3	1:56.56 (5) 1:56.56	3:56.47 (5) 1:59.91	5:59.78 (5) 2:03.31	8:02.59 2:02.81	1.26	+23.07	
	145.08 Mercantile Rachel Engel, Sophie Coltman	4	1:50.56 1:50.56	3:45.80 1:55.24	5:44.50 1:58.70		DID NOT FINISH		
	145.10 Mosman Lauren Fornasaro, Lilly Waller	1	SCRATCHED						

*substitute

Race 293 Under 21 Women's Coxless Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	145.12 Riverway Samantha O'Dempsey, Shannon McEwen	4	1:55.26 (1) 1:55.26	3:59.26 (2) 2:04.00	6:05.18 (2) 2:05.92	8:06.83 2:01.65	0.00	+0.00
2	145.14 Sydney University Rebecca Humphris, Stephanie Minter	5	1:56.09 (2) 1:56.09	3:59.13 (1) 2:03.04	6:04.60 (1) 2:05.47	8:09.14 2:04.54	2.31	+2.31
3	145.01 Adelaide Alexandra Fry, Hannah Jury	2	2:00.66 (3) 2:00.66	4:09.57 (3) 2:08.91	6:19.30 (3) 2:09.73	8:26.50 2:07.20	17.36	+19.67
4	145.03 Derwent Mercantile Sarah Leon, Eleanor Vogel	3	2:02.47 (4) 2:02.47	4:12.25 (4) 2:09.78	6:25.15 (4) 2:12.90	8:35.48 2:10.33	8.98	+28.65
5	145.06 Melbourne Uni Tahlia Mollard, Lucy Tomanovits	6	2:03.73 (5) 2:03.73	4:16.31 (5) 2:12.58	6:30.75 (5) 2:14.44	8:41.02 2:10.27	5.54	+34.19

Event 146 : Under 21 Women's Coxed Four

Race 205 Under 21 Women's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	146.04 Mercantile Engel,Coltman,Biasotto,Sibillin,c:Lawrence	3	1:46.08 (1) 1:46.08	3:37.97 (1) 1:51.89	5:30.24 (1) 1:52.27	7:20.86 1:50.62	0.00	+0.00
2	146.02 Leichhardt Young,Monga,Viney,Wong,c:Young	7	1:54.53 (2) 1:54.53	3:57.14 (2) 2:02.61	6:03.87 (2) 2:06.73	8:10.42 2:06.55	49.56	+49.56
	146.03 Melbourne Uni Caldwell*,Hosking,Zucchelli,Michelmore,c:Phillips	4	DID NOT START					
	146.05 St George Matthews,McGrath,Featherstone,Featherstone,c:Featherstone	5	DID NOT START					
	146.01 Adelaide Day,Osborne,Fry,Jury,c:Schiller	6	DID NOT START					
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Race 400 Under 21 Women's Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	146.04 Mercantile Engel,Coltman,Biasotto,Sibillin,c:Lawrence	4	1:45.43 (1) 1:45.43	3:34.58 (1) 1:49.15	5:25.22 (1) 1:50.64	7:14.05 1:48.83	0.00	+0.00
2	146.03 Melbourne Uni Caldwell*,Hosking,Zucchelli,Michelmore,c:Phillips	7	1:47.32 (2) 1:47.32	3:38.51 (2) 1:51.19	5:32.47 (2) 1:53.96	7:25.23 1:52.76	11.18	+11.18
3	146.01 Adelaide Day,Osborne,Fry,Jury,c:Schiller	3	1:54.71 (3) 1:54.71	3:49.92 (3) 1:55.21	5:49.96 (3) 2:00.04	7:49.61 1:59.65	24.38	+35.56
4	146.02 Leichhardt Young,Monga,Viney,Wong,c:Young	5	1:58.43 (5) 1:58.43	3:58.22 (4) 1:59.79	6:03.02 (4) 2:04.80	8:06.53 2:03.51	16.92	+52.48
5	146.05 St George Matthews,McGrath,Featherstone,Featherstone,c:Featherstone	6	1:58.15 (4) 1:58.15	4:01.23 (5) 2:03.08	6:09.04 (5) 2:07.81	8:16.33 2:07.29	9.80	+62.28
							*substitute	

Event 147 : Under 21 Men's Single Scull

Race 21 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.08 Commercial-QAS Tom McTaggart	4	1:46.51 (3) 1:46.51	3:39.50 (2) 1:52.99	5:33.48 (2) 1:53.98	7:27.26 1:53.78	0.00	+0.00
2	147.11 Mercantile Patrick Boomer	3	1:45.98 (1) 1:45.98	3:37.97 (1) 1:51.99	5:32.86 (1) 1:54.89	7:29.97 1:57.11	2.71	+2.71
3	147.19 Sydney University Jacob Bicknell	5	1:48.73 (5) 1:48.73	3:43.53 (4) 1:54.80	5:38.89 (3) 1:55.36	7:33.86 1:54.97	3.89	+6.60
4	147.24 Toowong Brendan Vitelli	6	1:52.08 (7) 1:52.08	3:48.68 (7) 1:56.60	5:43.94 (4) 1:55.26	7:39.46 1:55.52	5.60	+12.20
5	147.10 Melbourne Uni Isaac Smith	2	1:48.01 (4) 1:48.01	3:45.40 (5) 1:57.39	5:47.19 (5) 2:01.79	7:49.21 2:02.02	9.75	+21.95
6	147.22 Tasmanian University Jacob Gatehouse	1	1:48.75 (6) 1:48.75	3:48.24 (6) 1:59.49	5:52.32 (7) 2:04.08	7:58.49 2:06.17	9.28	+31.23
7	147.14 Mosman Robert Tucker	7	1:46.50 (2) 1:46.50	3:43.50 (3) 1:57.00	5:48.76 (6) 2:05.26	8:05.70 2:16.94	7.21	+38.44
Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 22 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.21 Sydney University Alex Purnell	5	1:45.66 (1) 1:45.66	3:38.53 (1) 1:52.87	5:32.22 (1) 1:53.69	7:32.50 2:00.28	0.00	+0.00
2	147.17 Sydney Sean Madeley	4	1:49.14 (3) 1:49.14	3:43.40 (2) 1:54.26	5:39.77 (2) 1:56.37	7:38.20 1:58.43	5.70	+5.70
3	147.03 Adelaide University Nicholas Hay	2	1:52.41 (5) 1:52.41	3:47.77 (4) 1:55.36	5:43.82 (3) 1:56.05	7:42.18 1:58.36	3.98	+9.68
4	147.16 North Esk Lachlan McCarron	6	1:48.55 (2) 1:48.55	3:46.24 (3) 1:57.69	5:50.46 (4) 2:04.22	7:56.36 2:05.90	14.18	+23.86
5	147.23 Tasmanian University Will Sander	3	1:51.06 (4) 1:51.06	3:52.43 (5) 2:01.37	5:57.36 (5) 2:04.93	8:01.58 2:04.22	5.22	+29.08
6	147.06 Ateneo de Manila Rene Carlos Piano	7	2:16.09 (6) 2:16.09	4:37.56 (6) 2:21.47	6:54.48 (6) 2:16.92	9:03.86 2:09.38	62.28	+91.36

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 23 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.20 Sydney University Daniel Whitehead	5	1:44.75 (1) 1:44.75	3:36.92 (1) 1:52.17	5:33.87 (1) 1:56.95	7:29.28 1:55.41	0.00	+0.00
2	147.02 Adelaide University Jack Altschwager	2	1:49.03 (6) 1:49.03	3:44.62 (5) 1:55.59	5:40.13 (3) 1:55.51	7:32.12 1:51.99	2.84	+2.84
3	147.01 ANA Mitchell Boros	6	1:46.11 (2) 1:46.11	3:40.64 (2) 1:54.53	5:37.99 (2) 1:57.35	7:34.33 1:56.34	2.21	+5.05
4	147.12 Mosman Will Taylor	7	1:48.91 (5) 1:48.91	3:44.91 (6) 1:56.00	5:40.37 (4) 1:55.46	7:37.01 1:56.64	2.68	+7.73
5	147.13 Mosman Dominic Glover	4	1:47.31 (3) 1:47.31	3:42.64 (4) 1:55.33	5:41.50 (5) 1:58.86	7:39.91 1:58.41	2.90	+10.63
6	147.18 Sydney University James Davies	3	1:47.83 (4) 1:47.83	3:41.80 (3) 1:53.97	5:41.65 (6) 1:59.85	7:43.40 2:01.75	3.49	+14.12

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 24 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.15 Mosman Robert Black	5		3:32.40 (1)	5:26.67 (1) 1:54.27	7:24.18 1:57.51	0.00	+0.00
2	147.25 University of Queensland Dan Bundock	7		3:37.57 (3)	5:31.39 (2) 1:53.82	7:28.03 1:56.64	3.85	+3.85
3	147.09 Huon Richard Giblin	4		3:38.16 (4)	5:35.13 (4) 1:56.97	7:30.17 1:55.04	2.14	+5.99
4	147.07 Commercial-QAS Adam Edwards	6		3:37.50 (2)	5:33.49 (3) 1:55.99	7:30.22 1:56.73	0.05	+6.04
5	147.04 Adelaide University Joe Hewitt	2		3:46.49 (5)	5:46.40 (6) 1:59.91	7:43.13 1:56.73	12.91	+18.95
6	147.05 Adelaide University Freddy Smyth	3		3:46.58 (6)	5:45.86 (5) 1:59.28	7:44.45 1:58.59	1.32	+20.27

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 53 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.14 Mosman Robert Tucker	1	1:49.16 (2) 1:49.16	3:44.73 (2) 1:55.57	5:42.18 (1) 1:57.45	7:38.00 1:55.82	0.00	+0.00
2	147.12 Mosman Will Taylor	4	1:52.80 (4) 1:52.80	3:48.63 (3) 1:55.83	5:45.13 (3) 1:56.50	7:39.19 1:54.06	1.19	+1.19
3	147.18 Sydney University James Davies	7	1:47.87 (1) 1:47.87	3:43.90 (1) 1:56.03	5:43.08 (2) 1:59.18	7:41.97 1:58.89	2.78	+3.97
4	147.04 Adelaide University Joe Hewitt	6	1:52.13 (3) 1:52.13	3:49.11 (4) 1:56.98	5:47.51 (4) 1:58.40	7:44.60 1:57.09	2.63	+6.60
5	147.10 Melbourne Uni Isaac Smith	3	1:55.25 (5) 1:55.25	3:51.53 (5) 1:56.28	5:50.48 (5) 1:58.95	7:50.73 2:00.25	6.13	+12.73
6	147.16 North Esk Lachlan McCarron	5	1:55.73 (6) 1:55.73	3:53.05 (6) 1:57.32	5:54.83 (6) 2:01.78	7:57.82 2:02.99	7.09	+19.82
7	147.06 Ateneo de Manila Rene Carlos Piano	2	2:06.68 (7) 2:06.68	4:22.95 (7) 2:16.27	6:54.88 (7) 2:31.93	8:49.51 1:54.63	51.69	+71.51
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 54 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.07 Commercial-QAS Adam Edwards	5	1:41.26 (2) 1:41.26	3:39.65 (1) 1:58.39	5:37.16 (1) 1:57.51	7:32.81 1:55.65	0.00	+0.00
2	147.13 Mosman Dominic Glover	3	1:40.59 (1) 1:40.59	3:40.59 (2) 2:00.00	5:38.69 (2) 1:58.10	7:33.57 1:54.88	0.76	+0.76
3	147.05 Adelaide University Freddy Smyth	2	1:42.37 (3) 1:42.37	3:42.77 (3) 2:00.40	5:39.49 (3) 1:56.72	7:36.00 1:56.51	2.43	+3.19
4	147.24 Toowong Brendan Vitelli	4	1:45.69 (5) 1:45.69	3:45.00 (4) 1:59.31	5:42.03 (4) 1:57.03	7:37.78 1:55.75	1.78	+4.97
5	147.22 Tasmanian University Jacob Gatehouse	7	1:44.83 (4) 1:44.83	3:51.01 (5) 2:06.18	5:58.97 (6) 2:07.96	7:59.08 2:00.11	21.30	+26.27
6	147.23 Tasmanian University Will Sander	6	1:46.38 (6) 1:46.38	3:51.21 (6) 2:04.83	5:57.04 (5) 2:05.83	8:00.66 2:03.62	1.58	+27.85
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 143 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.21 Sydney University Alex Purnell	5	1:43.33 (1) 1:43.33	3:32.16 1:48.83	5:23.40 (1) 1:51.24	7:15.06 1:51.66	0.00	+0.00
2	147.08 Commercial-QAS Tom McTaggart	4	1:46.36 (2) 1:46.36	3:37.25 1:50.89	5:30.62 (2) 1:53.37	7:20.36 1:49.74	5.30	+5.30
3	147.25 University of Queensland Dan Bundock	6	1:48.29 (4) 1:48.29	3:37.79 1:49.50	5:31.49 (3) 1:53.70	7:22.91 1:51.42	2.55	+7.85
4	147.19 Sydney University Jacob Bicknell	2	1:49.01 (5) 1:49.01	3:39.28 1:50.27	5:33.66 (4) 1:54.38	7:24.19 1:50.53	1.28	+9.13
5	147.13 Mosman Dominic Glover	8	1:47.59 (3) 1:47.59	3:40.82 1:53.23	5:36.33 (5) 1:55.51	7:25.23 1:48.90	1.04	+10.17
6	147.14 Mosman Robert Tucker	1	1:49.62 (6) 1:49.62	3:40.27 1:50.65	5:36.86 (6) 1:56.59	7:26.01 1:49.15	0.78	+10.95
7	147.02 Adelaide University Jack Altschwager	3	1:51.72 (8) 1:51.72		5:38.65 (7)	7:29.07 1:50.42	3.06	+14.01
8	147.03 Adelaide University Nicholas Hay	7	1:50.38 (7) 1:50.38	3:42.61 1:52.23	5:39.54 (8) 1:56.93	7:32.93 1:53.39	3.86	+17.87
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 144 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.15 Mosman Robert Black	5	1:41.10 (1) 1:41.10	3:28.25 (1) 1:47.15	5:19.88 1:51.63	7:08.34 1:48.46	0.00	+0.00
2	147.20 Sydney University Daniel Whitehead	4	1:43.19 (2) 1:43.19	3:33.79 (2) 1:50.60	5:27.21 1:53.42	7:19.86 1:52.65	11.52	+11.52
3	147.11 Mercantile Patrick Boomer	3	1:48.12 (7) 1:48.12	3:40.25 (7) 1:52.13	5:32.68 1:52.43	7:20.75 1:48.07	0.89	+12.41
4	147.09 Huon Richard Giblin	7	1:45.65 (4) 1:45.65	3:34.74 (3) 1:49.09	5:27.96 1:53.22	7:21.98 1:54.02	1.23	+13.64
5	147.07 Commercial-QAS Adam Edwards	1	1:44.37 (3) 1:44.37	3:36.53 (4) 1:52.16		7:22.29	0.31	+13.95
6	147.17 Sydney Sean Madeley	6	1:47.56 (6) 1:47.56	3:39.61 (6) 1:52.05	5:34.03 1:54.42	7:24.44 1:50.41	2.15	+16.10
7	147.12 Mosman Will Taylor	8	1:48.68 (8) 1:48.68	3:42.31 (8) 1:53.63	5:41.79 1:59.48	7:29.41 1:47.62	4.97	+21.07
8	147.01 ANA Mitchell Boros	2	1:46.31 (5) 1:46.31	3:38.17 (5) 1:51.86	5:31.83 1:53.66	7:29.46 1:57.63	0.05	+21.12

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 292 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.15 Mosman Robert Black	4	1:39.64 (1) 1:39.64	3:31.51 (1) 1:51.87	5:25.22 (1) 1:53.71	7:18.26 1:53.04	0.00	+0.00
2	147.20 Sydney University Daniel Whitehead	6	1:43.67 (2) 1:43.67	3:34.82 (2) 1:51.15	5:25.96 (2) 1:51.14	7:21.82 1:55.86	3.56	+3.56
3	147.21 Sydney University Alex Purnell	5	1:44.51 (3) 1:44.51	3:36.14 (3) 1:51.63	5:30.61 (3) 1:54.47	7:23.54 1:52.93	1.72	+5.28
4	147.08 Commercial-QAS Tom McTaggart	3	1:48.36 (4) 1:48.36	3:44.10 (5) 1:55.74	5:44.76 (7) 2:00.66	7:31.99 1:47.23	8.45	+13.73
5	147.11 Mercantile Patrick Boomer	2	1:52.25 (8) 1:52.25	3:46.02 (8) 1:53.77	5:44.51 (6) 1:58.49	7:32.03 1:47.52	0.04	+13.77
6	147.09 Huon Richard Giblin	8	1:48.83 (5) 1:48.83	3:42.63 (4) 1:53.80	5:39.17 (4) 1:56.54	7:32.92 1:53.75	0.89	+14.66
7	147.25 University of Queensland Dan Bundock	7	1:50.78 (6) 1:50.78	3:44.80 (6) 1:54.02	5:39.89 (5) 1:55.09	7:34.49 1:54.60	1.57	+16.23
8	147.19 Sydney University Jacob Bicknell	1	1:51.87 (7) 1:51.87	3:45.24 (7) 1:53.37	5:45.00 (8) 1:59.76	7:39.87 1:54.87	5.38	+21.61

Race 291 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.01 ANA Mitchell Boros	8	1:48.47 (4) 1:48.47	3:42.80 (2) 1:54.33	5:41.10 (2) 1:58.30	7:35.58 1:54.48	0.00	+0.00
2	147.14 Mosman Robert Tucker	3	1:45.63 (1) 1:45.63	3:39.95 (1) 1:54.32	5:38.79 (1) 1:58.84	7:37.55 1:58.76	1.97	+1.97
3	147.17 Sydney Sean Madeley	6	1:49.19 (5) 1:49.19	3:45.64 (5) 1:56.45	5:44.90 (5) 1:59.26	7:37.81 1:52.91	0.26	+2.23
4	147.02 Adelaide University Jack Altschwager	7	1:50.29 (6) 1:50.29	3:46.09 (6) 1:55.80	5:44.16 (4) 1:58.07	7:39.27 1:55.11	1.46	+3.69
5	147.07 Commercial-QAS Adam Edwards	4	1:45.99 (2) 1:45.99	3:43.07 (3) 1:57.08	5:43.64 (3) 2:00.57	7:40.46 1:56.82	1.19	+4.88
6	147.03 Adelaide University Nicholas Hay	1	1:52.06 (8) 1:52.06	3:47.02 (7) 1:54.96	5:46.43 (6) 1:59.41	7:41.39 1:54.96	0.93	+5.81
7	147.12 Mosman Will Taylor	2	1:51.67 (7) 1:51.67	3:48.40 (8) 1:56.73	5:48.74 (8) 2:00.34	7:45.37 1:56.63	3.98	+9.79
8	147.13 Mosman Dominic Glover	5	1:46.32 (3) 1:46.32	3:45.30 (4) 1:58.98	5:47.90 (7) 2:02.60	7:48.47 2:00.57	3.10	+12.89

Event 148 : Under 21 Men's Double Scull

Race 112 Under 21 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	148.07 Mosman Robert Tucker, Robert Black	3	1:38.28 (1) 1:38.28	3:23.61 (1) 1:45.33	5:10.94 (1) 1:47.33	6:59.50 1:48.56	0.00	+0.00		
2	148.04 Commercial-QAS Adam Edwards, Tom McTaggart	4	1:39.29 (2) 1:39.29	3:23.93 (2) 1:44.64	5:11.65 (2) 1:47.72	7:02.53 1:50.88	3.03	+3.03		
3	148.06 Mosman Will Taylor, Dominic Glover	7	1:40.75 (3) 1:40.75	3:28.54 (3) 1:47.79	5:18.65 (3) 1:50.11	7:10.76 1:52.11	8.23	+11.26		
4	148.11 Toowong Brendan Vitelli, Jono Tannahill	6	1:48.56 (4) 1:48.56	3:42.69 (4) 1:54.13	5:37.12 (4) 1:54.43	7:25.80 1:48.68	15.04	+26.30		
5	148.09 Sydney Thomas Cavanagh, Joe Bokeyar	2	1:51.93 (5) 1:51.93	3:52.47 (5) 2:00.54	5:54.36 (5) 2:01.89	7:55.85 2:01.49	30.05	+56.35		
	148.03 Adelaide University-SASI Nicholas Parletta, Freddy Smyth	5	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 113 Under 21 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	148.12 University of Queensland Dan Bundock, Angus Lillicrap	6	1:39.24 1:39.24	3:25.64 (1) 1:46.40	5:13.19 (1) 1:47.55	6:57.65 1:44.46	0.00	+0.00
2	148.10 Tasmanian University Jacob Gatehouse, Jacob Cooper	4	1:40.32 1:40.32	3:26.28 (2) 1:45.96	5:14.34 (2) 1:48.06	7:00.15 1:45.81	2.50	+2.50
3	148.01 ANA Tom Fairclough, Mitchell Boros	2		3:28.43 (3) 1:47.89	5:16.32 (3) 1:47.89	7:05.24 1:48.92	5.09	+7.59
4	148.02 Adelaide University Jack Altschwager, Nicholas Hay	3	1:42.13 1:42.13	3:31.49 (4) 1:49.36	5:22.31 (4) 1:50.82	7:10.75 1:48.44	5.51	+13.10
5	148.08 St George Brenton Armstrong, Daniel Duffy	7	1:43.44 1:43.44	3:34.33 (5) 1:50.89	5:31.60 (5) 1:57.27	7:24.81 1:53.21	14.06	+27.16
6	148.05 Fremantle Joshua Senzio, Willis Armstrong	5	1:48.02 1:48.02	3:39.49 (6) 1:51.47	5:33.53 (6) 1:54.04	7:28.59 1:55.06	3.78	+30.94

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 272 Under 21 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	148.06 Mosman Will Taylor, Dominic Glover	4	1:36.84 (1) 1:36.84	3:20.21 (1) 1:43.37	5:06.07 (1) 1:45.86	6:51.06 1:44.99	0.00	+0.00		
2	148.01 ANA Tom Fairclough, Mitchell Boros	5	1:37.59 (2) 1:37.59	3:21.35 (2) 1:43.76	5:07.53 (2) 1:46.18	6:53.77 1:46.24	2.71	+2.71		
3	148.02 Adelaide University Jack Altschwager, Nicholas Hay	3	1:40.42 (3) 1:40.42	3:25.87 (3) 1:45.45	5:12.87 (3) 1:47.00	6:57.82 1:44.95	4.05	+6.76		
4	148.11 Toowong Brendan Vitelli, Jono Tannahill	6	1:42.20 (4) 1:42.20	3:29.98 (4) 1:47.78	5:15.86 (4) 1:45.88	7:00.28 1:44.42	2.46	+9.22		
5	148.05 Fremantle Joshua Senzio, Willis Armstrong	1	1:44.75 (5) 1:44.75	3:31.52 (5) 1:46.77	5:19.19 (5) 1:47.67	7:06.64 1:47.45	6.36	+15.58		
6	148.09 Sydney Thomas Cavanagh, Joe Bokeyar	2	1:45.06 (6) 1:45.06	3:37.95 (6) 1:52.89	5:34.80 (6) 1:56.85	7:28.72 1:53.92	22.08	+37.66		
	148.08 St George Brenton Armstrong, Daniel Duffy	7	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest Eliminated

Race 323 Under 21 Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	148.07 Mosman Robert Tucker, Robert Black	5	1:33.44 (1) 1:33.44	3:12.26 (1) 1:38.82	4:53.71 (1) 1:41.45	6:37.10 1:43.39	0.00	+0.00
2	148.12 University of Queensland Dan Bundock, Angus Lillicrap	4	1:35.25 (2) 1:35.25	3:15.32 (2) 1:40.07	4:58.47 (2) 1:43.15	6:40.56 1:42.09	3.46	+3.46
3	148.04 Commercial-QAS Adam Edwards, Tom McTaggart	3	1:35.94 (3) 1:35.94	3:15.90 (3) 1:39.96	4:59.92 (3) 1:44.02	6:42.25 1:42.33	1.69	+5.15
4	148.10 Tasmanian University Jacob Gatehouse, Jacob Cooper	6	1:36.47 (4) 1:36.47	3:18.88 (4) 1:42.41	5:03.70 (4) 1:44.82	6:48.28 1:44.58	6.03	+11.18
5	148.06 Mosman Will Taylor, Dominic Glover	7	1:38.06 (5) 1:38.06	3:21.19 (5) 1:43.13	5:07.11 (5) 1:45.92	6:52.91 1:45.80	4.63	+15.81
6	148.02 Adelaide University Jack Altschwager, Nicholas Hay	8	1:40.74 (7) 1:40.74	3:26.10 (7) 1:45.36	5:11.95 (6) 1:45.85	6:56.98 1:45.03	4.07	+19.88
7	148.01 ANA Tom Fairclough, Mitchell Boros	2	1:39.95 (6) 1:39.95	3:24.87 (6) 1:44.92	5:13.54 (7) 1:48.67	6:59.18 1:45.64	2.20	+22.08
8	148.11 Toowong Brendan Vitelli, Jono Tannahill	1	1:43.40 (8) 1:43.40	3:33.01 (8) 1:49.61	5:23.35 (8) 1:50.34	7:11.46 1:48.11	12.28	+34.36

Event 149 : Under 21 Men's Quadruple Scull

Race 220 Under 21 Men's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	149.01 Adelaide University-SASI Altschwager,Hay,Smyth,Parletta	8	1:29.58 (3) 1:29.58	3:01.95 (3) 1:32.37	4:36.67 (3) 1:34.72	6:07.96 1:31.29	0.00	+0.00	
2	149.06 Tasmanian University Sander,Gatehouse,Paterson,Cooper	3	1:30.17 (4) 1:30.17	3:02.79 (4) 1:32.62	4:35.83 (2) 1:33.04	6:09.13 1:33.30	1.17	+1.17	
3	149.05 Sydney Riley,Madeley,Hardy,Coyle	4	1:28.97 (2) 1:28.97	2:59.98 (2) 1:31.01	4:34.08 (1) 1:34.10	6:12.65 1:38.57	3.52	+4.69	
4	149.02 Banks Sanders,Kelly,Nott,Wilcockson	7	1:27.16 (1) 1:27.16	2:57.16 (1) 1:30.00	4:46.72 (4) 1:49.56	6:23.78 1:37.06	11.13	+15.82	
5	149.07 Toowong Harvey,Potts,Tannahill,Vitelli	2	1:34.30 (5) 1:34.30	3:10.98 (5) 1:36.68	4:49.04 (5) 1:38.06	6:25.97 1:36.93	2.19	+18.01	
6	149.03 Hawthorn Sames,Jackson,Ormonde,Chong-Halliday	6	1:35.55 (6) 1:35.55	3:18.90 (6) 1:43.35	5:04.13 (6) 1:45.23	6:50.54 1:46.41	24.57	+42.58	
	149.04 St George Crooks,Duffy,Armstrong,Tsambalas*	5	DID NOT START						
Progress : All to Final							*substitute		

Race 447 Under 21 Men's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	149.05 Sydney Riley,Madeley,Hardy,Coyle	3	1:32.91 (4) 1:32.91	3:02.85 (1) 1:29.94	4:35.69 (1) 1:32.84	6:09.70 1:34.01	0.00	+0.00
2	149.01 Adelaide University-SASI Altschwager,Hay,Smyth,Parletta	4	1:31.00 (2) 1:31.00	3:03.63 (2) 1:32.63	4:38.10 (2) 1:34.47	6:14.94 1:36.84	5.24	+5.24
3	149.02 Banks Sanders,Kelly,Nott,Wilcockson	6	1:32.08 (3) 1:32.08	3:06.18 (4) 1:34.10	4:41.47 (3) 1:35.29	6:17.77 1:36.30	2.83	+8.07
4	149.06 Tasmanian University Sander,Gatehouse,Paterson,Cooper	5	1:30.35 (1) 1:30.35	3:05.06 (3) 1:34.71	4:41.89 (4) 1:36.83	6:20.13 1:38.24	2.36	+10.43
5	149.07 Toowong Harvey,Potts,Tannahill,Vitelli	2	1:39.19 (6) 1:39.19	3:19.07 (6) 1:39.88	4:59.39 (6) 1:40.32	6:38.30 1:38.91	18.17	+28.60
6	149.04 St George Crooks,Duffy,Armstrong,Tsambalas*	8	1:34.25 (5) 1:34.25	3:13.44 (5) 1:39.19	4:56.55 (5) 1:43.11	6:41.65 1:45.10	3.35	+31.95
7	149.03 Hawthorn Sames,Jackson,Ormonde,Chong-Halliday	7	1:39.91 (7) 1:39.91	3:21.33 (7) 1:41.42	5:03.77 (7) 1:42.44	6:45.40 1:41.63	3.75	+35.70
							*substitute	

Event 150 : Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair

Race 61 Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	150.05 Melbourne Uni Lachlan Webster, Charlie Dixon	5		3:25.13 (1)	5:13.15 (1) 1:48.02	7:04.32 1:51.17	0.00	+0.00
2	150.11 Sydney Jesse Coyle, Sam Hardy	2		3:30.73 (3)	5:18.03 (2) 1:47.30	7:08.05 1:50.02	3.73	+3.73
3	150.04 Melbourne Uni George Richards, Jack Tivey	4		3:28.89 (2)	5:19.96 (3) 1:51.07	7:14.37 1:54.41	6.32	+10.05
4	150.01 Adelaide Tyson Beauchamp, Tax Skrembos	6		3:35.15 (4)	5:29.65 (4) 1:54.50	7:22.46 1:52.81	8.09	+18.14
5	150.14 Tasmanian University Jacob Cooper, Nico Reeve	7		3:38.00 (5)	5:32.99 (5) 1:54.99	7:23.08 1:50.09	0.62	+18.76
6	150.08 Mercantile James O'Malley, Max Arundell	3		3:39.76 (6)	5:35.53 (6) 1:55.77	7:28.92 1:53.39	5.84	+24.60
7	150.02 Hawthorn George Ormonde, Ben Chong-Halliday	8		3:45.10 (7)	5:40.01 (7) 1:54.91	7:31.25 1:51.24	2.33	+26.93
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 62 Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	150.03 Melbourne Uni Benjamin Strathmore, Harry Fox	5	1:40.98 (1) 1:40.98	3:26.57 (1) 1:45.59	5:15.13 (1) 1:48.56	7:06.52 1:51.39	0.00	+0.00
2	150.13 Tasmanian University James Cocker, Mitchell Digney	6	1:42.48 (2) 1:42.48	3:31.83 (3) 1:49.35	5:22.96 (3) 1:51.13	7:10.99 1:48.03	4.47	+4.47
3	150.12 Tamar John McKenzie, Henry Youl	4	1:43.08 (3) 1:43.08	3:30.40 (2) 1:47.32	5:22.93 (2) 1:52.53	7:17.01 1:54.08	6.02	+10.49
4	150.06 Melbourne Uni Tom Havea, Michael Goodey	8	1:44.94 (5) 1:44.94	3:35.81 (5) 1:50.87	5:30.70 (5) 1:54.89	7:21.96 1:51.26	4.95	+15.44
5	150.10 Sydney Nicholas Clifton, Jack Cook	3	1:43.66 (4) 1:43.66	3:34.34 (4) 1:50.68	5:29.28 (4) 1:54.94	7:25.24 1:55.96	3.28	+18.72
6	150.07 Mercantile Josh Clough, Lachlan Carrier	2	1:46.88 (6) 1:46.88	3:38.57 (6) 1:51.69	5:34.38 (6) 1:55.81	7:28.35 1:53.97	3.11	+21.83
7	150.09 North Esk Rohan Fenner, Jordan Ryan	7	1:47.84 (7) 1:47.84	3:42.08 (7) 1:54.24	5:43.21 (7) 2:01.13	7:43.21 2:00.00	14.86	+36.69
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 151 Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	150.04 Melbourne Uni George Richards, Jack Tivey	5	1:42.71 (2) 1:42.71	3:29.69 (1) 1:46.98	5:19.52 (1) 1:49.83	7:12.18 1:52.66	0.00	+0.00
2	150.06 Melbourne Uni Tom Havea, Michael Goodey	4	1:42.06 (1) 1:42.06	3:30.53 (2) 1:48.47	5:22.95 (2) 1:52.42	7:14.07 1:51.12	1.89	+1.89
3	150.07 Mercantile Josh Clough, Lachlan Carrier	6	1:45.85 (4) 1:45.85	3:35.98 (3) 1:50.13	5:27.16 (3) 1:51.18	7:17.83 1:50.67	3.76	+5.65
4	150.14 Tasmanian University Jacob Cooper, Nico Reeve	3	1:45.10 (3) 1:45.10	3:36.53 (4) 1:51.43	5:29.69 (4) 1:53.16	7:19.04 1:49.35	1.21	+6.86
5	150.02 Hawthorn George Ormonde, Ben Chong-Halliday	7	1:48.89 (5) 1:48.89	3:42.62 (5) 1:53.73	5:33.73 (5) 1:51.11	7:21.04 1:47.31	2.00	+8.86
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 152 Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	150.12 Tamar John McKenzie, Henry Youl	5	1:42.32 (1) 1:42.32	3:30.85 (1) 1:48.53	5:20.05 (1) 1:49.20	7:10.03 1:49.98	0.00	+0.00
2	150.01 Adelaide Tyson Beauchamp, Tax Skrembos	4	1:43.91 (2) 1:43.91	3:32.02 (2) 1:48.11	5:23.05 (2) 1:51.03	7:13.37 1:50.32	3.34	+3.34
3	150.10 Sydney Nicholas Clifton, Jack Cook	3	1:44.52 (3) 1:44.52	3:33.85 (3) 1:49.33	5:25.75 (3) 1:51.90	7:17.39 1:51.64	4.02	+7.36
4	150.08 Mercantile James O'Malley, Max Arundell	6	1:45.44 (4) 1:45.44	3:36.06 (5) 1:50.62	5:29.85 (5) 1:53.79	7:19.85 1:50.00	2.46	+9.82
5	150.09 North Esk Rohan Fenner, Jordan Ryan	7	1:45.81 (5) 1:45.81	3:35.41 (4) 1:49.60	5:29.02 (4) 1:53.61	7:23.63 1:54.61	3.78	+13.60
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 296 Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	150.03 Melbourne Uni Benjamin Strathmore, Harry Fox	4	1:40.12 (3) 1:40.12	3:24.01 (1) 1:43.89	5:09.35 (1) 1:45.34	6:51.11 1:41.76	0.00	+0.00
2	150.05 Melbourne Uni Lachlan Webster, Charlie Dixon	5	1:39.20 (2) 1:39.20	3:24.25 (2) 1:45.05	5:11.08 (2) 1:46.83	6:55.57 1:44.49	4.46	+4.46
3	150.11 Sydney Jesse Coyle, Sam Hardy	3	1:43.96 (6) 1:43.96	3:27.60 (4) 1:43.64	5:15.92 (3) 1:48.32	6:57.99 1:42.07	2.42	+6.88
4	150.04 Melbourne Uni George Richards, Jack Tivey	7	1:43.07 (5) 1:43.07	3:28.69 (6) 1:45.62	5:16.75 (5) 1:48.06	6:58.49 1:41.74	0.50	+7.38
5	150.06 Melbourne Uni Tom Havea, Michael Goodey	1	1:41.47 (4) 1:41.47	3:29.52 (7) 1:48.05	5:20.02 (7) 1:50.50	7:04.66 1:44.64	6.17	+13.55
6	150.13 Tasmanian University James Cocker, Mitchell Digney	6	1:38.24 (1) 1:38.24	3:24.64 (3) 1:46.40	5:16.09 (4) 1:51.45	7:05.54 1:49.45	0.88	+14.43
7	150.01 Adelaide Tyson Beauchamp, Tax Skrembos	8	1:44.73 (7) 1:44.73	3:28.44 (5) 1:43.71	5:19.77 (6) 1:51.33	7:08.67 1:48.90	3.13	+17.56
8	150.12 Tamar John McKenzie, Henry Youl	2	1:57.53 (8) 1:57.53	3:43.36 (8) 1:45.83	5:37.20 (8) 1:53.84	7:25.11 1:47.91	16.44	+34.00

Race 295 Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	150.08 Mercantile James O'Malley, Max Arundell	6	1:42.45 (1) 1:42.45	3:32.32 (1) 1:49.87	5:23.33 (1) 1:51.01	7:12.85 1:49.52	0.00	+0.00
2	150.10 Sydney Nicholas Clifton, Jack Cook	4	1:44.38 (2) 1:44.38	3:32.48 (2) 1:48.10	5:23.37 (2) 1:50.89	7:13.46 1:50.09	0.61	+0.61
3	150.02 Hawthorn George Ormonde, Ben Chong-Halliday	7	1:46.02 (4) 1:46.02	3:38.60 (6) 1:52.58	5:27.89 (3) 1:49.29	7:14.48 1:46.59	1.02	+1.63
4	150.14 Tasmanian University Jacob Cooper, Nico Reeve	3	1:47.22 (5) 1:47.22	3:35.10 (3) 1:47.88	5:29.54 (4) 1:54.44	7:16.15 1:46.61	1.67	+3.30
5	150.09 North Esk Rohan Fenner, Jordan Ryan	2	1:47.78 (6) 1:47.78	3:35.65 (4) 1:47.87	5:29.76 (5) 1:54.11	7:20.42 1:50.66	4.27	+7.57
6	150.07 Mercantile Josh Clough, Lachlan Carrier	5	1:45.32 (3) 1:45.32	3:36.37 (5) 1:51.05	5:31.26 (6) 1:54.89	7:23.31 1:52.05	2.89	+10.46

Event 151 : Under 21 Men's Coxed Four

Race 206 Under 21 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	151.06 Sydney University David,Whitehead,Watts,Whitehead,c:Gourlas	6	1:36.93 1:36.93	3:15.23 1:38.30	4:56.08 (2) 1:40.85	6:37.25 1:41.17	0.00	+0.00
2	151.01 Banks Sanders,Kelly,Wilcockson,Nott,c:Benjamin	8	1:35.66 1:35.66	3:13.50 1:37.84	4:55.94 (1) 1:42.44	6:39.19 1:43.25	1.94	+1.94
3	151.07 Tasmanian University Johnston,Reeve,Digney,Cocker,c:Hall	7			5:01.27 (3)	6:42.00 1:40.73	2.81	+4.75
4	151.04 Mercantile Arundell,O'Malley,Clough,Carrier,c:Zhang	5	1:38.89 1:38.89	3:20.82 1:41.93	5:03.41 (4) 1:42.59	6:44.90 1:41.49	2.90	+7.65
5	151.05 North Esk Fenner,McCarron,Kiely,Marsden,c:Kilpatrick	2	1:39.48 1:39.48	3:22.04 1:42.56	5:07.89 (5) 1:45.85	6:56.86 1:48.97	11.96	+19.61
6	151.02 Melbourne Uni Goodey,Havea,Richards,Webster*,c:Lethlean	3	1:36.43 1:36.43	3:18.18 1:41.75	5:16.36 (6) 1:58.18	7:20.43 2:04.07	23.57	+43.18
7	151.03 Melbourne Uni Tivey*,Dixon,Strathmore,Fox,c:Bartley	4	1:37.46 1:37.46	3:25.27 1:47.81	5:35.29 (7) 2:10.02	7:48.74 2:13.45	28.31	+71.49
Progress : All to Final								*substitute

Race 402 Under 21 Men's Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	151.03 Melbourne Uni Tivey*,Dixon,Strathmore,Fox,c:Bartley	8	1:37.43 (2) 1:37.43	3:14.64 (2) 1:37.21	4:53.60 (2) 1:38.96	6:29.49 1:35.89	0.00	+0.00
2	151.06 Sydney University David,Whitehead,Watts,Whitehead,c:Gourlas	5	1:34.36 (1) 1:34.36	3:12.40 (1) 1:38.04	4:52.53 (1) 1:40.13	6:30.86 1:38.33	1.37	+1.37
3	151.02 Melbourne Uni Goodey,Havea,Richards,Webster*,c:Lethlean	2	1:38.96 (4) 1:38.96	3:17.09 (4) 1:38.13	4:56.91 (3) 1:39.82	6:34.80 1:37.89	3.94	+5.31
4	151.01 Banks Sanders,Kelly,Wilcockson,Nott,c:Benjamin	4	1:37.93 (3) 1:37.93	3:14.77 (3) 1:36.84	4:58.03 (4) 1:43.26	6:39.36 1:41.33	4.56	+9.87
5	151.04 Mercantile Arundell,O'Malley,Clough,Carrier,c:Zhang	3	1:46.73 (7) 1:46.73	3:20.45 (5) 1:33.72	5:05.12 (6) 1:44.67	6:43.41 1:38.29	4.05	+13.92
6	151.07 Tasmanian University Johnston,Reeve,Digney,Cocker,c:Hall	6	1:40.28 (5) 1:40.28	3:20.90 (6) 1:40.62	5:04.54 (5) 1:43.64	6:45.16 1:40.62	1.75	+15.67
7	151.05 North Esk Fenner,McCarron,Kiely,Marsden,c:Kilpatrick	7	1:42.44 (6) 1:42.44	3:21.31 (7) 1:38.87	5:07.75 (7) 1:46.44	6:50.90 1:43.15	5.74	+21.41
Progress : All to Final								*substitute

Event 152 : Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull

Race 98 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.10 Melbourne Uni India McKenzie	5	2:04.86 2:04.86	4:09.27 2:04.41	6:15.18 2:05.91	8:18.42 2:03.24	0.00	+0.00
2	152.09 Melbourne Uni Alice Arch	7	2:03.80 2:03.80	4:07.20 2:03.40	6:13.74 2:06.54	8:20.63 2:06.89	2.21	+2.21
3	152.05 Bucks Louisa Seddon	3	2:02.85 2:02.85	4:08.35 2:05.50	6:16.04 2:07.69	8:21.70 2:05.66	1.07	+3.28
4	152.06 Commercial Erin Smith	4	2:04.50 2:04.50	4:10.44 2:05.94	6:18.30 2:07.86	8:28.51 2:10.21	6.81	+10.09
5	152.04 Barwon Teneille Linehan-Downes	2	2:08.79 2:08.79	4:13.31 2:04.52	6:18.44 2:05.13	8:37.91 2:19.47	9.40	+19.49
6	152.02 Adelaide Georja Osborne	6	2:00.43 2:00.43	4:12.32 2:11.89		8:41.77	3.86	+23.35
7	152.01 ANA Cassidi Young	8	2:05.50 2:05.50	4:20.80 2:15.30		8:55.29	13.52	+36.87
8	152.17 Vanuatu Stephanie Ephraim	1						
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 99 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.15 Team Vietnam Ta Thanh Huyen	8	1:59.87 (1) 1:59.87	4:05.91 2:06.04	6:13.97 (1) 2:08.06	8:20.70 2:06.73	0.00	+0.00
2	152.16 Toowong Eve Pinkerton	5	2:06.64 (5) 2:06.64	4:11.94 2:05.30	6:19.81 (3) 2:07.87	8:23.58 2:03.77	2.88	+2.88
3	152.11 Sandy Bay Louisa Stewart	7	2:01.06 (2) 2:01.06	4:08.01 2:06.95	6:18.01 (2) 2:10.00	8:28.52 2:10.51	4.94	+7.82
4	152.14 Tamar Alice Matson	1	2:06.02 (4) 2:06.02	4:14.85 2:08.83	6:25.47 (4) 2:10.62	8:35.30 2:09.83	6.78	+14.60
5	152.13 Sydney University Yasmin Howes	4	2:08.67 (7) 2:08.67		6:28.64 (5) 2:08.95	8:37.59 2:08.95	2.29	+16.89
6	152.03 Barwon Johanna Mousley	6	2:04.16 (3) 2:04.16	4:16.69 2:12.53	6:32.93 (6) 2:16.24	8:45.11 2:12.18	7.52	+24.41
7	152.18 Wilderness School Mathilde Warne	3	2:09.09 (8) 2:09.09	4:21.22 2:12.13	6:37.06 (7) 2:15.84	8:50.71 2:13.65	5.60	+30.01
8	152.07 Fremantle Lauren Warschauer	2	2:07.84 (6) 2:07.84	4:23.75 2:15.91	6:49.46 (8) 2:25.71	9:14.65 2:25.19	23.94	+53.95

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 100 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Heat 3	
CANCELLED								

Race 182 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.05 Bucks Louisa Seddon	5	2:04.36 (2) 2:04.36	4:11.17 (2) 2:06.81	6:20.31 (1) 2:09.14	8:27.91 2:07.60	0.00	+0.00
2	152.04 Barwon Teneille Linehan-Downes	3	2:04.78 (3) 2:04.78	4:09.90 (1) 2:05.12	6:23.94 (2) 2:14.04	8:37.30 2:13.36	9.39	+9.39
3	152.03 Barwon Johanna Mousley	6	2:06.95 (4) 2:06.95	4:12.30 (3) 2:05.35	6:28.23 (3) 2:15.93	8:38.65 2:10.42	1.35	+10.74
4	152.14 Tamar Alice Matson	4	2:03.72 (1) 2:03.72	4:15.11 (4) 2:11.39	6:32.84 (4) 2:17.73	8:50.00 2:17.16	11.35	+22.09
5	152.01 ANA Cassidi Young	7	2:10.46 (6) 2:10.46	4:22.79 (5) 2:12.33	6:42.84 (5) 2:20.05	8:59.48 2:16.64	9.48	+31.57
6	152.07 Fremantle Lauren Warschauer	2	2:10.01 (5) 2:10.01	4:29.99 (6) 2:19.98	6:59.82 (6) 2:29.83	9:22.84 2:23.02	23.36	+54.93

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 183 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.06 Commercial Erin Smith	4	2:03.87 (2) 2:03.87	4:12.80 (1) 2:08.93	6:24.11 (1) 2:11.31	8:31.87 2:07.76	0.00	+0.00
2	152.11 Sandy Bay Louisa Stewart	5	2:02.83 (1) 2:02.83	4:12.97 (2) 2:10.14	6:24.61 (2) 2:11.64	8:33.54 2:08.93	1.67	+1.67
3	152.13 Sydney University Yasmin Howes	3	2:09.71 (5) 2:09.71	4:21.08 (4) 2:11.37	6:31.79 (3) 2:10.71	8:39.00 2:07.21	5.46	+7.13
4	152.02 Adelaide Georja Osborne	6	2:05.12 (3) 2:05.12	4:18.26 (3) 2:13.14	6:32.50 (4) 2:14.24	8:46.95 2:14.45	7.95	+15.08
5	152.18 Wilderness School Mathilde Warne	7	2:08.50 (4) 2:08.50	4:24.88 (5) 2:16.38	6:43.63 (5) 2:18.75	8:57.64 2:14.01	10.69	+25.77
6	152.17 Vanuatu Stephanie Ephraim	2	2:10.44 (6) 2:10.44	4:31.85 (6) 2:21.41	6:54.75 (6) 2:22.90	9:17.18 2:22.43	19.54	+45.31

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 255 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 256 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull	Semi-Final 2
CANCELLED	

Race 310 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.16 Toowong Eve Pinkerton	6	2:01.61 (2) 2:01.61	4:08.93 (2) 2:07.32	6:18.00 (1) 2:09.07	8:24.50 2:06.50	0.00	+0.00
2	152.11 Sandy Bay Louisa Stewart	8	2:02.34 (3) 2:02.34	4:10.35 (3) 2:08.01	6:18.53 (2) 2:08.18	8:25.80 2:07.27	1.30	+1.30
3	152.05 Bucks Louisa Seddon	7	2:04.90 (5) 2:04.90	4:12.38 (5) 2:07.48	6:21.85 (4) 2:09.47	8:27.17 2:05.32	1.37	+2.67
4	152.10 Melbourne Uni India McKenzie	5	2:04.32 (4) 2:04.32	4:11.76 (4) 2:07.44	6:22.16 (5) 2:10.40	8:33.39 2:11.23	6.22	+8.89
5	152.15 Team Vietnam Ta Thanh Huyen	4	1:59.58 (1) 1:59.58	4:07.82 (1) 2:08.24	6:20.26 (3) 2:12.44	8:33.70 2:13.44	0.31	+9.20
6	152.06 Commercial Erin Smith	2	2:06.30 (7) 2:06.30	4:15.22 (7) 2:08.92	6:25.45 (7) 2:10.23	8:35.16 2:09.71	1.46	+10.66
7	152.04 Barwon Teneille Linehan-Downes	1	2:06.77 (8) 2:06.77	4:16.67 (8) 2:09.90	6:30.55 (8) 2:13.88	8:40.84 2:10.29	5.68	+16.34
8	152.09 Melbourne Uni Alice Arch	3	2:05.74 (6) 2:05.74	4:14.19 (6) 2:08.45	6:24.85 (6) 2:10.66	8:47.37 2:22.52	6.53	+22.87

Race 309 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.02 Adelaide Georja Osborne	6	2:02.62 2:02.62	4:12.63 (1) 2:10.01	6:24.65 (1) 2:12.02	8:34.52 2:09.87	0.00	+0.00
2	152.13 Sydney University Yasmin Howes	4	2:09.98 2:09.98	4:20.38 (4) 2:10.40	6:31.46 (3) 2:11.08	8:37.47 2:06.01	2.95	+2.95
3	152.14 Tamar Alice Matson	3	2:07.81 2:07.81	4:16.23 (2) 2:08.42	6:30.15 (2) 2:13.92	8:45.13 2:14.98	7.66	+10.61
4	152.03 Barwon Johanna Mousley	5		4:18.68 (3)	6:35.18 (4) 2:16.50	8:48.61 2:13.43	3.48	+14.09
5	152.01 ANA Cassidi Young	7	2:06.24 2:06.24	4:23.25 (5) 2:17.01	6:42.62 (5) 2:19.37	9:00.02 2:17.40	11.41	+25.50
6	152.17 Vanuatu Stephanie Ephraim	8	2:11.36 2:11.36	4:32.07 (6) 2:20.71	6:55.40 (6) 2:23.33	9:15.37 2:19.97	15.35	+40.85
7	152.07 Fremantle Lauren Warschauer	1	2:12.12 2:12.12	4:32.88 (7) 2:20.76	7:01.54 (7) 2:28.66	9:29.61 2:28.07	14.24	+55.09
	152.18 Wilderness School Mathilde Warne	2	DID NOT START					

Event 153 : Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull

Race 101 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.21 Sydney University Joshua Stubbs	8	1:51.42 (4) 1:51.42	3:44.98 (2) 1:53.56	5:42.42 (1) 1:57.44	7:40.88 1:58.46	0.00	+0.00
2	153.24 Toowong Jono Tannahill	5	1:49.19 (2) 1:49.19	3:47.05 (4) 1:57.86	5:46.76 (4) 1:59.71	7:41.91 1:55.15	1.03	+1.03
3	153.16 North Esk Brendan Kiely	3	1:50.66 (3) 1:50.66	3:45.90 (3) 1:55.24	5:45.07 (3) 1:59.17	7:42.21 1:57.14	0.30	+1.33
4	153.22 Tasmanian University Alec Paterson	2	1:48.49 (1) 1:48.49	3:43.50 (1) 1:55.01	5:42.43 (2) 1:58.93	7:42.43 2:00.00	0.22	+1.55
5	153.25 Toowong Ryan Harvey	4	1:52.83 (5) 1:52.83	3:48.49 (5) 1:55.66	5:47.80 (5) 1:59.31	7:52.42 2:04.62	9.99	+11.54
6	153.12 Mercantile Thomas Lincoln	6	1:53.58 (6) 1:53.58	3:54.32 (6) 2:00.74	6:00.58 (6) 2:06.26	8:06.51 2:05.93	14.09	+25.63
7	153.02 Adelaide University Samuel Crosato	7	1:54.23 (7) 1:54.23	4:02.14 (7) 2:07.91	6:13.53 (7) 2:11.39	8:19.70 2:06.17	13.19	+38.82

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 102 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.01 ANA Tom Fairclough	6	1:44.82 (1) 1:44.82	3:38.05 (1) 1:53.23	5:34.38 (1) 1:56.33	7:33.51 1:59.13	0.00	+0.00
2	153.23 Toowong Michael Potts	4	1:48.78 (3) 1:48.78	3:43.90 (3) 1:55.12	5:42.76 (2) 1:58.86	7:40.52 1:57.76	7.01	+7.01
3	153.26 Toowong Andrew Hodges	5	1:46.60 (2) 1:46.60	3:42.30 (2) 1:55.70	5:43.97 (3) 2:01.67	7:42.01 1:58.04	1.49	+8.50
4	153.07 Bendigo Scott Balmer	2	1:51.70 (4) 1:51.70	3:49.53 (4) 1:57.83	5:49.25 (4) 1:59.72	7:45.49 1:56.24	3.48	+11.98
5	153.09 Fremantle Joshua Senzio	8	1:53.99 (6) 1:53.99	3:51.57 (5) 1:57.58	5:50.52 (5) 1:58.95	7:47.48 1:56.96	1.99	+13.97
6	153.14 New Norfolk Matt Byrne	1	1:53.04 (5) 1:53.04	3:52.13 (6) 1:59.09	5:54.10 (6) 2:01.97	7:57.02 2:02.92	9.54	+23.51
7	153.20 Sydney Joe Bokeyar	7	1:55.29 (7) 1:55.29	3:55.08 (8) 1:59.79	6:02.38 (8) 2:07.30	8:03.73 2:01.35	6.71	+30.22
8	153.18 St George Benjamin Crooks	3	1:56.05 (8) 1:56.05	3:54.08 (7) 1:58.03	6:00.57 (7) 2:06.49	8:05.60 2:05.03	1.87	+32.09

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 103 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.15 North Esk Oliver Marsden	6	1:45.51 (1) 1:45.51	3:37.44 (1) 1:51.93	5:34.02 (1) 1:56.58	7:31.95 1:57.93	0.00	+0.00
2	153.27 University of Queensland Blaine Heseltine	4	1:46.75 (2) 1:46.75	3:40.67 (2) 1:53.92	5:36.56 (2) 1:55.89	7:34.85 1:58.29	2.90	+2.90
3	153.06 Banks Hugo Berry	5	1:51.06 (4) 1:51.06	3:44.68 (4) 1:53.62	5:41.46 (3) 1:56.78	7:40.73 1:59.27	5.88	+8.78
4	153.17 Nudgee Dominic Knottenbeld	2	1:49.22 (3) 1:49.22	3:43.01 (3) 1:53.79	5:43.13 (4) 2:00.12	7:42.53 1:59.40	1.80	+10.58
5	153.08 Black Mountain David Hoefer	3	1:51.82 (5) 1:51.82	3:46.61 (5) 1:54.79	5:45.22 (5) 1:58.61	7:46.50 2:01.28	3.97	+14.55
6	153.03 Adelaide University Gianluca Pompili	1	1:54.37 (7) 1:54.37	3:51.73 (6) 1:57.36	5:53.25 (6) 2:01.52	7:57.34 2:04.09	10.84	+25.39
7	153.13 New Norfolk Nat Graham	8	1:53.31 (6) 1:53.31	3:55.93 (7) 2:02.62	6:02.86 (7) 2:06.93	8:06.49 2:03.63	9.15	+34.54
8	153.05 Balmain Peter Waldersee	7	1:54.94 (8) 1:54.94	3:57.27 (8) 2:02.33	6:06.17 (8) 2:08.90	8:17.75 2:11.58	11.26	+45.80

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 104 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull	Heat 4
CANCELLED	

Race 184 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.25 Toowong Ryan Harvey	5	1:50.43 (1) 1:50.43	3:49.02 (1) 1:58.59	5:51.97 (1) 2:02.95	7:54.05 2:02.08	0.00	+0.00
2	153.20 Sydney Joe Bokeyar	7	1:56.98 (4) 1:56.98	4:01.54 (5) 2:04.56	6:06.14 (4) 2:04.60	8:04.68 1:58.54	10.63	+10.63
3	153.09 Fremantle Joshua Senzio	4	1:58.64 (5) 1:58.64	4:00.01 (4) 2:01.37	6:02.75 (3) 2:02.74	8:05.52 2:02.77	0.84	+11.47
4	153.03 Adelaide University Gianluca Pompili	6	1:55.33 (3) 1:55.33	3:56.30 (2) 2:00.97	6:01.05 (2) 2:04.75	8:10.97 2:09.92	5.45	+16.92
5	153.05 Balmain Peter Waldersee	2	1:54.19 (2) 1:54.19	3:59.58 (3) 2:05.39	6:07.04 (5) 2:07.46	8:14.17 2:07.13	3.20	+20.12
6	153.02 Adelaide University Samuel Crosato	3	1:59.99 (6) 1:59.99	4:12.24 (6) 2:12.25	6:23.13 (6) 2:10.89	8:27.66 2:04.53	13.49	+33.61
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 185 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.08 Black Mountain David Hoefer	5	1:52.70 (2) 1:52.70	3:50.72 (2) 1:58.02	5:53.20 (1) 2:02.48	7:53.53 2:00.33	0.00	+0.00
2	153.12 Mercantile Thomas Lincoln	4	1:50.28 (1) 1:50.28	3:50.22 (1) 1:59.94	5:53.80 (2) 2:03.58	7:55.37 2:01.57	1.84	+1.84
3	153.14 New Norfolk Matt Byrne	6	1:54.62 (3) 1:54.62	3:55.35 (3) 2:00.73	5:58.43 (3) 2:03.08	7:56.42 1:57.99	1.05	+2.89
4	153.18 St George Benjamin Crooks	2	1:55.80 (4) 1:55.80	3:58.58 (4) 2:02.78	6:05.65 (4) 2:07.07	8:12.12 2:06.47	15.70	+18.59
5	153.13 New Norfolk Nat Graham	3	2:07.30 (5) 2:07.30	4:25.82 (5) 2:18.52	6:50.60 (5) 2:24.78	8:58.62 2:08.02	46.50	+65.09
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 257 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.01 ANA Tom Fairclough	4	1:47.83 (1) 1:47.83	3:41.28 (1) 1:53.45	5:39.73 (1) 1:58.45	7:42.00 2:02.27	0.00	+0.00
2	153.17 Nudgee Dominic Knottenbeld	2	1:52.14 (5) 1:52.14	3:46.49 (3) 1:54.35	5:45.14 (3) 1:58.65	7:46.40 2:01.26	4.40	+4.40
3	153.27 University of Queensland Blaine Heseltine	6	1:49.11 (3) 1:49.11	3:44.10 (2) 1:54.99	5:44.01 (2) 1:59.91	7:48.39 2:04.38	1.99	+6.39
4	153.16 North Esk Brendan Kiely	3	1:53.59 (6) 1:53.59	3:52.48 (6) 1:58.89	5:56.19 (6) 2:03.71	7:52.30 1:56.11	3.91	+10.30
5	153.25 Toowong Ryan Harvey	8	1:51.53 (4) 1:51.53	3:51.46 (5) 1:59.93	5:55.13 (5) 2:03.67	7:52.97 1:57.84	0.67	+10.97
6	153.21 Sydney University Joshua Stubbs	5	1:48.38 (2) 1:48.38	3:47.08 (4) 1:58.70	5:52.23 (4) 2:05.15	8:03.57 2:11.34	10.60	+21.57
7	153.12 Mercantile Thomas Lincoln	1	1:55.10 (7) 1:55.10	3:57.91 (7) 2:02.81	6:03.47 (7) 2:05.56	8:10.33 2:06.86	6.76	+28.33
8	153.26 Toowong Andrew Hodges	7	1:55.73 (8) 1:55.73	4:01.63 (8) 2:05.90	6:12.69 (8) 2:11.06	8:21.85 2:09.16	11.52	+39.85
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 258 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.15 North Esk Oliver Marsden	5	1:46.83 (1) 1:46.83	3:42.35 (1) 1:55.52	5:41.81 (1) 1:59.46	7:41.04 1:59.23	0.00	+0.00
2	153.23 Toowong Michael Potts	6	1:49.91 (2) 1:49.91	3:46.53 (2) 1:56.62	5:46.58 (2) 2:00.05	7:44.87 1:58.29	3.83	+3.83
3	153.06 Banks Hugo Berry	3	1:52.63 (4) 1:52.63	3:46.84 (3) 1:54.21	5:47.25 (3) 2:00.41	7:45.85 1:58.60	0.98	+4.81
4	153.24 Toowong Jono Tannahill	4	1:52.91 (5) 1:52.91	3:50.02 (5) 1:57.11	5:50.14 (5) 2:00.12	7:47.95 1:57.81	2.10	+6.91
5	153.22 Tasmanian University Alec Paterson	7	1:51.52 (3) 1:51.52	3:48.48 (4) 1:56.96	5:49.62 (4) 2:01.14	7:50.87 2:01.25	2.92	+9.83
6	153.07 Bendigo Scott Balmer	2	1:55.55 (7) 1:55.55	3:54.76 (6) 1:59.21	5:54.99 (6) 2:00.23	7:54.64 1:59.65	3.77	+13.60
7	153.08 Black Mountain David Hoefler	8	1:54.22 (6) 1:54.22	3:55.33 (7) 2:01.11	5:57.34 (7) 2:02.01	7:59.58 2:02.24	4.94	+18.54
8	153.20 Sydney Joe Bokeyar	1	1:56.83 (8) 1:56.83	4:01.63 (8) 2:04.80	6:11.98 (8) 2:10.35	8:23.00 2:11.02	23.42	+41.96

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 312 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.01 ANA Tom Fairclough	5	1:46.72 1:46.72	3:39.39 (1) 1:52.67	5:34.90 (1) 1:55.51	7:30.82 1:55.92	0.00	+0.00
2	153.27 University of Queensland Blaine Heseltine	7		3:41.11 (3)	5:37.29 (2) 1:56.18	7:33.91 1:56.62	3.09	+3.09
3	153.17 Nudgee Dominic Knottenbeld	3		3:43.31 (4)	5:40.89 (4) 1:57.58	7:34.54 1:53.65	0.63	+3.72
4	153.23 Toowong Michael Potts	6	1:47.22 1:47.22	3:45.46 (5) 1:58.24	5:41.94 (5) 1:56.48	7:34.98 1:53.04	0.44	+4.16
5	153.24 Toowong Jono Tannahill	8		3:49.31 (7)	5:47.29 (6) 1:57.98	7:43.37 1:56.08	8.39	+12.55
6	153.16 North Esk Brendan Kiely	1		3:49.75 (8)	5:48.92 (7) 1:59.17	7:45.02 1:56.10	1.65	+14.20
7	153.15 North Esk Oliver Marsden	4	1:46.28 1:46.28	3:40.75 (2) 1:54.47	5:40.22 (3) 1:59.47	7:46.64 2:06.42	1.62	+15.82
8	153.06 Banks Hugo Berry	2		3:48.36 (6)	5:49.66 (8) 2:01.30	7:53.20 2:03.54	6.56	+22.38

Race 311 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.22 Tasmanian University Alec Paterson	4	1:51.39 (3) 1:51.39	3:47.24 (1) 1:55.85	5:46.70 (1) 1:59.46	7:44.87 1:58.17	0.00	+0.00
2	153.21 Sydney University Joshua Stubbs	3	1:52.33 (4) 1:52.33	3:47.92 (2) 1:55.59	5:48.83 (2) 2:00.91	7:48.68 1:59.85	3.81	+3.81
3	153.07 Bendigo Scott Balmer	6	1:55.06 (7) 1:55.06	3:53.52 (5) 1:58.46	5:53.95 (3) 2:00.43	7:49.77 1:55.82	1.09	+4.90
4	153.08 Black Mountain David Hoefler	2	1:50.92 (2) 1:50.92	3:49.73 (3) 1:58.81	5:54.65 (5) 2:04.92	7:55.75 2:01.10	5.98	+10.88
5	153.25 Toowong Ryan Harvey	5	1:48.88 (1) 1:48.88	3:50.75 (4) 2:01.87	5:54.31 (4) 2:03.56	7:57.67 2:03.36	1.92	+12.80
6	153.12 Mercantile Thomas Lincoln	7	1:54.10 (6) 1:54.10	3:56.14 (7) 2:02.04	5:59.02 (6) 2:02.88	8:00.96 2:01.94	3.29	+16.09
7	153.20 Sydney Joe Bokeyar	8	1:57.27 (8) 1:57.27	4:00.90 (8) 2:03.63	6:07.23 (8) 2:06.33	8:05.92 1:58.69	4.96	+21.05
8	153.26 Toowong Andrew Hodges	1	1:53.04 (5) 1:53.04	3:54.57 (6) 2:01.53	5:59.96 (7) 2:05.39	8:05.99 2:06.03	0.07	+21.12

Event 154 : Under 19 Women's Single Scull

Race 63 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.30 St Margarets Maddie Southall	8	2:03.54 2:03.54	4:09.86 (2) 2:06.32	6:19.61 (1) 2:09.75	8:26.02 2:06.41	0.00	+0.00
2	154.42 WARC Denika Kelsall	2	2:01.24 2:01.24	4:08.98 (1) 2:07.74	6:21.49 (2) 2:12.51	8:33.23 2:11.74	7.21	+7.21
3	154.33 Swan River Georgia Wheeler	7	2:04.04 2:04.04	4:12.77 (4) 2:08.73	6:25.85 (3) 2:13.08	8:36.80 2:10.95	3.57	+10.78
4	154.16 Fremantle Annabelle McIntyre	5	2:02.30 2:02.30	4:11.99 (3) 2:09.69	6:27.30 (4) 2:15.31	8:43.92 2:16.62	7.12	+17.90
5	154.07 Bucks Fiona Anderson	4	2:08.15 2:08.15	4:15.58 (5) 2:07.43	6:32.08 (5) 2:16.50	8:49.89 2:17.81	5.97	+23.87
6	154.27 PLC Perth Kathryn Froend	6	2:05.47 2:05.47	4:20.96 (6) 2:15.49	6:38.58 (6) 2:17.62	8:53.29 2:14.71	3.40	+27.27
7	154.19 Loreto Normanhurst Emma Fessey	3		4:22.99 (7) 2:18.82	6:41.81 (7) 2:16.98	8:58.79 2:16.98	5.50	+32.77
8	154.28 Somerset College Marena Stols	1	2:16.44 2:16.44	4:39.89 (8) 2:23.45	7:06.49 (8) 2:26.60	9:33.46 2:26.97	34.67	+67.44

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 64 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.12 Corowa Sara Williams	5	2:04.41 (2) 2:04.41	4:15.93 (2) 2:11.52	6:32.36 (2) 2:16.43	8:44.94 2:12.58	0.00	+0.00
2	154.03 Bendigo Meaghan Lowndes	3	2:08.55 (5) 2:08.55	4:22.71 (5) 2:14.16	6:38.73 (3) 2:16.02	8:48.01 2:09.28	3.07	+3.07
3	154.18 Lindisfarne Anneka Reardon	6	2:06.63 (4) 2:06.63	4:21.86 (4) 2:15.23	6:40.19 (4) 2:18.33	8:56.08 2:15.89	8.07	+11.14
4	154.11 Commercial Alex Dennis	7	2:10.46 (6) 2:10.46	4:27.05 (6) 2:16.59	6:46.21 (6) 2:19.16	8:58.71 2:12.50	2.63	+13.77
5	154.06 Brisbane & GPS Bridgette Court	4	2:04.86 (3) 2:04.86	4:20.59 (3) 2:15.73	6:44.93 (5) 2:24.34	8:58.88 2:13.95	0.17	+13.94
6	154.32 Swan River Petrea Stregas	8	2:12.41 (7) 2:12.41	4:29.80 (7) 2:17.39	6:52.22 (7) 2:22.42	9:13.13 2:20.91	14.25	+28.19
7	154.05 Brisbane & GPS Emily Ferguson	2	2:18.22 (8) 2:18.22	4:41.93 (8) 2:23.71	7:08.58 (8) 2:26.65	9:40.86 2:32.28	27.73	+55.92
8	154.08 Bundaberg Holly Fasso	1	1:57.75 (1) 1:57.75	4:10.23 (1) 2:12.48	6:23.33 (1) 2:13.10	8:36.30 2:12.97	RELEGATED	

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 65 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.14 Firbank Grammar Kate Duggan	5	1:59.75 (1) 1:59.75	4:05.95 (1) 2:06.20	6:18.88 (1) 2:12.93	8:33.95 2:15.07	0.00	+0.00
2	154.31 Swan River Gabriela Bekir-Fuente	4	2:03.88 (3) 2:03.88	4:14.46 (2) 2:10.58	6:28.05 (2) 2:13.59	8:40.40 2:12.35	6.45	+6.45
3	154.29 St Hildas Nikki Wilde	2	2:01.53 (2) 2:01.53	4:16.12 (3) 2:14.59	6:34.64 (3) 2:18.52	8:48.20 2:13.56	7.80	+14.25
4	154.37 University of Queensland Hannah Triscott	3	2:05.51 (4) 2:05.51	4:20.41 (4) 2:14.90	6:37.62 (4) 2:17.21	8:50.31 2:12.69	2.11	+16.36
5	154.13 Firbank Grammar Greta Dickson	7	2:07.61 (5) 2:07.61	4:23.21 (5) 2:15.60	6:42.44 (5) 2:19.23	8:57.95 2:15.51	7.64	+24.00
6	154.41 UTS Adelaide Guinness	6	2:10.66 (6) 2:10.66	4:29.81 (6) 2:19.15	6:51.73 (6) 2:21.92	9:10.82 2:19.09	12.87	+36.87
7	154.17 Leichhardt Sophie Hopkins	8	2:11.53 (7) 2:11.53	4:30.83 (7) 2:19.30	6:54.42 (7) 2:23.59	9:17.11 2:22.69	6.29	+43.16

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 66 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.02 Adelaide University-SASI Bridget Badenoch	5	2:01.29 (2) 2:01.29	4:08.08 (1) 2:06.79	6:18.97 (1) 2:10.89	8:28.94 2:09.97	0.00	+0.00
2	154.35 Team Vietnam Cao Thi Hao	4	2:04.07 (3) 2:04.07	4:13.48 (2) 2:09.41	6:26.06 (2) 2:12.58	8:35.16 2:09.10	6.22	+6.22
3	154.26 PLC Perth Isobel Payne	7	2:04.96 (4) 2:04.96	4:15.26 (3) 2:10.30	6:29.29 (3) 2:14.03	8:38.93 2:09.64	3.77	+9.99
4	154.43 Wentworth Lauren Fraser	8	1:59.75 (1) 1:59.75	4:15.46 (4) 2:15.71	6:38.20 (4) 2:22.74	8:57.68 2:19.48	18.75	+28.74
5	154.10 Cathedral Taneille Wilshire	3	2:05.85 (5) 2:05.85	4:23.68 (5) 2:17.83	6:45.49 (5) 2:21.81	9:02.60 2:17.11	4.92	+33.66
6	154.25 PLC Perth Sienna Zamin	6	2:08.95 (6) 2:08.95	4:27.56 (6) 2:18.61	6:48.36 (6) 2:20.80	9:04.25 2:15.89	1.65	+35.31
7	154.09 Cathedral Jordan Staggs	2	2:19.56 (7) 2:19.56	4:51.40 (7) 2:31.84	7:25.81 (7) 2:34.41	9:54.85 2:29.04	50.60	+85.91

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 67 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Heat 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.15 Firbank Grammar Amanda Bateman	5	1:56.48 (1) 1:56.48	3:58.31 (1) 2:01.83	6:05.38 (1) 2:07.07	8:30.74 2:25.36	0.00	+0.00
2	154.36 Toowong Josephine Theile	6	2:03.44 (2) 2:03.44	4:12.01 (2) 2:08.57	6:26.45 (2) 2:14.44	8:52.56 2:26.11	21.82	+21.82
3	154.23 North Esk Caitlyn Bloomfield	8	2:04.16 (3) 2:04.16	4:14.74 (3) 2:10.58	6:30.06 (3) 2:15.32	8:55.81 2:25.75	3.25	+25.07
4	154.20 Melbourne Lauren Hurley-Pearson	7	2:05.19 (4) 2:05.19	4:19.35 (4) 2:14.16	6:37.93 (4) 2:18.58	9:08.69 2:30.76	12.88	+37.95
5	154.22 Nagambie Brooke Wells	2	2:10.10 (5) 2:10.10	4:27.55 (5) 2:17.45	6:45.94 (5) 2:18.39	9:13.57 2:27.63	4.88	+42.83
6	154.01 ANA Mackenzie Huggins	4	2:11.83 (6) 2:11.83	4:30.24 (6) 2:18.41	6:52.52 (6) 2:22.28	9:24.99 2:32.47	11.42	+54.25
7	154.24 PLC Perth Eleanor Lammers-Lewis	3	2:13.46 (7) 2:13.46	4:33.22 (7) 2:19.76	6:54.42 (7) 2:21.20	9:31.44 2:37.02	6.45	+60.70

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 68 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Heat 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.38 University of Queensland Ellen Pozzi	5	1:58.73 (1) 1:58.73	4:00.90 (1) 2:02.17	6:08.76 (1) 2:07.86	8:19.23 2:10.47	0.00	+0.00
2	154.21 Murray Bridge Georgia Seidel	2	2:00.93 (2) 2:00.93	4:07.22 (2) 2:06.29	6:18.95 (2) 2:11.73	8:29.32 2:10.37	10.09	+10.09
3	154.39 University of Queensland Rachel Reiser	8	2:03.54 (3) 2:03.54	4:15.24 (3) 2:11.70	6:31.18 (3) 2:15.94	8:45.21 2:14.03	15.89	+25.98
4	154.40 University of Queensland Phoebe Child	6	2:08.40 (6) 2:08.40	4:21.07 (5) 2:12.67	6:37.06 (4) 2:15.99	8:50.86 2:13.80	5.65	+31.63
5	154.04 Brisbane & GPS Lauren Woodgate	4	2:10.12 (7) 2:10.12	4:23.35 (6) 2:13.23	6:39.43 (5) 2:16.08	8:53.39 2:13.96	2.53	+34.16
6	154.34 Sydney Anais Alonso	3	2:05.83 (4) 2:05.83	4:20.60 (4) 2:14.77	6:41.01 (6) 2:20.41	9:00.91 2:19.90	7.52	+41.68
7	154.44 Wentworth Rhianna Duncan	7	2:08.15 (5) 2:08.15	4:28.95 (7) 2:20.80	6:54.48 (7) 2:25.53	9:10.47 2:15.99	9.56	+51.24

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 153 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.21 Murray Bridge Georgia Seidel	4	1:59.66 (1) 1:59.66	4:05.47 (1) 2:05.81	6:16.19 (1) 2:10.72	8:24.70 2:08.51	0.00	+0.00
2	154.42 WARC Denika Kelsall	5	2:03.01 (3) 2:03.01	4:11.94 (3) 2:08.93	6:21.53 (2) 2:09.59	8:30.60 2:09.07	5.90	+5.90
3	154.23 North Esk Caitlyn Bloomfield	6	2:01.19 (2) 2:01.19	4:11.46 (2) 2:10.27	6:23.90 (3) 2:12.44	8:32.70 2:08.80	2.10	+8.00
4	154.43 Wentworth Lauren Fraser	3	2:03.98 (4) 2:03.98	4:13.77 (4) 2:09.79	6:25.69 (4) 2:11.92	8:39.40 2:13.71	6.70	+14.70
5	154.13 Firbank Grammar Greta Dickson	7	2:08.44 (8) 2:08.44	4:22.13 (6) 2:13.69	6:35.65 (6) 2:13.52	8:43.21 2:07.56	3.81	+18.51
6	154.19 Loreto Normanhurst Emma Fessey	8	2:05.12 (5) 2:05.12	4:17.11 (5) 2:11.99	6:33.39 (5) 2:16.28	8:45.88 2:12.49	2.67	+21.18
7	154.32 Swan River Petrea Stregas	2	2:07.71 (7) 2:07.71	4:27.90 (7) 2:20.19	6:43.35 (7) 2:15.45	9:03.06 2:19.71	17.18	+38.36
8	154.44 Wentworth Rhianna Duncan	1	2:07.36 (6) 2:07.36	4:29.84 (8) 2:22.48	6:56.26 (8) 2:26.42	9:17.14 2:20.88	14.08	+52.44

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 154 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.33 Swan River Georgia Wheeler	4	1:58.91 (1) 1:58.91	4:07.07 (1) 2:08.16	6:17.42 (1) 2:10.35	8:28.92 2:11.50	0.00	+0.00
2	154.39 University of Queensland Rachel Reiser	6	2:04.09 (4) 2:04.09	4:14.03 (2) 2:09.94	6:25.44 (2) 2:11.41	8:36.53 2:11.09	7.61	+7.61
3	154.03 Bendigo Meaghan Lowndes	5	2:03.81 (3) 2:03.81	4:18.54 (4) 2:14.73	6:32.92 (4) 2:14.38	8:43.20 2:10.28	6.67	+14.28
4	154.20 Melbourne Lauren Hurley-Pearson	3	2:01.95 (2) 2:01.95	4:14.64 (3) 2:12.69	6:29.35 (3) 2:14.71	8:43.59 2:14.24	0.39	+14.67
5	154.10 Cathedral Taneille Wilshire	7	2:05.85 (5) 2:05.85	4:23.03 (5) 2:17.18	6:42.75 (5) 2:19.72	8:58.88 2:16.13	15.29	+29.96
6	154.41 UTS Adelaide Guinness	2	2:11.55 (6) 2:11.55	4:28.64 (6) 2:17.09	6:46.06 (6) 2:17.42	9:05.63 2:19.57	6.75	+36.71
7	154.05 Brisbane & GPS Emily Ferguson	8	2:17.66 (8) 2:17.66	4:42.29 (8) 2:24.63	7:04.54 (8) 2:22.25	9:24.02 2:19.48	18.39	+55.10
8	154.28 Somerset College Marena Stols	1	2:13.50 (7) 2:13.50	4:37.49 (7) 2:23.99	7:02.72 (7) 2:25.23	9:27.14 2:24.42	3.12	+58.22

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 155 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 3		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	154.16 Fremantle Annabelle McIntyre	6	2:00.78 (3) 2:00.78	4:08.46 (1) 2:07.68	6:18.82 (1) 2:10.36	8:33.49 2:14.67	0.00	+0.00	
2	154.08 Bundaberg Holly Fasso	1	1:58.55 (1) 1:58.55	4:12.69 (2) 2:14.14	6:25.82 (2) 2:13.13	8:36.10 2:10.28	2.61	+2.61	
3	154.31 Swan River Gabriela Bekir-Fuente	5	2:03.67 (4) 2:03.67	4:18.05 (4) 2:14.38	6:29.46 (4) 2:11.41	8:43.63 2:14.17	7.53	+10.14	
4	154.40 University of Queensland Phoebe Child	3	2:06.63 (5) 2:06.63	4:22.17 (5) 2:15.54	6:34.95 (5) 2:12.78	8:47.05 2:12.10	3.42	+13.56	
5	154.18 Lindisfarne Anneka Reardon	4	1:59.04 (2) 1:59.04	4:13.70 (3) 2:14.66	6:29.24 (3) 2:15.54	8:49.36 2:20.12	2.31	+15.87	
6	154.22 Nagambie Brooke Wells	7	2:08.16 (6) 2:08.16	4:29.64 (6) 2:21.48	6:48.32 (6) 2:18.68	9:07.14 2:18.82	17.78	+33.65	
7	154.17 Leichhardt Sophie Hopkins	8	2:12.83 (7) 2:12.83	4:34.60 (7) 2:21.77	6:54.06 (7) 2:19.46	9:13.24 2:19.18	6.10	+39.75	
	154.25 PLC Perth Sienna Zamin	2	DID NOT START						

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 156 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.35 Team Vietnam Cao Thi Hao	5	2:03.06 (1) 2:03.06	4:12.95 (1) 2:09.89	6:25.03 (1) 2:12.08	8:36.60 2:11.57	0.00	+0.00
2	154.07 Bucks Fiona Anderson	3	2:05.79 (3) 2:05.79	4:16.93 (2) 2:11.14	6:30.99 (2) 2:14.06	8:43.89 2:12.90	7.29	+7.29
3	154.29 St Hildas Nikki Wilde	4	2:04.62 (2) 2:04.62	4:20.46 (3) 2:15.84	6:35.61 (3) 2:15.15	8:45.23 2:09.62	1.34	+8.63
4	154.11 Commercial Alex Dennis	6	2:08.27 (4) 2:08.27	4:25.12 (4) 2:16.85	6:44.27 (4) 2:19.15	8:57.46 2:13.19	12.23	+20.86
5	154.04 Brisbane & GPS Lauren Woodgate	7	2:13.64 (6) 2:13.64	4:31.78 (5) 2:18.14	6:48.85 (5) 2:17.07	8:59.49 2:10.64	2.03	+22.89
6	154.01 ANA Mackenzie Huggins	2	2:12.64 (5) 2:12.64	4:35.26 (6) 2:22.62	6:56.71 (6) 2:21.45	9:16.68 2:19.97	17.19	+40.08
7	154.09 Cathedral Jordan Staggs	8	2:15.62 (7) 2:15.62	4:41.13 (7) 2:25.51	7:08.48 (7) 2:27.35	9:31.44 2:22.96	14.76	+54.84
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 157 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.36 Toowong Josephine Theile	5	2:02.01 (1) 2:02.01	4:11.68 (1) 2:09.67	6:25.74 (1) 2:14.06	8:34.49 2:08.75	0.00	+0.00
2	154.26 PLC Perth Isobel Payne	4	2:04.82 (2) 2:04.82	4:16.46 (2) 2:11.64	6:29.48 (2) 2:13.02	8:39.86 2:10.38	5.37	+5.37
3	154.37 University of Queensland Hannah Triscott	6	2:09.02 (6) 2:09.02	4:19.61 (3) 2:10.59	6:33.10 (3) 2:13.49	8:46.72 2:13.62	6.86	+12.23
4	154.34 Sydney Anais Alonso	2	2:06.48 (4) 2:06.48	4:23.71 (4) 2:17.23	6:42.48 (5) 2:18.77	8:56.68 2:14.20	9.96	+22.19
5	154.27 PLC Perth Kathryn Froend	7	2:07.83 (5) 2:07.83	4:24.79 (5) 2:16.96	6:41.71 (4) 2:16.92	8:58.53 2:16.82	1.85	+24.04
6	154.06 Brisbane & GPS Bridgette Court	3	2:05.80 (3) 2:05.80	4:25.21 (6) 2:19.41	6:44.01 (6) 2:18.80	9:06.74 2:22.73	8.21	+32.25
7	154.24 PLC Perth Eleanor Lammers-Lewis	8	2:12.68 (7) 2:12.68	4:32.52 (7) 2:19.84	6:51.74 (7) 2:19.22	9:10.81 2:19.07	4.07	+36.32
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 221 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.21 Murray Bridge Georgia Seidel	3	2:00.91 (2) 2:00.91	4:05.73 (1) 2:04.82	6:16.16 (1) 2:10.43	8:21.53 2:05.37	0.00	+0.00
2	154.30 St Margarets Maddie Southall	6	2:02.72 (5) 2:02.72	4:09.30 (3) 2:06.58	6:17.86 (2) 2:08.56	8:23.19 2:05.33	1.66	+1.66
3	154.36 Toowong Josephine Theile	2	2:03.42 (6) 2:03.42	4:10.40 (4) 2:06.98	6:22.03 (4) 2:11.63	8:26.97 2:04.94	3.78	+5.44
4	154.14 Firbank Grammar Kate Duggan	4	2:02.30 (4) 2:02.30	4:08.62 (2) 2:06.32	6:20.01 (3) 2:11.39	8:30.26 2:10.25	3.29	+8.73
5	154.15 Firbank Grammar Amanda Bateman	5	1:56.23 (1) 1:56.23	4:21.07 (8) 2:24.84	6:27.89 (6) 2:06.82	8:33.32 2:05.43	3.06	+11.79
6	154.16 Fremantle Annabelle McIntyre	7	2:01.57 (3) 2:01.57	4:11.69 (5) 2:10.12	6:23.35 (5) 2:11.66	8:38.02 2:14.67	4.70	+16.49
7	154.39 University of Queensland Rachel Reiser	1	2:05.26 (8) 2:05.26	4:16.67 (6) 2:11.41	6:31.51 (7) 2:14.84	8:45.99 2:14.48	7.97	+24.46
8	154.07 Bucks Fiona Anderson	8	2:04.45 (7) 2:04.45	4:17.99 (7) 2:13.54	6:35.36 (8) 2:17.37	8:52.12 2:16.76	6.13	+30.59
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 222 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.38 University of Queensland Ellen Pozzi	5	1:57.88 (1) 1:57.88	4:01.38 (1) 2:03.50	6:06.56 (1) 2:05.18	8:14.45 2:07.89	0.00	+0.00
2	154.02 Adelaide University-SASI Bridget Badenoch	4	1:59.86 (2) 1:59.86	4:04.16 (2) 2:04.30	6:12.65 (2) 2:08.49	8:20.02 2:07.37	5.57	+5.57
3	154.33 Swan River Georgia Wheeler	3	2:04.50 (7) 2:04.50	4:08.81 (3) 2:04.31	6:17.22 (3) 2:08.41	8:24.23 2:07.01	4.21	+9.78
4	154.42 WARC Denika Kelsall	1	2:02.37 (4) 2:02.37	4:09.10 (4) 2:06.73	6:18.76 (4) 2:09.66	8:28.29 2:09.53	4.06	+13.84
5	154.26 PLC Perth Isobel Payne	2	2:04.78 (8) 2:04.78	4:13.92 (5) 2:09.14	6:25.83 (5) 2:11.91	8:34.15 2:08.32	5.86	+19.70
6	154.35 Team Vietnam Cao Thi Hao	7	2:03.53 (6) 2:03.53	4:15.33 (6) 2:11.80	6:27.59 (6) 2:12.26	8:38.18 2:10.59	4.03	+23.73
7	154.08 Bundaberg Holly Fasso	8	2:03.22 (5) 2:03.22	4:15.64 (7) 2:12.42	6:31.94 (7) 2:16.30	8:45.13 2:13.19	6.95	+30.68
8	154.12 Corowa Sara Williams	6	2:01.25 (3) 2:01.25	4:16.56 (8) 2:15.31	6:33.94 (8) 2:17.38	8:47.08 2:13.14	1.95	+32.63

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 298 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.38 University of Queensland Ellen Pozzi	4	1:58.48 (1) 1:58.48	4:01.86 (1) 2:03.38	6:05.19 (1) 2:03.33	8:08.20 2:03.01	0.00	+0.00
2	154.02 Adelaide University-SASI Bridget Badenoch	6	1:59.02 (2) 1:59.02	4:01.93 (2) 2:02.91	6:06.41 (2) 2:04.48	8:10.34 2:03.93	2.14	+2.14
3	154.21 Murray Bridge Georgia Seidel	5	2:00.64 (3) 2:00.64	4:04.32 (3) 2:03.68	6:11.98 (3) 2:07.66	8:16.06 2:04.08	5.72	+7.86
4	154.30 St Margarets Maddie Southall	3	2:04.55 (7) 2:04.55	4:09.33 (5) 2:04.78	6:14.21 (4) 2:04.88	8:21.39 2:07.18	5.33	+13.19
5	154.33 Swan River Georgia Wheeler	2	2:02.18 (4) 2:02.18	4:08.61 (4) 2:06.43	6:17.80 (5) 2:09.19	8:25.09 2:07.29	3.70	+16.89
6	154.36 Toowong Josephine Theile	7	2:03.66 (6) 2:03.66	4:12.48 (7) 2:08.82	6:22.60 (7) 2:10.12	8:26.52 2:03.92	1.43	+18.32
7	154.14 Firbank Grammar Kate Duggan	1	2:02.63 (5) 2:02.63	4:11.82 (6) 2:09.19	6:21.76 (6) 2:09.94	8:31.90 2:10.14	5.38	+23.70
8	154.42 WARC Denika Kelsall	8	2:05.02 (8) 2:05.02	4:12.93 (8) 2:07.91	6:24.49 (8) 2:11.56	8:33.30 2:08.81	1.40	+25.10

Race 297 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.15 Firbank Grammar Amanda Bateman	5	1:55.37 (1) 1:55.37	3:55.72 (1) 2:00.35	6:01.07 (1) 2:05.35	8:06.43 2:05.36	0.00	+0.00
2	154.16 Fremantle Annabelle McIntyre	3	2:01.33 (3) 2:01.33	4:08.47 (3) 2:07.14	6:17.53 (2) 2:09.06	8:25.56 2:08.03	19.13	+19.13
3	154.08 Bundaberg Holly Fasso	2	1:57.21 (2) 1:57.21	4:05.70 (2) 2:08.49	6:18.75 (3) 2:13.05	8:27.99 2:09.24	2.43	+21.56
4	154.26 PLC Perth Isobel Payne	4	2:03.50 (5) 2:03.50	4:10.37 (4) 2:06.87	6:22.15 (4) 2:11.78	8:31.41 2:09.26	3.42	+24.98
5	154.35 Team Vietnam Cao Thi Hao	6	2:02.88 (4) 2:02.88	4:12.52 (5) 2:09.64	6:25.64 (5) 2:13.12	8:36.75 2:11.11	5.34	+30.32
6	154.39 University of Queensland Rachel Reiser	7	2:05.03 (6) 2:05.03	4:14.85 (7) 2:09.82	6:28.09 (6) 2:13.24	8:40.10 2:12.01	3.35	+33.67
7	154.12 Corowa Sara Williams	8	2:05.31 (7) 2:05.31	4:17.83 (8) 2:12.52	6:30.27 (7) 2:12.44	8:44.35 2:14.08	4.25	+37.92
8	154.07 Bucks Fiona Anderson	1	2:05.92 (8) 2:05.92	4:14.35 (6) 2:08.43	6:33.53 (8) 2:19.18	8:52.94 2:19.41	8.59	+46.51

Event 155 : Under 19 Women's Double Scull

Race 192 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.26 Swan River Gabriela Bekir-Fuente, Georgia Wheeler	4	1:51.93 (1) 1:51.93	3:47.02 (1) 1:55.09	5:45.80 (1) 1:58.78	7:43.71 1:57.91	0.00	+0.00
2	155.06 Bucks/North Esk Caitlyn Bloomfield, Fiona Anderson	6	1:56.15 (2) 1:56.15	3:55.16 (2) 1:59.01	5:57.52 (2) 2:02.36	7:57.40 1:59.88	13.69	+13.69
3	155.04 Brisbane & GPS Emily Ferguson, Lauren Woodgate	3	2:02.97 (5) 2:02.97	4:07.66 (4) 2:04.69	6:15.00 (4) 2:07.34	8:13.96 1:58.96	16.56	+30.25
4	155.16 PLC Sydney Caro-Lynn Wong, Jessica Lyons	5	1:59.16 (3) 1:59.16	4:03.46 (3) 2:04.30	6:10.52 (3) 2:07.06	8:14.43 2:03.91	0.47	+30.72
5	155.12 Nepean Annabelle McMahon*, Rosie Randall	2	2:01.19 (4) 2:01.19	4:08.11 (5) 2:06.92	6:20.18 (5) 2:12.07	8:30.27 2:10.09	15.84	+46.56
6	155.27 Sydney Isabella Pytka, Rachel Towers	7	2:06.31 (6) 2:06.31	4:16.63 (6) 2:10.32	6:34.38 (6) 2:17.75	8:40.09 2:05.71	9.82	+56.38
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 193 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.13 Newcastle Grammar/Hunter Vall... Georgia Bowd, Caitlin Davis	5	1:51.84 (1) 1:51.84	3:51.85 (1) 2:00.01	5:53.64 (1) 2:01.79	7:52.98 1:59.34	0.00	+0.00
2	155.31 University of Queensland Phoebe Child, Rachel Reiser	3	1:58.73 (3) 1:58.73	3:57.45 (2) 1:58.72	5:58.97 (2) 2:01.52	7:54.78 1:55.81	1.80	+1.80
3	155.24 Scotch Lizzie Treloar, Tess Robertson	4	2:00.49 (5) 2:00.49	4:03.97 (3) 2:03.48	6:06.40 (3) 2:02.43	8:10.59 2:04.19	15.81	+17.61
4	155.05 Brisbane & GPS/MLC School Biianna Caputo*, Bridgette Court	7	1:59.46 (4) 1:59.46	4:05.14 (5) 2:05.68	6:12.76 (4) 2:07.62	8:20.04 2:07.28	9.45	+27.06
5	155.01 ANA/Fremantle Lauren Warschauer, Mackenzie Huggins	2	2:01.49 (6) 2:01.49	4:09.23 (6) 2:07.74	6:17.60 (6) 2:08.37	8:20.94 2:03.34	0.90	+27.96
6	155.17 PLC Sydney Dyone Bettega, Jacinta Kendall	6	1:58.29 (2) 1:58.29	4:04.92 (4) 2:06.63	6:14.74 (5) 2:09.82	8:24.87 2:10.13	3.93	+31.89
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 194 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.30 University Queensland/Mosman Sophie Deans, Ellen Pozzi	5	1:51.51 (1) 1:51.51	3:45.86 (1) 1:54.35	5:44.62 (1) 1:58.76	7:42.60 1:57.98	0.00	+0.00
2	155.11 Nagambie/Bendigo Meaghan Lowndes, Brooke Wells	7	1:57.73 (6) 1:57.73	4:00.14 (5) 2:02.41	6:02.80 (3) 2:02.66	8:01.86 1:59.06	19.26	+19.26
3	155.33 University of Queensland Hannah Triscott, Nikki Wilde	6	1:57.39 (5) 1:57.39	4:01.18 (6) 2:03.79	6:06.98 (5) 2:05.80	8:05.49 1:58.51	3.63	+22.89
4	155.08 Hawthorn Catherine Lobbe, Emily Mansie	3	1:55.30 (3) 1:55.30	3:56.97 (2) 2:01.67	6:00.96 (2) 2:03.99	8:08.13 2:07.17	2.64	+25.53
5	155.07 Cathedral Kira Matison, Renee Terz	2	1:56.11 (4) 1:56.11	3:59.26 (4) 2:03.15	6:05.21 (4) 2:05.95	8:10.11 2:04.90	1.98	+27.51
6	155.03 Ascham Georgina Masters, Mimi Hall	4	1:53.63 (2) 1:53.63	3:57.69 (3) 2:04.06	6:08.69 (6) 2:11.00	8:13.90 2:05.21	3.79	+31.30
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 195 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 4		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	155.32 University of Queensland Demi Pressler-McHugh, Emma Pressler-McHugh	5	1:53.78 (1) 1:53.78	3:52.64 1:58.86	5:54.67 2:02.03	7:57.35 2:02.68	0.00	+0.00	
2	155.35 Wentworth Rhianna Duncan, Lauren Fraser	7	1:56.76 (3) 1:56.76	3:57.89 2:01.13	6:02.80 2:04.91	8:00.51 1:57.71	3.16	+3.16	
3	155.28 Sydney Anais Alonso, Stephanie Harper	2	1:54.81 (2) 1:54.81	3:56.97 2:02.16	5:59.51 2:02.54	8:01.64 2:02.13	1.13	+4.29	
4	155.23 Sacred Heart Geelong Alannah Nicol, Shannon Tierney	4	1:57.27 (4) 1:57.27	3:57.31 2:00.04	6:02.22 2:04.91	8:03.06 2:00.84	1.42	+5.71	
5	155.22 Sacred Heart Geelong Sarah Mousley, Hayley Blake	3	1:57.68 (5) 1:57.68	3:58.54 2:00.86	6:04.53 2:05.99	8:07.82 2:03.29	4.76	+10.47	
6	155.18 PLC Sydney Chloe Jamieson-Grigg*, Isabella Vari	6	2:01.76 (6) 2:01.76						
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute	

Race 196 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 5		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	155.02 Adelaide Uni/Murray Bridge-SA... Georgia Seidel, Bridget Badenoch	2	1:47.78 (1) 1:47.78	3:39.51 (1) 1:51.73	5:34.88 (1) 1:55.37	7:30.25 1:55.37	0.00	+0.00	
2	155.34 WARC/PLC Perth Kathryn Froend, Denika Kelsall	4	1:54.70 (2) 1:54.70	3:53.31 (2) 1:58.61	5:53.60 (2) 2:00.29	7:50.21 1:56.61	19.96	+19.96	
3	155.20 Redlands Harriet Macdonald, Claire Crawford	6	1:59.10 (4) 1:59.10	4:02.63 (6) 2:03.53	6:18.98 (6) 2:16.35	8:07.25 1:48.27	17.04	+37.00	
4	155.25 PLC Perth/Swan River Leesha Green, Caitlin Attwell*	5	1:59.80 (6) 1:59.80	4:02.07 (4) 2:02.27	6:06.69 (5) 2:04.62	8:07.98 2:01.29	0.73	+37.73	
5	155.09 Lindisfarne Lilli Reardon, Anneka Reardon	7	1:59.38 (5) 1:59.38	4:02.16 (5) 2:02.78	6:05.22 (3) 2:03.06	8:09.01 2:03.79	1.03	+38.76	
6	155.15 PLC Perth Quantrill Cassidy, Rachel Gardner	3	1:56.50 (3) 1:56.50	4:00.54 (3) 2:04.04	6:05.71 (4) 2:05.17	8:13.45 2:07.74	4.44	+43.20	
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute	

Race 197 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 6			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	155.29 Tara School Kate O'Gorman, Bridie O'Gorman	4	1:51.79 (2) 1:51.79	3:46.83 (1) 1:55.04	5:47.03 (1) 2:00.20	7:48.55 2:01.52	0.00	+0.00		
2	155.10 Melbourne/Corowa Sara Williams, Lauren Hurley-Pearson	5	1:50.43 (1) 1:50.43	3:49.53 (2) 1:59.10	5:52.98 (2) 2:03.45	7:51.60 1:58.62	3.05	+3.05		
3	155.21 Rockhampton Grammar Isobel Chisholm, Kate McAuley	7	1:55.14 (3) 1:55.14	3:57.00 (3) 2:01.86	6:03.23 (3) 2:06.23	8:06.18 2:02.95	14.58	+17.63		
4	155.19 Pulteney Grammar Sophie Rawson, Dimity Dutch	3	2:00.73 (4) 2:00.73	4:09.84 (4) 2:09.11	6:23.14 (4) 2:13.30	8:34.37 2:11.23	28.19	+45.82		
	155.14 PLC Perth Mia Evans, Ellie Lammers-Lewis	6	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage										

Race 273 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.06 Bucks/North Esk Caitlyn Bloomfield, Fiona Anderson	5	1:54.29 (1) 1:54.29	3:53.65 (1) 1:59.36	5:56.20 (1) 2:02.55	7:55.56 1:59.36	0.00	+0.00
2	155.24 Scotch Lizzie Treloar, Tess Robertson	4	2:00.21 (5) 2:00.21	4:02.92 (4) 2:02.71	6:04.01 (2) 2:01.09	8:06.09 2:02.08	10.53	+10.53
3	155.08 Hawthorn Catherine Lobbe, Emily Mansie	6	1:55.03 (2) 1:55.03	3:59.34 (2) 2:04.31	6:05.56 (3) 2:06.22	8:11.35 2:05.79	5.26	+15.79
4	155.22 Sacred Heart Geelong Sarah Mousley, Hayley Blake	7	1:57.68 (4) 1:57.68	4:02.56 (3) 2:04.88	6:08.88 (4) 2:06.32	8:11.44 2:02.56	0.09	+15.88
5	155.15 PLC Perth Quantrill Cassidy, Rachel Gardner	2	1:57.04 (3) 1:57.04	4:06.53 (5) 2:09.49	6:12.80 (5) 2:06.27	8:25.15 2:12.35	13.71	+29.59
6	155.12 Nepean Annabelle McMahon*, Rosie Randall	3	2:40.77 (6) 2:40.77	5:12.85 (6) 2:32.08	8:12.76 (6) 2:59.91	11:00.51 2:47.75	155.36	+184.9
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 274 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.31 University of Queensland Phoebe Child, Rachel Reiser	5	1:57.00 (2) 1:57.00	3:59.08 (2) 2:02.08	6:03.64 (2) 2:04.56	8:02.93 1:59.29	0.00	+0.00
2	155.33 University of Queensland Hannah Triscott, Nikki Wilde	4	1:55.83 (1) 1:55.83	3:58.28 (1) 2:02.45	6:03.23 (1) 2:04.95	8:05.17 2:01.94	2.24	+2.24
3	155.09 Lindisfarne Lilli Reardon, Anneka Reardon	7	1:58.08 (3) 1:58.08	4:01.70 (3) 2:03.62	6:06.87 (3) 2:05.17	8:09.37 2:02.50	4.20	+6.44
4	155.23 Sacred Heart Geelong Alannah Nicol, Shannon Tierney	6	1:58.74 (4) 1:58.74	4:01.89 (4) 2:03.15	6:10.50 (4) 2:08.61	8:14.13 2:03.63	4.76	+11.20
5	155.19 Pulteney Grammar Sophie Rawson, Dimity Dutch	3	2:03.90 (5) 2:03.90	4:17.95 (5) 2:14.05	6:34.26 (5) 2:16.31	8:45.01 2:10.75	30.88	+42.08
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 275 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.11 Nagambie/Bendigo Meaghan Lowndes, Brooke Wells	5	1:56.45 (2) 1:56.45	4:02.63 (2) 2:06.18	6:10.40 (1) 2:07.77	8:18.51 2:08.11	0.00	+0.00
2	155.28 Sydney Anais Alonso, Stephanie Harper	4	1:55.49 (1) 1:55.49	4:01.20 (1) 2:05.71	6:12.32 (2) 2:11.12	8:22.13 2:09.81	3.62	+3.62
3	155.17 PLC Sydney Dyone Bettega, Jacinta Kendall	3	1:57.10 (3) 1:57.10	4:04.46 (3) 2:07.36	6:15.14 (3) 2:10.68	8:23.07 2:07.93	0.94	+4.56
4	155.25 PLC Perth/Swan River Leesha Green, Caitlin Attwell*	6	1:59.11 (4) 1:59.11	4:06.89 (4) 2:07.78	6:18.34 (4) 2:11.45	8:31.84 2:13.50	8.77	+13.33
5	155.27 Sydney Isabella Pytka, Rachel Towers	7	2:08.39 (5) 2:08.39	4:28.81 (5) 2:20.42	6:51.94 (5) 2:23.13	9:14.32 2:22.38	42.48	+55.81
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 276 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.34 WARC/PLC Perth Kathryn Froend, Denika Kelsall	4	1:54.86 (1) 1:54.86	3:57.45 (1) 2:02.59	6:02.40 (1) 2:04.95	8:05.16 2:02.76	0.00	+0.00
2	155.03 Ascham Georgina Masters, Mimi Hall	2	1:59.21 (3) 1:59.21	4:00.07 (3) 2:00.86	6:06.48 (2) 2:06.41	8:07.80 2:01.32	2.64	+2.64
3	155.35 Wentworth Rhianna Duncan, Lauren Fraser	5	1:55.21 (2) 1:55.21	3:57.75 (2) 2:02.54	6:07.08 (3) 2:09.33	8:12.74 2:05.66	4.94	+7.58
4	155.21 Rockhampton Grammar Isobel Chisholm, Kate McAuley	6	2:00.83 (4) 2:00.83	4:08.71 (4) 2:07.88	6:18.91 (4) 2:10.20	8:27.69 2:08.78	14.95	+22.53
5	155.16 PLC Sydney Caro-Lynn Wong, Jessica Lyons	3	2:05.60 (6) 2:05.60	4:14.66 (5) 2:09.06	6:25.94 (5) 2:11.28	8:33.99 2:08.05	6.30	+28.83
6	155.01 ANA/Fremantle Lauren Warschauer, Mackenzie Huggins	7	2:03.31 (5) 2:03.31	4:15.39 (6) 2:12.08	6:29.11 (6) 2:13.72	8:40.61 2:11.50	6.62	+35.45
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 277 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 5		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	155.10 Melbourne/Corowa Sara Williams, Lauren Hurley-Pearson	5	1:55.73 (1) 1:55.73	3:57.95 (1) 2:02.22	6:02.04 (1) 2:04.09	8:06.60 2:04.56	0.00	+0.00	
2	155.05 Brisbane & GPS/MLC School Biianna Caputo*, Bridgette Court	3	1:57.32 (2) 1:57.32	4:02.62 (2) 2:05.30	6:13.80 (2) 2:11.18	8:22.26 2:08.46	15.66	+15.66	
3	155.07 Cathedral Kira Matison, Renee Terz	7	1:59.57 (3) 1:59.57	4:08.62 (3) 2:09.05	6:19.67 (3) 2:11.05	8:26.68 2:07.01	4.42	+20.08	
4	155.20 Redlands Harriet Macdonald, Claire Crawford	6	2:01.48 (4) 2:01.48	4:11.15 (4) 2:09.67	6:21.77 (4) 2:10.62	8:29.76 2:07.99	3.08	+23.16	
5	155.04 Brisbane & GPS Emily Ferguson, Lauren Woodgate	4	2:05.35 (5) 2:05.35	4:14.99 (5) 2:09.64	6:25.69 (5) 2:10.70	8:30.34 2:04.65	0.58	+23.74	
	155.18 PLC Sydney Chloe Jamieson-Grigg*, Isabella Vari	2	SCRATCHED						
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated							*substitute		

Race 324 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.02 Adelaide Uni/Murray Bridge-SA... Georgia Seidel, Bridget Badenoch	5	1:47.97 (1) 1:47.97	3:39.67 (1) 1:51.70	5:34.25 1:54.58	7:28.99 1:54.74	0.00	+0.00
2	155.30 University Queensland/Mosman Sophie Deans, Ellen Pozzi	4	1:50.84 (2) 1:50.84	3:44.91 (2) 1:54.07	5:41.00 1:56.09	7:36.98 1:55.98	7.99	+7.99
3	155.26 Swan River Gabriela Bekir-Fuente, Georgia Wheeler	6	1:51.68 (3) 1:51.68	3:47.74 (3) 1:56.06	5:45.38 1:57.64	7:42.09 1:56.71	5.11	+13.10
4	155.10 Melbourne/Corowa Sara Williams, Lauren Hurley-Pearson	2	1:54.95 (5) 1:54.95	3:53.43 (5) 1:58.48	5:51.67 1:58.24	7:48.03 1:56.36	5.94	+19.04
5	155.11 Nagambie/Bendigo Meaghan Lowndes, Brooke Wells	7	1:55.78 (6) 1:55.78	3:54.43 (6) 1:58.65	5:54.82 2:00.39	7:51.44 1:56.62	3.41	+22.45
6	155.06 Bucks/North Esk Caitlyn Bloomfield, Fiona Anderson	3	1:54.36 (4) 1:54.36	3:52.67 (4) 1:58.31	5:52.84 2:00.17	7:51.86 1:59.02	0.42	+22.87
7	155.33 University of Queensland Hannah Triscott, Nikki Wilde	1	1:57.06 (8) 1:57.06	3:56.91 (7) 1:59.85	5:58.25 2:01.34	7:57.25 1:59.00	5.39	+28.26
8	155.03 Ascham Georgina Masters, Mimi Hall	8	1:56.47 (7) 1:56.47	3:57.28 (8) 2:00.81		8:01.66	4.41	+32.67
Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 325 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.29 Tara School Kate O'Gorman, Bridie O'Gorman	5	1:54.40 (3) 1:54.40	3:49.72 (2) 1:55.32	5:48.37 (1) 1:58.65	7:46.99 1:58.62	0.00	+0.00
2	155.13 Newcastle Grammar/Hunter Vall... Georgia Bowd, Caitlin Davis	6	1:50.18 (1) 1:50.18	3:48.58 (1) 1:58.40	5:49.45 (2) 2:00.87	7:49.38 1:59.93	2.39	+2.39
3	155.34 WARC/PLC Perth Kathryn Froend, Denika Kelsall	7	1:54.87 (4) 1:54.87	3:52.50 (3) 1:57.63	5:52.08 (3) 1:59.58	7:51.07 1:58.99	1.69	+4.08
4	155.32 University of Queensland Demi Pressler-McHugh, Emma Pressler-McHugh	4	1:54.17 (2) 1:54.17	3:52.70 (4) 1:58.53	5:53.85 (4) 2:01.15	7:51.73 1:57.88	0.66	+4.74
5	155.31 University of Queensland Phoebe Child, Rachel Reiser	3	1:56.40 (5) 1:56.40	3:55.83 (5) 1:59.43	5:55.75 (5) 1:59.92	7:52.22 1:56.47	0.49	+5.23
6	155.24 Scotch Lizzie Treloar, Tess Robertson	1	2:01.35 (8) 2:01.35	4:02.57 (8) 2:01.22	6:02.66 (7) 2:00.09	8:03.02 2:00.36	10.80	+16.03
7	155.28 Sydney Anais Alonso, Stephanie Harper	8	2:00.21 (7) 2:00.21	3:58.31 (6) 1:58.10	6:02.30 (6) 2:03.99	8:06.28 2:03.98	3.26	+19.29
8	155.05 Brisbane & GPS/MLC School Biianna Caputo*, Bridgette Court	2	1:58.09 (6) 1:58.09	3:58.69 (7) 2:00.60	6:03.52 (8) 2:04.83	8:07.06 2:03.54	0.78	+20.07
Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 456 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.02 Adelaide Uni/Murray Bridge-SA... Georgia Seidel, Bridget Badenoch	5	1:48.81 (1) 1:48.81	3:43.86 (2) 1:55.05	5:37.81 (1) 1:53.95	7:31.46 1:53.65	0.00	+0.00
2	155.30 University Queensland/Mosman Sophie Deans, Ellen Pozzi	3	1:50.12 (2) 1:50.12	3:43.34 (1) 1:53.22	5:39.59 (2) 1:56.25	7:36.58 1:56.99	5.12	+5.12
3	155.29 Tara School Kate O'Gorman, Bridie O'Gorman	4	1:51.79 (4) 1:51.79	3:47.43 (3) 1:55.64	5:42.79 (3) 1:55.36	7:41.24 1:58.45	4.66	+9.78
4	155.26 Swan River Gabriela Bekir-Fuente, Georgia Wheeler	7	1:51.23 (3) 1:51.23	3:48.76 (4) 1:57.53	5:48.41 (4) 1:59.65	7:48.34 1:59.93	7.10	+16.88
5	155.32 University of Queensland Demi Pressler-McHugh, Emma Pressler-McHugh	8	1:52.85 (6) 1:52.85	3:55.31 (6) 2:02.46	5:57.72 (6) 2:02.41	7:56.48 1:58.76	8.14	+25.02
6	155.10 Melbourne/Corowa Sara Williams, Lauren Hurley-Pearson	1	1:55.13 (7) 1:55.13	3:56.73 (7) 2:01.60	5:58.09 (7) 2:01.36	7:57.14 1:59.05	0.66	+25.68
7	155.13 Newcastle Grammar/Hunter Vall... Georgia Bowd, Caitlin Davis	6	1:52.51 (5) 1:52.51	3:53.45 (5) 2:00.94	5:56.11 (5) 2:02.66	7:57.42 2:01.31	0.28	+25.96
8	155.34 WARC/PLC Perth Kathryn Froend, Denika Kelsall	2	1:55.35 (8) 1:55.35	3:57.12 (8) 2:01.77	5:59.73 (8) 2:02.61	8:02.90 2:03.17	5.48	+31.44

Event 156 : Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull

Race 114 Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	156.09 Somerville House Horridge,Hudson,Taylor,Apel	5	1:46.85 (1) 1:46.85	3:37.54 (1) 1:50.69	5:29.66 (1) 1:52.12	7:23.24 1:53.58	0.00	+0.00
2	156.11 Swan River Composite Bekir-Fuente,Kelsall,Brenz-Verca*,Wheeler	8	1:48.58 (2) 1:48.58	3:40.18 (3) 1:51.60	5:32.93 (2) 1:52.75	7:24.69 1:51.76	1.45	+1.45
3	156.12 Sydney/Mosman Harper,Alonso,Connaghan,Davenport	7	1:48.86 (3) 1:48.86	3:41.92 (4) 1:53.06	5:36.96 (4) 1:55.04	7:29.23 1:52.27	4.54	+5.99
4	156.05 Firbank Grammar Gee,Schneider,Hickey,Grubb	2	1:53.03 (6) 1:53.03	3:39.69 (2) 1:46.66	5:35.18 (3) 1:55.49	7:30.28 1:55.10	1.05	+7.04
5	156.07 Melbourne Composite Wells,Lowndes,Williams,Hurley-Pearson	6	1:50.30 (4) 1:50.30	3:44.81 (7) 1:54.51	5:42.23 (7) 1:57.42	7:31.83 1:49.60	1.55	+8.59
6	156.03 Canberra Girls Grammar Abhayaratna,Gwynn-Jones,Caudle,Tridgell	4	1:51.76 (5) 1:51.76	3:44.01 (5) 1:52.25	5:41.86 (6) 1:57.85	7:34.90 1:53.04	3.07	+11.66
7	156.06 Kinross Wolaroi Hawthorne,Crouch,Uttley,Thomas	3	1:53.15 (7) 1:53.15	3:44.17 (6) 1:51.02	5:39.55 (5) 1:55.38	7:37.19 1:57.64	2.29	+13.95

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute

Race 115 Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	156.01 Adelaide Uni Composite-SASI Deans,Pozzi,Seidel,Badenoch	6	1:43.50 (1) 1:43.50	3:31.72 (1) 1:48.22	5:22.84 (1) 1:51.12	7:11.94 1:49.10	0.00	+0.00
2	156.13 University of Queensland Wilde,Triscott,Child,Reiser	7	1:48.64 (2) 1:48.64	3:42.24 (3) 1:53.60	5:38.49 (3) 1:56.25	7:29.39 1:50.90	17.45	+17.45
3	156.04 Cathedral Staggs,Terz,Matison,Wilshire	2	1:48.87 (3) 1:48.87	3:40.88 (2) 1:52.01	5:37.38 (2) 1:56.50	7:34.86 1:57.48	5.47	+22.92
4	156.02 Brisbane & GPS/UTS Guinness*,Ferguson,Woodgate,Court	3	1:50.62 (4) 1:50.62	3:46.20 (4) 1:55.58	5:44.54 (4) 1:58.34	7:40.74 1:56.20	5.88	+28.80
5	156.10 Swan River Composite Warschauer,Huggins,Boere,Stregas	4	1:54.02 (5) 1:54.02	3:51.95 (5) 1:57.93	5:51.28 (5) 1:59.33	7:47.63 1:56.35	6.89	+35.69
6	156.08 Nepean McMahon,Hubble,Pope,Tuckerman	5	1:54.60 (6) 1:54.60	3:54.25 (6) 1:59.65	5:55.40 (6) 2:01.15	7:54.73 1:59.33	7.10	+42.79

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 259 Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	156.07 Melbourne Composite Wells,Lowndes,Williams,Hurley-Pearson	3	1:49.00 (3) 1:49.00	3:39.88 (3) 1:50.88	5:31.88 (2) 1:52.00	7:22.37 1:50.49	0.00	+0.00
2	156.12 Sydney/Mosman Harper,Alonso,Connaghan,Davenport	5	1:46.50 (1) 1:46.50	3:38.01 (1) 1:51.51	5:30.99 (1) 1:52.98	7:23.73 1:52.74	1.36	+1.36
3	156.06 Kinross Wolaroi Hawthorne,Crouch,Uttley,Thomas	7	1:48.53 (2) 1:48.53	3:39.15 (2) 1:50.62	5:33.77 (3) 1:54.62	7:28.45 1:54.68	4.72	+6.08
4	156.02 Brisbane & GPS/UTS Guinness*,Ferguson,Woodgate,Court	4	1:53.51 (5) 1:53.51	3:47.82 (4) 1:54.31	5:44.81 (4) 1:56.99	7:41.56 1:56.75	13.11	+19.19
5	156.08 Nepean McMahon,Hubble,Pope,Tuckerman	6	1:52.17 (4) 1:52.17	3:48.80 (5) 1:56.63	5:48.20 (5) 1:59.40	7:47.72 1:59.52	6.16	+25.35
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest Eliminated								*substitute

Race 260 Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	156.05 Firbank Grammar Gee,Schneider,Hickey,Grubb	4	1:45.18 (1) 1:45.18	3:35.90 (1) 1:50.72	5:30.67 (1) 1:54.77	7:25.45 1:54.78	0.00	+0.00
2	156.03 Canberra Girls Grammar Abhayaratna,Gwynn-Jones,Caudle,Tridgell	6	1:45.60 (2) 1:45.60	3:37.56 (2) 1:51.96	5:33.24 (2) 1:55.68	7:29.16 1:55.92	3.71	+3.71
3	156.04 Cathedral Staggs,Terz,Matison,Wilshire	5	1:47.28 (3) 1:47.28	3:40.46 (3) 1:53.18	5:41.84 (3) 2:01.38	7:38.26 1:56.42	9.10	+12.81
4	156.10 Swan River Composite Warschauer,Huggins,Boere,Stregas	3	1:52.77 (4) 1:52.77	3:50.36 (4) 1:57.59	5:48.90 (4) 1:58.54	7:46.39 1:57.49	8.13	+20.94
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 404 Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	156.01 Adelaide Uni Composite-SASI Deans,Pozzi,Seidel,Badenoch	4	1:39.80 (1) 1:39.80	3:24.76 (1) 1:44.96	5:10.32 (1) 1:45.56	6:56.86 1:46.54	0.00	+0.00
2	156.09 Somerville House Horridge,Hudson,Taylor,Apel	5	1:40.52 (2) 1:40.52	3:27.70 (2) 1:47.18	5:15.00 (2) 1:47.30	7:01.86 1:46.86	5.00	+5.00
3	156.11 Swan River Composite Bekir-Fuente,Kelsall,Brenz-Verca*,Wheeler	3	1:42.79 (3) 1:42.79	3:29.68 (3) 1:46.89	5:16.66 (3) 1:46.98	7:04.74 1:48.08	2.88	+7.88
4	156.07 Melbourne Composite Wells,Lowndes,Williams,Hurley-Pearson	7	1:45.41 (6) 1:45.41	3:35.34 (5) 1:49.93	5:24.36 (5) 1:49.02	7:12.20 1:47.84	7.46	+15.34
5	156.12 Sydney/Mosman Harper,Alonso,Connaghan,Davenport	1	1:43.62 (4) 1:43.62	3:32.52 (4) 1:48.90	5:23.33 (4) 1:50.81	7:13.36 1:50.03	1.16	+16.50
6	156.13 University of Queensland Wilde,Triscott,Child,Reiser	6	1:46.07 (7) 1:46.07	3:37.34 (7) 1:51.27	5:28.82 (6) 1:51.48	7:18.80 1:49.98	5.44	+21.94
7	156.03 Canberra Girls Grammar Abhayaratna,Gwynn-Jones,Caudle,Tridgell	8	1:44.31 (5) 1:44.31	3:35.54 (6) 1:51.23	5:29.96 (7) 1:54.42	7:20.12 1:50.16	1.32	+23.26
8	156.05 Firbank Grammar Gee,Schneider,Hickey,Grubb	2	1:46.85 (8) 1:46.85	3:39.30 (8) 1:52.45	5:30.18 (8) 1:50.88	7:20.61 1:50.43	0.49	+23.75
								*substitute

Event 157 : Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair

Race 85 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	157.10 University of Queensland Tyler Ferris, Miller Ferris	5	1:59.20 (1) 1:59.20	4:05.43 (1) 2:06.23	6:15.62 (1) 2:10.19	8:22.79 2:07.17	0.00	+0.00
2	157.03 Derwent Mercantile Katlin Leon, Emma Waldron	6	2:02.57 (2) 2:02.57	4:11.47 (2) 2:08.90	6:20.48 (2) 2:09.01	8:28.80 2:08.32	6.01	+6.01
3	157.08 Tara School Kate O'Gorman, Bridie O'Gorman	4	2:08.40 (6) 2:08.40	4:16.74 (4) 2:08.34	6:27.05 (3) 2:10.31	8:37.81 2:10.76	9.01	+15.02
4	157.06 PLC Perth Keely Atchison, Kailey Creeger	3	2:03.63 (3) 2:03.63	4:15.71 (3) 2:12.08	6:32.56 (4) 2:16.85	8:45.44 2:12.88	7.63	+22.65
5	157.09 Torrens/St Ignatius Adelaide Milly Van den Jeugd, Mackenzie Lum	7	2:07.00 (5) 2:07.00	4:24.42 (6) 2:17.42	6:40.53 (5) 2:16.11	8:54.45 2:13.92	9.01	+31.66
6	157.12 University of Queensland Demi Pressler-McHugh, Emma Pressler-McHugh	2	2:03.91 (4) 2:03.91	4:23.23 (5) 2:19.32	6:50.48 (6) 2:27.25	9:18.98 2:28.50	24.53	+56.19

Progress :

Race 86 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	157.05 Mosman Rafaela Stalsh, Sophie Deans	4	1:54.65 1:54.65	3:53.26 (1) 1:58.61	5:56.47 (1) 2:03.21	7:59.14 2:02.67	0.00	+0.00
2	157.11 University of Queensland Kate Rowan, Eloise Parker	5		3:58.94 (2)	6:06.31 (2) 2:07.37	8:08.92 2:02.61	9.78	+9.78
3	157.04 Fremantle/Swan River Kate Woodall, Samantha Brenz-Verca	6	1:57.50 1:57.50	4:07.72 (5) 2:10.22	6:12.88 (5) 2:05.16	8:16.95 2:04.07	8.03	+17.81
4	157.01 Adelaide/Norwood-Morialta High Mariah Hatchard*, Georgia Day	2	1:58.86 1:58.86	4:05.41 (4) 2:06.55	6:11.38 (3) 2:05.97	8:18.15 2:06.77	1.20	+19.01
5	157.07 Somerville House Rebecca Apel, Suzie Taylor	3	2:00.22 2:00.22	4:03.43 (3) 2:03.21	6:11.92 (4) 2:08.49	8:24.51 2:12.59	6.36	+25.37
6	157.02 Commercial Audrey van Herwaarden, Ane Botha	7	2:03.40 2:03.40	4:16.35 (6) 2:12.95	6:30.06 (6) 2:13.71	8:42.12 2:12.06	17.61	+42.98

Progress : *substitute

Race 172 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	157.04 Fremantle/Swan River Kate Woodall, Samantha Brenz-Verca	4	1:53.79 (2) 1:53.79	3:55.03 (3) 2:01.24	5:57.58 (1) 2:02.55	8:00.68 2:03.10	0.00	+0.00
2	157.08 Tara School Kate O'Gorman, Bridie O'Gorman	5	1:57.26 (6) 1:57.26	3:57.29 (4) 2:00.03	5:58.03 (2) 2:00.74	8:02.25 2:04.22	1.57	+1.57
3	157.12 University of Queensland Demi Pressler-McHugh, Emma Pressler-McHugh	1	1:50.63 (1) 1:50.63	3:53.75 (1) 2:03.12	6:03.07 (4) 2:09.32	8:04.30 2:01.23	2.05	+3.62
4	157.01 Adelaide/Norwood-Morialta High Mariah Hatchard*, Georgia Day	6	1:55.93 (4) 1:55.93	3:57.37 (5) 2:01.44	6:03.43 (5) 2:06.06	8:04.70 2:01.27	0.40	+4.02
5	157.07 Somerville House Rebecca Apel, Suzie Taylor	2	1:55.03 (3) 1:55.03	3:54.31 (2) 1:59.28	6:01.03 (3) 2:06.72	8:05.28 2:04.25	0.58	+4.60
6	157.06 PLC Perth Keely Atchison, Kailey Creeger	3	1:56.54 (5) 1:56.54	4:02.39 (6) 2:05.85	6:12.40 (6) 2:10.01	8:16.82 2:04.42	11.54	+16.14
7	157.09 Torrens/St Ignatius Adelaide Milly Van den Jeugd, Mackenzie Lum	7	1:59.27 (8) 1:59.27	4:05.37 (8) 2:06.10	6:13.32 (7) 2:07.95	8:19.62 2:06.30	2.80	+18.94
8	157.02 Commercial Audrey van Herwaarden, Ane Botha	8	1:58.85 (7) 1:58.85	4:05.07 (7) 2:06.22	6:15.83 (8) 2:10.76	8:25.38 2:09.55	5.76	+24.70

Progress : *substitute

Race 305 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							B Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	157.06 PLC Perth Keely Atchison, Kailey Creeger	4	1:57.53 (1) 1:57.53	4:03.64 (1) 2:06.11	6:11.60 (1) 2:07.96	8:20.04 2:08.44	0.00	+0.00		
2	157.02 Commercial Audrey van Herwaarden, Ane Botha	3	1:59.74 (2) 1:59.74	4:05.54 (2) 2:05.80	6:17.84 (2) 2:12.30	8:27.09 2:09.25	7.05	+7.05		
3	157.09 Torrens/St Ignatius Adelaide Milly Van den Jeugd, Mackenzie Lum	6	2:05.38 (3) 2:05.38	4:13.44 (3) 2:08.06	7:39.07 (3) 3:25.63	10:03.26 2:24.19	96.17	+103.2		
	157.07 Somerville House Rebecca Apel, Suzie Taylor	5	SCRATCHED							

Race 306 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	157.05 Mosman Rafaela Stalsh, Sophie Deans	4	1:51.78 1:51.78	3:47.49 1:55.71	5:47.00 1:59.51	7:47.09 2:00.09	0.00	+0.00		
2	157.11 University of Queensland Kate Rowan, Eloise Parker	6	1:50.29 1:50.29	3:48.96 1:58.67	5:51.12 2:02.16	7:51.67 2:00.55	4.58	+4.58		
3	157.10 University of Queensland Tyler Ferris, Miller Ferris	5					REROW			
4	157.08 Tara School Kate O'Gorman, Bridie O'Gorman	2					REROW			
5	157.01 Adelaide/Norwood-Morialta High Mariah Hatchard*, Georgia Day	1	2:01.03 2:01.03	4:06.15 2:05.12	6:11.79 2:05.64	8:14.89 2:03.10				
6	157.12 University of Queensland Demi Pressler-McHugh, Emma Pressler-McHugh	8	1:58.68 1:58.68	4:08.67 2:09.99	6:28.09 2:19.42	8:43.15 2:15.06				
	157.04 Fremantle/Swan River Kate Woodall, Samantha Brenz-Verca	7	1:54.89 1:54.89				DID NOT FINISH			
	157.03 Derwent Mercantile Katlin Leon, Emma Waldron	3	REMOVED FROM RESULTS							

*substitute

Race 378 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							ReRow for 3rd	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	157.10 University of Queensland Tyler Ferris, Miller Ferris	5	1:55.59 (1) 1:55.59	3:56.63 (1) 2:01.04	5:57.41 (1) 2:00.78	7:58.61 2:01.20	0.00	+0.00
2	157.08 Tara School Kate O'Gorman, Bridie O'Gorman	4	1:59.43 (2) 1:59.43	4:01.90 (2) 2:02.47	6:03.74 (2) 2:01.84	8:05.51 2:01.77	6.90	+6.90

Event 158 : Under 19 Women's Coxless Four

Race 123 Under 19 Women's Coxless Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	158.06 St Margarets Strahley,Southall,Lisle,Thompson	3	1:48.71 (2) 1:48.71	3:38.73 (1) 1:50.02	5:32.94 (1) 1:54.21	7:24.69 1:51.75	0.00	+0.00
2	158.03 Genazzano O'Keefe,Sibillin*,Bendall,Lincoln	4	1:48.28 (1) 1:48.28	3:41.35 (2) 1:53.07	5:37.37 (2) 1:56.02	7:33.76 1:56.39	9.07	+9.07
3	158.04 Genazzano Ward,Gleeson*,Becerra,Jackson	6	1:50.58 (4) 1:50.58	3:43.52 (3) 1:52.94	5:42.57 (3) 1:59.05	7:41.52 1:58.95	7.76	+16.83
4	158.02 Commercial/Toowong Pagden,Dennis,Botha,van Herwaarden	5	1:49.93 (3) 1:49.93	3:46.60 (4) 1:56.67	5:47.47 (4) 2:00.87	7:45.26 1:57.79	3.74	+20.57
5	158.08 Torrens Composite Dutch,Rawson, Van den Jeugd,Lum	7	1:53.02 (5) 1:53.02	3:54.29 (5) 2:01.27	5:57.68 (5) 2:03.39	7:58.51 2:00.83	13.25	+33.82

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

*substitute

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 124 Under 19 Women's Coxless Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	158.10 University of Queensland Ferris,Rowan,Parker,Ferris	3	1:46.67 (1) 1:46.67	3:36.60 (1) 1:49.93	5:28.84 (1) 1:52.24	7:20.13 1:51.29	0.00	+0.00
2	158.05 Queenwood Dee,Neville,Horne,Stalph	6	1:47.93 (2) 1:47.93	3:40.01 (2) 1:52.08	5:35.10 (2) 1:55.09	7:29.48 1:54.38	9.35	+9.35
3	158.01 Adelaide Composite Hatchard,Triggs,Jollands,Day	5	1:50.54 (4) 1:50.54	3:44.48 (4) 1:53.94	5:40.46 (4) 1:55.98	7:33.42 1:52.96	3.94	+13.29
4	158.07 Toowong Norris,Ballinger,Vollert,Theile	4	1:49.54 (3) 1:49.54	3:42.92 (3) 1:53.38	5:39.14 (3) 1:56.22	7:35.81 1:56.67	2.39	+15.68

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 266 Under 19 Women's Coxless Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	158.01 Adelaide Composite Hatchard,Triggs,Jollands,Day	5	1:50.63 (3) 1:50.63	3:44.67 (3) 1:54.04	5:39.56 (2) 1:54.89	7:31.44 1:51.88	0.00	+0.00
2	158.07 Toowong Norris,Ballinger,Vollert,Theile	3	1:50.18 (2) 1:50.18	3:42.71 (1) 1:52.53	5:38.62 (1) 1:55.91	7:33.97 1:55.35	2.53	+2.53
3	158.04 Genazzano Ward,Gleeson*,Becerra,Jackson	4	1:49.90 (1) 1:49.90	3:44.30 (2) 1:54.40	5:41.87 (3) 1:57.57	7:39.79 1:57.92	5.82	+8.35
4	158.02 Commercial/Toowong Pagden,Dennis,Botha,van Herwaarden	6	1:52.46 (4) 1:52.46	3:49.98 (4) 1:57.52	5:50.42 (4) 2:00.44	7:48.71 1:58.29	8.92	+17.27
5	158.08 Torrens Composite Dutch,Rawson, Van den Jeugd,Lum	2	1:56.39 (5) 1:56.39	3:57.21 (5) 2:00.82	5:59.17 (5) 2:01.96	7:58.07 1:58.90	9.36	+26.63

Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest Eliminated *substitute

Race 332 Under 19 Women's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	158.10 University of Queensland Ferris,Rowan,Parker,Ferris	4	1:45.06 (1) 1:45.06	3:30.94 (1) 1:45.88	5:19.62 (1) 1:48.68	7:07.82 1:48.20	0.00	+0.00
2	158.05 Queenwood Dee,Neville,Horne,Stalph	6	1:45.42 (2) 1:45.42	3:31.92 (2) 1:46.50	5:22.74 (2) 1:50.82	7:13.66 1:50.92	5.84	+5.84
3	158.01 Adelaide Composite Hatchard,Triggs,Jollands,Day	7	1:48.83 (6) 1:48.83	3:35.81 (3) 1:46.98	5:24.67 (3) 1:48.86	7:16.33 1:51.66	2.67	+8.51
4	158.06 St Margarets Strahley,Southall,Lisle,Thompson	5	1:46.70 (3) 1:46.70	3:36.45 (4) 1:49.75	5:28.18 (4) 1:51.73	7:20.15 1:51.97	3.82	+12.33
5	158.03 Genazzano O'Keeffe,Sibillin*,Bendall,Lincoln	3	1:48.21 (5) 1:48.21	3:37.17 (5) 1:48.96	5:29.77 (5) 1:52.60	7:23.47 1:53.70	3.32	+15.65
6	158.07 Toowong Norris,Ballinger,Vollert,Theile	2	1:49.54 (7) 1:49.54	3:38.65 (7) 1:49.11	5:32.72 (6) 1:54.07	7:27.03 1:54.31	3.56	+19.21
7	158.04 Genazzano Ward,Gleeson*,Becerra,Jackson	8	1:47.31 (4) 1:47.31	3:38.24 (6) 1:50.93	5:32.97 (7) 1:54.73	7:27.53 1:54.56	0.50	+19.71
8	158.02 Commercial/Toowong Pagden,Dennis,Botha,van Herwaarden	1	1:49.91 (8) 1:49.91	3:41.49 (8) 1:51.58	5:39.48 (8) 1:57.99	7:35.90 1:56.42	8.37	+28.08

*substitute

Event 159 : Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight

Race 207 Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	159.11 St Margarets Composite Staggs,Wilshire,Apel,Taylor, Southall,Strahley,Lisle,Thompson,c:Long	2	1:39.81 (2) 1:39.81	3:20.52 (1) 1:40.71	5:02.66 (1) 1:42.14	6:44.31 1:41.65	0.00	+0.00	
2	159.02 Derwent Mercantile Gabriel,Hoey,Sander,Bones, Burrows-Cheng,Hancock,Leon,Waldron,c:Moore	3	1:38.95 (1) 1:38.95	3:20.83 (2) 1:41.88	5:03.69 (2) 1:42.86	6:49.18 1:45.49	4.87	+4.87	
3	159.10 Seymour College Composite Gordon,Langley, Van den Jeugd,Lum, Day,Hatchard,Triggs,Miller,c:Hooper	6	1:43.28 (5) 1:43.28	3:26.12 (5) 1:42.84	5:10.09 (4) 1:43.97	6:51.80 1:41.71	2.62	+7.49	
4	159.08 Pymble Ladies Morrison,Chadwick,Campbell,Kour, Smith, Lee, Gordon, Medway, c: Borrey	8	1:41.60 (3) 1:41.60	3:25.59 (4) 1:43.99	5:10.79 (5) 1:45.20	6:53.16 1:42.37	1.36	+8.85	
5	159.13 Walford Anglican Barnett, Wellings, Hall, Coppin, Riley, Randello, McFall, Aylward, c: Gordon	4	1:42.38 (4) 1:42.38	3:25.08 (3) 1:42.70	5:09.04 (3) 1:43.96	6:53.18 1:44.14	0.02	+8.87	
6	159.03 Fremantle Composite Warschauer*, Bekir-Fuente, Boere, Wheeler, Kelsall, McIntyre, Woodall, Brenz-Verca, c: Green	7	2:35.30 (7) 2:35.30	3:32.77 (6) 0:57.47	5:13.29 (6) 1:40.52	7:01.95 1:48.66	8.77	+17.64	
7	159.05 Loreto Normanhurst Brown, Scott, Quoyle, Reid, D'Arcy, Sherwood, Goode, Fanayan, c: Pearsall	5	1:51.74 (6) 1:51.74	3:45.53 (7) 1:53.79	5:40.93 (7) 1:55.40	7:33.54 1:52.61	31.59	+49.23	
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute	

Race 208 Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight							Heat 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	159.09 Queenwood Hellicar-Foster,Iron,Ganley,Mapplebeck, Horne,Neville,Dee,Stalph,c:Lillas	5	1:40.56 (3) 1:40.56	3:20.85 (2) 1:40.29	5:03.11 (2) 1:42.26	6:44.47 1:41.36	0.00	+0.00	
2	159.04 Geelong Grammar Salt,Chirnside, Illingworth, Green, Moore, Hardy, Spence-Fletcher, Brookes, c: Strong	4	1:38.45 (1) 1:38.45	3:19.56 (1) 1:41.11	5:02.04 (1) 1:42.48	6:46.87 1:44.83	2.40	+2.40	
3	159.12 Toowong Composite Norris,Pagden, Vollert, O'Dempsey*, Triscott, Ballinger, Fasso, Theile, c: Hockings	2	1:42.69 (5) 1:42.69	3:24.63 (3) 1:41.94	5:09.91 (3) 1:45.28	6:54.69 1:44.78	7.82	+10.22	
4	159.06 Loreto Normanhurst Picone, Cooksey, Cavanagh, Wainwright, Dressler-Smith, Fessey, Beasley, Flynn, c: Gray	6	1:38.65 (2) 1:38.65	3:25.38 (4) 1:46.73	5:14.00 (4) 1:48.62	7:00.51 1:46.51	5.82	+16.04	
5	159.01 Canberra Girls Grammar Lodding, Hammond, Roberts, Abhayaratna, Caudle, Gwynn-Jones, Spencer, Tridgell, c: Hammond	7	1:41.70 (4) 1:41.70	3:29.31 (5) 1:47.61	5:16.81 (5) 1:47.50	7:01.45 1:44.64	0.94	+16.98	
6	159.07 PLC Perth Gardner, Lammers-Lewis, Evans, Bruce, Atchison, Creeger, Zamin, Payne, c: Brackenridge	3	1:47.59 (6) 1:47.59	3:31.58 (6) 1:43.99	5:17.21 (6) 1:45.63	7:04.56 1:47.35	3.11	+20.09	
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute	

Race 287 Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	159.06 Loreto Normanhurst Picone,Cooksey,Cavanagh,Wainwright, Dressler-Smith,Fessey,Beasley,Flynn,c:Gray	4		3:29.07 (1)	5:17.18 (1) 1:48.11	7:04.16 1:46.98	0.00	+0.00
2	159.13 Walford Anglican Barnett,Wellings,Hall,Coppin, Riley,Randello,McFall,Aylward,c:Gordon	3		3:32.56 (3)	5:20.79 (2) 1:48.23	7:04.48 1:43.69	0.32	+0.32
3	159.10 Seymour College Composite Gordon,Langley, Van den Jeugd,Lum, Day,Hatchard,Triggs,Miller,c:Hooper	5		3:31.44 (2)	5:21.25 (3) 1:49.81	7:05.78 1:44.53	1.30	+1.62
4	159.07 PLC Perth Gardner,Lammers-Lewis,Evans,Bruce, Atchison,Creeger,Zamin,Payne,c:Brackenridge	6		3:34.59 (4)	5:27.97 (4) 1:53.38	7:17.35 1:49.38	11.57	+13.19
5	159.05 Loreto Normanhurst Brown,Scott,Quoyle,Reid, D'Arcy,Sherwood,Goode,Fanayan,c:Pearsall	7		3:49.77 (5)	5:48.02 (5) 1:58.25	7:44.15 1:56.13	26.80	+39.99
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 288 Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	159.08 Pymble Ladies Morrison,Chadwick,Campbell,Kour, Smith,Lee,Gordon,Medway,c: Borrey	4	1:42.21 (1) 1:42.21	3:28.08 (1) 1:45.87	5:17.06 (1) 1:48.98	7:03.85 1:46.79	0.00	+0.00
2	159.12 Toowong Composite Norris,Pagden,Vollert,O'Dempsey*, Triscott,Ballinger,Fasso,Theile,c:Hockings	5	1:44.54 (2) 1:44.54	3:32.04 (2) 1:47.50	5:21.43 (2) 1:49.39	7:06.40 1:44.97	2.55	+2.55
3	159.01 Canberra Girls Grammar Lodding,Hammond,Roberts,Abhayaratna, Caudle,Gwynn-Jones,Spencer,Tridgell,c:Hammond	3	1:46.25 (3) 1:46.25	3:34.85 (3) 1:48.60	5:27.06 (3) 1:52.21	7:14.42 1:47.36	8.02	+10.57
4	159.03 Fremantle Composite Warschauer*,Bekir-Fuente,Boere,Wheeler, Kelsall,McIntyre,Woodall,Brenz-Verca,c:Green	6	1:48.11 (4) 1:48.11	3:37.79 (4) 1:49.68	5:30.09 (4) 1:52.30	7:16.57 1:46.48	2.15	+12.72
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest Eliminated								*substitute

Race 410 Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	159.11 St Margarets Composite Staggs,Wilshire,Apel,Taylor, Southall,Strahley,Lisle,Thompson,c:Long	5	1:40.82 (3) 1:40.82	3:22.81 (2) 1:41.99	5:06.42 (1) 1:43.61	6:47.64 1:41.22	0.00	+0.00
2	159.04 Geelong Grammar Salt,Chirnside,Illingworth,Green, Moore,Hardy,Spence-Fletcher,Brookes,c:Strong	6	1:38.10 (1) 1:38.10	3:20.72 (1) 1:42.62	5:06.62 (2) 1:45.90	6:47.99 1:41.37	0.35	+0.35
3	159.09 Queenwood Hellicar-Foster,Iron,Ganley,Mapplebeck, Horne,Neville,Dee,Stalph,c:Lillas	4	1:41.41 (4) 1:41.41	3:25.06 (4) 1:43.65	5:08.40 (3) 1:43.34	6:51.94 1:43.54	3.95	+4.30
4	159.02 Derwent Mercantile Gabriel,Hoey,Sander,Bones, Burrows-Cheng,Hancock,Leon,Waldron,c:Moore	3	1:39.91 (2) 1:39.91	3:24.50 (3) 1:44.59	5:10.07 (4) 1:45.57	6:54.93 1:44.86	2.99	+7.29
5	159.08 Pymble Ladies Morrison,Chadwick,Campbell,Kour, Smith,Lee,Gordon,Medway,c: Borrey	2	1:43.73 (5) 1:43.73	3:26.95 (5) 1:43.22	5:14.14 (5) 1:47.19	7:00.26 1:46.12	5.33	+12.62
6	159.06 Loreto Normanhurst Picone,Cooksey,Cavanagh,Wainwright, Dressler-Smith,Fessey,Beasley,Flynn,c:Gray	7	1:45.43 (6) 1:45.43	3:30.66 (7) 1:45.23	5:18.20 (7) 1:47.54	7:03.89 1:45.69	3.63	+16.25
7	159.13 Walford Anglican Barnett,Wellings,Hall,Coppin, Riley,Randello,McFall,Aylward,c:Gordon	1	1:46.29 (8) 1:46.29	3:29.90 (6) 1:43.61	5:17.85 (6) 1:47.95	7:05.01 1:47.16	1.12	+17.37
8	159.12 Toowong Composite Norris,Pagden,Vollert,O'Dempsey*, Triscott,Ballinger,Fasso,Theile,c:Hockings	8	1:45.68 (7) 1:45.68	3:30.85 (8) 1:45.17	5:19.93 (8) 1:49.08	7:07.19 1:47.26	2.18	+19.55

*substitute

Event 160 : Under 19 Men's Single Scull FOR THE : Thomas Kellar Trophy

Race 69 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.31 Sydney Charlie Patterson	5	1:46.77 (1) 1:46.77	3:42.53 (1) 1:55.76	5:43.77 (1) 2:01.24	7:47.31 2:03.54	0.00	+0.00
2	160.27 Swan River Sebastian Gay	3	1:54.69 (3) 1:54.69	3:52.87 (3) 1:58.18	5:54.25 (2) 2:01.38	7:55.10 2:00.85	7.79	+7.79
3	160.05 Cathedral Tom Townson	6	1:54.09 (2) 1:54.09	3:51.19 (2) 1:57.10	5:54.89 (3) 2:03.70	8:04.25 2:09.36	9.15	+16.94
4	160.07 Cathedral Harrison Parks	2	1:55.68 (4) 1:55.68	3:57.39 (5) 2:01.71	6:04.08 (5) 2:06.69	8:05.28 2:01.20	1.03	+17.97
5	160.14 New Norfolk Matt Byrne	7	1:56.94 (6) 1:56.94	3:57.14 (4) 2:00.20	6:02.22 (4) 2:05.08	8:05.42 2:03.20	0.14	+18.11
6	160.25 Somerset College Liam Muenster	4	1:56.44 (5) 1:56.44	3:59.39 (6) 2:02.95	6:07.80 (6) 2:08.41	8:15.16 2:07.36	9.74	+27.85

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 70 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.30 Sydney Maxwell Duignan	5	1:46.80 (1) 1:46.80	3:42.46 (1) 1:55.66	5:40.48 (1) 1:58.02	7:39.94 1:59.46	0.00	+0.00
2	160.04 Bunbury Broderick Morgan	2	1:51.37 (2) 1:51.37	3:46.78 (2) 1:55.41	5:44.74 (2) 1:57.96	7:44.54 1:59.80	4.60	+4.60
3	160.08 Fremantle Willis Armstrong	7	1:53.52 (4) 1:53.52	3:50.54 (3) 1:57.02	5:53.59 (3) 2:03.05	7:59.12 2:05.53	14.58	+19.18
4	160.22 Oxenford Josh Van-Rooyen	4	1:54.93 (6) 1:54.93	3:52.87 (4) 1:57.94	6:00.65 (4) 2:07.78	8:09.33 2:08.68	10.21	+29.39
5	160.12 Mosman James Haig	3	1:54.29 (5) 1:54.29	3:55.02 (5) 2:00.73	6:05.78 (5) 2:10.76	8:18.48 2:12.70	9.15	+38.54
6	160.35 University of Queensland Vishan Gunatilleka	6	1:53.24 (3) 1:53.24	4:00.00 (6) 2:06.76	6:17.53 (6) 2:17.53	8:34.02 2:16.49	15.54	+54.08

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 71 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.19 Nudgee Adam Bakker	5	1:49.31 (2) 1:49.31	3:39.66 (1) 1:50.35	5:33.87 (1) 1:54.21	7:37.69 2:03.82	0.00	+0.00
2	160.09 Leichhardt Austen Hunt	3	1:48.06 (1) 1:48.06	3:43.87 (2) 1:55.81	5:45.04 (2) 2:01.17	7:47.61 2:02.57	9.92	+9.92
3	160.24 Rockhampton Grammar Callum Chisholm	7	1:53.87 (3) 1:53.87	3:55.35 (3) 2:01.48	6:00.50 (3) 2:05.15	8:07.59 2:07.09	19.98	+29.90
4	160.13 Nepean Erik Ford	2	1:54.66 (4) 1:54.66	3:56.75 (4) 2:02.09	6:02.70 (4) 2:05.95	8:09.36 2:06.66	1.77	+31.67
5	160.32 Toowong Mitchell Haringcaspel	4	1:59.48 (5) 1:59.48	4:04.68 (5) 2:05.20	6:14.96 (5) 2:10.28	8:19.86 2:04.90	10.50	+42.17
6	160.33 Toowong Ryan Dencker-Rasmussen	6	2:07.94 (6) 2:07.94	4:25.02 (6) 2:17.08	6:44.85 (6) 2:19.83	9:00.90 2:16.05	41.04	+83.21

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 72 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.01 Adelaide Cameron Lowe	2	1:43.72 (1) 1:43.72	3:39.73 (1) 1:56.01	5:42.67 (1) 2:02.94	7:48.98 2:06.31	0.00	+0.00
2	160.02 Adelaide University-SASI Nicholas Parletta	5	1:47.08 (2) 1:47.08	3:45.07 (2) 1:57.99	5:49.41 (2) 2:04.34	7:55.62 2:06.21	6.64	+6.64
3	160.28 Swan River Matthew Stubberfield	4	1:50.94 (3) 1:50.94	3:49.90 (3) 1:58.96	5:52.73 (3) 2:02.83	7:56.52 2:03.79	0.90	+7.54
4	160.36 Unley High Jordarn Karpowicz	6	1:52.65 (4) 1:52.65	3:57.67 (4) 2:05.02	6:07.65 (4) 2:09.98	8:15.33 2:07.68	18.81	+26.35
5	160.23 Rockhampton Grammar Ryan Hasell	3	1:55.03 (6) 1:55.03	3:59.36 (5) 2:04.33	6:09.35 (5) 2:09.99	8:21.28 2:11.93	5.95	+32.30
6	160.21 Oxenford Bradley Roberts	7	1:53.82 (5) 1:53.82	4:00.95 (6) 2:07.13	6:15.32 (6) 2:14.37	8:30.99 2:15.67	9.71	+42.01

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 73 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Heat 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.11 Mosman Tom Schramko	5	1:46.25 (1) 1:46.25	3:44.74 (1) 1:58.49	5:44.36 (1) 1:59.62	7:48.18 2:03.82	0.00	+0.00
2	160.20 Nudgee Cameron Milne	3	1:49.76 (2) 1:49.76	3:47.06 (2) 1:57.30	5:47.91 (2) 2:00.85	7:52.12 2:04.21	3.94	+3.94
3	160.18 Nudgee Royden Skeet	4	1:57.05 (3) 1:57.05	4:02.35 (3) 2:05.30	6:11.63 (3) 2:09.28	8:21.42 2:09.79	29.30	+33.24
4	160.16 North Esk Lachlan Prior	6	2:06.44 (5) 2:06.44	4:21.26 (5) 2:14.82	6:37.80 (4) 2:16.54	8:56.85 2:19.05	35.43	+68.67
5	160.06 Cathedral Alec Steffens	7	2:03.60 (4) 2:03.60	4:18.62 (4) 2:15.02	6:40.42 (5) 2:21.80	9:02.46 2:22.04	5.61	+74.28
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 74 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Heat 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.10 Melbourne Uni Tyron Boorman	5	1:48.41 (1) 1:48.41	3:45.57 (1) 1:57.16	5:49.79 (1) 2:04.22	7:56.52 2:06.73	0.00	+0.00
2	160.17 Nudgee Sean Gaffney	6	1:53.12 (3) 1:53.12	3:54.76 (2) 2:01.64	5:59.42 (2) 2:04.66	8:05.23 2:05.81	8.71	+8.71
3	160.29 Swan River Patrick Boere	7	1:54.57 (4) 1:54.57	3:56.53 (3) 2:01.96	6:02.91 (3) 2:06.38	8:10.91 2:08.00	5.68	+14.39
4	160.34 Toowong Tom Franey	4	1:52.67 (2) 1:52.67	3:58.32 (4) 2:05.65	6:13.06 (4) 2:14.74	8:33.84 2:20.78	22.93	+37.32
	160.03 Adelaide University Samuel Crosato	3	DID NOT START					
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 158 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.08 Fremantle Willis Armstrong	4	1:52.46 (2) 1:52.46	3:48.01 (1) 1:55.55	5:45.71 (1) 1:57.70	7:44.62 1:58.91	0.00	+0.00
2	160.27 Swan River Sebastian Gay	5	1:50.89 (1) 1:50.89	3:49.55 (2) 1:58.66	5:47.91 (2) 1:58.36	7:46.94 1:59.03	2.32	+2.32
3	160.13 Nepean Erik Ford	6	1:56.19 (5) 1:56.19	3:52.61 (3) 1:56.42	5:51.72 (3) 1:59.11	7:52.22 2:00.50	5.28	+7.60
4	160.23 Rockhampton Grammar Ryan Hasell	7	1:52.93 (3) 1:52.93	3:54.56 (4) 2:01.63	6:02.58 (4) 2:08.02	8:09.05 2:06.47	16.83	+24.43
5	160.14 New Norfolk Matt Byrne	3	1:54.99 (4) 1:54.99	3:57.52 (5) 2:02.53	6:05.54 (5) 2:08.02	8:20.96 2:15.42	11.91	+36.34
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 159 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.04 Bunbury Broderick Morgan	5	1:50.68 (2) 1:50.68	3:48.40 (2) 1:57.72	5:47.14 (2) 1:58.74	7:46.30 1:59.16	0.00	+0.00
2	160.24 Rockhampton Grammar Callum Chisholm	4	1:50.13 (1) 1:50.13	3:46.65 (1) 1:56.52	5:45.24 (1) 1:58.59	7:47.55 2:02.31	1.25	+1.25
3	160.34 Toowong Tom Franey	3	1:51.46 (3) 1:51.46	3:50.55 (3) 1:59.09	5:57.22 (3) 2:06.67	8:02.42 2:05.20	14.87	+16.12
4	160.06 Cathedral Alec Steffens	7	2:02.19 (4) 2:02.19	4:24.95 (4) 2:22.76	6:46.53 (4) 2:21.58	9:02.19 2:15.66	59.77	+75.89
	160.36 Unley High Jordarn Karpowicz	6	DID NOT START					
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 160 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.28 Swan River Matthew Stubberfield	4	1:47.51 (2) 1:47.51	3:43.96 (1) 1:56.45	5:45.98 (1) 2:02.02	7:46.15 2:00.17	0.00	+0.00
2	160.09 Leichhardt Austen Hunt	5	1:46.89 (1) 1:46.89	3:44.07 (2) 1:57.18	5:46.20 (2) 2:02.13	7:48.26 2:02.06	2.11	+2.11
3	160.25 Somerset College Liam Muenster	7	1:54.31 (3) 1:54.31	3:59.57 (3) 2:05.26	6:04.95 (3) 2:05.38	8:11.19 2:06.24	22.93	+25.04
4	160.35 University of Queensland Vishan Gunatilleka	3	1:55.17 (4) 1:55.17	4:02.49 (4) 2:07.32	6:14.81 (4) 2:12.32	8:23.87 2:09.06	12.68	+37.72
5	160.16 North Esk Lachlan Prior	6	2:03.28 (5) 2:03.28	4:13.32 (5) 2:10.04	6:27.66 (5) 2:14.34	8:39.31 2:11.65	15.44	+53.16

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 161 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	160.20 Nudgee Cameron Milne	4	1:47.08 (2) 1:47.08	3:43.52 (2) 1:56.44	5:41.57 (3) 1:58.05	7:36.59 1:55.02	0.00	+0.00		
1	160.02 Adelaide University-SASI Nicholas Parletta	5	1:44.16 (1) 1:44.16	3:38.55 (1) 1:54.39	5:37.31 (1) 1:58.76	7:36.59 1:59.28	0.00	+0.00		
3	160.29 Swan River Patrick Boere	6	1:47.64 (3) 1:47.64	3:44.07 (3) 1:56.43	5:40.62 (2) 1:56.55	7:38.10 1:57.48	1.51	+1.51		
4	160.07 Cathedral Harrison Parks	3	1:57.59 (4) 1:57.59	4:09.81 (4) 2:12.22	6:23.04 (4) 2:13.23	8:39.90 2:16.86	61.80	+63.31		
5	160.33 Toowong Ryan Dencker-Rasmussen	2	2:07.13 (5) 2:07.13	4:22.35 (5) 2:15.22	6:44.13 (5) 2:21.78	9:04.28 2:20.15	24.38	+87.69		
	160.12 Mosman James Haig	7	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 162 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.17 Nudgee Sean Gaffney	5	1:50.24 1:50.24	3:44.82 (1) 1:54.58	5:42.18 (1) 1:57.36	7:41.64 1:59.46	0.00	+0.00
2	160.05 Cathedral Tom Townson	4	1:52.05 1:52.05	3:47.16 (2) 1:55.11	5:47.58 (2) 2:00.42	7:51.26 2:03.68	9.62	+9.62
3	160.18 Nudgee Royden Skeet	6	1:55.32 1:55.32	3:51.63 (4) 1:56.31	5:54.93 (3) 2:03.30	7:58.03 2:03.10	6.77	+16.39
4	160.22 Oxenford Josh Van-Rooyen	3	1:52.87 1:52.87	3:51.50 (3) 1:58.63	5:55.82 (4) 2:04.32	8:01.81 2:05.99	3.78	+20.17
5	160.32 Toowong Mitchell Haringcaspel	7		4:00.77 (6) 2:11.24	6:12.01 (5) 2:11.24	8:15.05 2:03.04	13.24	+33.41
6	160.21 Oxenford Bradley Roberts	2	1:51.19 1:51.19	4:00.07 (5) 2:08.88	6:12.59 (6) 2:12.52	8:24.84 2:12.25	9.79	+43.20

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 223 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.19 Nudgee Adam Bakker	6	1:48.10 1:48.10	3:39.31 (1) 1:51.21	5:31.11 1:51.80	7:27.88 1:56.77	0.00	+0.00
2	160.31 Sydney Charlie Patterson	5	1:50.99 1:50.99	3:42.66 (3) 1:51.67	5:39.83 1:57.17	7:33.09 1:53.26	5.21	+5.21
3	160.30 Sydney Maxwell Duignan	4	1:47.01 1:47.01	3:41.76 (2) 1:54.75	5:38.71 1:56.95	7:33.38 1:54.67	0.29	+5.50
4	160.20 Nudgee Cameron Milne	2	1:50.02 1:50.02	3:44.89 (4) 1:54.87	5:44.61 1:59.72	7:35.87 1:51.26	2.49	+7.99
5	160.17 Nudgee Sean Gaffney	7	1:53.80 1:53.80	3:48.62 (7) 1:54.82	5:44.86 1:56.24	7:36.60 1:51.74	0.73	+8.72
6	160.09 Leichhardt Austen Hunt	1	2:05.39 2:05.39	3:45.97 (5) 1:40.58	5:42.25 1:56.28	7:40.81 1:58.56	4.21	+12.93
7	160.28 Swan River Matthew Stubberfield	3		3:47.26 (6)		7:46.65	5.84	+18.77
8	160.24 Rockhampton Grammar Callum Chisholm	8	2:00.66 2:00.66	3:54.53 (8) 1:53.87	5:56.54 2:02.01	7:50.98 1:54.44	4.33	+23.10

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 224 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.11 Mosman Tom Schramko	4		3:34.68 (1)	5:30.79 (1) 1:56.11	7:22.96 1:52.17	0.00	+0.00
2	160.10 Melbourne Uni Tyron Boorman	6	1:43.65 1:43.65	3:35.97 (2) 1:52.32	5:31.74 (2) 1:55.77	7:25.60 1:53.86	2.64	+2.64
3	160.01 Adelaide Cameron Lowe	5	1:42.62 1:42.62	3:36.94 (3) 1:54.32	5:37.27 (3) 2:00.33	7:36.30 1:59.03	10.70	+13.34
4	160.02 Adelaide University-SASI Nicholas Parletta	2	1:53.19 1:53.19	3:40.21 (4) 1:47.02	5:39.39 (4) 1:59.18	7:39.27 1:59.88	2.97	+16.31
5	160.04 Bunbury Broderick Morgan	7	1:51.49 1:51.49	3:48.19 (5) 1:56.70	5:46.44 (5) 1:58.25	7:41.40 1:54.96	2.13	+18.44
6	160.27 Swan River Sebastian Gay	8	1:52.41 1:52.41	3:49.59 (6) 1:57.18	5:48.48 (6) 1:58.89	7:45.76 1:57.28	4.36	+22.80
7	160.08 Fremantle Willis Armstrong	3	1:45.32 1:45.32	3:52.15 (8) 2:06.83	5:52.59 (7) 2:00.44	7:56.04 2:03.45	10.28	+33.08
8	160.05 Cathedral Tom Townson	1	1:50.42 1:50.42	3:49.84 (7) 1:59.42	5:53.71 (8) 2:03.87	8:00.74 2:07.03	4.70	+37.78

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 300 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.11 Mosman Tom Schramko	4	1:46.33 (3) 1:46.33	3:35.73 (2) 1:49.40	5:27.50 (2) 1:51.77	7:16.65 1:49.15	0.00	+0.00
2	160.19 Nudgee Adam Bakker	5	1:49.78 (6) 1:49.78	3:37.77 (3) 1:47.99	5:28.31 (3) 1:50.54	7:17.66 1:49.35	1.01	+1.01
3	160.10 Melbourne Uni Tyron Boorman	6	1:44.18 (1) 1:44.18	3:34.11 (1) 1:49.93	5:26.19 (1) 1:52.08	7:17.77 1:51.58	0.11	+1.12
4	160.01 Adelaide Cameron Lowe	2	1:45.49 (2) 1:45.49	3:38.96 (4) 1:53.47	5:37.36 (4) 1:58.40	7:34.05 1:56.69	16.28	+17.40
5	160.20 Nudgee Cameron Milne	1	1:51.83 (8) 1:51.83	3:41.08 (6) 1:49.25	5:38.43 (5) 1:57.35	7:35.26 1:56.83	1.21	+18.61
6	160.30 Sydney Maxwell Duignan	7	1:51.12 (7) 1:51.12	3:45.24 (8) 1:54.12	5:43.18 (8) 1:57.94	7:36.54 1:53.36	1.28	+19.89
7	160.31 Sydney Charlie Patterson	3	1:49.17 (5) 1:49.17	3:43.51 (7) 1:54.34	5:41.54 (7) 1:58.03	7:37.33 1:55.79	0.79	+20.68
8	160.02 Adelaide University-SASI Nicholas Parletta	8	1:47.49 (4) 1:47.49	3:40.41 (5) 1:52.92	5:39.99 (6) 1:59.58	7:38.16 1:58.17	0.83	+21.51

Race 299 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.17 Nudgee Sean Gaffney	5	1:51.25 (4) 1:51.25	3:47.11 (2) 1:55.86	5:42.76 (1) 1:55.65	7:37.71 1:54.95	0.00	+0.00
2	160.28 Swan River Matthew Stubberfield	7	1:49.18 (1) 1:49.18	3:47.46 (3) 1:58.28	5:44.07 (2) 1:56.61	7:39.97 1:55.90	2.26	+2.26
3	160.27 Swan River Sebastian Gay	6	1:50.86 (3) 1:50.86	3:50.86 (5) 2:00.00	5:48.82 (4) 1:57.96	7:42.99 1:54.17	3.02	+5.28
4	160.04 Bunbury Broderick Morgan	4	1:53.25 (6) 1:53.25	3:51.78 (6) 1:58.53	5:49.10 (5) 1:57.32	7:43.20 1:54.10	0.21	+5.49
5	160.09 Leichhardt Austen Hunt	3	1:49.92 (2) 1:49.92	3:46.41 (1) 1:56.49	5:47.47 (3) 2:01.06	7:44.40 1:56.93	1.20	+6.69
6	160.24 Rockhampton Grammar Callum Chisholm	1	1:57.49 (8) 1:57.49	3:55.63 (7) 1:58.14	5:54.99 (7) 1:59.36	7:47.38 1:52.39	2.98	+9.67
7	160.05 Cathedral Tom Townson	8	1:52.31 (5) 1:52.31	3:49.75 (4) 1:57.44	5:49.95 (6) 2:00.20	7:48.12 1:58.17	0.74	+10.41
8	160.08 Fremantle Willis Armstrong	2	1:56.43 (7) 1:56.43	3:58.77 (8) 2:02.34	6:00.89 (8) 2:02.12	8:02.35 2:01.46	14.23	+24.64

Event 161 : Under 19 Men's Double Scull FOR THE : Tim Hawkins Memorial Trophy

Race 198 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.09 Melbourne Uni/Mosman Tom Schramko, Tyron Boorman	4	1:34.47 (1) 1:34.47	3:16.39 (1) 1:41.92	5:01.37 (1) 1:44.98	6:50.77 1:49.40	0.00	+0.00
2	161.08 Kinross Wolaroi Benjamin Watt, Ned Yeomans	5	1:36.09 (2) 1:36.09	3:21.21 (2) 1:45.12	5:08.50 (2) 1:47.29	6:56.18 1:47.68	5.41	+5.41
3	161.16 Nudgee Sean Gaffney, Dominic Knottenbeld	1	1:45.33 (6) 1:45.33	3:25.17 (3) 1:39.84	5:12.37 (3) 1:47.20	6:58.88 1:46.51	2.70	+8.11
4	161.17 Oxenford James Harcombe, Harrison Beech	6	1:40.96 (4) 1:40.96	3:26.42 (4) 1:45.46	5:14.06 (4) 1:47.64	7:01.12 1:47.06	2.24	+10.35
5	161.02 Canberra Grammar Benjamin Croker, Jonathan Lindsey	3	1:43.70 (5) 1:43.70	3:30.39 (5) 1:46.69	5:19.16 (5) 1:48.77	7:06.95 1:47.79	5.83	+16.18
6	161.04 Cathedral James Williams, Harrison Parks	2	1:40.51 (3) 1:40.51	3:31.99 (6) 1:51.48	5:30.00 (6) 1:58.01	7:31.26 2:01.26	24.31	+40.49
7	161.06 Hawthorn Liam Jackson, Tristan Sames	7	1:46.36 (7) 1:46.36	3:39.56 (7) 1:53.20	5:37.82 (7) 1:58.26	7:36.18 1:58.36	4.92	+45.41
8	161.11 Nepean Tom McMahon, Erik Ford*	8	1:46.92 (8) 1:46.92	3:46.89 (8) 1:59.97	5:55.24 (8) 2:08.35	8:01.10 2:05.86	24.92	+70.33

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute

Race 199 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.15 Nudgee Cameron Milne, Adam Bakker	3	1:39.14 (3) 1:39.14	3:18.80 (1) 1:39.66	5:01.52 (1) 1:42.72	6:48.90 1:47.38	0.00	+0.00
2	161.22 Sydney Charlie Patterson, Maxwell Duignan	4	1:38.55 (2) 1:38.55	3:22.09 (2) 1:43.54	5:09.07 (2) 1:46.98	6:56.65 1:47.58	7.75	+7.75
3	161.20 Swan River Sebastian Gay, Matthew Stubberfield*	2	1:39.92 (4) 1:39.92	3:26.07 (4) 1:46.15	5:13.72 (3) 1:47.65	7:00.78 1:47.06	4.13	+11.88
4	161.07 Hutchins School Jack Harrison, Michael Fletcher	6	1:37.78 (1) 1:37.78	3:25.48 (3) 1:47.70	5:14.89 (4) 1:49.41	7:07.65 1:52.76	6.87	+18.75
5	161.03 Canberra Grammar Thomas Brown, Alexander Cronan	7	1:42.84 (5) 1:42.84	3:31.62 (5) 1:48.78	5:24.95 (5) 1:53.33	7:16.20 1:51.25	8.55	+27.30
6	161.18 Rockhampton Grammar Tom Cumming, Riley Polkinghorne	5	1:44.79 (6) 1:44.79	3:39.28 (6) 1:54.49	5:37.56 (6) 1:58.28	7:33.74 1:56.18	17.54	+44.84
7	161.05 Cathedral Luke Thomas, Alec Steffens	8	1:46.77 (7) 1:46.77	3:45.41 (7) 1:58.64	5:45.63 (7) 2:00.22	7:41.24 1:55.61	7.50	+52.34
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 200 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.21 Swan River Declan Thornton*, Patrick Boere	6	1:38.78 (2) 1:38.78	3:23.29 (2) 1:44.51	5:09.62 (1) 1:46.33	6:54.16 1:44.54	0.00	+0.00
2	161.12 Newcastle Grammar Alistair Unie*, Timothy Moore	3	1:44.27 (5) 1:44.27	3:27.43 (3) 1:43.16	5:13.77 (3) 1:46.34	6:59.39 1:45.62	5.23	+5.23
3	161.01 Bunbury Zedekiah Briginshaw, Broderick Morgan	2	1:42.08 (3) 1:42.08	3:27.68 (4) 1:45.60	5:14.05 (4) 1:46.37	6:59.99 1:45.94	0.60	+5.83
4	161.23 Tasmanian Uni/New Norfolk Matt Byrne, Will White	4	1:38.14 (1) 1:38.14	3:22.72 (1) 1:44.58	5:12.01 (2) 1:49.29	7:02.23 1:50.22	2.24	+8.07
5	161.14 Nudgee Bryson Green, Bill Kidd	7	1:43.77 (4) 1:43.77	3:31.30 (5) 1:47.53	5:22.32 (5) 1:51.02	7:12.76 1:50.44	10.53	+18.60
6	161.13 Nudgee Declan Comerford, Royden Skeet	5	1:48.84 (7) 1:48.84	3:35.04 (6) 1:46.20	5:24.47 (6) 1:49.43	7:13.44 1:48.97	0.68	+19.28
7	161.24 Toowong Mitchell Haringcaspel, Tom Franey	8	1:44.81 (6) 1:44.81	3:36.70 (7) 1:51.89	5:33.33 (7) 1:56.63	7:33.05 1:59.72	19.61	+38.89
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 278 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.02 Canberra Grammar Benjamin Croker, Jonathan Lindsey	4	1:43.48 (1) 1:43.48	3:31.68 (1) 1:48.20	5:25.50 (1) 1:53.82	7:18.71 1:53.21	0.00	+0.00
2	161.14 Nudgee Bryson Green, Bill Kidd	5	1:50.11 (5) 1:50.11	3:40.88 (2) 1:50.77	5:35.69 (2) 1:54.81	7:29.25 1:53.56	10.54	+10.54
3	161.18 Rockhampton Grammar Tom Cumming, Riley Polkinghorne	6	1:49.67 (4) 1:49.67	3:44.39 (4) 1:54.72	5:43.46 (4) 1:59.07	7:37.10 1:53.64	7.85	+18.39
4	161.24 Toowong Mitchell Haringcaspel, Tom Franey	3	1:48.87 (3) 1:48.87	3:41.15 (3) 1:52.28	5:39.45 (3) 1:58.30	7:40.24 2:00.79	3.14	+21.53
5	161.06 Hawthorn Liam Jackson, Tristan Sames	7	1:47.50 (2) 1:47.50	3:44.77 (5) 1:57.27	5:45.99 (5) 2:01.22	7:44.93 1:58.94	4.69	+26.22
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 279 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.04 Cathedral James Williams, Harrison Parks	6	1:45.25 (2) 1:45.25	3:37.58 (2) 1:52.33	5:31.93 (1) 1:54.35	7:24.76 1:52.83	0.00	+0.00
2	161.13 Nudgee Declan Comerford, Royden Skeet	4	1:49.78 (4) 1:49.78	3:42.40 (4) 1:52.62	5:34.89 (3) 1:52.49	7:25.91 1:51.02	1.15	+1.15
3	161.03 Canberra Grammar Thomas Brown, Alexander Cronan	5	1:44.63 (1) 1:44.63	3:37.10 (1) 1:52.47	5:32.82 (2) 1:55.72	7:27.09 1:54.27	1.18	+2.33
4	161.11 Nepean Tom McMahon, Erik Ford*	2	1:47.05 (3) 1:47.05	3:41.79 (3) 1:54.74	5:40.06 (4) 1:58.27	7:35.96 1:55.90	8.87	+11.20
5	161.05 Cathedral Luke Thomas, Alec Steffens	3	1:54.99 (5) 1:54.99	3:54.57 (5) 1:59.58	5:58.21 (5) 2:03.64	7:55.73 1:57.52	19.77	+30.97

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Race 326 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.09 Melbourne Uni/Mosman Tom Schramko, Tyron Boorman	4	1:35.17 (1) 1:35.17	3:18.53 (1) 1:43.36	5:05.07 1:46.54	6:52.35 1:47.28	0.00	+0.00
2	161.22 Sydney Charlie Patterson, Maxwell Duignan	6	1:37.99 (2) 1:37.99	3:22.09 (2) 1:44.10	5:08.74 1:46.65	6:54.66 1:45.92	2.31	+2.31
3	161.07 Hutchins School Jack Harrison, Michael Fletcher	2	1:41.85 (6) 1:41.85	3:26.43 (4) 1:44.58	5:13.45 1:47.02	6:57.61 1:44.16	2.95	+5.26
4	161.01 Bunbury Zedekiah Briginshaw, Broderick Morgan	3	1:41.25 (5) 1:41.25	3:28.55 (6) 1:47.30	5:14.32 1:45.77	6:58.10 1:43.78	0.49	+5.75
5	161.21 Swan River Declan Thornton*, Patrick Boere	5	1:38.37 (3) 1:38.37	3:24.69 (3) 1:46.32		6:59.03	0.93	+6.68
6	161.16 Nudgee Sean Gaffney, Dominic Knottenbeld	7	1:42.89 (7) 1:42.89	3:28.84 (7) 1:45.95	5:16.74 1:47.90	7:11.31 1:54.57	12.28	+18.96
7	161.02 Canberra Grammar Benjamin Croker, Jonathan Lindsey	8	1:40.46 (4) 1:40.46	3:26.77 (5) 1:46.31	5:16.38 1:49.61	7:15.54 1:59.16	4.23	+23.19
8	161.13 Nudgee Declan Comerford, Royden Skeet	1	1:46.93 (8) 1:46.93	3:37.69 (8) 1:50.76	5:31.61 1:53.92	7:24.96 1:53.35	9.42	+32.61

Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Race 327 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.15 Nudgee Cameron Milne, Adam Bakker	5	1:38.07 (1) 1:38.07	3:19.99 (1) 1:41.92	5:05.80 (1) 1:45.81	6:56.92 1:51.12	0.00	+0.00
2	161.08 Kinross Wolaroi Benjamin Watt, Ned Yeomans	6	1:38.56 (2) 1:38.56	3:24.28 (2) 1:45.72	5:14.02 (2) 1:49.74	7:02.05 1:48.03	5.13	+5.13
3	161.20 Swan River Sebastian Gay, Matthew Stubberfield*	3	1:40.70 (4) 1:40.70	3:27.04 (4) 1:46.34	5:15.55 (3) 1:48.51	7:03.58 1:48.03	1.53	+6.66
4	161.23 Tasmanian Uni/New Norfolk Matt Byrne, Will White	7	1:38.93 (3) 1:38.93	3:25.87 (3) 1:46.94	5:16.39 (4) 1:50.52	7:07.04 1:50.65	3.46	+10.12
5	161.17 Oxenford James Harcombe, Harrison Beech	2	1:44.25 (6) 1:44.25	3:31.40 (6) 1:47.15	5:22.43 (5) 1:51.03	7:11.08 1:48.65	4.04	+14.16
6	161.04 Cathedral James Williams, Harrison Parks	8	1:44.86 (7) 1:44.86	3:34.99 (7) 1:50.13	5:28.62 (7) 1:53.63	7:20.13 1:51.51	9.05	+23.21
7	161.12 Newcastle Grammar Alistair Unie*, Timothy Moore	4	1:41.13 (5) 1:41.13	3:29.69 (5) 1:48.56	5:25.06 (6) 1:55.37	7:23.26 1:58.20	3.13	+26.34
8	161.14 Nudgee Bryson Green, Bill Kidd	1	1:46.27 (8) 1:46.27	3:39.44 (8) 1:53.17	5:33.15 (8) 1:53.71	7:23.90 1:50.75	0.64	+26.98

Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 457 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.09 Melbourne Uni/Mosman Tom Schramko, Tyron Boorman	5	1:35.75 (1) 1:35.75	3:17.11 (1) 1:41.36	4:59.70 (1) 1:42.59	6:40.68 1:40.98	0.00	+0.00
2	161.15 Nudgee Cameron Milne, Adam Bakker	4	1:39.25 (2) 1:39.25	3:22.20 (2) 1:42.95	5:05.72 (2) 1:43.52	6:49.13 1:43.41	8.45	+8.45
3	161.22 Sydney Charlie Patterson, Maxwell Duignan	3	1:39.58 (3) 1:39.58	3:24.79 (3) 1:45.21	5:09.11 (3) 1:44.32	6:54.30 1:45.19	5.17	+13.62
4	161.07 Hutchins School Jack Harrison, Michael Fletcher	7	1:40.31 (4) 1:40.31	3:26.30 (4) 1:45.99	5:11.76 (4) 1:45.46	6:59.53 1:47.77	5.23	+18.85
5	161.08 Kinross Wolaroi Benjamin Watt, Ned Yeomans	6	1:40.81 (5) 1:40.81	3:27.19 (5) 1:46.38	5:13.93 (5) 1:46.74	7:01.65 1:47.72	2.12	+20.97
6	161.01 Bunbury Zedekiah Briginshaw, Broderick Morgan	1	1:42.63 (7) 1:42.63	3:29.94 (6) 1:47.31	5:17.95 (6) 1:48.01	7:04.09 1:46.14	2.44	+23.41
7	161.20 Swan River Sebastian Gay, Matthew Stubberfield*	2	1:42.96 (8) 1:42.96	3:33.56 (8) 1:50.60	5:24.04 (8) 1:50.48	7:12.95 1:48.91	8.86	+32.27
8	161.23 Tasmanian Uni/New Norfolk Matt Byrne, Will White	8	1:41.87 (6) 1:41.87	3:31.29 (7) 1:49.42	5:23.70 (7) 1:52.41	7:15.97 1:52.27	3.02	+35.29

*substitute

Event 162 : Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull

Race 261 Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	162.03 Kinross Wolaroi Composite Watt,Mackintosh,MacGibbon*,Yeomans	4	1:30.76 (1) 1:30.76	3:06.05 (1) 1:35.29	4:44.38 (1) 1:38.33	6:22.37 1:37.99	0.00	+0.00	
2	162.06 Swan River Gay,Thornton,Stubberfield,Boere	3	1:32.46 (2) 1:32.46	3:09.08 (2) 1:36.62	4:47.86 (2) 1:38.78	6:26.86 1:39.00	4.49	+4.49	
3	162.04 Nudgee Knottenbeld,Gaffney,Milne,Bakker	6	1:35.47 (5) 1:35.47	3:13.47 (4) 1:38.00	4:51.81 (3) 1:38.34	6:30.09 1:38.28	3.23	+7.72	
4	162.07 Sydney/Leichhardt Hunt,Patterson,Brenner,Duignan	8	1:34.11 (3) 1:34.11	3:12.02 (3) 1:37.91	4:53.01 (4) 1:40.99	6:32.25 1:39.24	2.16	+9.88	
5	162.05 Oxenford Harcombe,Roberts, Van-Rooyen,Beech	7	1:34.53 (4) 1:34.53	3:14.77 (5) 1:40.24	4:59.33 (5) 1:44.56	6:44.09 1:44.76	11.84	+21.72	
6	162.01 Cathedral Williams,Parks,McGovern,Townson	5	1:36.18 (6) 1:36.18	3:21.71 (6) 1:45.53	5:10.19 (6) 1:48.48	6:59.52 1:49.33	15.43	+37.15	
	162.02 Fremantle Composite Barclay*,Morgan,Briginshaw,Armstrong	2	DID NOT START						

Progress :

*substitute

Race 405 Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	162.03 Kinross Wolaroi Composite Watt,Mackintosh,MacGibbon*,Yeomans	5	1:28.95 (1) 1:28.95	3:02.96 (1) 1:34.01	4:38.26 (1) 1:35.30	6:10.82 1:32.56	0.00	+0.00
2	162.04 Nudgee Knottenbeld,Gaffney,Milne,Bakker	6	1:31.75 (4) 1:31.75	3:05.32 (3) 1:33.57	4:39.51 (2) 1:34.19	6:11.53 1:32.02	0.71	+0.71
3	162.06 Swan River Gay,Thornton,Stubberfield,Boere	4	1:29.61 (2) 1:29.61	3:04.23 (2) 1:34.62	4:39.65 (3) 1:35.42	6:14.78 1:35.13	3.25	+3.96
4	162.07 Sydney/Leichhardt Hunt,Patterson,Brenner,Duignan	3	1:30.94 (3) 1:30.94	3:06.55 (4) 1:35.61	4:43.16 (4) 1:36.61	6:19.00 1:35.84	4.22	+8.18
5	162.05 Oxenford Harcombe,Roberts, Van-Rooyen,Beech	7	1:33.60 (5) 1:33.60	3:11.95 (5) 1:38.35	4:53.52 (5) 1:41.57	6:34.55 1:41.03	15.55	+23.73
6	162.02 Fremantle Composite Barclay*,Morgan,Briginshaw,Armstrong	8	1:37.41 (7) 1:37.41	3:16.85 (6) 1:39.44	4:59.88 (6) 1:43.03	6:42.61 1:42.73	8.06	+31.79
7	162.01 Cathedral Williams,Parks,McGovern,Townson	2	1:36.60 (6) 1:36.60	3:18.17 (7) 1:41.57	5:03.55 (7) 1:45.38	6:47.04 1:43.49	4.43	+36.22

*substitute

Event 163 : Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair

SPONSORED BY : Sykes Racing

Race 87 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	163.06 Toowong George Lethbridge, Oliver Smith	5	1:42.05 (1) 1:42.05	3:32.04 (1) 1:49.99	5:26.71 (1) 1:54.67	7:19.78 1:53.07	0.00	+0.00
2	163.01 Banks/Melbourne Uni James McCann, Andrew Burke	7	1:48.63 (3) 1:48.63	3:41.33 (3) 1:52.70	5:33.00 (2) 1:51.67	7:28.06 1:55.06	8.28	+8.28
3	163.09 Toowong James Hart, James Scott	4	1:44.92 (2) 1:44.92	3:39.35 (2) 1:54.43	5:36.29 (3) 1:56.94	7:34.01 1:57.72	5.95	+14.23
4	163.04 North Esk/Tasmanian University Luke Roe, Tom Barrett	6	1:51.39 (4) 1:51.39	3:52.07 (4) 2:00.68	5:53.33 (4) 2:01.26	7:50.62 1:57.29	16.61	+30.84

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 88 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	163.05 Swan River Jex Fatin, Sam Marsh	3	1:43.28 (2) 1:43.28	3:34.05 (2) 1:50.77	5:25.77 (2) 1:51.72	7:12.98 1:47.21	0.00	+0.00
2	163.07 Toowong Connor Austin, Nick Pettigrew	5	1:42.42 (1) 1:42.42	3:32.46 (1) 1:50.04	5:24.60 (1) 1:52.14	7:15.79 1:51.19	2.81	+2.81
3	163.03 Hutchins School Jack Harrison, Michael Fletcher	6	1:45.23 (3) 1:45.23	3:37.34 (3) 1:52.11	5:32.70 (3) 1:55.36	7:26.87 1:54.17	11.08	+13.89
4	163.08 Toowong Alec Hutchinson, Giacomo Avenia	4	1:47.53 (4) 1:47.53	3:41.60 (4) 1:54.07	5:38.60 (4) 1:57.00	7:34.08 1:55.48	7.21	+21.10
5	163.10 Townsville JCU Patrick Boniface, Thomas Smith	7	1:51.50 (5) 1:51.50	3:54.52 (5) 2:03.02	5:59.47 (5) 2:04.95	8:04.27 2:04.80	30.19	+51.29

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 173 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	163.03 Hutchins School Jack Harrison, Michael Fletcher	4	1:41.17 (2) 1:41.17	3:28.41 (1) 1:47.24	5:20.70 (1) 1:52.29	7:14.97 1:54.27	0.00	+0.00
2	163.09 Toowong James Hart, James Scott	5	1:40.82 (1) 1:40.82	3:29.51 (2) 1:48.69	5:22.90 (2) 1:53.39	7:18.04 1:55.14	3.07	+3.07
3	163.08 Toowong Alec Hutchinson, Giacomo Avenia	6	1:46.42 (3) 1:46.42	3:35.82 (3) 1:49.40	5:29.90 (3) 1:54.08	7:23.55 1:53.65	5.51	+8.58
4	163.04 North Esk/Tasmanian University Luke Roe, Tom Barrett	3	1:47.80 (4) 1:47.80	3:41.10 (4) 1:53.30	5:38.45 (4) 1:57.35	7:35.84 1:57.39	12.29	+20.87
5	163.10 Townsville JCU Patrick Boniface, Thomas Smith	2	1:54.30 (5) 1:54.30	3:53.90 (5) 1:59.60	5:58.47 (5) 2:04.57	8:05.35 2:06.88	29.51	+50.38

Progress : 1..4->A Final;

Race 308 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	163.06 Toowong George Lethbridge, Oliver Smith	5	1:41.45 (2) 1:41.45	3:28.02 (1) 1:46.57	5:16.00 (1) 1:47.98	7:03.77 1:47.77	0.00	+0.00
2	163.07 Toowong Connor Austin, Nick Pettigrew	6	1:42.54 (3) 1:42.54	3:28.93 (2) 1:46.39	5:17.74 (2) 1:48.81	7:06.00 1:48.26	2.23	+2.23
3	163.05 Swan River Jex Fatin, Sam Marsh	4	1:43.98 (4) 1:43.98	3:31.02 (4) 1:47.04	5:20.33 (3) 1:49.31	7:07.06 1:46.73	1.06	+3.29
4	163.01 Banks/Melbourne Uni James McCann, Andrew Burke	3	1:44.49 (5) 1:44.49	3:32.38 (5) 1:47.89	5:23.02 (5) 1:50.64	7:07.41 1:44.39	0.35	+3.64
5	163.03 Hutchins School Jack Harrison, Michael Fletcher	7	1:40.79 (1) 1:40.79	3:29.44 (3) 1:48.65	5:22.65 (4) 1:53.21	7:16.35 1:53.70	8.94	+12.58
6	163.08 Toowong Alec Hutchinson, Giacomo Avenia	8	1:48.75 (7) 1:48.75	3:40.25 (7) 1:51.50	5:33.49 (6) 1:53.24	7:27.22 1:53.73	10.87	+23.45
7	163.09 Toowong James Hart, James Scott	2	1:46.00 (6) 1:46.00	3:38.55 (6) 1:52.55	5:35.30 (7) 1:56.75	7:30.04 1:54.74	2.82	+26.27
8	163.04 North Esk/Tasmanian University Luke Roe, Tom Barrett	1	1:49.61 (8) 1:49.61	3:43.90 (8) 1:54.29	5:43.71 (8) 1:59.81	7:37.51 1:53.80	7.47	+33.74

Race 307 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							B Final	
CANCELLED								

Event 164 : Under 19 Men's Coxless Four

Race 267 Under 19 Men's Coxless Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	164.06 Toowong Lethbridge,Smith,Austin,Pettigrew	2	1:34.06 (1) 1:34.06	3:12.87 (1) 1:38.81	4:53.98 (1) 1:41.11	6:33.35 1:39.37	0.00	+0.00
2	164.04 St Augustines Bray,Von Appen,Grisewood,Murphy	7	1:36.46 (2) 1:36.46	3:17.57 (2) 1:41.11	5:01.48 (2) 1:43.91	6:49.91 1:48.43	16.56	+16.56
	164.01 Brighton Grammar NOSKE,Bade,Bradfield,Heron	3	DID NOT START					
	164.03 Prince Alfred Brennan,Santin,Burfield,Vasileff	4	DID NOT START					
	164.02 Caulfield Grammar Breeze,Perrott,Davis,Smith	5	DID NOT START					
	164.05 Swan River/Trinity College O'Connell,Salerno,Fatin,Marsh	6	DID NOT START					

Progress : All to Final

Race 333 Under 19 Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	164.06 Toowong Lethbridge,Smith,Austin,Pettigrew	5	1:33.82 (3) 1:33.82	3:09.98 (2) 1:36.16	4:47.87 (1) 1:37.89	6:25.98 1:38.11	0.00	+0.00
2	164.05 Swan River/Trinity College O'Connell,Salerno,Fatin,Marsh	2	1:33.35 (2) 1:33.35	3:10.60 (3) 1:37.25	4:50.90 (3) 1:40.30	6:28.24 1:37.34	2.26	+2.26
3	164.04 St Augustines Bray,Von Appen,Grisewood,Murphy	4	1:32.50 (1) 1:32.50	3:09.32 (1) 1:36.82	4:49.26 (2) 1:39.94	6:28.43 1:39.17	0.19	+2.45
4	164.03 Prince Alfred Brennan,Santin,Burfield,Vasileff	6	1:35.09 (4) 1:35.09	3:16.14 (4) 1:41.05	5:00.53 (4) 1:44.39	6:42.81 1:42.28	14.38	+16.83
5	164.02 Caulfield Grammar Breeze,Perrott,Davis,Smith	3	1:38.11 (5) 1:38.11	3:19.60 (5) 1:41.49	5:06.53 (5) 1:46.93	6:52.76 1:46.23	9.95	+26.78
6	164.01 Brighton Grammar NOSKE,Bade,Bradfield,Heron	7	1:40.47 (6) 1:40.47	3:26.45 (6) 1:45.98	5:14.86 (6) 1:48.41	7:04.90 1:50.04	12.14	+38.92

Event 165 : Under 19 Men's Coxed Four

Race 125 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	165.06 Geelong Grammar Cameron,Finckh,Liddle,Gubbins,c:Richardson	3	1:34.18 (1) 1:34.18	3:16.12 (1) 1:41.94	5:01.13 (1) 1:45.01	6:45.47 1:44.34	0.00	+0.00
2	165.07 Kinross Wolaroi Amos,Whitehead,Thompson,Hilder,c:Cassimatis	5	1:39.61 (4) 1:39.61	3:22.57 (4) 1:42.96	5:06.59 (3) 1:44.02	6:47.72 1:41.13	2.25	+2.25
3	165.02 Brighton Grammar Wheeler,Simon,Douglas,Tait,c:Kirby	4	1:36.91 (2) 1:36.91	3:20.07 (2) 1:43.16	5:04.81 (2) 1:44.74	6:49.17 1:44.36	1.45	+3.70
4	165.03 Canberra Grammar Smart,Widdicombe,Willson,Champion de Crespigny,c:Fridgen	6	1:38.11 (3) 1:38.11	3:22.29 (3) 1:44.18	5:10.15 (4) 1:47.86	6:56.81 1:46.66	7.64	+11.34
5	165.05 Geelong Grammar Larritt,Griffiths,Kimpton,Parsons,c:Strong	7	1:41.26 (5) 1:41.26	3:27.64 (5) 1:46.38	5:16.45 (5) 1:48.81	7:05.42 1:48.97	8.61	+19.95

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 126 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	165.01 Toowong Composite Kamp*,Burke,McCann,Franey*,c:Hockings	7	1:40.73 (2) 1:40.73	3:24.15 (2) 1:43.42	5:08.84 (1) 1:44.69	6:53.09 1:44.25	0.00	+0.00	
2	165.11 Toowong Hutchinson,Avenia,Hart,Scott,c:Edwards	3	1:39.31 (1) 1:39.31	3:24.02 (1) 1:44.71	5:10.15 (2) 1:46.13	6:54.29 1:44.14	1.20	+1.20	
3	165.04 Friends School Mulcahy,Cooper,Hutchinson,Isles,c:Crisp	5	1:43.08 (3) 1:43.08	3:30.60 (3) 1:47.52	5:20.37 (3) 1:49.77	7:09.98 1:49.61	15.69	+16.89	
4	165.08 North Esk/Tasmanian University Prior,White,Roe,Barrett,c:Hall	4	1:43.91 (4) 1:43.91	3:32.83 (4) 1:48.92	5:23.88 (4) 1:51.05	7:13.49 1:49.61	3.51	+20.40	
	165.10 Scots Strang,Cobcroft,Kamp,Starkey,c:Doyle	6	DID NOT START						

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage *substitute

Race 268 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	165.02 Brighton Grammar Wheeler,Simon,Douglas,Tait,c:Kirby	4	1:37.33 (1) 1:37.33	3:20.90 (1) 1:43.57	5:07.04 (1) 1:46.14	6:53.57 1:46.53	0.00	+0.00
2	165.03 Canberra Grammar Smart,Widdicombe,Willson,Champion de Crespigny,c:Fridgen	6	1:38.18 (2) 1:38.18	3:22.60 (2) 1:44.42	5:11.94 (2) 1:49.34	7:00.06 1:48.12	6.49	+6.49
3	165.05 Geelong Grammar Larritt,Griffiths,Kimpton,Parsons,c:Strong	2	1:40.89 (3) 1:40.89	3:27.28 (3) 1:46.39	5:16.83 (3) 1:49.55	7:07.17 1:50.34	7.11	+13.60
4	165.04 Friends School Mulcahy,Cooper,Hutchinson,Isles,c:Crisp	5	1:42.59 (4) 1:42.59	3:29.40 (4) 1:46.81	5:19.17 (4) 1:49.77	7:10.40 1:51.23	3.23	+16.83
5	165.08 North Esk/Tasmanian University Prior,White,Roe,Barrett,c:Hall	3	1:44.01 (5) 1:44.01	3:32.97 (5) 1:48.96	5:24.53 (5) 1:51.56	7:16.64 1:52.11	6.24	+23.07

Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest Eliminated

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 334 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	165.06 Geelong Grammar Cameron,Finckh,Liddle,Gubbins,c:Richardson	5	1:34.05 (1) 1:34.05	3:14.19 (1) 1:40.14	4:55.77 (1) 1:41.58	6:37.06 1:41.29	0.00	+0.00
2	165.02 Brighton Grammar Wheeler,Simon,Douglas,Tait,c:Kirby	7	1:34.69 (2) 1:34.69	3:16.16 (2) 1:41.47	4:59.20 (2) 1:43.04	6:39.40 1:40.20	2.34	+2.34
3	165.07 Kinross Wolaroi Amos,Whitehead,Thompson,Hilder,c:Cassimatis	3	1:42.41 (7) 1:42.41	3:18.95 (4) 1:36.54	5:01.04 (3) 1:42.09	6:39.61 1:38.57	0.21	+2.55
4	165.01 Toowong Composite Kamp*,Burke,McCann,Franey*,c:Hockings	4	1:37.53 (3) 1:37.53	3:18.20 (3) 1:40.67	5:01.44 (4) 1:43.24	6:41.27 1:39.83	1.66	+4.21
5	165.11 Toowong Hutchinson,Avenia,Hart,Scott,c:Edwards	6	1:40.05 (5) 1:40.05	3:23.23 (7) 1:43.18	5:07.43 (6) 1:44.20	6:51.02 1:43.59	9.75	+13.96
6	165.03 Canberra Grammar Smart,Widdicombe,Willson,Champion de Crespigny,c:Fridgale	2	1:38.31 (4) 1:38.31	3:20.46 (5) 1:42.15	5:05.73 (5) 1:45.27	6:51.96 1:46.23	0.94	+14.90
7	165.05 Geelong Grammar Larritt,Griffiths,Kimpton,Parsons,c:Strong	8	1:40.68 (6) 1:40.68	3:22.85 (6) 1:42.17	5:09.60 (7) 1:46.75	6:57.16 1:47.56	5.20	+20.10
8	165.04 Friends School Mulcahy,Cooper,Hutchinson,Isles,c:Crisp	1	1:43.02 (8) 1:43.02	3:28.84 (8) 1:45.82	5:17.39 (8) 1:48.55	7:06.50 1:49.11	9.34	+29.44

*substitute

Event 166 : Under 19 Men's Coxed Eight

Race 209 Under 19 Men's Coxed Eight							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	166.06 Scotch College Symon,Brooks,Millar,Miscamble, Wolf,Marshall,Cooper,Simpson*,c:Ferguson	5	1:26.29 (1) 1:26.29	2:55.49 (1) 1:29.20	4:27.24 (1) 1:31.75	5:56.80 1:29.56	0.00	+0.00	
2	166.08 Toowong Lethbridge,Smith,Hutchinson,Avenia, Hart,Scott,Austin,Pettigrew,c:Edwards	4	1:26.71 (2) 1:26.71	2:56.18 (2) 1:29.47	4:28.24 (2) 1:32.06	5:57.06 1:28.82	0.26	+0.26	
3	166.04 Prince Alfred Heitmann,Cox,Grant,Vasileff, Rentz,Santin,Burfield,Brennan,c:Lundy	3	1:28.08 (3) 1:28.08	2:58.27 (3) 1:30.19	4:32.18 (3) 1:33.91	6:05.58 1:33.40	8.52	+8.78	
4	166.02 Friends School Mulcahy,Panagakos,Calwell-Browne,Bryan, Piket,Donnelly,Hutchinson,Isles,c:Crisp	2	1:31.11 (4) 1:31.11	3:05.18 (4) 1:34.07	4:42.01 (4) 1:36.83	6:18.87 1:36.86	13.29	+22.07	
5	166.05 Scotch College Westacott,Sutherland,Crowston,Barber, Crawley,Dale,Parks,Poppenbeek,c:Richards	8	1:31.70 (5) 1:31.70	3:06.38 (5) 1:34.68	4:45.35 (5) 1:38.97	6:23.46 1:38.11	4.59	+26.66	
	166.01 Brighton Grammar Maloney*,NOSKE*,Simon,Clarke*, Bade*,Wheeler,Douglas,Tait,c:Edan	1	DID NOT START						
	166.07 Swan River/Trinity College O'Connell,Salerno,Thornton,Gay, Stubberfield,Boere,Fatin,Marsh,c:Ferguson	6	DID NOT START						
	166.03 Newington Treloar,Graham,Sullivan,Bertinetti, Mannix,Achjian,Leckie,Atkins,c:Fleming	7	SCRATCHED						

Progress : All to Final

*substitute

Race 411 Under 19 Men's Coxed Eight							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	166.08 Toowong Lethbridge,Smith,Hutchinson,Avenia, Hart,Scott,Austin,Pettigrew,c:Edwards	5	1:28.72 (3) 1:28.72	2:58.99 (2) 1:30.27	4:31.34 (1) 1:32.35	6:01.93 1:30.59	0.00	+0.00	
2	166.06 Scotch College Symon,Brooks,Millar,Miscamble, Wolf,Marshall,Cooper,Simpson*,c:Ferguson	4	1:28.50 (2) 1:28.50	2:58.75 (1) 1:30.25	4:32.14 (2) 1:33.39	6:04.54 1:32.40	2.61	+2.61	
3	166.07 Swan River/Trinity College O'Connell,Salerno,Thornton,Gay, Stubberfield,Boere,Fatin,Marsh,c:Ferguson	1	1:30.59 (5) 1:30.59	3:00.83 (4) 1:30.24	4:34.24 (4) 1:33.41	6:05.40 1:31.16	0.86	+3.47	
4	166.01 Brighton Grammar Maloney*,NOSKE*,Simon,Clarke*, Bade*,Wheeler,Douglas,Tait,c:Edan	8	1:28.03 (1) 1:28.03	2:59.36 (3) 1:31.33	4:32.93 (3) 1:33.57	6:05.48 1:32.55	0.08	+3.55	
5	166.04 Prince Alfred Heitmann,Cox,Grant,Vasileff, Rentz,Santin,Burfield,Brennan,c:Lundy	3	1:30.29 (4) 1:30.29	3:04.31 (5) 1:34.02	4:39.69 (5) 1:35.38	6:14.97 1:35.28	9.49	+13.04	
6	166.02 Friends School Mulcahy,Panagakos,Calwell-Browne,Bryan, Piket,Donnelly,Hutchinson,Isles,c:Crisp	6	1:32.38 (6) 1:32.38	3:06.29 (6) 1:33.91	4:44.04 (6) 1:37.75	6:23.20 1:39.16	8.23	+21.27	
7	166.05 Scotch College Westacott,Sutherland,Crowston,Barber, Crawley,Dale,Parks,Poppenbeek,c:Richards	2	1:32.90 (7) 1:32.90	3:08.97 (7) 1:36.07	4:48.08 (7) 1:39.11	6:27.03 1:38.95	3.83	+25.10	
	166.03 Newington Treloar,Graham,Sullivan,Bertinetti, Mannix,Achjian,Leckie,Atkins,c:Fleming	7	SCRATCHED						

*substitute

Event 167 : Under 17 Women's Single Scull

Race 75 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.41 Yarra Yarra Peta Terrell	3	2:11.19 (3) 2:11.19	4:29.34 (1) 2:18.15	7:04.06 (1) 2:34.72	9:39.18 2:35.12	0.00	+0.00
2	167.28 Somerville House Maddy Horridge	8	2:15.90 (5) 2:15.90	4:39.05 (4) 2:23.15	7:07.79 (3) 2:28.74	9:42.84 2:35.05	3.66	+3.66
3	167.12 Hawthorn Kathleen Hanson	5	2:09.55 (1) 2:09.55	4:33.52 (3) 2:23.97	7:09.30 (4) 2:35.78	9:44.49 2:35.19	1.65	+5.31
4	167.04 Centenary Jessie-Claire Smith	2	2:10.84 (2) 2:10.84	4:30.81 (2) 2:19.97	7:06.29 (2) 2:35.48	9:46.07 2:39.78	1.58	+6.89
5	167.06 Commercial Georgia Beecraft	7	2:14.51 (4) 2:14.51	4:41.92 (5) 2:27.41	7:18.93 (5) 2:37.01	10:01.20 2:42.27	15.13	+22.02
6	167.20 Murray Bridge Tallulah Seidel	6	2:23.73 (7) 2:23.73	4:48.02 (6) 2:24.29	7:26.06 (6) 2:38.04	10:12.89 2:46.83	11.69	+33.71
7	167.24 PLC Perth Amelia Mantle	4	2:20.86 (6) 2:20.86	4:51.43 (7) 2:30.57	7:39.78 (7) 2:48.35	10:25.93 2:46.15	13.04	+46.75

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 76 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.13 Kardinia Int'l Coll Annika Hoffman	8	2:12.40 (1) 2:12.40	4:40.33 (1) 2:27.93	7:21.21 (1) 2:40.88	9:57.09 2:35.88	0.00	+0.00
2	167.27 Rockhampton Grammar Lucy Blair	6	2:17.24 (3) 2:17.24	4:53.00 (3) 2:35.76	7:43.78 (3) 2:50.78	10:12.81 2:29.03	15.72	+15.72
3	167.37 Sydney Romola Davenport	2	2:16.20 (2) 2:16.20	4:50.70 (2) 2:34.50	7:37.56 (2) 2:46.86	10:13.62 2:36.06	0.81	+16.53
4	167.25 PLC Perth Lauren Sutherland	3	2:25.12 (6) 2:25.12	5:03.40 (5) 2:38.28	7:58.29 (4) 2:54.89	10:35.93 2:37.64	22.31	+38.84
5	167.26 Rockhampton Grammar Imogen Storey	4	2:22.56 (5) 2:22.56	5:02.78 (4) 2:40.22	7:59.56 (5) 2:56.78	10:37.12 2:37.56	1.19	+40.03
6	167.19 Murray Bridge Celia Cowan	7	2:21.58 (4) 2:21.58	5:09.36 (6) 2:47.78	8:07.23 (6) 2:57.87	10:47.66 2:40.43	10.54	+50.57
7	167.38 Townsville JCU Caragh McManus	5	2:26.71 (7) 2:26.71	5:15.07 (7) 2:48.36	8:18.90 (7) 3:03.83	11:03.88 2:44.98	16.22	+66.79
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 77 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.16 Melbourne Sky Froebel	7	2:25.16 (2) 2:25.16	5:09.24 (2) 2:44.08	7:40.54 (1) 2:31.30	10:05.32 2:24.78	0.00	+0.00
2	167.18 Mosman Ella Connaghan	8	2:18.78 (1) 2:18.78	5:04.39 (1) 2:45.61	7:45.79 (2) 2:41.40	10:18.65 2:32.86	13.33	+13.33
3	167.34 Sunshine Coast Evie Sullivan	5	2:26.13 (3) 2:26.13	5:09.73 (3) 2:43.60	7:47.54 (3) 2:37.81	10:19.86 2:32.32	1.21	+14.54
4	167.35 Swan River Laura Boere	4	2:28.28 (4) 2:28.28	5:17.06 (4) 2:48.78	7:58.91 (4) 2:41.85	10:28.13 2:29.22	8.27	+22.81
5	167.21 North Esk Morrigan Guinane	2	2:38.81 (6) 2:38.81	5:28.71 (6) 2:49.90	8:03.49 (5) 2:34.78	10:32.21 2:28.72	4.08	+26.89
6	167.17 Mersey Georgina Rayner	3	2:32.90 (5) 2:32.90	5:24.44 (5) 2:51.54	8:04.37 (6) 2:39.93	10:35.21 2:30.84	3.00	+29.89
7	167.05 Commercial Bailee Cowie	6	2:45.49 (7) 2:45.49	5:53.23 (7) 3:07.74	8:47.01 (7) 2:53.78	11:23.38 2:36.37	48.17	+78.06
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 78 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.22 PLC Perth Charlotte Hill	6	2:30.78 (1) 2:30.78	5:01.14 (1) 2:30.36	7:29.05 (1) 2:27.91	9:55.22 2:26.17	0.00	+0.00
2	167.33 Sunshine Coast Chloe Heidke	2	2:31.42 (2) 2:31.42	5:03.52 (2) 2:32.10	7:31.17 (2) 2:27.65	10:02.56 2:31.39	7.34	+7.34
3	167.07 Commercial Kate Johnson	3	2:33.82 (3) 2:33.82	5:09.04 (4) 2:35.22	7:38.41 (3) 2:29.37	10:05.01 2:26.60	2.45	+9.79
4	167.11 Friends School Emma Reeve	8	2:35.74 (4) 2:35.74	5:07.62 (3) 2:31.88	7:39.27 (4) 2:31.65	10:08.50 2:29.23	3.49	+13.28
5	167.36 Swan River Madigan Aranda	4	2:37.05 (5) 2:37.05	5:12.16 (5) 2:35.11	7:46.97 (5) 2:34.81	10:21.75 2:34.78	13.25	+26.53
6	167.01 Brisbane & GPS Michelle Sands	5	2:38.94 (6) 2:38.94	5:17.23 (6) 2:38.29	7:54.84 (6) 2:37.61	10:29.40 2:34.56	7.65	+34.18
7	167.32 Sunshine Coast Emily King	7	2:41.17 (7) 2:41.17	5:25.09 (7) 2:43.92	8:10.44 (7) 2:45.35	10:49.49 2:39.05	20.09	+54.27
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 79 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Heat 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.40 Wentworth Amy Rix	4	2:13.81 (2) 2:13.81	4:41.08 (1) 2:27.27	7:07.28 (1) 2:26.20	9:35.82 2:28.54	0.00	+0.00
2	167.14 Kinross Wolaroi Kate Hall	8	2:11.36 (1) 2:11.36	4:43.89 (2) 2:32.53	7:16.46 (2) 2:32.57	9:44.17 2:27.71	8.35	+8.35
3	167.29 Somerville House Harriet Hudson	6	2:21.12 (3) 2:21.12	4:52.83 (3) 2:31.71	7:21.23 (3) 2:28.40	9:46.27 2:25.04	2.10	+10.45
4	167.02 Brisbane & GPS Lily Alton-Triggs	3	2:23.01 (4) 2:23.01	5:03.87 (4) 2:40.86	7:39.06 (4) 2:35.19	10:08.94 2:29.88	22.67	+33.12
5	167.39 Unley High Verayna Zilm	5	2:29.06 (7) 2:29.06	5:06.17 (5) 2:37.11	7:40.95 (5) 2:34.78	10:11.74 2:30.79	2.80	+35.92
6	167.31 St Margaret Marys Lucinda Dewing	7	2:26.49 (6) 2:26.49	5:10.52 (7) 2:44.03	7:45.36 (6) 2:34.84	10:12.03 2:26.67	0.29	+36.21
7	167.10 Friends School Elke Peterson	2	2:24.85 (5) 2:24.85	5:07.83 (6) 2:42.98	7:46.88 (7) 2:39.05	10:21.84 2:34.96	9.81	+46.02

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 80 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Heat 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.08 Corowa Megan Vogel	3	2:18.97 2:18.97	4:42.66 2:23.69	7:15.62 2:32.96	9:49.49 2:33.87	0.00	+0.00
2	167.23 PLC Perth Kira Vermeersch	4	2:30.34 2:30.34	5:00.94 2:30.60	7:34.53 2:33.59	10:06.21 2:31.68	16.72	+16.72
3	167.15 Lindisfarne Lilli Reardon	5	2:31.06 2:31.06	5:02.94 2:31.88	7:36.45 2:33.51	10:11.52 2:35.07	5.31	+22.03
4	167.30 St Catherine's Mia Cross	2	2:39.46 2:39.46	5:23.73 2:44.27	8:01.63 2:37.90	10:28.82 2:27.19	17.30	+39.33
5	167.03 Brisbane & GPS Sadie O'Kane	7	2:32.96 2:32.96	5:13.28 2:40.32	8:01.24 2:47.96	10:40.04 2:38.80	11.22	+50.55
6	167.09 Firbank Grammar Harriet Spittle	6						

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 163 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.37 Sydney Romola Davenport	4	2:01.84 (1) 2:01.84	4:13.14 (1) 2:11.30	6:21.79 (1) 2:08.65	8:33.69 2:11.90	0.00	+0.00
2	167.28 Somerville House Maddy Horridge	5	2:03.73 (2) 2:03.73	4:19.66 (2) 2:15.93	6:32.54 (3) 2:12.88	8:39.77 2:07.23	6.08	+6.08
3	167.31 St Margaret Marys Lucinda Dewing	2	2:07.46 (4) 2:07.46	4:20.13 (3) 2:12.67	6:31.95 (2) 2:11.82	8:41.79 2:09.84	2.02	+8.10
4	167.35 Swan River Laura Boere	6	2:09.06 (5) 2:09.06	4:25.96 (4) 2:16.90	6:44.68 (4) 2:18.72	9:02.36 2:17.68	20.57	+28.67
5	167.06 Commercial Georgia Beecraft	3	2:06.82 (3) 2:06.82	4:32.97 (5) 2:26.15	6:59.20 (5) 2:26.23	9:15.90 2:16.70	13.54	+42.21
6	167.05 Commercial Bailee Cowie	8	2:10.29 (6) 2:10.29	4:33.92 (6) 2:23.63	7:00.81 (6) 2:26.89	9:22.88 2:22.07	6.98	+49.19
7	167.36 Swan River Madigan Aranda	7	3:06.02 (7) 3:06.02	5:23.48 (7) 2:17.46	7:45.60 (7) 2:22.12	10:04.00 2:18.40	41.12	+90.31

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 164 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.27 Rockhampton Grammar Lucy Blair	5	2:04.02 (1) 2:04.02	4:17.32 (1) 2:13.30	6:30.31 (1) 2:12.99	8:38.64 2:08.33	0.00	+0.00
2	167.11 Friends School Emma Reeve	6	2:07.56 (3) 2:07.56	4:22.02 (3) 2:14.46	6:36.63 (3) 2:14.61	8:43.24 2:06.61	4.60	+4.60
3	167.34 Sunshine Coast Evie Sullivan	4	2:05.71 (2) 2:05.71	4:18.57 (2) 2:12.86	6:33.98 (2) 2:15.41	8:45.78 2:11.80	2.54	+7.14
4	167.39 Unley High Verayna Zilm	7	2:10.17 (5) 2:10.17	4:25.58 (4) 2:15.41	6:40.54 (4) 2:14.96	8:51.77 2:11.23	5.99	+13.13
5	167.09 Firbank Grammar Harriet Spittle	8	2:09.78 (4) 2:09.78	4:27.39 (5) 2:17.61	6:48.53 (5) 2:21.14	9:06.13 2:17.60	14.36	+27.49
6	167.24 PLC Perth Amelia Mantle	2	2:12.77 (6) 2:12.77	4:33.58 (6) 2:20.81	6:55.38 (6) 2:21.80	9:12.06 2:16.68	5.93	+33.42
7	167.30 St Catherine's Mia Cross	3	2:15.63 (7) 2:15.63	4:39.83 (7) 2:24.20	7:05.49 (7) 2:25.66	9:27.45 2:21.96	15.39	+48.81
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 165 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.18 Mosman Ella Connaghan	5	2:01.88 (1) 2:01.88	4:11.42 (1) 2:09.54	6:24.14 (1) 2:12.72	8:38.81 2:14.67	0.00	+0.00
2	167.02 Brisbane & GPS Lily Alton-Triggs	6	2:08.69 (2) 2:08.69	4:23.39 (2) 2:14.70	6:41.71 (3) 2:18.32	8:54.51 2:12.80	15.70	+15.70
3	167.07 Commercial Kate Johnson	4	2:11.80 (3) 2:11.80	4:25.42 (4) 2:13.62	6:40.77 (2) 2:15.35	8:55.75 2:14.98	1.24	+16.94
4	167.20 Murray Bridge Tallulah Seidel	7	2:13.27 (5) 2:13.27	4:27.04 (5) 2:13.77	6:44.60 (4) 2:17.56	8:56.46 2:11.86	0.71	+17.65
5	167.19 Murray Bridge Celia Cowan	2	2:13.89 (6) 2:13.89	4:29.80 (7) 2:15.91	6:50.40 (7) 2:20.60	9:08.28 2:17.88	11.82	+29.47
6	167.10 Friends School Elke Peterson	8	2:15.22 (7) 2:15.22	4:28.44 (6) 2:13.22	6:49.48 (6) 2:21.04	9:09.19 2:19.71	0.91	+30.38
7	167.03 Brisbane & GPS Sadie O'Kane	3	2:12.11 (4) 2:12.11	4:24.83 (3) 2:12.72	6:45.27 (5) 2:20.44	9:09.92 2:24.65	0.73	+31.11
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 166 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.14 Kinross Wolaroi Kate Hall	4	1:57.70 (1) 1:57.70	4:09.43 (1) 2:11.73	6:20.67 (1) 2:11.24	8:28.08 2:07.41	0.00	+0.00
2	167.04 Centenary Jessie-Claire Smith	3	2:01.07 (2) 2:01.07	4:09.54 (2) 2:08.47	6:21.67 (2) 2:12.13	8:37.14 2:15.47	9.06	+9.06
3	167.33 Sunshine Coast Chloe Heidke	5	2:06.78 (3) 2:06.78	4:21.17 (3) 2:14.39	6:38.81 (3) 2:17.64	8:49.32 2:10.51	12.18	+21.24
4	167.26 Rockhampton Grammar Imogen Storey	7	2:07.62 (4) 2:07.62	4:25.96 (5) 2:18.34	6:43.79 (5) 2:17.83	8:51.79 2:08.00	2.47	+23.71
5	167.17 Mersey Georgina Rayner	2	2:09.12 (5) 2:09.12	4:25.31 (4) 2:16.19	6:42.93 (4) 2:17.62	9:00.03 2:17.10	8.24	+31.95
6	167.32 Sunshine Coast Emily King	8	2:10.43 (6) 2:10.43	4:28.55 (6) 2:18.12	6:46.30 (6) 2:17.75	9:02.82 2:16.52	2.79	+34.74
7	167.15 Lindisfarne Lilli Reardon	6	2:16.39 (7) 2:16.39	4:36.51 (7) 2:20.12	6:57.78 (7) 2:21.27	9:15.81 2:18.03	12.99	+47.73
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 167 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.29 Somerville House Harriet Hudson	6	2:02.16 (2) 2:02.16	4:12.06 (1) 2:09.90	6:25.13 (1) 2:13.07	8:39.20 2:14.07	0.00	+0.00
2	167.12 Hawthorn Kathleen Hanson	4	2:01.33 (1) 2:01.33	4:14.75 (2) 2:13.42	6:30.84 (2) 2:16.09	8:45.64 2:14.80	6.44	+6.44
3	167.01 Brisbane & GPS Michelle Sands	2	2:11.80 (3) 2:11.80	4:27.14 (3) 2:15.34	6:42.64 (3) 2:15.50	8:57.95 2:15.31	12.31	+18.75
4	167.25 PLC Perth Lauren Sutherland	3	2:12.05 (4) 2:12.05	4:27.59 (4) 2:15.54	6:47.26 (4) 2:19.67	9:01.71 2:14.45	3.76	+22.51
5	167.21 North Esk Morrigan Guinane	7	2:12.56 (5) 2:12.56	4:29.17 (5) 2:16.61	6:49.48 (5) 2:20.31	9:05.13 2:15.65	3.42	+25.93
6	167.23 PLC Perth Kira Vermeersch	5	2:13.11 (6) 2:13.11	4:31.95 (6) 2:18.84	6:54.53 (6) 2:22.58	9:13.05 2:18.52	7.92	+33.85
7	167.38 Townsville JCU Caragh McManus	8	2:15.48 (7) 2:15.48	4:38.06 (7) 2:22.58	7:05.44 (7) 2:27.38	9:25.99 2:20.55	12.94	+46.79
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 225 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.16 Melbourne Sky Froebel	4	2:00.34 (4) 2:00.34	4:06.38 (2) 2:06.04	6:14.53 (2) 2:08.15	8:21.91 2:07.38	0.00	+0.00
2	167.29 Somerville House Harriet Hudson	2	1:58.38 (1) 1:58.38	4:03.65 (1) 2:05.27	6:13.30 (1) 2:09.65	8:21.97 2:08.67	0.06	+0.06
3	167.37 Sydney Romola Davenport	3	1:59.91 (3) 1:59.91	4:09.42 (4) 2:09.51	6:20.38 (4) 2:10.96	8:26.81 2:06.43	4.84	+4.90
4	167.40 Wentworth Amy Rix	5	1:59.05 (2) 1:59.05	4:07.08 (3) 2:08.03	6:17.88 (3) 2:10.80	8:28.23 2:10.35	1.42	+6.32
5	167.41 Yarra Yarra Peta Terrell	6	2:05.12 (7) 2:05.12	4:14.18 (6) 2:09.06	6:23.42 (6) 2:09.24	8:33.49 2:10.07	5.26	+11.58
6	167.18 Mosman Ella Connaghan	7	2:02.07 (5) 2:02.07	4:11.40 (5) 2:09.33	6:21.80 (5) 2:10.40	8:33.62 2:11.82	0.13	+11.71
7	167.04 Centenary Jessie-Claire Smith	8	2:02.46 (6) 2:02.46	4:16.46 (7) 2:14.00	6:35.62 (7) 2:19.16	8:51.02 2:15.40	17.40	+29.11
8	167.11 Friends School Emma Reeve	1	2:08.10 (8) 2:08.10	4:23.30 (8) 2:15.20	6:40.43 (8) 2:17.13	8:55.70 2:15.27	4.68	+33.79
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 226 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.08 Corowa Megan Vogel	5	2:00.91 (2) 2:00.91	4:07.90 (1) 2:06.99	6:17.79 (1) 2:09.89	8:23.47 2:05.68	0.00	+0.00
2	167.13 Kardinia Int'l Coll Annika Hoffman	6	2:06.23 (6) 2:06.23	4:09.49 (2) 2:03.26	6:19.97 (2) 2:10.48	8:25.44 2:05.47	1.97	+1.97
3	167.14 Kinross Wolaroi Kate Hall	7	2:00.30 (1) 2:00.30	4:10.13 (3) 2:09.83	6:21.70 (3) 2:11.57	8:30.45 2:08.75	5.01	+6.98
4	167.27 Rockhampton Grammar Lucy Blair	3	2:04.25 (4) 2:04.25	4:17.01 (6) 2:12.76	6:28.27 (5) 2:11.26	8:31.79 2:03.52	1.34	+8.32
5	167.22 PLC Perth Charlotte Hill	4	2:03.75 (3) 2:03.75	4:13.64 (4) 2:09.89	6:25.79 (4) 2:12.15	8:39.37 2:13.58	7.58	+15.90
6	167.28 Somerville House Maddy Horridge	1	2:08.21 (7) 2:08.21	4:17.20 (7) 2:08.99	6:30.91 (7) 2:13.71	8:40.99 2:10.08	1.62	+17.52
7	167.12 Hawthorn Kathleen Hanson	2	2:04.89 (5) 2:04.89	4:15.33 (5) 2:10.44	6:30.61 (6) 2:15.28	8:45.96 2:15.35	4.97	+22.49
8	167.02 Brisbane & GPS Lily Alton-Triggs	8	2:08.77 (8) 2:08.77	4:27.57 (8) 2:18.80	6:46.94 (8) 2:19.37	8:58.81 2:11.87	12.85	+35.34
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 302 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.29 Somerville House Harriet Hudson	3	2:00.40 (1) 2:00.40	4:05.99 (2) 2:05.59	6:15.05 (1) 2:09.06	8:21.93 2:06.88	0.00	+0.00
2	167.14 Kinross Wolaroi Kate Hall	2	2:01.28 (2) 2:01.28	4:05.62 (1) 2:04.34	6:16.78 (2) 2:11.16	8:24.48 2:07.70	2.55	+2.55
3	167.16 Melbourne Sky Froebel	5	2:04.40 (5) 2:04.40	4:09.53 (3) 2:05.13	6:18.37 (3) 2:08.84	8:25.64 2:07.27	1.16	+3.71
4	167.13 Kardinia Int'l Coll Annika Hoffman	6	2:07.38 (7) 2:07.38	4:14.29 (7) 2:06.91	6:23.16 (4) 2:08.87	8:28.52 2:05.36	2.88	+6.59
5	167.37 Sydney Romola Davenport	7	2:03.84 (4) 2:03.84	4:13.95 (6) 2:10.11	6:25.97 (6) 2:12.02	8:33.82 2:07.85	5.30	+11.89
6	167.08 Corowa Megan Vogel	4	2:02.06 (3) 2:02.06	4:12.18 (4) 2:10.12	6:24.83 (5) 2:12.65	8:34.27 2:09.44	0.45	+12.34
7	167.40 Wentworth Amy Rix	1	2:06.15 (6) 2:06.15	4:13.09 (5) 2:06.94	6:27.76 (7) 2:14.67	8:40.02 2:12.26	5.75	+18.09
8	167.27 Rockhampton Grammar Lucy Blair	8	2:08.25 (8) 2:08.25	4:20.17 (8) 2:11.92	6:35.22 (8) 2:15.05	8:45.44 2:10.22	5.42	+23.51

Race 301 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							B Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	167.18 Mosman Ella Connaghan	3	2:04.55 (3) 2:04.55	4:14.01 (1) 2:09.46	6:27.00 (1) 2:12.99	8:39.68 2:12.68	0.00	+0.00	
2	167.28 Somerville House Maddy Horridge	6	2:05.90 (5) 2:05.90	4:18.13 (3) 2:12.23	6:33.86 (3) 2:15.73	8:44.04 2:10.18	4.36	+4.36	
3	167.22 PLC Perth Charlotte Hill	4	2:02.88 (1) 2:02.88	4:17.76 (2) 2:14.88	6:33.28 (2) 2:15.52	8:44.49 2:11.21	0.45	+4.81	
4	167.11 Friends School Emma Reeve	1	2:09.59 (7) 2:09.59	4:22.11 (5) 2:12.52	6:37.11 (4) 2:15.00	8:46.26 2:09.15	1.77	+6.58	
5	167.12 Hawthorn Kathleen Hanson	2	2:05.05 (4) 2:05.05	4:20.31 (4) 2:15.26	6:38.99 (5) 2:18.68	8:54.20 2:15.21	7.94	+14.52	
6	167.02 Brisbane & GPS Lily Alton-Triggs	8	2:08.74 (6) 2:08.74	4:25.59 (6) 2:16.85	6:46.69 (6) 2:21.10	8:58.85 2:12.16	4.65	+19.17	
7	167.41 Yarra Yarra Peta Terrell	5	2:03.70 (2) 2:03.70	4:26.04 (7) 2:22.34	6:53.25 (7) 2:27.21	9:24.38 2:31.13	25.53	+44.70	
	167.04 Centenary Jessie-Claire Smith	7	SCRATCHED						

Event 168 : Under 17 Women's Double Scull

Race 210 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	168.04 Canberra Girls Grammar Annabelle Marshall, Georgia Boric	4	1:52.99 (1) 1:52.99	3:54.13 (1) 2:01.14	5:58.26 (1) 2:04.13	8:00.37 2:02.11	0.00	+0.00	
2	168.12 Friends School Anna Jamison, Emily Jackson	5	1:56.71 (2) 1:56.71	3:58.91 (2) 2:02.20	6:04.81 (2) 2:05.90	8:04.84 2:00.03	4.47	+4.47	
3	168.17 Mersey/North Esk Morrigan Guinane, Georgina Rayner	2	2:02.87 (5) 2:02.87	4:04.86 (5) 2:01.99	6:08.70 (3) 2:03.84	8:08.89 2:00.19	4.05	+8.52	
4	168.06 Commercial Kate Johnson, Bailee Cowie	7	1:59.45 (4) 1:59.45	4:03.02 (4) 2:03.57	6:10.37 (4) 2:07.35	8:09.70 1:59.33	0.81	+9.33	
5	168.05 Commercial Jamila Tabuarua, Georgia Beecraft	3	1:58.30 (3) 1:58.30	4:02.88 (3) 2:04.58	6:10.54 (5) 2:07.66	8:10.85 2:00.31	1.15	+10.48	
	168.08 Fremantle Lisa Vener, Lucy Simons	6	SCRATCHED						

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 211 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.15 Loreto Normanhurst/Roseville Charlotte McBrayer, Olivia Bartram	3	1:51.95 (1) 1:51.95	3:49.50 (1) 1:57.55	5:51.66 (1) 2:02.16	7:53.02 2:01.36	0.00	+0.00
2	168.21 Pymble Ladies Emma Parsons, Eliza Erratt*	4	1:52.70 (2) 1:52.70	3:52.70 (2) 2:00.00	5:58.92 (2) 2:06.22	8:03.06 2:04.14	10.04	+10.04
3	168.29 Tara School Maddison Stubbs, Gabriella Horton	5	2:00.58 (3) 2:00.58	4:06.19 (3) 2:05.61	6:11.78 (3) 2:05.59	8:11.07 1:59.29	8.01	+18.05
4	168.20 Phoenix Chelsea Higginbottom, Elizabeth Johnson	2	2:04.57 (6) 2:04.57	4:07.74 (4) 2:03.17	6:13.67 (4) 2:05.93	8:15.53 2:01.86	4.46	+22.51
5	168.22 Somerset College Elizabeth Kay, Olivia Sina	6	2:01.99 (4) 2:01.99	4:08.34 (5) 2:06.35	6:14.88 (5) 2:06.54	8:18.19 2:03.31	2.66	+25.17
6	168.03 Brisbane & GPS Lily Alton-Triggs, Grace Buckman	7	2:02.99 (5) 2:02.99	4:11.18 (6) 2:08.19	6:20.70 (6) 2:09.52	8:25.53 2:04.83	7.34	+32.51
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 212 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.28 Sydney/Mosman Ella Connaghan, Romola Davenport	4	1:50.53 (1) 1:50.53	3:47.90 1:57.37	5:46.34 (1) 1:58.44	7:48.68 2:02.34	0.00	+0.00
2	168.32 Walford Anglican Amber Price, Cara Ploumidis	5	1:57.61 (3) 1:57.61	4:01.63 2:04.02	6:06.01 (2) 2:04.38	8:10.43 2:04.42	21.75	+21.75
3	168.18 Murray Bridge Victoria Seidel, Celia Cowan	3	2:01.44 (4) 2:01.44	4:07.29 2:05.85	6:13.26 (3) 2:05.97	8:17.43 2:04.17	7.00	+28.75
4	168.35 Wilderness School Olivia Tremaine, Matilda Ross	2	2:02.09 (5) 2:02.09	4:09.99 2:07.90	6:22.53 (4) 2:12.54	8:35.70 2:13.17	18.27	+47.02
5	168.09 Fremantle Alice White, Annabelle Marwick	7	2:51.53 (6) 2:51.53	5:25.64 2:34.11	7:42.17 (5) 2:16.53	9:52.05 2:09.88	76.35	+123.3
6	168.01 Brisbane & GPS Michelle Sands, Sadie O'Kane	6	1:55.90 (2) 1:55.90		11:21.29 (6) 1:50.40	13:11.69 1:50.40	199.64	+323.0
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 213 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.24 Somerville House Maddy Horridge, Harriet Hudson	4	1:52.73 (1) 1:52.73	3:54.07 (1) 2:01.34	5:52.50 (1) 1:58.43	7:55.99 2:03.49	0.00	+0.00
2	168.11 Fremantle Sofia Bekir-Fuente, Eliza Kelly	3	1:55.23 (2) 1:55.23	3:57.64 (2) 2:02.41	6:00.49 (2) 2:02.85	8:02.42 2:01.93	6.43	+6.43
3	168.30 Townsville JCU Lucinda Dewing, Caragh McManus	5	1:58.17 (3) 1:58.17	4:03.01 (3) 2:04.84	6:06.01 (3) 2:03.00	8:04.50 1:58.49	2.08	+8.51
4	168.31 Unley High/Murray Bridge Tallulah Seidel, Verayna Zilm	6	2:01.23 (5) 2:01.23	4:04.85 (4) 2:03.62	6:08.02 (4) 2:03.17	8:04.99 1:56.97	0.49	+9.00
5	168.14 Friends School Romy Keppell, Sarah Castles-Lynch	7	1:59.80 (4) 1:59.80	4:05.54 (5) 2:05.74	6:13.17 (5) 2:07.63	8:22.85 2:09.68	17.86	+26.86
6	168.25 St Catherine's Danielle Thrasylvoulou, Henrietta Richardson	2	2:07.57 (6) 2:07.57	4:19.31 (6) 2:11.74	6:31.61 (6) 2:12.30	8:42.98 2:11.37	20.13	+46.99
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 214 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.07 Corowa/Melbourne Sky Froebel, Megan Vogel	4	1:48.44 (1) 1:48.44	3:41.76 (1) 1:53.32	5:36.65 (1) 1:54.89	7:30.79 1:54.14	0.00	+0.00
2	168.26 Sunshine Coast Evie Sullivan, Chloe Heidke	6	1:53.66 (2) 1:53.66	3:52.33 (2) 1:58.67	5:53.07 (2) 2:00.74	7:53.19 2:00.12	22.40	+22.40
3	168.34 Wilderness School Lilli Cavill, Rachel Neef	7	1:59.86 (3) 1:59.86	4:02.78 (3) 2:02.92	6:06.91 (3) 2:04.13	8:09.13 2:02.22	15.94	+38.34
4	168.19 PLC Perth Caitlin Attwell, Emma Bruce	5	2:04.16 (4) 2:04.16	4:12.26 (4) 2:08.10	6:22.59 (4) 2:10.33	8:31.45 2:08.86	22.32	+60.66
5	168.16 Mannum Laura Pfitzner, Nikki Bond	2	2:08.53 (5) 2:08.53	4:19.34 (5) 2:10.81	6:41.17 (6) 2:21.83	8:50.12 2:08.95	18.67	+79.33
6	168.33 Wilderness School Catriona Walsh, Margot Robertson	3	2:08.91 (6) 2:08.91	4:20.14 (6) 2:11.23	6:35.61 (5) 2:15.47	8:53.67 2:18.06	3.55	+82.88
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 215 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 6		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	168.36 Yarra Yarra/Hawthorn Kathleen Hanson, Peta Terrell	3		3:48.91 (1)	5:50.60 (1) 2:01.69	7:54.86 2:04.26	0.00	+0.00	
2	168.27 Swan River Madigan Aranda, Laura Boere	6	1:56.11 1:56.11	3:59.53 (2) 2:03.42	6:03.61 (2) 2:04.08	8:06.78 2:03.17	11.92	+11.92	
3	168.13 Friends School Olivia Downie, Arabella Seddon	4	2:00.26 2:00.26	4:05.29 (3) 2:05.03	6:12.12 (3) 2:06.83	8:14.79 2:02.67	8.01	+19.93	
4	168.10 Fremantle Lucy Simons*, Sarah Woolhouse	7	2:05.44 2:05.44	4:16.02 (4) 2:10.58	6:27.57 (4) 2:11.55	8:36.13 2:08.56	21.34	+41.27	
5	168.02 Brisbane & GPS Miranda Mahoney, Anwen Raeside	5	2:08.34 2:08.34	4:26.41 (5) 2:18.07	6:44.99 (5) 2:18.58	8:57.91 2:12.92	21.78	+63.05	
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute	

Race 280 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.05 Commercial Jamila Tabuarua, Georgia Beecraft	3	1:55.99 (1) 1:55.99	4:01.82 (1) 2:05.83	6:12.70 (1) 2:10.88	8:16.06 2:03.36	0.00	+0.00
2	168.12 Friends School Anna Jamison, Emily Jackson	5	2:00.33 (2) 2:00.33	4:06.81 (2) 2:06.48	6:15.85 (2) 2:09.04	8:18.19 2:02.34	2.13	+2.13
3	168.29 Tara School Maddison Stubbs, Gabriella Horton	4	2:02.64 (3) 2:02.64	4:12.91 (3) 2:10.27	6:24.04 (3) 2:11.13	8:30.50 2:06.46	12.31	+14.44
4	168.14 Friends School Romy Keppell, Sarah Castles-Lynch	7	2:03.92 (4) 2:03.92	4:13.28 (4) 2:09.36	6:26.99 (4) 2:13.71	8:33.08 2:06.09	2.58	+17.02
5	168.35 Wilderness School Olivia Tremaine, Matilda Ross	6	2:06.32 (5) 2:06.32	4:18.85 (5) 2:12.53	6:33.28 (5) 2:14.43	8:45.66 2:12.38	12.58	+29.60
6	168.33 Wilderness School Catriona Walsh, Margot Robertson	2	2:18.46 (6) 2:18.46	4:39.51 (6) 2:21.05	7:02.01 (6) 2:22.50	9:22.47 2:20.46	36.81	+66.41
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 281 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	168.21 Pymble Ladies Emma Parsons, Eliza Erratt*	5	1:56.42 (1) 1:56.42	4:00.01 (1) 2:03.59	6:09.62 (1) 2:09.61	8:15.39 2:05.77	0.00	+0.00	
2	168.31 Unley High/Murray Bridge Tallulah Seidel, Verayna Zilm	6	2:01.91 (2) 2:01.91	4:09.48 (2) 2:07.57	6:18.31 (2) 2:08.83	8:21.10 2:02.79	5.71	+5.71	
3	168.18 Murray Bridge Victoria Seidel, Celia Cowan	4	2:08.78 (4) 2:08.78	4:16.46 (3) 2:07.68	6:28.35 (3) 2:11.89	8:36.03 2:07.68	14.93	+20.64	
4	168.10 Fremantle Lucy Simons*, Sarah Woolhouse	3	2:05.89 (3) 2:05.89	4:18.86 (4) 2:12.97	6:36.54 (4) 2:17.68	8:50.31 2:13.77	14.28	+34.92	
5	168.16 Mannum Laura Pfitzner, Nikki Bond	7	2:15.83 (5) 2:15.83	4:36.16 (5) 2:20.33	6:59.69 (5) 2:23.53	9:15.88 2:16.19	25.57	+60.49	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								*substitute	

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 282 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 3			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	168.30 Townsville JCU Lucinda Dewing, Caragh McManus	4	1:59.00 (1) 1:59.00	4:05.80 (1) 2:06.80	6:14.89 (1) 2:09.09	8:21.39 2:06.50	0.00	+0.00		
2	168.03 Brisbane & GPS Lily Alton-Triggs, Grace Buckman	2	2:03.72 (3) 2:03.72	4:14.30 (3) 2:10.58	6:25.77 (3) 2:11.47	8:29.86 2:04.09	8.47	+8.47		
3	168.32 Walford Anglican Amber Price, Cara Ploumidis	5	2:02.44 (2) 2:02.44	4:11.46 (2) 2:09.02	6:22.97 (2) 2:11.51	8:33.60 2:10.63	3.74	+12.21		
4	168.02 Brisbane & GPS Miranda Mahoney, Anwen Raeside	3	2:07.90 (4) 2:07.90	4:26.98 (4) 2:19.08	6:47.40 (4) 2:20.42	8:59.10 2:11.70	25.50	+37.71		
	168.19 PLC Perth Caitlin Attwell, Emma Bruce	6	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated										

Race 283 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.01 Brisbane & GPS Michelle Sands, Sadie O'Kane	2	1:56.46 (2) 1:56.46	3:57.13 (2) 2:00.67	6:01.40 (1) 2:04.27	8:04.18 2:02.78	0.00	+0.00
2	168.26 Sunshine Coast Evie Sullivan, Chloe Heidke	4	1:55.59 (1) 1:55.59	3:56.19 (1) 2:00.60	6:02.57 (2) 2:06.38	8:06.06 2:03.49	1.88	+1.88
3	168.06 Commercial Kate Johnson, Bailee Cowie	3	2:00.41 (4) 2:00.41	4:06.08 (3) 2:05.67	6:15.43 (3) 2:09.35	8:19.93 2:04.50	13.87	+15.75
4	168.22 Somerset College Elizabeth Kay, Olivia Sina	7	2:03.30 (6) 2:03.30	4:11.29 (5) 2:07.99	6:22.25 (5) 2:10.96	8:29.90 2:07.65	9.97	+25.72
5	168.11 Fremantle Sofia Bekir-Fuente, Eliza Kelly	5	1:59.52 (3) 1:59.52	4:08.25 (4) 2:08.73	6:20.58 (4) 2:12.33	8:30.96 2:10.38	1.06	+26.78
6	168.13 Friends School Olivia Downie, Arabella Seddon	6	2:02.56 (5) 2:02.56	4:13.04 (6) 2:10.48	6:26.69 (6) 2:13.65	8:36.80 2:10.11	5.84	+32.62
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 284 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 5			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	168.20 Phoenix Chelsea Higginbottom, Elizabeth Johnson	3	2:04.14 (3) 2:04.14	4:08.19 (3) 2:04.05	6:14.18 (2) 2:05.99	8:16.65 2:02.47	0.00	+0.00		
2	168.27 Swan River Madigan Aranda, Laura Boere	5	1:57.97 (1) 1:57.97	4:03.68 (1) 2:05.71	6:12.42 (1) 2:08.74	8:19.22 2:06.80	2.57	+2.57		
3	168.17 Mersey/North Esk Morrigan Guinane, Georgina Rayner	4	2:02.39 (2) 2:02.39	4:07.36 (2) 2:04.97	6:15.77 (3) 2:08.41	8:23.88 2:08.11	4.66	+7.23		
4	168.34 Wilderness School Lilli Cavill, Rachel Neef	6	2:09.13 (4) 2:09.13	4:20.71 (4) 2:11.58	6:31.96 (4) 2:11.25	8:41.69 2:09.73	17.81	+25.04		
5	168.25 St Catherine's Danielle Thrasyvoulou, Henrietta Richardson	2	2:14.28 (5) 2:14.28	4:32.33 (5) 2:18.05	6:52.49 (5) 2:20.16	9:08.17 2:15.68	26.48	+51.52		
	168.09 Fremantle Alice White, Annabelle Marwick	7	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated										

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 328 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.07 Corowa/Melbourne Sky Froebel, Megan Vogel	5	1:52.44 (1) 1:52.44	3:48.68 (1) 1:56.24	5:47.44 (1) 1:58.76	7:45.34 1:57.90	0.00	+0.00
2	168.28 Sydney/Mosman Ella Connaghan, Romola Davenport	4	1:53.02 (2) 1:53.02	3:52.75 (2) 1:59.73	5:54.46 (2) 2:01.71	7:55.47 2:01.01	10.13	+10.13
3	168.26 Sunshine Coast Evie Sullivan, Chloe Heidke	8	1:53.61 (3) 1:53.61	3:54.98 (3) 2:01.37	5:58.72 (3) 2:03.74	8:00.32 2:01.60	4.85	+14.98
4	168.31 Unley High/Murray Bridge Tallulah Seidel, Verayna Zilm	1	1:59.06 (7) 1:59.06	4:01.45 (5) 2:02.39	6:03.73 (4) 2:02.28	8:02.10 1:58.37	1.78	+16.76
5	168.04 Canberra Girls Grammar Annabelle Marshall, Georgia Boric	6	1:55.13 (4) 1:55.13	3:59.44 (4) 2:04.31	6:04.68 (5) 2:05.24	8:06.62 2:01.94	4.52	+21.28
6	168.30 Townsville JCU Lucinda Dewing, Caragh McManus	7	1:57.65 (6) 1:57.65	4:02.29 (6) 2:04.64	6:08.24 (6) 2:05.95	8:06.82 1:58.58	0.20	+21.48
7	168.05 Commercial Jamila Tabuarua, Georgia Beecraft	3	1:55.80 (5) 1:55.80	4:03.11 (7) 2:07.31	6:11.13 (7) 2:08.02	8:17.24 2:06.11	10.42	+31.90
8	168.20 Phoenix Chelsea Higginbottom, Elizabeth Johnson	2	2:00.49 (8) 2:00.49	4:07.36 (8) 2:06.87	6:15.68 (8) 2:08.32	8:23.52 2:07.84	6.28	+38.18

Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 329 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.24 Somerville House Maddy Horridge, Harriet Hudson	4	1:52.66 (3) 1:52.66	3:50.42 (1) 1:57.76	5:50.43 (1) 2:00.01	7:50.03 1:59.60	0.00	+0.00
2	168.36 Yarra Yarra/Hawthorn Kathleen Hanson, Peta Terrell	5	1:51.71 (1) 1:51.71	3:50.82 (2) 1:59.11	5:52.49 (2) 2:01.67	7:52.51 2:00.02	2.48	+2.48
3	168.01 Brisbane & GPS Michelle Sands, Sadie O'Kane	7	1:55.38 (5) 1:55.38	3:54.69 (4) 1:59.31	5:55.87 (4) 2:01.18	7:56.01 2:00.14	3.50	+5.98
4	168.15 Loreto Normanhurst/Roseville Charlotte McBrayer, Olivia Bartram	6	1:52.12 (2) 1:52.12	3:52.51 (3) 2:00.39	5:55.39 (3) 2:02.88	7:58.49 2:03.10	2.48	+8.46
5	168.21 Pymble Ladies Emma Parsons, Eliza Erratt*	3	1:54.58 (4) 1:54.58	3:55.79 (5) 2:01.21	6:00.79 (5) 2:05.00	8:04.43 2:03.64	5.94	+14.40
6	168.12 Friends School Anna Jamison, Emily Jackson	1	1:57.27 (7) 1:57.27	4:01.95 (7) 2:04.68	6:08.53 (7) 2:06.58	8:07.14 1:58.61	2.71	+17.11
7	168.27 Swan River Madigan Aranda, Laura Boere	2	1:56.74 (6) 1:56.74	4:00.43 (6) 2:03.69	6:06.51 (6) 2:06.08	8:11.20 2:04.69	4.06	+21.17
8	168.03 Brisbane & GPS Lily Alton-Triggs, Grace Buckman	8	1:58.98 (8) 1:58.98	4:08.70 (8) 2:09.72	6:19.51 (8) 2:10.81	8:23.54 2:04.03	12.34	+33.51

Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Race 458 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.07 Corowa/Melbourne Sky Froebel, Megan Vogel	5	1:52.23 1:52.23	3:48.32 (1) 1:56.09	5:44.90 (1) 1:56.58	7:40.66 1:55.76	0.00	+0.00
2	168.24 Somerville House Maddy Horridge, Harriet Hudson	4	1:52.95 1:52.95	3:51.80 (3) 1:58.85	5:50.17 (2) 1:58.37	7:45.65 1:55.48	4.99	+4.99
3	168.28 Sydney/Mosman Ella Connaghan, Romola Davenport	3	1:51.31 1:51.31	3:50.19 (2) 1:58.88	5:50.39 (3) 2:00.20	7:46.54 1:56.15	0.89	+5.88
4	168.36 Yarra Yarra/Hawthorn Kathleen Hanson, Peta Terrell	6		3:52.33 (4) 1:59.83	5:52.16 (4) 1:59.83	7:46.93 1:54.77	0.39	+6.27
5	168.01 Brisbane & GPS Michelle Sands, Sadie O'Kane	2	2:01.58 2:01.58	3:56.23 (5) 1:54.65	5:58.08 (5) 2:01.85	7:59.22 2:01.14	12.29	+18.56
6	168.26 Sunshine Coast Evie Sullivan, Chloe Heidke	7	2:00.92 2:00.92	3:58.49 (7) 1:57.57	5:59.88 (6) 2:01.39	8:00.05 2:00.17	0.83	+19.39
7	168.31 Unley High/Murray Bridge Tallulah Seidel, Verayna Zilm	1	2:01.78 2:01.78	3:59.13 (8) 1:57.35	6:01.33 (8) 2:02.20	8:00.29 1:58.96	0.24	+19.63
8	168.15 Loreto Normanhurst/Roseville Charlotte McBrayer, Olivia Bartram	8	2:00.67 2:00.67	3:56.93 (6) 1:56.26	6:00.11 (7) 2:03.18	8:01.66 2:01.55	1.37	+21.00

Event 169 : Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull

Race 116 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.05 Firbank Grammar Dawes,McElroy,Davey,Ballas,c:Curwen	5	1:47.33 (1) 1:47.33	3:41.37 (1) 1:54.04	5:39.22 (1) 1:57.85	7:37.52 1:58.30	0.00	+0.00
2	169.15 Loreto Normanhurst Pellizzon,Bartholomew,Smith,Bartram,c:Fessey	2	1:51.14 (2) 1:51.14	3:48.88 (2) 1:57.74	5:49.31 (2) 2:00.43	7:50.16 2:00.85	12.64	+12.64
3	169.18 PLC Perth/Swan River Morris,Aranda,Vermeersch,Bruce,c:Rieck	3	1:56.74 (5) 1:56.74	3:57.99 (4) 2:01.25	5:59.36 (3) 2:01.37	7:59.10 1:59.74	8.94	+21.58
4	169.27 Tara School Composite Raeside,Dewing,McManus,Bianchini,c:Crampton	8	1:55.99 (4) 1:55.99	3:58.86 (5) 2:02.87	6:03.23 (4) 2:04.37	8:00.15 1:56.92	1.05	+22.63
5	169.24 Somerset College Kay,Sina,Blauberg,Bischof,c:Lindsay	4	1:55.29 (3) 1:55.29	3:57.74 (3) 2:02.45	6:03.76 (5) 2:06.02	8:06.04 2:02.28	5.89	+28.52
6	169.30 Wilderness School Nery,Abel Smith,Willson,Seaton,c:Moularadellis	1	2:01.12 (8) 2:01.12	4:01.17 (6) 2:00.05	6:06.19 (6) 2:05.02	8:06.33 2:00.14	0.29	+28.81
7	169.03 Commercial Johnson,Tabuarua,Beecraft,Cowie,c:MacKenzie	6	1:58.33 (6) 1:58.33	4:02.98 (7) 2:04.65	6:09.34 (7) 2:06.36	8:12.95 2:03.61	6.62	+35.43
8	169.26 Sydney Girls Jaggar*,So*,Bradley,Trent,c:Zhang	7	1:59.22 (7) 1:59.22	4:03.85 (8) 2:04.63	6:12.42 (8) 2:08.57	8:18.91 2:06.49	5.96	+41.39
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 117 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.11 Kinross Wolaroi Broadley,Crisp,Date,Hall,c:Starr	2	1:47.06 (1) 1:47.06	3:44.09 (1) 1:57.03	5:42.65 (1) 1:58.56	7:38.29 1:55.64	0.00	+0.00
2	169.22 Rockhampton Grammar Mueller,Saunders,Storey,Blair,c:Becker	3	1:55.64 (4) 1:55.64	3:52.17 (3) 1:56.53	5:50.14 (3) 1:57.97	7:41.41 1:51.27	3.12	+3.12
3	169.10 Kardinia Int'l Coll Fitzgerald,Elsworth,du Vallon,Hoffman,c:Kottek	6	1:52.04 (2) 1:52.04	3:49.97 (2) 1:57.93	5:49.81 (2) 1:59.84	7:47.68 1:57.87	6.27	+9.39
4	169.08 Genazzano McCarthy,Morgan,Hunt,Zago,c:Singh	7	1:55.08 (3) 1:55.08	3:54.14 (4) 1:59.06	5:56.28 (4) 2:02.14	7:56.41 2:00.13	8.73	+18.12
5	169.16 Methodist Ladies College Feller,Sharp,Tomanovits,Johnston,c:Walker	4	1:58.29 (5) 1:58.29	3:56.51 (5) 1:58.22	5:59.23 (5) 2:02.72	8:02.98 2:03.75	6.57	+24.69
6	169.02 Brisbane & GPS Buckman,Alton-Triggs,Sands,O'Kane,c:Mahoney	5	1:58.59 (6) 1:58.59	4:00.28 (6) 2:01.69	6:05.64 (6) 2:05.36	8:07.09 2:01.45	4.11	+28.80
7	169.06 Fremantle White*,Woolhouse*,Simons,Kelly,c:Bekir-Fuente	1	2:00.49 (7) 2:00.49	4:03.23 (7) 2:02.74	6:10.82 (7) 2:07.59	8:17.94 2:07.12	10.85	+39.65
8	169.19 Phoenix/Mannum Pfitzner,Bond,Higginbottom,Johnson,c:Bormann	8	2:02.43 (8) 2:02.43	4:12.34 (8) 2:09.91	6:25.13 (8) 2:12.79	8:34.41 2:09.28	16.47	+56.12
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 118 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.04 Corowa Composite Hanson,Terrell,Froebel,Vogel,c:Ozeki	6	1:48.02 (1) 1:48.02	3:43.85 (1) 1:55.83	5:40.92 (1) 1:57.07	7:36.60 1:55.68	0.00	+0.00
2	169.07 Friends School Seddon,Peterson,Reeve,Kloser,c:Hill	3	1:51.43 (3) 1:51.43	3:50.04 (3) 1:58.61	5:50.58 (3) 2:00.54	7:46.68 1:56.10	10.08	+10.08
3	169.20 Pymble Ladies Whiteley*,Stanley,Hilsberg,Elliott,c:Cooper	2	1:49.78 (2) 1:49.78	3:47.71 (2) 1:57.93	5:49.27 (2) 2:01.56	7:48.73 1:59.46	2.05	+12.13
4	169.17 PLC Perth Attwell,Mantle,Sutherland,Hill,c:Taylor	4	1:55.33 (4) 1:55.33	3:56.61 (4) 2:01.28	5:59.78 (4) 2:03.17	7:58.32 1:58.54	9.59	+21.72
5	169.28 Unley High/Murray Bridge Cowan,Stevens,Seidel,Zilm,c:Facchin	8	1:57.59 (7) 1:57.59	3:59.60 (6) 2:02.01	6:02.65 (5) 2:03.05	8:02.02 1:59.37	3.70	+25.42
6	169.14 Loreto Normanhurst Anderson,Loneragan,Hassall,Graham,c:Ryan	5	1:57.06 (6) 1:57.06	3:58.35 (5) 2:01.29	6:03.40 (6) 2:05.05	8:05.30 2:01.90	3.28	+28.70
7	169.09 Hunter Valley Grammar Dockrill,Atkin,Bowd,Grassby,c:Hart	1	1:56.13 (5) 1:56.13	3:59.79 (7) 2:03.66	6:05.59 (7) 2:05.80	8:12.88 2:07.29	7.58	+36.28
8	169.25 St Catherine's Dawson,Fleeting,Johnson,Stavrinou,c:Winterbotham	7	1:59.31 (8) 1:59.31	4:07.87 (8) 2:08.56	6:22.34 (8) 2:14.47	8:34.46 2:12.12	21.58	+57.86
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 119 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.23 Sacred Heart Geelong O'Connell,Harper,Meaney,Pecchiari,c:Romanis	8	1:55.85 (1) 1:55.85	3:55.43 (1) 1:59.58	5:56.38 (1) 2:00.95	7:54.89 1:58.51	0.00	+0.00
2	169.31 Wilderness School Cavill,Ross,Neef,Tremaine,c:Stanley	4	1:56.97 (2) 1:56.97	4:00.21 (3) 2:03.24	6:06.69 (3) 2:06.48	8:14.11 2:07.42	19.22	+19.22
3	169.21 Redlands Parker,James,Galloway,Beaton,c:Henshall	7	1:57.38 (3) 1:57.38	4:02.31 (4) 2:04.93	6:10.45 (4) 2:08.14	8:14.88 2:04.43	0.77	+19.99
4	169.13 Loreto Normanhurst Cavanagh,Scott,Morrison,Doyle,c:Woolley	5	2:01.35 (5) 2:01.35	4:08.15 (5) 2:06.80	6:18.19 (5) 2:10.04	8:24.83 2:06.64	9.95	+29.94
5	169.12 Leichhardt Young,Gainsford,Lowe,Young,c:Lyon	6	2:02.74 (6) 2:02.74	4:15.01 (6) 2:12.27	6:31.17 (6) 2:16.16	8:44.74 2:13.57	19.91	+49.85
6	169.29 Wilderness School Riebe,Craig,Craig,Hayward,c:Wellings	3	2:13.02 (7) 2:13.02	4:33.23 (7) 2:20.21	6:56.82 (7) 2:23.59	9:14.59 2:17.77	29.85	+79.70
7	169.01 Ascham Kelley,Spurway,Carney,Milne,c:Ritchie	2	1:57.87 (4) 1:57.87	3:58.66 (2) 2:00.79	6:02.64 (2) 2:03.98	8:07.53 2:04.89	RELEGATED Boat Underweight	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 187 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.17 PLC Perth Attwell,Mantle,Sutherland,Hill,c:Taylor	4	1:50.83 (1) 1:50.83	3:47.70 (1) 1:56.87	5:46.65 (1) 1:58.95	7:43.98 1:57.33	0.00	+0.00
2	169.02 Brisbane & GPS Buckman,Alton-Triggs,Sands,O'Kane,c:Mahoney	3	1:54.88 (3) 1:54.88	3:52.79 (2) 1:57.91	5:49.40 (2) 1:56.61	7:47.80 1:58.40	3.82	+3.82
3	169.09 Hunter Valley Grammar Dockrill,Atkin,Bowd,Grassby,c:Hart	7	1:53.85 (2) 1:53.85	3:53.12 (3) 1:59.27	5:54.45 (3) 2:01.33	7:56.29 2:01.84	8.49	+12.31
4	169.18 PLC Perth/Swan River Morris,Aranda,Vermeersch,Bruce,c:Rieck	5	1:59.55 (5) 1:59.55	4:02.79 (5) 2:03.24	6:05.43 (4) 2:02.64	8:06.86 2:01.43	10.57	+22.88
5	169.26 Sydney Girls Jaggar*,So*,Bradley,Trent,c:Zhang	2	1:58.56 (4) 1:58.56	4:00.84 (4) 2:02.28	6:07.83 (5) 2:06.99	8:12.84 2:05.01	5.98	+28.86
6	169.12 Leichhardt Young,Gainsford,Lowe,Young,c:Lyon	6	2:00.65 (6) 2:00.65	4:09.26 (6) 2:08.61	6:20.75 (6) 2:11.49	8:28.72 2:07.97	15.88	+44.74
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 188 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.10 Kardinia Int'l Coll Fitzgerald,Elsworth,du Vallon,Hoffman,c:Kottek	5	1:50.24 (1) 1:50.24	3:46.25 (1) 1:56.01	5:45.89 (1) 1:59.64	7:42.10 1:56.21	0.00	+0.00
2	169.14 Loreto Normanhurst Anderson,Loneragan,Hassall,Graham,c:Ryan	3	1:53.72 (3) 1:53.72	3:49.23 (2) 1:55.51	5:48.70 (2) 1:59.47	7:47.06 1:58.36	4.96	+4.96
3	169.24 Somerset College Kay,Sina,Blauberg,Bischof,c:Lindsay	6	1:53.06 (2) 1:53.06	3:51.97 (3) 1:58.91	5:53.79 (3) 2:01.82	7:54.68 2:00.89	7.62	+12.58
4	169.01 Ascham Kelley,Spurway,Carney,Milne,c:Ritchie	7	1:55.59 (4) 1:55.59	3:57.62 (4) 2:02.03	6:02.13 (4) 2:04.51	8:05.14 2:03.01	10.46	+23.04
5	169.19 Phoenix/Mannum Pftzner,Bond,Higginbottom,Johnson,c:Bormann	2	1:57.60 (5) 1:57.60	4:00.71 (5) 2:03.11	6:06.48 (5) 2:05.77	8:09.54 2:03.06	4.40	+27.44
6	169.13 Loreto Normanhurst Cavanagh,Scott,Morrison,Doyle,c:Woolley	4	1:59.13 (6) 1:59.13	4:03.20 (6) 2:04.07	6:13.83 (6) 2:10.63	8:19.05 2:05.22	9.51	+36.95
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 189 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.20 Pymble Ladies Whiteley*,Stanley,Hilsberg,Elliott,c:Cooper	5	1:50.52 (1) 1:50.52	3:46.34 (1) 1:55.82	5:44.65 (1) 1:58.31	7:42.68 1:58.03	0.00	+0.00
2	169.16 Methodist Ladies College Feller,Sharp,Tomanovits,Johnston,c:Walker	6	1:53.41 (2) 1:53.41	3:47.96 (2) 1:54.55	5:47.02 (2) 1:59.06	7:45.49 1:58.47	2.81	+2.81
3	169.27 Tara School Composite Raeside,Dewing,McManus,Bianchini,c:Crampton	4	1:55.59 (3) 1:55.59	3:55.14 (3) 1:59.55	5:59.08 (3) 2:03.94	8:00.05 2:00.97	14.56	+17.37
4	169.03 Commercial Johnson,Tabuarua,Beeecraft,Cowie,c:MacKenzie	7	1:58.21 (5) 1:58.21	3:58.67 (5) 2:00.46	6:02.77 (5) 2:04.10	8:03.44 2:00.67	3.39	+20.76
5	169.25 St Catherine's Dawson,Fleeting,Johnson,Stavrinov,c:Winterbotham	2	1:56.59 (4) 1:56.59	3:55.87 (4) 1:59.28	6:01.23 (4) 2:05.36	8:06.29 2:05.06	2.85	+23.61
6	169.29 Wilderness School Riebe,Craig,Craig,Hayward,c:Wellings	3	2:11.52 (6) 2:11.52	4:26.53 (6) 2:15.01	6:41.07 (6) 2:14.54	8:51.73 2:10.66	45.44	+69.05
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute								

Race 190 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.28 Unley High/Murray Bridge Cowan,Stevens,Seidel,Zilm,c:Facchin	6	1:53.15 (2) 1:53.15	3:49.74 (2) 1:56.59	5:47.62 (2) 1:57.88	7:41.87 1:54.25	0.00	+0.00
2	169.08 Genazzano McCarthy,Morgan,Hunt,Zago,c:Singh	4	1:52.71 (1) 1:52.71	3:48.88 (1) 1:56.17	5:46.81 (1) 1:57.93	7:45.61 1:58.80	3.74	+3.74
3	169.21 Redlands Parker,James,Galloway,Beaton,c:Henshall	5	1:55.72 (3) 1:55.72	3:55.35 (3) 1:59.63	5:56.01 (3) 2:00.66	7:54.65 1:58.64	9.04	+12.78
4	169.30 Wilderness School Nery,Abel Smith,Willson,Seaton,c:Moularadellis	3	1:58.66 (4) 1:58.66	3:59.24 (4) 2:00.58	6:02.22 (4) 2:02.98	8:01.75 1:59.53	7.10	+19.88
5	169.06 Fremantle White*,Woolhouse*,Simons,Kelly,c:Bekir-Fuente	7	1:59.12 (5) 1:59.12	4:02.95 (5) 2:03.83	6:11.10 (5) 2:08.15	8:18.17 2:07.07	16.42	+36.30
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute								

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 262 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.04 Corowa Composite Hanson,Terrell,Froebel,Vogel,c:Ozeki	5	1:47.55 (2) 1:47.55	3:39.28 (2) 1:51.73	5:33.85 (2) 1:54.57	7:25.31 1:51.46	0.00	+0.00
2	169.05 Firbank Grammar Dawes,McElroy,Davey,Ballas,c:Curwen	4	1:45.56 (1) 1:45.56	3:37.44 (1) 1:51.88	5:33.14 (1) 1:55.70	7:26.67 1:53.53	1.36	+1.36
3	169.22 Rockhampton Grammar Mueller,Saunders,Storey,Blair,c:Becker	3	1:52.47 (5) 1:52.47	3:48.80 (5) 1:56.33	5:45.39 (4) 1:56.59	7:35.47 1:50.08	8.80	+10.16
4	169.10 Kardinia Int'l Coll Fitzgerald,Elsworth,du Vallon,Hoffman,c:Kottek	7	1:51.80 (4) 1:51.80	3:46.29 (3) 1:54.49	5:44.38 (3) 1:58.09	7:37.29 1:52.91	1.82	+11.98
5	169.20 Pymble Ladies Whiteley*,Stanley,Hilsberg,Elliott,c:Cooper	2	1:50.60 (3) 1:50.60	3:46.99 (4) 1:56.39	5:45.97 (5) 1:58.98	7:43.67 1:57.70	6.38	+18.36
6	169.08 Genazzano McCarthy,Morgan,Hunt,Zago,c:Singh	8	1:53.89 (6) 1:53.89	3:53.46 (6) 1:59.57	5:56.25 (6) 2:02.79	7:55.22 1:58.97	11.55	+29.91
7	169.02 Brisbane & GPS Buckman,Alton-Triggs,Sands,O'Kane,c:Mahoney	1	1:56.89 (7) 1:56.89	3:54.68 (7) 1:57.79	5:56.68 (7) 2:02.00	7:55.93 1:59.25	0.71	+30.62
8	169.31 Wilderness School Cavill,Ross,Neef,Tremaine,c:Stanley	6	1:57.72 (8) 1:57.72	4:02.67 (8) 2:04.95	6:12.64 (8) 2:09.97	8:20.43 2:07.79	24.50	+55.12
Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 263 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.11 Kinross Wolaroi Broadley,Crisp,Date,Hall,c:Starr	5	1:47.88 (1) 1:47.88	3:43.64 (1) 1:55.76	5:43.14 (1) 1:59.50	7:37.12 1:53.98	0.00	+0.00
2	169.23 Sacred Heart Geelong O'Connell,Harper,Meaney,Pecchiari,c:Romanis	4	1:53.96 (5) 1:53.96	3:49.77 (3) 1:55.81	5:46.56 (2) 1:56.79	7:41.49 1:54.93	4.37	+4.37
3	169.28 Unley High/Murray Bridge Cowan,Stevens,Seidel,Zilm,c:Facchin	7	1:53.51 (4) 1:53.51	3:50.86 (5) 1:57.35	5:50.21 (4) 1:59.35	7:44.85 1:54.64	3.36	+7.73
4	169.15 Loreto Normanhurst Pellizzon,Bartholomew,Smith,Bartram,c:Fessey	6	1:51.82 (2) 1:51.82	3:48.30 (2) 1:56.48	5:48.88 (3) 2:00.58	7:45.81 1:56.93	0.96	+8.69
5	169.17 PLC Perth Attwell,Mantle,Sutherland,Hill,c:Taylor	2	1:54.35 (6) 1:54.35	3:51.86 (6) 1:57.51	5:51.61 (5) 1:59.75	7:46.46 1:54.85	0.65	+9.34
6	169.16 Methodist Ladies College Feller,Sharp,Tomanovits,Johnston,c:Walker	1	1:55.78 (7) 1:55.78	3:52.26 (7) 1:56.48	5:52.80 (7) 2:00.54	7:49.81 1:57.01	3.35	+12.69
7	169.07 Friends School Seddon,Peterson,Reeve,Kloser,c:Hill	3	1:52.91 (3) 1:52.91	3:50.44 (4) 1:57.53	5:52.27 (6) 2:01.83	7:50.93 1:58.66	1.12	+13.81
8	169.14 Loreto Normanhurst Anderson,Loneragan,Hassall,Graham,c:Ryan	8	1:57.77 (8) 1:57.77	3:59.30 (8) 2:01.53	6:03.94 (8) 2:04.64	8:05.43 2:01.49	14.50	+28.31
Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 408 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.04 Corowa Composite Hanson,Terrell,Froebel,Vogel,c:Ozeki	5	1:45.20 (3) 1:45.20	3:35.26 1:50.06	5:26.37 (1) 1:51.11	7:17.01 1:50.64	0.00	+0.00
2	169.05 Firbank Grammar Dawes,McElroy,Davey,Ballas,c:Curwen	3	1:42.92 (2) 1:42.92	3:33.78 1:50.86	5:28.88 (3) 1:55.10	7:20.92 1:52.04	3.91	+3.91
3	169.11 Kinross Wolaroi Broadley,Crisp,Date,Hall,c:Starr	4	1:42.14 (1) 1:42.14	3:33.03 1:50.89	5:26.62 (2) 1:53.59	7:21.30 1:54.68	0.38	+4.29
4	169.22 Rockhampton Grammar Mueller,Saunders,Storey,Blair,c:Becker	7	1:49.77 (4) 1:49.77	3:41.80 1:52.03	5:35.47 (4) 1:53.67	7:24.13 1:48.66	2.83	+7.12
5	169.28 Unley High/Murray Bridge Cowan,Stevens,Seidel,Zilm,c:Facchin	2	1:50.66 (6) 1:50.66	3:43.16 1:52.50	5:38.02 (5) 1:54.86	7:32.11 1:54.09	7.98	+15.10
6	169.23 Sacred Heart Geelong O'Connell,Harper,Meaney,Pecchiari,c:Romanis	6	1:52.20 (8) 1:52.20	3:47.04 1:54.84	5:41.81 (6) 1:54.77	7:35.28 1:53.47	3.17	+18.27
7	169.10 Kardinia Int'l Coll Fitzgerald,Elsworth,du Vallon,Hoffman,c:Kottek	1	1:50.15 (5) 1:50.15		5:45.46 (8) 1:52.33	7:37.79 1:52.33	2.51	+20.78
8	169.15 Loreto Normanhurst Pellizzon,Bartholomew,Smith,Bartram,c:Fessey	8	1:51.32 (7) 1:51.32	3:46.59 1:55.27	5:45.03 (7) 1:58.44	7:44.58 1:59.55	6.79	+27.57

Event 170 : Under 17 Men's Single Scull

Race 81 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.30 Tweed Heads Cormac Kennedy-Leverett	1	2:10.55 (6) 2:10.55	4:20.41 (3) 2:09.86		8:36.29	0.00	+0.00
2	170.11 Lindisfarne Rob Kennedy	5	2:01.10 (1) 2:01.10	4:13.64 (1) 2:12.54	6:28.67 2:15.03	8:42.15 2:13.48	5.86	+5.86
3	170.07 Kinross Wolaroi Nick Filmer	4	2:03.34 (2) 2:03.34	4:14.98 (2) 2:11.64	6:29.06 2:14.08	8:52.87 2:23.81	10.72	+16.58
4	170.12 Nagambie Nathan Leckie	8	2:05.62 (4) 2:05.62	4:22.72 (5) 2:17.10	6:42.39 2:19.67	8:56.03 2:13.64	3.16	+19.74
5	170.02 Bundaberg Trent Cieslar	7	2:03.80 (3) 2:03.80	4:20.92 (4) 2:17.12	6:41.35 2:20.43	9:02.65 2:21.30	6.62	+26.36
6	170.06 Hawthorn Ned Coleman	6	2:07.54 (5) 2:07.54	4:25.87 (6) 2:18.33	6:49.07 2:23.20	9:08.70 2:19.63	6.05	+32.41
7	170.17 Norwood-Morialta High Denby Harding	3	2:16.43 (7) 2:16.43	4:35.52 (7) 2:19.09	6:56.65 2:21.13	9:13.80 2:17.15	5.10	+37.51
8	170.29 Trinity Lutheran Jayden Potter	2	2:21.02 (8) 2:21.02	4:48.35 (8) 2:27.33	7:18.91 2:30.56	9:43.29 2:24.38	29.49	+67.00

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 82 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.22 Swan River Declan Thornton	1	1:56.98 (1) 1:56.98	4:06.04 (1) 2:09.06	6:14.26 (1) 2:08.22	8:21.26 2:07.00	0.00	+0.00
2	170.19 Nudgee Bill Peereboom	3	2:01.79 (2) 2:01.79	4:09.32 (2) 2:07.53	6:18.49 (2) 2:09.17	8:26.68 2:08.19	5.42	+5.42
3	170.09 Leichhardt Michael McCrea	2	2:02.13 (3) 2:02.13	4:12.80 (3) 2:10.67	6:23.70 (3) 2:10.90	8:33.89 2:10.19	7.21	+12.63
4	170.08 Kinross Wolaroi Joe Yeomans	7	2:04.19 (4) 2:04.19	4:13.20 (4) 2:09.01	6:24.32 (4) 2:11.12	8:37.93 2:13.61	4.04	+16.67
5	170.16 New Norfolk Nat Graham	5	2:06.05 (7) 2:06.05	4:21.55 (6) 2:15.50	6:41.37 (6) 2:19.82	8:55.25 2:13.88	17.32	+33.99
6	170.20 QLD Academy of Health Dylan Vaughan-Jones	6	2:05.77 (6) 2:05.77	4:19.82 (5) 2:14.05	6:38.36 (5) 2:18.54	8:56.95 2:18.59	1.70	+35.69
7	170.26 Toowong Morgan Hodgson	8	2:05.38 (5) 2:05.38	4:24.93 (7) 2:19.55	6:51.98 (7) 2:27.05	9:24.80 2:32.82	27.85	+63.54
8	170.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Lachlan Maxwell	4	2:12.57 (8) 2:12.57	4:40.44 (8) 2:27.87	7:14.57 (8) 2:34.13	9:39.01 2:24.44	14.21	+77.75

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 83 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.03 Corio Bay Cameron Foreman	7	2:02.17 (2) 2:02.17	4:06.16 (1) 2:03.99	6:12.92 (1) 2:06.76	8:23.05 2:10.13	0.00	+0.00
2	170.27 Trinity Lutheran Bryson Parker	1	2:03.17 (3) 2:03.17	4:11.13 (2) 2:07.96	6:20.44 (2) 2:09.31	8:33.30 2:12.86	10.25	+10.25
3	170.18 Nudgee Jordan Jamieson	6	2:05.20 (4) 2:05.20	4:14.24 (3) 2:09.04	6:25.32 (3) 2:11.08	8:39.76 2:14.44	6.46	+16.71
4	170.24 Tasmanian University Carl Doedens	4	2:06.62 (5) 2:06.62	4:17.70 (5) 2:11.08	6:31.22 (5) 2:13.52	8:44.54 2:13.32	4.78	+21.49
5	170.10 Lindisfarne Jed Thompson	3	2:01.19 (1) 2:01.19	4:14.66 (4) 2:13.47	6:30.97 (4) 2:16.31	8:47.12 2:16.15	2.58	+24.07
6	170.14 Nepean Henry Robinson	2	2:08.13 (6) 2:08.13	4:22.74 (6) 2:14.61	6:41.16 (6) 2:18.42	8:58.44 2:17.28	11.32	+35.39
7	170.15 Nepean Joel Salter	8	2:14.25 (8) 2:14.25	4:31.80 (7) 2:17.55	6:51.03 (7) 2:19.23	9:09.39 2:18.36	10.95	+46.34
8	170.25 Toowong Nicholas Martin	5	2:13.33 (7) 2:13.33	4:33.92 (8) 2:20.59	6:56.59 (8) 2:22.67	9:12.49 2:15.90	3.10	+49.44

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 84 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.04 Corowa Bradley Pearsall	3	1:56.88 (1) 1:56.88	4:07.57 (1) 2:10.69	6:22.90 (1) 2:15.33	8:31.69 2:08.79	0.00	+0.00
2	170.28 Trinity Lutheran Louis North	5	1:57.14 (2) 1:57.14	4:08.35 (2) 2:11.21	6:24.92 (2) 2:16.57	8:35.16 2:10.24	3.47	+3.47
3	170.01 Bunbury Zedekiah Briginshaw	8	2:04.49 (5) 2:04.49	4:17.16 (5) 2:12.67	6:31.56 (4) 2:14.40	8:36.39 2:04.83	1.23	+4.70
4	170.21 Somerset College Alexander Hodges	6	2:03.23 (3) 2:03.23	4:14.88 (3) 2:11.65	6:29.89 (3) 2:15.01	8:44.88 2:14.99	8.49	+13.19
5	170.23 Sydney Max Brenner	7	2:03.63 (4) 2:03.63	4:16.99 (4) 2:13.36	6:31.98 (5) 2:14.99	8:49.19 2:17.21	4.31	+17.50
6	170.31 Tweed Heads Sam Platt-Muniz	2	2:13.46 (6) 2:13.46	4:41.95 (6) 2:28.49	7:10.59 (6) 2:28.64	9:34.81 2:24.22	45.62	+63.12
7	170.13 Nepean Alaaddin Sari	4	2:20.78 (7) 2:20.78	4:48.21 (7) 2:27.43	7:15.82 (7) 2:27.61	9:42.51 2:26.69	7.70	+70.82

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 168 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.23 Sydney Max Brenner	6	1:51.86 (1) 1:51.86	3:52.20 (1) 2:00.34	5:55.12 (1) 2:02.92	7:55.02 1:59.90	0.00	+0.00
2	170.07 Kinross Wolaroi Nick Filmer	5	1:53.20 (2) 1:53.20	3:53.82 (2) 2:00.62	5:55.70 (2) 2:01.88	7:58.29 2:02.59	3.27	+3.27
3	170.24 Tasmanian University Carl Doedens	4	1:57.09 (5) 1:57.09	3:59.63 (4) 2:02.54	6:03.72 (3) 2:04.09	8:08.14 2:04.42	9.85	+13.12
4	170.15 Nepean Joel Salter	7	1:56.54 (4) 1:56.54	4:00.78 (5) 2:04.24	6:07.73 (5) 2:06.95	8:10.24 2:02.51	2.10	+15.22
5	170.20 QLD Academy of Health Dylan Vaughan-Jones	3	1:54.31 (3) 1:54.31	3:59.41 (3) 2:05.10	6:06.92 (4) 2:07.51	8:12.95 2:06.03	2.71	+17.93
6	170.29 Trinity Lutheran Jayden Potter	2	2:04.29 (6) 2:04.29	4:21.30 (6) 2:17.01	6:37.93 (6) 2:16.63	8:48.74 2:10.81	35.79	+53.72

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 169 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.09 Leichhardt Michael McCrea	5	1:53.33 (3) 1:53.33	3:53.13 (3) 1:59.80	5:55.95 (3) 2:02.82	7:54.79 1:58.84	0.00	+0.00
2	170.21 Somerset College Alexander Hodges	4	1:51.33 (2) 1:51.33	3:50.87 (2) 1:59.54	5:53.05 (1) 2:02.18	7:58.13 2:05.08	3.34	+3.34
3	170.02 Bundaberg Trent Cieslar	6	1:47.64 (1) 1:47.64	3:50.25 (1) 2:02.61	5:54.95 (2) 2:04.70	8:01.37 2:06.42	3.24	+6.58
4	170.14 Nepean Henry Robinson	3	1:57.36 (4) 1:57.36	4:05.71 (4) 2:08.35	6:17.44 (4) 2:11.73	8:24.75 2:07.31	23.38	+29.96
5	170.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Lachlan Maxwell	2	2:02.53 (5) 2:02.53	4:14.58 (5) 2:12.05	6:29.97 (5) 2:15.39	8:42.03 2:12.06	17.28	+47.24
6	170.13 Nepean Alaaddin Sari	7	2:07.46 (6) 2:07.46	4:24.25 (6) 2:16.79	6:44.93 (6) 2:20.68	8:59.26 2:14.33	17.23	+64.47

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 170 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.18 Nudgee Jordan Jamieson	5	1:51.71 (2) 1:51.71	3:51.87 (1) 2:00.16	5:55.66 (1) 2:03.79	7:57.56 2:01.90	0.00	+0.00
2	170.16 New Norfolk Nat Graham	6	1:50.17 (1) 1:50.17	3:53.30 (2) 2:03.13	6:01.21 (2) 2:07.91	8:02.52 2:01.31	4.96	+4.96
3	170.12 Nagambie Nathan Leckie	4	1:52.52 (3) 1:52.52	3:57.95 (3) 2:05.43	6:06.41 (3) 2:08.46	8:09.15 2:02.74	6.63	+11.59
4	170.17 Norwood-Morialta High Denby Harding	7	1:54.78 (4) 1:54.78	4:00.55 (4) 2:05.77	6:07.30 (4) 2:06.75	8:14.46 2:07.16	5.31	+16.90
5	170.25 Toowong Nicholas Martin	2	1:57.92 (5) 1:57.92	4:05.83 (5) 2:07.91	6:15.43 (5) 2:09.60	8:25.51 2:10.08	11.05	+27.95
6	170.31 Tweed Heads Sam Platt-Muniz	3	2:03.33 (6) 2:03.33	4:18.74 (6) 2:15.41	6:44.07 (6) 2:25.33	9:09.20 2:25.13	43.69	+71.64

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 171 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.08 Kinross Wolaroi Joe Yeomans	4	1:51.50 (2) 1:51.50	3:50.03 (1) 1:58.53	5:54.31 (1) 2:04.28	7:53.21 1:58.90	0.00	+0.00
2	170.10 Lindisfarne Jed Thompson	6	1:50.08 (1) 1:50.08	3:51.38 (2) 2:01.30	5:57.61 (2) 2:06.23	7:56.18 1:58.57	2.97	+2.97
3	170.01 Bunbury Zedekiah Briginshaw	5	1:51.77 (3) 1:51.77	3:54.19 (3) 2:02.42	6:00.11 (3) 2:05.92	7:56.30 1:56.19	0.12	+3.09
4	170.06 Hawthorn Ned Coleman	3	1:53.61 (5) 1:53.61	3:58.12 (4) 2:04.51	6:10.03 (4) 2:11.91	8:16.96 2:06.93	20.66	+23.75
5	170.26 Toowong Morgan Hodgson	7	1:52.74 (4) 1:52.74	4:04.19 (5) 2:11.45	6:19.03 (5) 2:14.84	8:32.59 2:13.56	15.63	+39.38

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 227 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.30 Tweed Heads Cormac Kennedy-Leverett	5		3:49.18 (2)	5:46.64 (1) 1:57.46	7:43.42 1:56.78	0.00	+0.00
2	170.08 Kinross Wolaroi Joe Yeomans	2		3:50.54 (3)	5:48.56 (2) 1:58.02	7:45.80 1:57.24	2.38	+2.38
3	170.22 Swan River Declan Thornton	4	1:52.38 1:52.38	3:51.01 (4) 1:58.63	5:51.32 (4) 2:00.31	7:46.58 1:55.26	0.78	+3.16
4	170.18 Nudgee Jordan Jamieson	7	1:51.55 1:51.55	3:51.62 (5) 2:00.07	5:50.11 (3) 1:58.49	7:47.39 1:57.28	0.81	+3.97
5	170.28 Trinity Lutheran Louis North	3	1:49.68 1:49.68	3:48.89 (1) 1:59.21	5:52.46 (5) 2:03.57	7:54.13 2:01.67	6.74	+10.71
6	170.21 Somerset College Alexander Hodges	1		3:53.58 (7)	5:56.89 (7) 2:03.31	7:57.26 2:00.37	3.13	+13.84
7	170.07 Kinross Wolaroi Nick Filmer	8	1:54.03 1:54.03	3:52.19 (6) 1:58.16	5:54.58 (6) 2:02.39	7:58.42 2:03.84	1.16	+15.00
8	170.27 Trinity Lutheran Bryson Parker	6	1:53.20 1:53.20	3:54.94 (8) 2:01.74	6:02.87 (8) 2:07.93	8:16.59 2:13.72	18.17	+33.17

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 228 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.03 Corio Bay Cameron Foreman	5	1:48.34 1:48.34	3:42.87 (1) 1:54.53	5:40.25 (1) 1:57.38	7:35.08 1:54.83	0.00	+0.00
2	170.04 Corowa Bradley Pearsall	4	1:49.19 1:49.19	3:45.33 (2) 1:56.14	5:44.49 (2) 1:59.16	7:41.40 1:56.91	6.32	+6.32
3	170.11 Lindisfarne Rob Kennedy	6	1:50.07 1:50.07	3:49.92 (3) 1:59.85	5:51.28 (3) 2:01.36	7:46.07 1:54.79	4.67	+10.99
4	170.19 Nudgee Bill Peereboom	3	1:55.56 1:55.56	3:54.60 (5) 1:59.04	5:54.10 (5) 1:59.50	7:47.32 1:53.22	1.25	+12.24
5	170.23 Sydney Max Brenner	7	1:52.86 1:52.86	3:52.20 (4) 1:59.34	5:52.62 (4) 2:00.42	7:48.14 1:55.52	0.82	+13.06
6	170.09 Leichhardt Michael McCrea	2		3:58.24 (8)	6:00.10 (6) 2:01.86	7:57.88 1:57.78	9.74	+22.80
7	170.16 New Norfolk Nat Graham	8	1:54.12 1:54.12	3:54.96 (6) 2:00.84	6:02.30 (7) 2:07.34	8:06.30 2:04.00	8.42	+31.22
8	170.10 Lindisfarne Jed Thompson	1	1:54.94 1:54.94	3:58.06 (7) 2:03.12	6:05.28 (8) 2:07.22	8:08.42 2:03.14	2.12	+33.34

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 304 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.03 Corio Bay Cameron Foreman	4	1:48.59 (2) 1:48.59	3:41.91 (1) 1:53.32	5:37.68 (1) 1:55.77	7:32.26 1:54.58	0.00	+0.00
2	170.04 Corowa Bradley Pearsall	6	1:49.48 (3) 1:49.48	3:42.41 (2) 1:52.93	5:40.06 (2) 1:57.65	7:38.67 1:58.61	6.41	+6.41
3	170.08 Kinross Wolaroi Joe Yeomans	3	1:53.78 (7) 1:53.78	3:48.37 (4) 1:54.59	5:46.72 (4) 1:58.35	7:39.05 1:52.33	0.38	+6.79
4	170.11 Lindisfarne Rob Kennedy	2	1:47.96 (1) 1:47.96	3:44.70 (3) 1:56.74	5:45.46 (3) 2:00.76	7:43.79 1:58.33	4.74	+11.53
5	170.19 Nudgee Bill Peereboom	8	1:52.89 (6) 1:52.89	3:51.16 (7) 1:58.27	5:50.28 (5) 1:59.12	7:47.86 1:57.58	4.07	+15.60
6	170.18 Nudgee Jordan Jamieson	1	1:51.90 (5) 1:51.90	3:50.64 (6) 1:58.74	5:52.75 (7) 2:02.11	7:49.82 1:57.07	1.96	+17.56
7	170.22 Swan River Declan Thornton	7	1:51.05 (4) 1:51.05	3:49.46 (5) 1:58.41	5:50.97 (6) 2:01.51	7:50.62 1:59.65	0.80	+18.36
8	170.30 Tweed Heads Cormac Kennedy-Leverett	5	1:56.78 (8) 1:56.78	4:14.25 (8) 2:17.47	6:38.19 (8) 2:23.94	9:00.61 2:22.42	69.99	+88.35

Race 303 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.09 Leichhardt Michael McCrea	6	1:58.15 (7) 1:58.15	3:57.14 (5) 1:58.99	5:58.07 (3) 2:00.93	7:52.68 1:54.61	0.00	+0.00
2	170.23 Sydney Max Brenner	4	1:53.74 (3) 1:53.74	3:53.29 (1) 1:59.55	5:55.72 (1) 2:02.43	7:52.76 1:57.04	0.08	+0.08
3	170.10 Lindisfarne Jed Thompson	8	1:53.02 (2) 1:53.02	3:55.00 (3) 2:01.98	5:58.73 (4) 2:03.73	7:59.02 2:00.29	6.26	+6.34
4	170.28 Trinity Lutheran Louis North	5	1:51.49 (1) 1:51.49	3:53.71 (2) 2:02.22	5:57.73 (2) 2:04.02	8:01.18 2:03.45	2.16	+8.50
5	170.07 Kinross Wolaroi Nick Filmer	7	1:56.58 (5) 1:56.58	3:55.92 (4) 1:59.34	5:59.34 (5) 2:03.42	8:01.34 2:02.00	0.16	+8.66
6	170.27 Trinity Lutheran Bryson Parker	1	1:55.06 (4) 1:55.06	3:57.87 (6) 2:02.81	6:01.96 (6) 2:04.09	8:03.64 2:01.68	2.30	+10.96
7	170.16 New Norfolk Nat Graham	2	1:58.78 (8) 1:58.78	3:59.56 (7) 2:00.78	6:03.77 (7) 2:04.21	8:06.76 2:02.99	3.12	+14.08
8	170.21 Somerset College Alexander Hodges	3	1:57.36 (6) 1:57.36	4:01.12 (8) 2:03.76	6:11.35 (8) 2:10.23	8:31.85 2:20.50	25.09	+39.17

Event 171 : Under 17 Men's Double Scull

Race 216 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.04 Cranbrook Mackenzie Matters, Jack Suriano	3	1:40.67 (2) 1:40.67	3:25.71 (1) 1:45.04	5:12.30 (1) 1:46.59	7:00.00 1:47.70	0.00	+0.00
2	171.09 Lindisfarne Jed Thompson, Rob Kennedy	6	1:42.09 (3) 1:42.09	3:28.63 (3) 1:46.54	5:18.12 (2) 1:49.49	7:02.18 1:44.06	2.18	+2.18
3	171.16 Sydney/Leichhardt Michael McCrea, Max Brenner	8	1:42.73 (4) 1:42.73	3:29.78 (4) 1:47.05	5:19.10 (3) 1:49.32	7:05.31 1:46.21	3.13	+5.31
4	171.11 Newcastle Grammar Connor Mc Donald, Nathaniel Young	5	1:40.09 (1) 1:40.09	3:27.80 (2) 1:47.71	5:19.77 (4) 1:51.97	7:06.67 1:46.90	1.36	+6.67
5	171.08 Kinross Wolaroi Nick Filmer, Joe Yeomans	4	1:43.44 (5) 1:43.44	3:30.81 (5) 1:47.37	5:20.42 (5) 1:49.61	7:07.64 1:47.22	0.97	+7.64
6	171.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Lachlan Maxwell, Bryson Parker	2	1:45.58 (6) 1:45.58	3:37.11 (7) 1:51.53	5:28.57 (6) 1:51.46	7:19.18 1:50.61	11.54	+19.18
7	171.21 Trinity College John Pisano, Rohan James	7	1:46.10 (7) 1:46.10	3:35.88 (6) 1:49.78	5:29.04 (7) 1:53.16	7:21.32 1:52.28	2.14	+21.32

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 217 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.03 Corowa/Nagambie Nathan Leckie, Bradley Pearsall	4	1:38.58 1:38.58	3:21.85 (1) 1:43.27	5:07.45 (2) 1:45.60	6:48.81 1:41.36	0.00	+0.00
2	171.02 Corio Bay/Hawthorn Ned Coleman, Cameron Foreman	8	1:40.05 1:40.05	3:22.01 (2) 1:41.96	5:05.50 (1) 1:43.49	6:49.54 1:44.04	0.73	+0.73
3	171.13 Rockhampton Grammar Lawson Storey, Lachlan Becker	3		3:24.99 (3) 1:48.72	5:13.71 (3) 1:49.91	7:03.62 1:49.91	14.08	+14.81
4	171.10 Nepean Joel Salter, Henry Robinson	2	1:45.60 1:45.60	3:36.03 (5) 1:50.43	5:26.30 (5) 1:50.27	7:14.44 1:48.14	10.82	+25.63
5	171.19 Townsville JCU Patrick Boniface, Thomas Smith	6	1:40.59 1:40.59	3:30.03 (4) 1:49.44	5:23.22 (4) 1:53.19	7:20.96 1:57.74	6.52	+32.15
6	171.07 Hunter Valley Grammar Lucas Giles, Isaac Thomas	5	1:46.10 1:46.10	3:36.13 (6) 1:50.03	5:30.26 (6) 1:54.13	7:21.22 1:50.96	0.26	+32.41
7	171.18 Toowong Nicholas Martin, Morgan Hodgson	7	1:44.41 1:44.41	3:38.17 (7) 1:53.76	5:32.75 (7) 1:54.58	7:21.29 1:48.54	0.07	+32.48

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 218 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.12 Nudgee Bill Peereboom, Jordan Jamieson	4	1:40.79 (2) 1:40.79	3:25.83 (2) 1:45.04	5:12.40 (1) 1:46.57	6:58.26 1:45.86	0.00	+0.00
2	171.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Louis North, Dylan Vaughan-Jones	2	1:38.78 (1) 1:38.78	3:25.38 (1) 1:46.60	5:13.96 (2) 1:48.58	7:00.69 1:46.73	2.43	+2.43
3	171.15 Somerset College Kiun Clucas-Boyes, Alexander Hodges	6	1:41.54 (3) 1:41.54	3:28.95 (3) 1:47.41	5:17.39 (3) 1:48.44	7:01.85 1:44.46	1.16	+3.59
4	171.20 Trinity College Peter Panizza, Brennan Edwards	5	1:43.35 (5) 1:43.35	3:29.36 (4) 1:46.01	5:17.89 (4) 1:48.53	7:02.49 1:44.60	0.64	+4.23
5	171.17 Tasmanian Uni/New Norfolk Nat Graham, Carl Doedens	7	1:42.90 (4) 1:42.90	3:30.08 (5) 1:47.18	5:18.81 (5) 1:48.73	7:03.24 1:44.43	0.75	+4.98
6	171.14 Somerset College Jeffrey Seo, Reuben Mansell	3	1:46.19 (6) 1:46.19	3:39.47 (6) 1:53.28	5:36.11 (6) 1:56.64	7:33.06 1:56.95	29.82	+34.80
7	171.22 Tweed Heads Sam Platt-Muniz, Cormac Kennedy-Leverett	8	1:47.81 (7) 1:47.81	3:43.51 (7) 1:55.70	5:41.08 (7) 1:57.57	7:49.94 2:08.86	16.88	+51.68
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 285 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.17 Tasmanian Uni/New Norfolk Nat Graham, Carl Doedens	5	1:46.43 (1) 1:46.43	3:36.94 (1) 1:50.51	5:33.17 (1) 1:56.23	7:23.18 1:50.01	0.00	+0.00
2	171.21 Trinity College John Pisano, Rohan James	7	1:48.86 (3) 1:48.86	3:41.15 (3) 1:52.29	5:36.04 (2) 1:54.89	7:27.97 1:51.93	4.79	+4.79
3	171.07 Hunter Valley Grammar Lucas Giles, Isaac Thomas	6	1:47.04 (2) 1:47.04	3:40.39 (2) 1:53.35	5:41.14 (3) 2:00.75	7:40.60 1:59.46	12.63	+17.42
4	171.22 Tweed Heads Sam Platt-Muniz, Cormac Kennedy-Leverett	3	1:52.51 (4) 1:52.51	3:53.54 (4) 2:01.03	6:04.21 (4) 2:10.67	8:13.71 2:09.50	33.11	+50.53
	171.08 Kinross Wolaroi Nick Filmer, Joe Yeomans	4	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 286 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.19 Townsville JCU Patrick Boniface, Thomas Smith	5	1:44.51 (2) 1:44.51	3:38.38 (2) 1:53.87	5:36.00 (2) 1:57.62	7:27.57 1:51.57	0.00	+0.00
2	171.18 Toowong Nicholas Martin, Morgan Hodgson	3	1:43.18 (1) 1:43.18	3:36.14 (1) 1:52.96	5:34.75 (1) 1:58.61	7:28.23 1:53.48	0.66	+0.66
3	171.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Lachlan Maxwell, Bryson Parker	6	1:47.58 (3) 1:47.58	3:43.89 (3) 1:56.31	5:43.00 (3) 1:59.11	7:36.85 1:53.85	8.62	+9.28
4	171.14 Somerset College Jeffrey Seo, Reuben Mansell	4	1:52.46 (4) 1:52.46	3:51.92 (4) 1:59.46	5:57.37 (4) 2:05.45	8:01.48 2:04.11	24.63	+33.91
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 330 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.03 Corowa/Nagambie Nathan Leckie, Bradley Pearsall	4	1:40.36 (2) 1:40.36	3:25.46 (1) 1:45.10	5:14.11 (1) 1:48.65	7:01.78 1:47.67	0.00	+0.00
2	171.13 Rockhampton Grammar Lawson Storey, Lachlan Becker	7	1:39.55 (1) 1:39.55	3:27.91 (2) 1:48.36	5:18.60 (2) 1:50.69	7:06.13 1:47.53	4.35	+4.35
3	171.04 Cranbrook Mackenzie Matters, Jack Suriano	5	1:43.71 (5) 1:43.71	3:30.44 (3) 1:46.73	5:20.13 (3) 1:49.69	7:06.44 1:46.31	0.31	+4.66
4	171.17 Tasmanian Uni/New Norfolk Nat Graham, Carl Doedens	8	1:42.92 (4) 1:42.92	3:31.14 (4) 1:48.22	5:21.35 (4) 1:50.21	7:07.44 1:46.09	1.00	+5.66
5	171.20 Trinity College Peter Panizza, Brennan Edwards	2	1:44.56 (6) 1:44.56	3:31.78 (5) 1:47.22	5:22.85 (5) 1:51.07	7:07.96 1:45.11	0.52	+6.18
6	171.16 Sydney/Leichhardt Michael McCrea, Max Brenner	3	1:45.38 (8) 1:45.38	3:34.73 (7) 1:49.35	5:27.08 (6) 1:52.35	7:18.18 1:51.10	10.22	+16.40
7	171.18 Toowong Nicholas Martin, Morgan Hodgson	1	1:44.98 (7) 1:44.98	3:36.41 (8) 1:51.43	5:32.85 (8) 1:56.44	7:20.84 1:47.99	2.66	+19.06
8	171.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Louis North, Dylan Vaughan-Jones	6	1:42.26 (3) 1:42.26	3:34.51 (6) 1:52.25	5:29.71 (7) 1:55.20	7:22.81 1:53.10	1.97	+21.03

Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 331 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.02 Corio Bay/Hawthorn Ned Coleman, Cameron Foreman	6	1:40.36 1:40.36	3:25.37 (1) 1:45.01	5:12.35 (1) 1:46.98	7:01.67 1:49.32	0.00	+0.00
2	171.12 Nudgee Bill Peereboom, Jordan Jamieson	5		3:27.96 (2) 1:48.87	5:16.83 (2) 1:48.15	7:04.98 1:48.15	3.31	+3.31
3	171.09 Lindisfarne Jed Thompson, Rob Kennedy	4	1:42.70 1:42.70	3:30.39 (3) 1:47.69	5:21.21 (4) 1:50.82	7:06.71 1:45.50	1.73	+5.04
4	171.15 Somerset College Kiun Clucas-Boyes, Alexander Hodges	3	1:43.06 1:43.06	3:30.86 (5) 1:47.80	5:19.61 (3) 1:48.75	7:07.86 1:48.25	1.15	+6.19
5	171.19 Townsville JCU Patrick Boniface, Thomas Smith	8	1:41.92 1:41.92	3:32.25 (6) 1:50.33	5:22.88 (6) 1:50.63	7:11.72 1:48.84	3.86	+10.05
6	171.21 Trinity College John Pisano, Rohan James	1	1:45.26 1:45.26	3:35.57 (7) 1:50.31	5:26.11 (7) 1:50.54	7:15.11 1:49.00	3.39	+13.44
7	171.11 Newcastle Grammar Connor Mc Donald, Nathaniel Young	7	1:41.45 1:41.45	3:30.67 (4) 1:49.22	5:22.74 (5) 1:52.07	7:17.59 1:54.85	2.48	+15.92
8	171.10 Nepean Joel Salter, Henry Robinson	2	1:45.54 1:45.54	3:37.50 (8) 1:51.96	5:31.06 (8) 1:53.56	7:25.13 1:54.07	7.54	+23.46

Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 459 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.03 Corowa/Nagambie Nathan Leckie, Bradley Pearsall	5	1:42.30 (2) 1:42.30	3:28.41 (1) 1:46.11	5:16.65 (1) 1:48.24	7:02.94 1:46.29	0.00	+0.00
2	171.02 Corio Bay/Hawthorn Ned Coleman, Cameron Foreman	4	1:43.51 (4) 1:43.51	3:30.31 (3) 1:46.80	5:18.60 (2) 1:48.29	7:04.55 1:45.95	1.61	+1.61
3	171.12 Nudgee Bill Peereboom, Jordan Jamieson	6	1:44.81 (5) 1:44.81	3:32.92 (5) 1:48.11	5:21.30 (3) 1:48.38	7:07.45 1:46.15	2.90	+4.51
4	171.17 Tasmanian Uni/New Norfolk Nat Graham, Carl Doedens	1	1:46.43 (6) 1:46.43	3:33.56 (6) 1:47.13	5:22.35 (5) 1:48.79	7:07.55 1:45.20	0.10	+4.61
5	171.09 Lindisfarne Jed Thompson, Rob Kennedy	2	1:42.77 (3) 1:42.77	3:29.59 (2) 1:46.82	5:21.63 (4) 1:52.04	7:10.64 1:49.01	3.09	+7.70
6	171.13 Rockhampton Grammar Lawson Storey, Lachlan Becker	3	1:41.71 (1) 1:41.71	3:32.29 (4) 1:50.58	5:24.27 (6) 1:51.98	7:15.26 1:50.99	4.62	+12.32
7	171.15 Somerset College Kiun Clucas-Boyes, Alexander Hodges	8	1:47.62 (8) 1:47.62	3:37.78 (8) 1:50.16	5:31.58 (8) 1:53.80	7:22.25 1:50.67	6.99	+19.31
8	171.04 Cranbrook Mackenzie Matters, Jack Suriano	7	1:47.35 (7) 1:47.35	3:35.99 (7) 1:48.64	5:28.56 (7) 1:52.57	7:24.58 1:56.02	2.33	+21.64

Event 172 : Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull

Race 120 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	172.07 Kinross Wolaroi Yeomans, Ellis-Peck, Filmer, Lamph*, c: Alston	6	1:38.70 (3) 1:38.70	3:21.28 (2) 1:42.58	5:06.47 (2) 1:45.19	6:49.92 1:43.45	0.00	+0.00
2	172.09 Nudgee Van Rensburg, Greenhalgh, Comerford, Stewart-Smith, c: Ross	3	1:38.04 (2) 1:38.04	3:21.10 (1) 1:43.06	5:06.25 (1) 1:45.15	6:50.80 1:44.55	0.88	+0.88
3	172.03 Corio Bay Composite Leckie, Pearsall, Coleman, Foreman, c: Whitechurch	7	1:40.20 (5) 1:40.20	3:23.51 (4) 1:43.31	5:08.42 (3) 1:44.91	6:52.48 1:44.06	1.68	+2.56
4	172.04 Cranbrook Quinn, O'Carrigan, Matters, Suriano, c: Anderson	2	1:37.78 (1) 1:37.78	3:21.87 (3) 1:44.09	5:09.62 (4) 1:47.75	6:54.85 1:45.23	2.37	+4.93
5	172.11 Rockhampton Grammar Kruger, Ramsey, Storey, Becker, c: Gray	5	1:39.31 (4) 1:39.31	3:24.61 (5) 1:45.30	5:11.35 (5) 1:46.74	6:56.27 1:44.92	1.42	+6.35
6	172.02 Canberra Grammar Smart, Collins, Hancock, Sloan, c: Tanton	4	1:43.99 (6) 1:43.99	3:35.08 (6) 1:51.09	5:30.20 (6) 1:55.12	7:26.12 1:55.92	29.85	+36.20
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 121 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	172.10 Prince Alfred Duthy, Chalk*, Jaensch, Nicholas, c: Lock	3	1:39.08 (1) 1:39.08	3:24.27 (1) 1:45.19	5:11.75 (1) 1:47.48	6:58.26 1:46.51	0.00	+0.00
2	172.15 Trinity College James, Panizza, Pisano, Edwards, c: De Cinque	5	1:40.66 (2) 1:40.66	3:27.84 (2) 1:47.18	5:18.10 (2) 1:50.26	7:06.04 1:47.94	7.78	+7.78
3	172.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Maxwell, Parker, North, Vaughan-Jones, c: Potter	4	1:41.28 (3) 1:41.28	3:28.50 (3) 1:47.22	5:18.63 (3) 1:50.13	7:09.95 1:51.32	3.91	+11.69
4	172.17 Unley High Luongo, Cheshire, Stretch, Mons, c: Ward	2	1:43.12 (4) 1:43.12	3:31.02 (4) 1:47.90	5:23.25 (4) 1:52.23	7:14.84 1:51.59	4.89	+16.58
5	172.12 Somerset College Roberts, Leckenby*, Pennant, Thew, c: Lindsay	6	1:44.34 (5) 1:44.34	3:33.72 (5) 1:49.38	5:26.12 (5) 1:52.40	7:16.27 1:50.15	1.43	+18.01
6	172.16 Unley High Nirta, Correll, Bowering, Holmes, c: James	7	1:47.01 (6) 1:47.01	3:38.67 (6) 1:51.66	5:33.27 (6) 1:54.60	7:23.98 1:50.71	7.71	+25.72
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 122 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	172.05 Cranbrook Poole, Kemeny, Smith, Gibson, c: Abelev	3	1:37.87 (1) 1:37.87	3:23.26 (1) 1:45.39	5:10.45 (1) 1:47.19	6:57.20 1:46.75	0.00	+0.00
2	172.08 Kinross Wolaroi Alston*, Crouch, Jackson, Brockmann, c: Herbert	5	1:40.23 (2) 1:40.23	3:24.94 (2) 1:44.71	5:12.86 (2) 1:47.92	7:00.35 1:47.49	3.15	+3.15
3	172.13 Somerset College Mansell*, Plume, Clucas-Boyes, Hodges, c: Walton	6	1:41.62 (4) 1:41.62	3:27.58 (3) 1:45.96	5:17.39 (3) 1:49.81	7:06.07 1:48.68	5.72	+8.87
4	172.01 Canberra Grammar Taylor, Stewart, Daley, Stokoe, c: Sims	7	1:41.01 (3) 1:41.01	3:29.01 (4) 1:48.00	5:19.09 (4) 1:50.08	7:11.87 1:52.78	5.80	+14.67
5	172.14 Toowong/Tweed Heads Platt-Muniz, Kennedy-Leverett, Martin, Hodgson, c: Leigh	4	1:42.91 (5) 1:42.91	3:32.88 (5) 1:49.97	5:26.83 (5) 1:53.95	7:23.15 1:56.32	11.28	+25.95
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 191 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	172.11 Rockhampton Grammar Kruger,Ramsey,Storey,Becker,c:Gray	4	1:37.65 (1) 1:37.65	3:20.82 (1) 1:43.17	5:05.59 (1) 1:44.77	6:53.98 1:48.39	0.00	+0.00
2	172.12 Somerset College Roberts,Leckenby*,Pennant,Thew,c:Lindsay	6	1:42.87 (2) 1:42.87	3:29.65 (2) 1:46.78	5:17.79 (2) 1:48.14	7:05.39 1:47.60	11.41	+11.41
3	172.16 Unley High Nirta,Correll,Bowering,Holmes,c:James	3	1:44.74 (4) 1:44.74	3:30.25 (3) 1:45.51	5:18.15 (3) 1:47.90	7:05.62 1:47.47	0.23	+11.64
4	172.02 Canberra Grammar Smart,Collins,Hancock,Sloan,c:Tanton	7	1:44.03 (3) 1:44.03	3:31.74 (4) 1:47.71	5:22.11 (4) 1:50.37	7:16.31 1:54.20	10.69	+22.33
5	172.14 Toowong/Tweed Heads Platt-Muniz,Kennedy-Leverett,Martin,Hodgson,c:Leigh	5	1:56.90 (5) 1:56.90	4:00.74 (5) 2:03.84	6:14.01 (5) 2:13.27	8:30.97 2:16.96	74.66	+96.99
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 264 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	172.07 Kinross Wolaroi Yeomans,Ellis-Peck,Filmer,Lamph*,c:Alston	4	1:39.25 (1) 1:39.25	3:21.25 (1) 1:42.00	5:05.54 (1) 1:44.29	6:48.18 1:42.64	0.00	+0.00
2	172.03 Corio Bay Composite Leckie,Pearsall,Coleman,Foreman,c:Whitechurch	7	1:40.00 (2) 1:40.00	3:21.70 (2) 1:41.70	5:05.98 (2) 1:44.28	6:48.46 1:42.48	0.28	+0.28
3	172.05 Cranbrook Poole,Kemeny,Smith,Gibson,c:Abelev	5	1:40.86 (3) 1:40.86	3:26.72 (4) 1:45.86	5:13.94 (4) 1:47.22	6:58.66 1:44.72	10.20	+10.48
4	172.13 Somerset College Mansell*,Plume,Clucas-Boyes,Hodges,c:Walton	3	1:41.33 (4) 1:41.33	3:25.47 (3) 1:44.14	5:13.72 (3) 1:48.25	7:00.26 1:46.54	1.60	+12.08
5	172.15 Trinity College James,Panizza,Pisano,Edwards,c:De Cinque	6	1:42.22 (5) 1:42.22	3:28.13 (5) 1:45.91	5:17.68 (5) 1:49.55	7:03.38 1:45.70	3.12	+15.20
6	172.12 Somerset College Roberts,Leckenby*,Pennant,Thew,c:Lindsay	8	1:45.21 (7) 1:45.21	3:34.04 (6) 1:48.83	5:25.73 (6) 1:51.69	7:14.39 1:48.66	11.01	+26.21
7	172.02 Canberra Grammar Smart,Collins,Hancock,Sloan,c:Tanton	1	1:46.27 (8) 1:46.27	3:36.63 (8) 1:50.36	5:27.51 (7) 1:50.88	7:18.04 1:50.53	3.65	+29.86
8	172.17 Unley High Luongo,Cheshire,Stretch,Mons,c:Ward	2	1:44.48 (6) 1:44.48	3:35.33 (7) 1:50.85	5:28.05 (8) 1:52.72	7:19.25 1:51.20	1.21	+31.07
Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 265 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	172.09 Nudgee Van Rensburg,Greenhalgh,Comerford,Stewart-Smith,c:Ross	4	1:39.00 (2) 1:39.00	3:21.91 (1) 1:42.91	5:06.75 (1) 1:44.84	6:50.17 1:43.42	0.00	+0.00
2	172.04 Cranbrook Quinn,O'Carrigan,Matters,Suriano,c:Anderson	7	1:41.48 (5) 1:41.48	3:24.53 (4) 1:43.05	5:11.47 (3) 1:46.94	6:54.09 1:42.62	3.92	+3.92
3	172.10 Prince Alfred Duthy,Chalk*,Jaensch,Nicholas,c:Lock	5	1:38.36 (1) 1:38.36	3:22.28 (2) 1:43.92	5:10.27 (2) 1:47.99	6:54.97 1:44.70	0.88	+4.80
4	172.11 Rockhampton Grammar Kruger,Ramsey,Storey,Becker,c:Gray	8	1:40.02 (3) 1:40.02	3:24.81 (5) 1:44.79	5:12.49 (5) 1:47.68	6:55.31 1:42.82	0.34	+5.14
5	172.08 Kinross Wolaroi Alston*,Crouch,Jackson,Brockmann,c:Herbert	6	1:40.38 (4) 1:40.38	3:24.33 (3) 1:43.95	5:11.80 (4) 1:47.47	6:55.82 1:44.02	0.51	+5.65
6	172.01 Canberra Grammar Taylor,Stewart,Daley,Stokoe,c:Sims	2	1:42.20 (6) 1:42.20	3:25.89 (6) 1:43.69	5:14.53 (6) 1:48.64	7:02.63 1:48.10	6.81	+12.46
7	172.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Maxwell,Parker,North,Vaughan-Jones,c:Potter	3	1:48.29 (7) 1:48.29	3:29.66 (7) 1:41.37	5:19.73 (7) 1:50.07	7:09.95 1:50.22	7.32	+19.78
8	172.16 Unley High Nirta,Correll,Bowering,Holmes,c:James	1	1:48.41 (8) 1:48.41	3:38.46 (8) 1:50.05	5:32.56 (8) 1:54.10	7:24.15 1:51.59	14.20	+33.98
Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 409 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	172.03 Corio Bay Composite Leckie,Pearsall,Coleman,Foreman,c:Whitechurch	3	1:36.50 (1) 1:36.50	3:15.81 (1) 1:39.31	4:57.27 (1) 1:41.46	6:39.89 1:42.62	0.00	+0.00
2	172.09 Nudgee Van Rensburg,Greenhalgh,Comerford,Stewart-Smith,c:Ross	4	1:37.89 (3) 1:37.89	3:18.70 (3) 1:40.81	5:00.74 (2) 1:42.04	6:42.51 1:41.77	2.62	+2.62
3	172.07 Kinross Wolaroi Yeomans,Ellis-Peck,Filmer,Lamph*,c:Alston	5	1:38.53 (4) 1:38.53	3:17.90 (2) 1:39.37	5:00.98 (3) 1:43.08	6:42.85 1:41.87	0.34	+2.96
4	172.04 Cranbrook Quinn,O'Carrigan,Matters,Suriano,c:Anderson	6	1:38.78 (5) 1:38.78	3:19.49 (4) 1:40.71	5:02.96 (4) 1:43.47	6:43.14 1:40.18	0.29	+3.25
5	172.10 Prince Alfred Duthy,Chalk*,Jaensch,Nicholas,c:Lock	2	1:42.07 (8) 1:42.07	3:20.26 (5) 1:38.19	5:07.02 (6) 1:46.76	6:50.45 1:43.43	7.31	+10.56
6	172.05 Cranbrook Poole,Kemeny,Smith,Gibson,c:Abelev	7	1:37.35 (2) 1:37.35	3:21.43 (6) 1:44.08	5:06.80 (5) 1:45.37	6:51.41 1:44.61	0.96	+11.52
7	172.11 Rockhampton Grammar Kruger,Ramsey,Storey,Becker,c:Gray	8	1:40.51 (6) 1:40.51	3:23.63 (8) 1:43.12	5:10.74 (7) 1:47.11	6:53.99 1:43.25	2.58	+14.10
8	172.13 Somerset College Mansell*,Plume,Clucas-Boyes,Hodges,c:Walton	1	1:41.79 (7) 1:41.79	3:22.89 (7) 1:41.10	5:12.40 (8) 1:49.51	7:02.12 1:49.72	8.13	+22.23

*substitute

Event 173 : Club Women's Double Scull

Race 337 Club Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	173.06 Melbourne Uni Laura Kerin, Madeline Thomas	3	1:48.18 (1) 1:48.18	3:39.68 (1) 1:51.50	5:33.40 (1) 1:53.72	7:32.89 1:59.49	0.00	+0.00
2	173.04 Kinross Wolaroi Georgina Uttley, Nicola Thomas	8	1:50.82 (2) 1:50.82	3:46.50 (2) 1:55.68	5:45.78 (3) 1:59.28	7:42.69 1:56.91	9.80	+9.80
3	173.05 Latrobe University Lucy Laussen, Elizabeth French	7	1:53.39 (4) 1:53.39	3:47.20 (4) 1:53.81	5:44.86 (2) 1:57.66	7:45.28 2:00.42	2.59	+12.39
4	173.03 Bucks Lucy Jordan, Laura Morris	6	1:51.41 (3) 1:51.41	3:47.00 (3) 1:55.59	5:47.34 (4) 2:00.34	7:50.40 2:03.06	5.12	+17.51
5	173.01 ANU Cordelia Rentsch, Hillary Salmon Krone	2	1:54.98 (5) 1:54.98	3:58.45 (6) 2:03.47	6:02.57 (5) 2:04.12	8:07.62 2:05.05	17.22	+34.73
6	173.11 Sydney University Jessica Richardson, Peta Blundell	4	1:55.76 (6) 1:55.76	3:57.87 (5) 2:02.11	6:04.92 (6) 2:07.05	8:12.85 2:07.93	5.23	+39.96
7	173.08 Sydney University Sarah Hanney, Victoria Swan	5	1:59.13 (7) 1:59.13	4:08.84 (7) 2:09.71	6:20.82 (7) 2:11.98	8:29.02 2:08.20	16.17	+56.13

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 338 Club Women's Double Scull							Heat 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	173.12 UTS Elise Andrews, Lauren Temm	6	1:50.52 (1) 1:50.52	3:44.82 (1) 1:54.30	5:42.37 (1) 1:57.55	7:37.74 1:55.37	0.00	+0.00		
2	173.02 ANU Madeleine Farrar, Emily Caudle	5	1:52.30 (2) 1:52.30	3:50.06 (2) 1:57.76	5:49.39 (2) 1:59.33	7:45.83 1:56.44	8.09	+8.09		
3	173.07 Sydney Emily Partridge, Eleanor Marshall	3	1:53.94 (3) 1:53.94	3:52.20 (3) 1:58.26	5:51.01 (3) 1:58.81	7:49.03 1:58.02	3.20	+11.29		
4	173.09 Sydney University Amanda Clifford, Olivia Ashby	2	1:55.21 (4) 1:55.21	3:53.40 (4) 1:58.19	5:58.17 (4) 2:04.77	8:04.42 2:06.25	15.39	+26.68		
5	173.10 Sydney University Miriam McDonogh, Madison Brown	4	1:57.96 (5) 1:57.96	4:02.56 (5) 2:04.60	6:08.00 (5) 2:05.44	8:15.56 2:07.56	11.14	+37.82		
	173.13 UTS Laura Briennesse, Emma Molenaar	7	DID NOT START							

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 398 Club Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	173.05 Latrobe University Lucy Laussen, Elizabeth French	5	1:52.13 (1) 1:52.13	3:48.90 (1) 1:56.77	5:51.14 (1) 2:02.24	7:50.03 1:58.89	0.00	+0.00
2	173.01 ANU Cordelia Rentsch, Hillary Salmon Krone	3	1:53.52 (2) 1:53.52	3:52.80 (2) 1:59.28	5:57.89 (2) 2:05.09	8:00.02 2:02.13	9.99	+9.99
3	173.09 Sydney University Amanda Clifford, Olivia Ashby	4	1:55.98 (3) 1:55.98	3:57.25 (3) 2:01.27	6:03.01 (3) 2:05.76	8:03.42 2:00.41	3.40	+13.39
4	173.08 Sydney University Sarah Hanney, Victoria Swan	6	1:59.76 (4) 1:59.76	4:08.73 (4) 2:08.97	6:19.61 (4) 2:10.88	8:23.28 2:03.67	19.86	+33.25

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest Eliminated

Race 399 Club Women's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	173.03 Bucks Lucy Jordan, Laura Morris	4	1:50.77 (1) 1:50.77	3:49.52 (1) 1:58.75	5:49.89 (1) 2:00.37	7:52.23 2:02.34	0.00	+0.00
2	173.07 Sydney Emily Partridge, Eleanor Marshall	5	1:53.23 (2) 1:53.23	3:53.25 (2) 2:00.02	5:54.96 (2) 2:01.71	7:58.11 2:03.15	5.88	+5.88
3	173.11 Sydney University Jessica Richardson, Peta Blundell	6	1:55.87 (3) 1:55.87	3:56.85 (3) 2:00.98	6:02.70 (3) 2:05.85	8:05.74 2:03.04	7.63	+13.51
4	173.10 Sydney University Miriam McDonogh, Madison Brown	3	1:57.23 (4) 1:57.23	4:02.23 (4) 2:05.00	6:07.14 (4) 2:04.91	8:09.96 2:02.82	4.22	+17.73

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest Eliminated

Race 498 Club Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	173.06 Melbourne Uni Laura Kerin, Madeline Thomas	5	1:46.01 (1) 1:46.01	3:37.14 (1) 1:51.13	5:31.76 (1) 1:54.62	7:27.41 1:55.65	0.00	+0.00
2	173.12 UTS Elise Andrews, Lauren Temm	4	1:48.12 (2) 1:48.12	3:42.54 (2) 1:54.42	5:39.28 (2) 1:56.74	7:34.07 1:54.79	6.66	+6.66
3	173.04 Kinross Wolaroi Georgina Uttley, Nicola Thomas	3	1:49.74 (3) 1:49.74	3:45.22 (3) 1:55.48	5:43.49 (3) 1:58.27	7:38.51 1:55.02	4.44	+11.10
4	173.03 Bucks Lucy Jordan, Laura Morris	2	1:54.37 (7) 1:54.37	3:48.81 (4) 1:54.44	5:45.27 (4) 1:56.46	7:41.27 1:56.00	2.76	+13.86
5	173.07 Sydney Emily Partridge, Eleanor Marshall	8	1:51.71 (5) 1:51.71	3:50.84 (7) 1:59.13	5:47.53 (5) 1:56.69	7:45.38 1:57.85	4.11	+17.97
6	173.05 Latrobe University Lucy Laussen, Elizabeth French	7	1:51.27 (4) 1:51.27	3:49.93 (5) 1:58.66	5:47.97 (6) 1:58.04	7:46.06 1:58.09	0.68	+18.65
7	173.02 ANU Madeleine Farrar, Emily Caudle	6	1:52.33 (6) 1:52.33	3:50.37 (6) 1:58.04	5:49.01 (7) 1:58.64	7:48.33 1:59.32	2.27	+20.92
8	173.01 ANU Cordelia Rentsch, Hillary Salmon Krone	1	1:54.64 (8) 1:54.64	3:52.41 (8) 1:57.77	5:53.86 (8) 2:01.45	7:54.68 2:00.82	6.35	+27.27

Event 174 : Club Women's Coxless Four

Race 403 Club Women's Coxless Four							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	174.04 Melbourne Uni Mollard,Hofbauer,Treverton*,Tomanovits	5		3:39.36 (3)	5:31.25 (2) 1:51.89	7:19.91 1:48.66	0.00	+0.00		
2	174.07 Y Rowing Ranson,Davies,Wardlaw,Deprez	4	1:46.88 1:46.88	3:36.52 (1) 1:49.64	5:28.79 (1) 1:52.27	7:20.57 1:51.78	0.66	+0.66		
3	174.06 University of WA Needoba,Ryan,Harvey,Smith	8	1:50.74 1:50.74	3:43.04 (5) 1:52.30	5:35.48 (5) 1:52.44	7:24.67 1:49.19	4.10	+4.76		
4	174.01 Latrobe University O'Shea,Granas,Laussen,Eaves	2	1:47.55 1:47.55	3:41.90 (4) 1:54.35	5:34.71 (4) 1:52.81	7:25.14 1:50.43	0.47	+5.23		
5	174.03 Melbourne Nishibata,Draffin,Morris,Stackpool-Moore	7	1:50.25 1:50.25	3:43.23 (6) 1:52.98	5:36.24 (6) 1:53.01	7:27.23 1:50.99	2.09	+7.32		
6	174.05 Sydney Cole,Edge,Stride,See	3	1:46.47 1:46.47	3:39.03 (2) 1:52.56	5:33.53 (3) 1:54.50	7:27.49 1:53.96	0.26	+7.58		
	174.02 Leichhardt Young,Monga,Viney,Wong	6	DID NOT START							
Progress : All to Final								*substitute		

Race 500 Club Women's Coxless Four							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	174.04 Melbourne Uni Mollard,Hofbauer,Treverton*,Tomanovits	5	1:45.89 (3) 1:45.89	3:37.46 (4) 1:51.57	5:26.76 (2) 1:49.30	7:14.03 1:47.27	0.00	+0.00		
2	174.07 Y Rowing Ranson,Davies,Wardlaw,Deprez	4	1:46.31 (4) 1:46.31	3:37.03 (3) 1:50.72	5:27.55 (3) 1:50.52	7:14.94 1:47.39	0.91	+0.91		
3	174.01 Latrobe University O'Shea,Granas,Laussen,Eaves	3	1:45.03 (2) 1:45.03	3:33.75 (1) 1:48.72	5:26.49 (1) 1:52.74	7:15.69 1:49.20	0.75	+1.66		
4	174.03 Melbourne Nishibata,Draffin,Morris,Stackpool-Moore	7	1:47.31 (5) 1:47.31	3:38.54 (5) 1:51.23	5:30.96 (5) 1:52.42	7:19.13 1:48.17	3.44	+5.10		
5	174.05 Sydney Cole,Edge,Stride,See	2	1:44.83 (1) 1:44.83	3:36.54 (2) 1:51.71	5:29.68 (4) 1:53.14	7:21.26 1:51.58	2.13	+7.23		
6	174.02 Leichhardt Young,Monga,Viney,Wong	8	1:57.35 (6) 1:57.35	3:59.91 (6) 2:02.56	6:00.55 (6) 2:00.64	7:57.01 1:56.46	35.75	+42.98		
	174.06 University of WA Needoba,Ryan,Harvey,Smith	6	SCRATCHED							
								*substitute		

Event 175 : Club Men's Double Scull

Race 340 Club Men's Double Scull							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	175.08 Melbourne Uni Christopher Hargreaves, Isaac Smith	4	1:43.13 (3) 1:43.13	3:25.69 (2) 1:42.56	5:10.00 (1) 1:44.31	6:54.53 1:44.53	0.00	+0.00	
2	175.05 Kinross Wolaroï Benjamin Watt, Ned Yeomans	6	1:39.01 (1) 1:39.01	3:24.05 (1) 1:45.04	5:12.37 (2) 1:48.32	6:55.81 1:43.44	1.28	+1.28	
3	175.03 Glebe Brad Smith, Kenneth Major	3	1:43.38 (4) 1:43.38	3:28.87 (3) 1:45.49	5:15.09 (3) 1:46.22	6:58.33 1:43.24	2.52	+3.80	
4	175.09 Sydney Charlie Patterson, Maxwell Duignan	5	1:41.38 (2) 1:41.38	3:29.40 (4) 1:48.02	5:22.09 (4) 1:52.69	7:12.95 1:50.86	14.62	+18.42	
5	175.04 Hawthorn George Ormonde, Ben Chong-Halliday	7	1:44.33 (5) 1:44.33	3:32.01 (5) 1:47.68	5:27.97 (5) 1:55.96	7:29.14 2:01.17	16.19	+34.61	
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage									

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 341 Club Men's Double Scull							Heat 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	175.02 Fremantle Joshua Senzio, Peter Holliday*	5	1:41.98 (2) 1:41.98	3:26.89 (2) 1:44.91	5:12.43 (1) 1:45.54	6:56.06 1:43.63	0.00	+0.00	
2	175.11 Sydney University Joshua Stubbs, James Davies*	3	1:38.94 (1) 1:38.94	3:24.70 (1) 1:45.76	5:13.19 (2) 1:48.49	6:58.22 1:45.03	2.16	+2.16	
3	175.01 ANU James Laidlaw, Francis Snelgar	6	1:42.59 (3) 1:42.59	3:27.65 (3) 1:45.06	5:14.10 (3) 1:46.45	6:59.04 1:44.94	0.82	+2.98	
4	175.07 Melbourne Uni Ashley Campbell, Gregor Theinschnack	4	1:43.20 (4) 1:43.20	3:30.59 (4) 1:47.39	5:21.02 (4) 1:50.43	7:12.45 1:51.43	13.41	+16.39	
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute	

Race 401 Club Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	175.03 Glebe Brad Smith, Kenneth Major	4	1:41.08 (2) 1:41.08	3:30.34 (2) 1:49.26	5:19.76 (2) 1:49.42	7:04.51 1:44.75	0.00	+0.00		
2	175.04 Hawthorn George Ormonde, Ben Chong-Halliday	2	1:39.74 (1) 1:39.74	3:28.56 (1) 1:48.82	5:18.53 (1) 1:49.97	7:04.79 1:46.26	0.28	+0.28		
3	175.07 Melbourne Uni Ashley Campbell, Gregor Theinschnack	3	1:44.44 (3) 1:44.44	3:38.97 (3) 1:54.53	5:38.00 (3) 1:59.03	7:31.80 1:53.80	27.01	+27.29		
4	175.01 ANU James Laidlaw, Francis Snelgar	5	1:46.20 (4) 1:46.20	3:45.41 (4) 1:59.21	5:47.96 (4) 2:02.55	7:51.15 2:03.19	19.35	+46.64		
	175.09 Sydney Charlie Patterson, Maxwell Duignan	6	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest Eliminated										

Race 499 Club Men's Double Scull							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	175.05 Kinross Wolaroi Benjamin Watt, Ned Yeomans	3	1:38.21 (1) 1:38.21	3:21.36 (1) 1:43.15	5:05.42 (1) 1:44.06	6:48.18 1:42.76	0.00	+0.00	
2	175.02 Fremantle Joshua Senzio, Peter Holliday*	4	1:40.55 (3) 1:40.55	3:25.00 (4) 1:44.45	5:06.14 (2) 1:41.14	6:49.83 1:43.69	1.65	+1.65	
3	175.08 Melbourne Uni Christopher Hargreaves, Isaac Smith	5	1:41.33 (4) 1:41.33	3:23.81 (2) 1:42.48	5:07.26 (3) 1:43.45	6:51.04 1:43.78	1.21	+2.86	
4	175.01 ANU James Laidlaw, Francis Snelgar	1	1:42.42 (6) 1:42.42	3:26.90 (5) 1:44.48	5:10.59 (5) 1:43.69	6:53.64 1:43.05	2.60	+5.46	
5	175.11 Sydney University Joshua Stubbs, James Davies*	6	1:39.04 (2) 1:39.04	3:24.53 (3) 1:45.49	5:10.37 (4) 1:45.84	6:57.20 1:46.83	3.56	+9.02	
6	175.03 Glebe Brad Smith, Kenneth Major	7	1:41.80 (5) 1:41.80	3:28.09 (6) 1:46.29	5:14.92 (6) 1:46.83	7:00.40 1:45.48	3.20	+12.22	
7	175.04 Hawthorn George Ormonde, Ben Chong-Halliday	2	1:43.23 (7) 1:43.23	3:29.61 (7) 1:46.38	5:18.64 (7) 1:49.03	7:04.91 1:46.27	4.51	+16.73	
8	175.07 Melbourne Uni Ashley Campbell, Gregor Theinschnack	8	1:43.87 (8) 1:43.87	3:31.00 (8) 1:47.13	5:19.09 (8) 1:48.09	7:08.85 1:49.76	3.94	+20.67	
								*substitute	

Event 176 : Club Men's Coxless Four SPONSORED BY : Regentville Rural Fire Brigade

Race 343 Club Men's Coxless Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	176.11 Power House Holman,Hatjiandreou,Tulloch,O'Connor-Smith	4	1:36.76 (4) 1:36.76	3:15.39 (3) 1:38.63	4:55.41 (2) 1:40.02	6:35.85 1:40.44	0.00	+0.00
2	176.13 Tasmanian University Johnston,Reeve,Thompson,Cox	7	1:33.77 (1) 1:33.77	3:13.33 (1) 1:39.56	4:55.10 (1) 1:41.77	6:38.91 1:43.81	3.06	+3.06
3	176.10 North Esk Barrett,Kilpatrick,Birtwistle,Bird	6	1:34.20 (2) 1:34.20	3:14.45 (2) 1:40.25	4:58.33 (3) 1:43.88	6:43.36 1:45.03	4.45	+7.51
4	176.04 Black Mountain Williams,Thornton,Partridge,Mongan	5	1:34.66 (3) 1:34.66	3:17.10 (4) 1:42.44	5:02.09 (4) 1:44.99	6:47.42 1:45.33	4.06	+11.57
5	176.05 Kinross Wolaroi Alston,Higgins,Burgess,Hamblin	3	1:37.26 (5) 1:37.26	3:20.08 (5) 1:42.82	5:06.59 (5) 1:46.51	6:51.89 1:45.30	4.47	+16.04
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 344 Club Men's Coxless Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	176.09 Mercantile Henricus,McKinnon,Boomer,Frawley*	3	1:36.37 (3) 1:36.37	3:12.08 (1) 1:35.71	4:50.29 (1) 1:38.21	6:25.56 1:35.27	0.00	+0.00
2	176.07 Melbourne Uni Alexander,Butcher,Rowlands,Taylor	4	1:35.25 (1) 1:35.25	3:12.72 (2) 1:37.47	4:50.75 (2) 1:38.03	6:26.60 1:35.85	1.04	+1.04
3	176.03 Barwon Tomczak,Wishart*,Tremul,Shipsides	6	1:35.80 (2) 1:35.80	3:14.90 (3) 1:39.10	5:04.58 (3) 1:49.68	6:51.97 1:47.39	25.37	+26.41
4	176.06 Leichhardt Macgregor*,Eveleigh,Farkash,Bodell	5	1:37.58 (4) 1:37.58	3:21.44 (4) 1:43.86	5:08.28 (4) 1:46.84	6:55.57 1:47.29	3.60	+30.01
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute

Race 406 Club Men's Coxless Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	176.10 North Esk Barrett,Kilpatrick,Birtwistle,Bird	5	1:35.16 (2) 1:35.16	3:16.80 (2) 1:41.64	4:59.92 (2) 1:43.12	6:39.39 1:39.47	0.00	+0.00
2	176.03 Barwon Tomczak,Wishart*,Tremul,Shipsides	4	1:34.38 (1) 1:34.38	3:14.26 (1) 1:39.88	4:57.71 (1) 1:43.45	6:41.17 1:43.46	1.78	+1.78
3	176.04 Black Mountain Williams,Thornton,Partridge,Mongan	3	1:36.14 (3) 1:36.14	3:19.02 (3) 1:42.88	5:03.18 (4) 1:44.16	6:47.20 1:44.02	6.03	+7.81
4	176.06 Leichhardt Macgregor*,Eveleigh,Farkash,Bodell	6	1:36.92 (4) 1:36.92	3:19.17 (4) 1:42.25	5:02.89 (3) 1:43.72	6:47.59 1:44.70	0.39	+8.20
5	176.05 Kinross Wolaroi Alston,Higgins,Burgess,Hamblin	7	1:37.83 (5) 1:37.83	3:20.39 (5) 1:42.56	5:06.07 (5) 1:45.68	6:49.81 1:43.74	2.22	+10.42
Progress : 1..4->Final; Rest Eliminated								*substitute

Race 407 Club Men's Coxless Four							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 501 Club Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	176.09 Mercantile Henricus,McKinnon,Boomer,Frawley*	4	1:32.96 (2) 1:32.96	3:05.98 (1) 1:33.02	4:41.88 1:35.90	6:14.48 1:32.60	0.00	+0.00
2	176.07 Melbourne Uni Alexander,Butcher,Rowlands,Taylor	6	1:34.27 (4) 1:34.27	3:07.16 (2) 1:32.89	4:43.13 1:35.97	6:15.76 1:32.63	1.28	+1.28
3	176.11 Power House Holman,Hatjiandreou,Tulloch,O'Connor-Smith	5	1:36.94 (6) 1:36.94	3:11.77 (6) 1:34.83	4:47.75 1:35.98	6:22.23 1:34.48	6.47	+7.75
4	176.10 North Esk Barrett,Kilpatrick,Birtwistle,Bird	7	1:33.99 (3) 1:33.99	3:11.00 (5) 1:37.01	4:48.22 1:37.22	6:24.60 1:36.38	2.37	+10.12
5	176.13 Tasmanian University Johnston,Reeve,Thompson,Cox	3	1:32.21 (1) 1:32.21	3:09.94 (4) 1:37.73		6:30.16	5.56	+15.68
6	176.03 Barwon Tomczak,Wishart*,Tremul,Shipsides	2	1:37.85 (7) 1:37.85	3:08.58 (3) 1:30.73	4:50.20 1:41.62	6:31.17 1:40.97	1.01	+16.69
7	176.06 Leichhardt Macgregor*,Eveleigh,Farkash,Bodell	1	1:42.31 (8) 1:42.31	3:13.26 (7) 1:30.95	4:55.38 1:42.12	6:36.85 1:41.47	5.68	+22.37
8	176.04 Black Mountain Williams,Thornton,Partridge,Mongan	8	1:35.99 (5) 1:35.99	3:14.75 (8) 1:38.76	4:57.41 1:42.66	6:41.43 1:44.02	4.58	+26.95

*substitute

Event 182 : TA Women's Single Scull

Race 269 TA Women's Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	182.01 Lakes Rowers-NTC Kathryn Ross	1	2:12.70 (1) 2:12.70	4:43.64 2:30.94	0.00	+0.00

Event 183 : LTA Women's Single Scull

Race 319 LTA Women's Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	183.01 Nepean Kathleen Murdoch	4	2:03.38 (1) 2:03.38	4:09.74 2:06.36	0.00	+0.00
2	183.04 Ulverstone Emma Jago	6	2:14.42 (2) 2:14.42	4:42.70 2:28.28	32.96	+32.96
3	183.03 Tasmanian University Sara Waitzer	5	2:14.70 (3) 2:14.70	4:42.72 2:28.02	0.02	+32.98
4	183.02 Penrith Sigrid Barnes	3	2:34.00 (4) 2:34.00	5:16.34 2:42.34	33.62	+66.60

Event 184 : AS Men's Single Scull

Race 497 AS Men's Single Scull					Final-REROW	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	184.01 Sydney-NSWIS Erik Horrie	4	2:20.48 (1) 2:20.48	4:46.25 2:25.77	0.00	+0.00
2	184.02 Toowong Tristin Condon	5	3:01.98 (2) 3:01.98	6:07.13 3:05.15	80.88	+80.88

Race 497A AS Men's Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	184.01 Sydney-NSWIS Erik Horrie	4	2:18.39 (1) 2:18.39	4:40.06 2:21.67	0.00	+0.00
2	184.02 Toowong Tristin Condon	5	3:00.60 (2) 3:00.60	6:11.19 3:10.59	91.13	+91.13

Event 185 : TA Men's Single Scull

Race 269 TA Men's Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	185.03 Power House-NTC Gavin Bellis	4	2:08.03 (1) 2:08.03	4:35.08 2:27.05	0.00	+0.00
2	185.01 Bucks Joe Chivers	3	2:36.33 (2) 2:36.33	5:34.87 2:58.54	59.79	+59.79
3	185.02 Penrith Paul Ashley	5	2:53.26 (3) 2:53.26	6:07.33 3:14.07	32.46	+92.25

Event 186 : LTA Men's Single Scull

Race 320 LTA Men's Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	186.01 Balmain Jeremy McGrath	2	1:50.28 (1) 1:50.28	3:55.03 2:04.75	0.00	+0.00
2	186.07 Tasmanian University Alistair Chong	8	1:52.36 (2) 1:52.36	4:00.27 2:07.91	5.24	+5.24
3	186.05 Riverway Peter Siri	6	1:59.64 (3) 1:59.64	4:12.57 2:12.93	12.30	+17.54
4	186.04 Nestles Aaron Skinner	5	2:01.73 (4) 2:01.73	4:16.58 2:14.85	4.01	+21.55
5	186.03 Hutchins School Isaac Denholm	3	2:04.59 (5) 2:04.59	4:17.07 2:12.48	0.49	+22.04
6	186.02 Balmain Nikolai Olding	4	2:24.93 (6) 2:24.93	5:05.53 2:40.60	48.46	+70.50
	186.06 St George Stephen Knott	7			DID NOT FINISH	

Event 187 : TA Mixed Double Scull

Race 321 TA Mixed Double Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	187.01 Lakes Rowers/Power House-NTC Gavin Bellis, Kathryn Ross	5	2:03.17 (1) 2:03.17	4:09.85 2:06.68	0.00	+0.00

Event 188 : LTA Mixed Double Scull

Race 416 LTA Mixed Double Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	188.01 Balmain/Nepean Kathleen Murdoch, Jeremy McGrath	4	1:49.74 (1) 1:49.74	3:44.18 1:54.44	0.00	+0.00
2	188.04 St George Julia Story, Stephen Knott	5	1:54.92 (2) 1:54.92	3:54.79 1:59.87	10.61	+10.61
3	188.03 Lakes Rowers/Power House-NTC Gavin Bellis, Kathryn Ross	6	1:59.35 (4) 1:59.35	4:05.07 2:05.72	10.28	+20.89
4	188.07 Ulverstone/Hutchins School Isaac Denholm, Emma Jago	2	1:56.18 (3) 1:56.18	4:05.64 2:09.46	0.57	+21.46
5	188.05 Tasmanian Uni/Townsville JCU Peter Siri, Sara Waitzer	8	2:01.21 (5) 2:01.21	4:13.34 2:12.13	7.70	+29.16
6	188.06 Tasmanian University/Huon Nicole McKillop, Alistair Chong	3	2:03.56 (6) 2:03.56	4:16.79 2:13.23	3.45	+32.61
	188.02 Balmain/Penrith Sigrid Barnes, Nikolai Olding	7	SCRATCHED			

Event 189 : LTA Mixed Coxed Four

Race 496 LTA Mixed Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	189.01 Balmain Composite TBA,K.Murdoch,K.Wall,J.McGrath,c:N.Duly	4	1:52.05 (1) 1:52.05	3:47.16 1:55.11			0.00	+0.00
2	189.02 Tasmanian University Composite J.Story,S.Knott,P.Siri,S.Waitzer,c:M.MacMahon	5	1:52.75 (2) 1:52.75	3:50.18 1:57.43			3.02	+3.02

*substitute

Event 201 : Schoolgirl's Single Scull

Race 348 Schoolgirl's Single Scull								Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	201.32 Tara School Kate O'Gorman	5	2:02.58 (3) 2:02.58	4:07.45 (2) 2:04.87	6:14.86 (1) 2:07.41	8:30.20 2:15.34	0.00	+0.00	
2	201.23 St Lukes Anglican Holly Fasso	4	1:54.83 (1) 1:54.83	4:04.89 (1) 2:10.06	6:20.26 (2) 2:15.37	8:34.31 2:14.05	4.11	+4.11	
3	201.03 Collegiate Meg Hoey	2	2:01.26 (2) 2:01.26	4:13.57 (3) 2:12.31	6:32.63 (3) 2:19.06	8:47.10 2:14.47	12.79	+16.90	
4	201.26 St Margarets Lily Alton-Triggs	7	2:07.84 (4) 2:07.84	4:25.53 (4) 2:17.69	6:40.88 (4) 2:15.35	8:51.07 2:10.19	3.97	+20.87	
5	201.20 Somerset College Elizabeth Kay	6	2:09.26 (5) 2:09.26	4:27.89 (5) 2:18.63	6:42.35 (5) 2:14.46	8:54.09 2:11.74	3.02	+23.89	
6	201.25 St Margaret Marys Caragh McManus	3	2:10.91 (6) 2:10.91	4:30.99 (6) 2:20.08	6:53.53 (6) 2:22.54	9:11.57 2:18.04	17.48	+41.37	

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 349 Schoolgirl's Single Scull								Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	201.31 Tara School Bridie O'Gorman	6	2:05.44 (2) 2:05.44	4:14.59 (1) 2:09.15	6:28.51 (1) 2:13.92	8:40.07 2:11.56	0.00	+0.00	
2	201.21 Somerville House Hannah Triscott	3	2:04.70 (1) 2:04.70	4:18.88 (2) 2:14.18	6:33.78 (2) 2:14.90	8:42.62 2:08.84	2.55	+2.55	
3	201.04 Hunter Valley Grammar Georgia Bowd	2	2:08.42 (3) 2:08.42	4:21.08 (3) 2:12.66	6:35.13 (3) 2:14.05	8:44.70 2:09.57	2.08	+4.63	
4	201.19 Siena College Emily King	7	2:10.33 (4) 2:10.33	4:26.71 (4) 2:16.38	6:47.54 (4) 2:20.83	9:05.05 2:17.51	20.35	+24.98	
5	201.30 St Scholastica Sophie Hopkins	4	2:12.22 (5) 2:12.22	4:28.89 (5) 2:16.67	6:49.52 (5) 2:20.63	9:05.11 2:15.59	0.06	+25.04	
6	201.14 Pembroke School Ellen Howe	5	2:15.19 (6) 2:15.19	4:35.66 (6) 2:20.47	6:58.00 (6) 2:22.34	9:19.65 2:21.65	14.54	+39.58	

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 350 Schoolgirl's Single Scull								Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	201.15 Perth Modern School Georgia Wheeler	4	2:01.91 (1) 2:01.91	4:10.46 (1) 2:08.55	6:21.81 (1) 2:11.35	8:31.92 2:10.11	0.00	+0.00	
2	201.09 Matthew Flinders Anglican Evie Sullivan	5	2:07.17 (4) 2:07.17	4:18.70 (2) 2:11.53	6:32.87 (2) 2:14.17	8:44.80 2:11.93	12.88	+12.88	
3	201.28 St Marys Adelaide Mackenzie Lum	7	2:06.28 (2) 2:06.28	4:21.63 (3) 2:15.35	6:38.05 (3) 2:16.42	8:51.94 2:13.89	7.14	+20.02	
4	201.05 Ivanhoe Girls Grammar Catherine Lobbe	6	2:06.86 (3) 2:06.86	4:22.19 (4) 2:15.33	6:40.06 (4) 2:17.87	8:53.58 2:13.52	1.64	+21.66	
5	201.11 Mt St Benedict College Isabella Pytka	2	2:10.59 (5) 2:10.59	4:34.77 (5) 2:24.18	7:00.36 (5) 2:25.59	9:21.48 2:21.12	27.90	+49.56	
6	201.33 Wesley Georgia McMahan	3	2:12.11 (6) 2:12.11	4:40.68 (6) 2:28.57	7:12.62 (6) 2:31.94	9:31.81 2:19.19	10.33	+59.89	

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 351 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.22 St Hildas Nikki Wilde	7	1:59.86 (1) 1:59.86	4:11.56 (1) 2:11.70	6:25.49 (1) 2:13.93	8:39.09 2:13.60	0.00	+0.00
2	201.07 Lourdes Hill Lauren Woodgate	5	2:10.32 (5) 2:10.32	4:26.33 (4) 2:16.01	6:43.39 (4) 2:17.06	8:52.74 2:09.35	13.65	+13.65
3	201.10 Matthew Flinders Anglican Chloe Heidke	3	2:04.24 (2) 2:04.24	4:20.48 (2) 2:16.24	6:38.60 (2) 2:18.12	8:56.49 2:17.89	3.75	+17.40
4	201.06 John XXIII College Leesha Green	4	2:07.14 (3) 2:07.14	4:23.46 (3) 2:16.32	6:41.92 (3) 2:18.46	9:00.50 2:18.58	4.01	+21.41
5	201.08 Lycee Louis Antoine Stephanie Ephraim	6	2:08.44 (4) 2:08.44	4:26.56 (5) 2:18.12	6:50.52 (5) 2:23.96	9:11.36 2:20.84	10.86	+32.27

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 352 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Heat 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.27 St Margarets Bridgette Court	3	2:01.89 (1) 2:01.89	4:12.37 (1) 2:10.48	6:28.44 (1) 2:16.07	8:44.48 2:16.04	0.00	+0.00
2	201.17 Redlands Claire Crawford	4	2:09.14 (2) 2:09.14	4:23.04 (2) 2:13.90	6:39.49 (2) 2:16.45	8:51.22 2:11.73	6.74	+6.74
3	201.24 St Margaret Marys Lucinda Dewing	5	2:11.80 (5) 2:11.80	4:29.30 (5) 2:17.50	6:46.85 (4) 2:17.55	8:56.53 2:09.68	5.31	+12.05
4	201.13 Norwood-Morialta High Mariah Hatchard	6	2:11.17 (4) 2:11.17	4:26.47 (3) 2:15.30	6:44.50 (3) 2:18.03	8:58.77 2:14.27	2.24	+14.29
5	201.12 Newcastle Grammar Casey Dykes	7	2:10.89 (3) 2:10.89	4:27.78 (4) 2:16.89	6:49.55 (5) 2:21.77	9:12.58 2:23.03	13.81	+28.10

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 353 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Heat 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.29 St Patricks Caitlyn Bloomfield	3	2:00.08 (1) 2:00.08	4:09.94 (1) 2:09.86	6:23.01 (1) 2:13.07	8:33.17 2:10.16	0.00	+0.00
2	201.16 PLC Sydney Anais Alonso	7	2:03.48 (2) 2:03.48	4:19.67 (2) 2:16.19	6:39.00 (2) 2:19.33	8:58.70 2:19.70	25.53	+25.53
3	201.02 Collegiate Emma Sander	5	2:06.27 (3) 2:06.27	4:25.19 (3) 2:18.92	6:48.03 (3) 2:22.84	9:08.02 2:19.99	9.32	+34.85
4	201.18 Sacred Heart Geelong Monica Mithen	6	2:10.59 (4) 2:10.59	4:31.67 (4) 2:21.08	6:53.93 (4) 2:22.26	9:13.52 2:19.59	5.50	+40.35
5	201.01 Canterbury Girls Emily Mansie	4	2:15.04 (5) 2:15.04	4:35.94 (5) 2:20.90	7:01.59 (5) 2:25.65	9:25.40 2:23.81	11.88	+52.23

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 421 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.23 St Lukes Anglican Holly Fasso	5	1:57.62 (1) 1:57.62	4:08.53 (1) 2:10.91	6:25.28 (1) 2:16.75	8:40.56 2:15.28	0.00	+0.00
2	201.24 St Margaret Marys Lucinda Dewing	6	2:11.11 (4) 2:11.11	4:26.57 (4) 2:15.46	6:41.80 (3) 2:15.23	8:51.17 2:09.37	10.61	+10.61
3	201.16 PLC Sydney Anais Alonso	4	2:05.12 (2) 2:05.12	4:20.95 (2) 2:15.83	6:38.36 (2) 2:17.41	8:51.18 2:12.82	0.01	+10.62
4	201.06 John XXIII College Leesha Green	3	2:09.51 (3) 2:09.51	4:25.58 (3) 2:16.07	6:46.20 (4) 2:20.62	9:04.83 2:18.63	13.65	+24.27
5	201.11 Mt St Benedict College Isabella Pytka	7	2:13.39 (5) 2:13.39	4:33.45 (5) 2:20.06	6:58.40 (5) 2:24.95	9:18.78 2:20.38	13.95	+38.22
6	201.14 Pembroke School Ellen Howe	2	2:15.15 (6) 2:15.15	4:38.56 (6) 2:23.41	7:01.90 (6) 2:23.34	9:27.77 2:25.87	8.99	+47.21

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

Race 422 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.21 Somerville House Hannah Triscott	5	2:05.89 (2) 2:05.89	4:16.20 (2) 2:10.31	6:28.63 (1) 2:12.43	8:40.82 2:12.19	0.00	+0.00
2	201.03 Collegiate Meg Hoey	4	2:02.20 (1) 2:02.20	4:13.47 (1) 2:11.27	6:29.83 (2) 2:16.36	8:43.61 2:13.78	2.79	+2.79
3	201.13 Norwood-Morialta High Mariah Hatchard	3	2:07.98 (3) 2:07.98	4:19.95 (3) 2:11.97	6:35.67 (3) 2:15.72	8:47.76 2:12.09	4.15	+6.94
4	201.02 Collegiate Emma Sander	6	2:09.75 (4) 2:09.75	4:25.80 (4) 2:16.05	6:46.67 (4) 2:20.87	9:06.87 2:20.20	19.11	+26.05
5	201.08 Lycee Louis Antoine Stephanie Ephraim	7	2:10.89 (5) 2:10.89	4:31.62 (5) 2:20.73	6:52.95 (5) 2:21.33	9:12.20 2:19.25	5.33	+31.38
	201.33 Wesley Georgia McMahon	2	2:16.22 2:16.22	5:06.67 2:50.45			DID NOT FINISH	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 423 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.09 Matthew Flinders Anglican Evie Sullivan	5	2:03.80 (1) 2:03.80	4:12.49 (1) 2:08.69	6:28.22 (1) 2:15.73	8:42.66 2:14.44	0.00	+0.00
2	201.04 Hunter Valley Grammar Georgia Bowd	4	2:04.75 (2) 2:04.75	4:18.53 (2) 2:13.78	6:36.33 (2) 2:17.80	8:48.90 2:12.57	6.24	+6.24
3	201.26 St Margarets Lily Alton-Triggs	6	2:07.50 (3) 2:07.50	4:23.68 (3) 2:16.18	6:41.96 (3) 2:18.28	8:51.65 2:09.69	2.75	+8.99
4	201.12 Newcastle Grammar Casey Dykes	7	2:11.10 (5) 2:11.10	4:31.45 (5) 2:20.35	6:51.40 (4) 2:19.95	9:07.61 2:16.21	15.96	+24.95
5	201.18 Sacred Heart Geelong Monica Mithen	3	2:10.02 (4) 2:10.02	4:29.04 (4) 2:19.02	6:51.57 (5) 2:22.53	9:08.41 2:16.84	0.80	+25.75
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 424 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.28 St Marys Adelaide Mackenzie Lum	4	2:07.36 (2) 2:07.36	4:20.61 (2) 2:13.25	6:36.80 (2) 2:16.19	8:51.65 2:14.85	0.00	+0.00
2	201.07 Lourdes Hill Lauren Woodgate	5	2:05.32 (1) 2:05.32	4:16.96 (1) 2:11.64	6:36.54 (1) 2:19.58	8:53.05 2:16.51	1.40	+1.40
3	201.20 Somerset College Elizabeth Kay	3	2:09.20 (4) 2:09.20	4:25.26 (4) 2:16.06	6:44.26 (3) 2:19.00	9:02.26 2:18.00	9.21	+10.61
4	201.19 Siena College Emily King	6	2:08.63 (3) 2:08.63	4:24.22 (3) 2:15.59	6:46.33 (4) 2:22.11	9:07.16 2:20.83	4.90	+15.51
5	201.01 Canterbury Girls Emily Mansie	7	2:15.86 (5) 2:15.86	4:37.12 (5) 2:21.26	7:01.84 (5) 2:24.72	9:27.71 2:25.87	20.55	+36.06
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 425 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.05 Ivanhoe Girls Grammar Catherine Lobbe	6	2:05.80 (2) 2:05.80	4:20.37 (2) 2:14.57	6:37.77 (1) 2:17.40	8:54.69 2:16.92	0.00	+0.00
2	201.10 Matthew Flinders Anglican Chloe Heidke	4	2:04.26 (1) 2:04.26	4:19.22 (1) 2:14.96	6:38.66 (2) 2:19.44	8:55.16 2:16.50	0.47	+0.47
3	201.17 Redlands Claire Crawford	5	2:07.36 (3) 2:07.36	4:23.01 (3) 2:15.65	6:41.99 (3) 2:18.98	8:56.90 2:14.91	1.74	+2.21
4	201.25 St Margaret Marys Caragh McManus	7	2:10.15 (4) 2:10.15	4:28.86 (4) 2:18.71	6:50.51 (4) 2:21.65	9:08.63 2:18.12	11.73	+13.94
5	201.30 St Scholastica Sophie Hopkins	3	2:16.88 (5) 2:16.88	4:36.08 (5) 2:19.20	6:57.84 (5) 2:21.76	9:17.34 2:19.50	8.71	+22.65
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 469 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.15 Perth Modern School Georgia Wheeler	4	2:01.56 (3) 2:01.56	4:13.09 (2) 2:11.53	6:17.78 (1) 2:04.69	8:25.22 2:07.44	0.00	+0.00
2	201.32 Tara School Kate O'Gorman	6	2:02.62 (4) 2:02.62	4:15.87 (3) 2:13.25	6:19.39 (2) 2:03.52	8:31.14 2:11.75	5.92	+5.92
3	201.23 St Lukes Anglican Holly Fasso	3	1:56.19 (1) 1:56.19	4:09.51 (1) 2:13.32	6:22.56 (3) 2:13.05	8:41.26 2:18.70	10.12	+16.04
4	201.27 St Margarets Bridgette Court	5	2:00.25 (2) 2:00.25	4:16.24 (4) 2:15.99	6:27.73 (4) 2:11.49	8:44.51 2:16.78	3.25	+19.29
5	201.09 Matthew Flinders Anglican Evie Sullivan	7	2:04.93 (6) 2:04.93	4:17.21 (5) 2:12.28	6:34.40 (5) 2:17.19	8:48.82 2:14.42	4.31	+23.60
6	201.07 Lourdes Hill Lauren Woodgate	8	2:07.33 (8) 2:07.33	4:25.53 (7) 2:18.20	6:39.89 (6) 2:14.36	8:51.20 2:11.31	2.38	+25.98
7	201.03 Collegiate Meg Hoey	1	2:04.79 (5) 2:04.79	4:23.40 (6) 2:18.61	6:41.03 (7) 2:17.63	9:00.41 2:19.38	9.21	+35.19
8	201.05 Ivanhoe Girls Grammar Catherine Lobbe	2	2:06.08 (7) 2:06.08	4:26.82 (8) 2:20.74	6:45.83 (8) 2:19.01	9:02.82 2:16.99	2.41	+37.60
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 470 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.31 Tara School Bridie O'Gorman	6	2:04.77 (4) 2:04.77	4:14.50 (2) 2:09.73	6:24.65 (1) 2:10.15	8:35.65 2:11.00	0.00	+0.00
2	201.29 St Patricks Caitlyn Bloomfield	5	2:02.69 (1) 2:02.69	4:13.88 (1) 2:11.19	6:26.07 (2) 2:12.19	8:36.21 2:10.14	0.56	+0.56
3	201.21 Somerville House Hannah Triscott	3	2:03.57 (3) 2:03.57	4:17.44 (3) 2:13.87	6:30.42 (3) 2:12.98	8:42.69 2:12.27	6.48	+7.04
4	201.22 St Hildas Nikki Wilde	4	2:02.97 (2) 2:02.97	4:17.76 (4) 2:14.79	6:32.00 (4) 2:14.24	8:45.98 2:13.98	3.29	+10.33
5	201.04 Hunter Valley Grammar Georgia Bowd	8	2:07.95 (6) 2:07.95	4:23.27 (5) 2:15.32	6:36.87 (5) 2:13.60	8:50.90 2:14.03	4.92	+15.25
6	201.10 Matthew Flinders Anglican Chloe Heidke	2	2:07.19 (5) 2:07.19	4:24.32 (6) 2:17.13	6:41.40 (6) 2:17.08	8:56.59 2:15.19	5.69	+20.94
7	201.24 St Margaret Marys Lucinda Dewing	1	2:11.69 (8) 2:11.69	4:28.37 (8) 2:16.68	6:43.20 (7) 2:14.83	8:57.10 2:13.90	0.51	+21.45
8	201.28 St Marys Adelaide Mackenzie Lum	7	2:10.35 (7) 2:10.35	4:27.84 (7) 2:17.49	6:45.88 (8) 2:18.04	9:05.67 2:19.79	8.57	+30.02
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 522 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.15 Perth Modern School Georgia Wheeler	5	1:57.38 (2) 1:57.38	4:01.48 (1) 2:04.10	6:08.71 (1) 2:07.23	8:16.71 2:08.00	0.00	+0.00
2	201.31 Tara School Bridie O'Gorman	4	2:03.59 (7) 2:03.59	4:08.70 (4) 2:05.11	6:14.88 (3) 2:06.18	8:22.48 2:07.60	5.77	+5.77
3	201.32 Tara School Kate O'Gorman	3	1:58.81 (3) 1:58.81	4:05.08 (2) 2:06.27	6:13.45 (2) 2:08.37	8:23.51 2:10.06	1.03	+6.80
4	201.23 St Lukes Anglican Holly Fasso	7	1:56.33 (1) 1:56.33	4:06.16 (3) 2:09.83	6:17.61 (4) 2:11.45	8:23.53 2:05.92	0.02	+6.82
5	201.29 St Patricks Caitlyn Bloomfield	6	2:02.26 (6) 2:02.26	4:12.21 (6) 2:09.95	6:22.45 (6) 2:10.24	8:29.84 2:07.39	6.31	+13.13
6	201.22 St Hildas Nikki Wilde	8	2:01.39 (5) 2:01.39	4:13.91 (7) 2:12.52	6:24.38 (7) 2:10.47	8:34.76 2:10.38	4.92	+18.05
7	201.27 St Margarets Bridgette Court	1	2:00.34 (4) 2:00.34	4:09.89 (5) 2:09.55	6:22.25 (5) 2:12.36	8:37.52 2:15.27	2.76	+20.81
8	201.21 Somerville House Hannah Triscott	2	2:04.18 (8) 2:04.18	4:15.86 (8) 2:11.68	6:25.96 (8) 2:10.10	8:38.44 2:12.48	0.92	+21.73

Race 521 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.04 Hunter Valley Grammar Georgia Bowd	4	2:03.52 (3) 2:03.52		6:28.06 (2)	8:37.08 2:09.02	0.00	+0.00
2	201.09 Matthew Flinders Anglican Evie Sullivan	5	2:02.09 (1) 2:02.09	4:13.03 2:10.94	6:26.36 (1) 2:13.33	8:39.14 2:12.78	2.06	+2.06
3	201.03 Collegiate Meg Hoey	7	2:02.38 (2) 2:02.38	4:15.07 2:12.69	6:29.72 (3) 2:14.65	8:45.07 2:15.35	5.93	+7.99
4	201.05 Ivanhoe Girls Grammar Catherine Lobbe	1	2:05.79 (4) 2:05.79		6:31.90 (4)	8:48.03 2:16.13	2.96	+10.95
5	201.28 St Marys Adelaide Mackenzie Lum	8	2:06.86 (6) 2:06.86	4:19.89 2:13.03	6:34.58 (5) 2:14.69	8:48.39 2:13.81	0.36	+11.31
6	201.24 St Margaret Marys Lucinda Dewing	2	2:07.97 (7) 2:07.97	4:24.94 2:16.97	6:37.50 (6) 2:12.56	8:53.10 2:15.60	4.71	+16.02
7	201.07 Lourdes Hill Lauren Woodgate	3	2:08.23 (8) 2:08.23	4:26.97 2:18.74	6:44.83 (8) 2:17.86	9:00.57 2:15.74	7.47	+23.49
8	201.10 Matthew Flinders Anglican Chloe Heidke	6	2:06.53 (5) 2:06.53	4:21.25 2:14.72	6:43.48 (7) 2:22.23	9:01.18 2:17.70	0.61	+24.10

Event 202 : Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull

Race 367 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.06 Kinross Wolaroi Hawthorne,Hall,Uttley,Thomas,c:Herbert	8	1:46.41 (1) 1:46.41	3:37.36 (1) 1:50.95	5:30.04 (1) 1:52.68	7:23.15 1:53.11	0.00	+0.00
2	202.25 Strathcona Duyker,Thom,Biggins,Benington,c:Thom	6	1:47.19 (2) 1:47.19	3:39.26 (2) 1:52.07	5:35.81 (2) 1:56.55	7:29.29 1:53.48	6.14	+6.14
3	202.14 PLC Perth Attwell,Sutherland,Cassidy,Gardner,c:Rieck	7	1:49.72 (3) 1:49.72	3:45.67 (3) 1:55.95	5:41.77 (3) 1:56.10	7:36.13 1:54.36	6.84	+12.98
4	202.11 Methodist Ladies College Stoyles,Johnson-King,Dahm,De Boer,c:Kwon	3	1:51.42 (4) 1:51.42	3:48.51 (5) 1:57.09	5:46.19 (5) 1:57.68	7:40.45 1:54.26	4.32	+17.30
5	202.09 Loreto Normanhurst Goode,D'Arcy,Reid,Fanayan,c:Pearsall	4	1:52.62 (5) 1:52.62	3:48.20 (4) 1:55.58	5:45.52 (4) 1:57.32	7:43.08 1:57.56	2.63	+19.93
6	202.27 Wilderness School Walsh,Riebe,Robertson,Hayward,c:Wellings	5	2:09.81 (6) 2:09.81	4:23.67 (6) 2:13.86	6:36.34 (6) 2:12.67	8:45.44 2:09.10	62.36	+82.29
	202.22 St Hildas Anglican White,Marwick,Bekir-Fuente,Woolhouse,c:Ryan	2	SCRATCHED					

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 368 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.02 Firbank Grammar Dickson,McElroy,Bateman,Duggan,c:Petryshyn	3	1:47.19 (1) 1:47.19	3:34.19 1:47.00	5:25.38 1:51.19	7:18.07 1:52.69	0.00	+0.00
2	202.20 Somerville House Horridge,Hudson,Taylor,Apel,c:MacKenzie	6	1:48.56 (3) 1:48.56	3:39.02 1:50.46	5:32.45 1:53.43	7:25.23 1:52.78	7.16	+7.16
3	202.08 Korowa Anglican Girls Matthews,Jennings,Oliver,Dixon,c:Syme	4	1:47.81 (2) 1:47.81	3:38.24 1:50.43	5:32.16 1:53.92	7:25.52 1:53.36	0.29	+7.45
4	202.03 Firbank Grammar Hickey,Schneider,Gee,Grubb,c:Curwen	8	1:50.04 (4) 1:50.04	3:41.02 1:50.98	5:36.69 1:55.67	7:30.59 1:53.90	5.07	+12.52
5	202.05 Gippsland Grammar Harrison,Keane,Reed,Poland,c:Anderson	5	1:50.84 (5) 1:50.84	3:42.86 1:52.02	5:37.06 1:54.20	7:35.47 1:58.41	4.88	+17.40
6	202.12 Methodist Ladies College Deng,Rapke,O'Connor,Mastras,c:Hancock	2	1:52.93 (6) 1:52.93	3:44.55 1:51.62	5:45.46 2:00.91	7:42.71 1:57.25	7.24	+24.64
7	202.23 Strathcona Sammells,Mitchell,Hough,Battistella,c:Legge	7	2:18.44 (7) 2:18.44			11:03.67	200.96	+225.6

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 369 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.04 Firbank Grammar Dawes,Spittle,Davey,Ballas,c:Mattheisson	5	1:45.71 (1) 1:45.71	3:39.03 (1) 1:53.32	5:33.85 (1) 1:54.82	7:27.68 1:53.83	0.00	+0.00
2	202.18 Sacred Heart Geelong Nicol,Mousley,Blake,Tierney,c:Pickering	2	1:48.33 (2) 1:48.33	3:41.72 (2) 1:53.39	5:38.51 (2) 1:56.79	7:33.89 1:55.38	6.21	+6.21
3	202.01 Cathedral Staggs,Terz,Matison,Wilshire,c:Bottrill	7	1:49.59 (3) 1:49.59	3:45.16 (3) 1:55.57	5:43.14 (3) 1:57.98	7:40.07 1:56.93	6.18	+12.39
4	202.24 Strathcona Martin,Olorenshaw,Merrylees,Gill,c:Evans	6	1:54.19 (4) 1:54.19	3:52.30 (4) 1:58.11	5:53.36 (4) 2:01.06	7:52.75 1:59.39	12.68	+25.07
5	202.21 St Catherine's Courtenay,Shipway,Thomson,Watson,c:Scaffidi	4	1:55.29 (5) 1:55.29	3:54.05 (5) 1:58.76	5:54.86 (5) 2:00.81	7:53.60 1:58.74	0.85	+25.92
6	202.13 PLC Perth Morris,Vermeersch,Mantle,Evans*,c:Taylor	8	1:56.25 (6) 1:56.25	3:55.98 (6) 1:59.73	5:58.56 (6) 2:02.58	8:00.07 2:01.51	6.47	+32.39
7	202.28 Wilderness School Abel Smith,Craig,Craig,Warne,c:Moularadellis	3	2:01.76 (7) 2:01.76	4:08.59 (7) 2:06.83	6:17.22 (7) 2:08.63	8:22.45 2:05.23	22.38	+54.77
Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 370 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 4		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	202.17 Ruyton Girls Wirtz,Grollo,McLaughlan,Fowler,c:Kanat	7	1:44.95 1:44.95	3:36.12 (1) 1:51.17	5:29.65 (1) 1:53.53	7:22.82 1:53.17	0.00	+0.00	
2	202.16 Rockhampton Grammar Chisholm,McAuley,Storey,Blair,c:Becker	3	1:49.71 1:49.71	3:44.68 (3) 1:54.97	5:40.69 (3) 1:56.01	7:34.17 1:53.48	11.35	+11.35	
3	202.07 Kinross Wolaro Broadley,Crisp,Allen*,Crouch,c:Starr	6	1:45.79 1:45.79	3:41.67 (2) 1:55.88	5:39.62 (2) 1:57.95	7:35.10 1:55.48	0.93	+12.28	
4	202.15 Pymble Ladies Mitchell,Jeffery,Olsen,Baggaley,c:Anderson	2		3:49.73 (4) 2:00.76	5:50.49 (4) 2:00.76	7:50.20 1:59.71	15.10	+27.38	
5	202.26 Walford Anglican Wellings,Coppin,Price,Ploumidis,c:Facchin	4	1:53.51 1:53.51	3:52.29 (5) 1:58.78	5:53.20 (5) 2:00.91	7:52.96 1:59.76	2.76	+30.14	
6	202.19 Somerset College Sina,Blauberg,Stols,Bischof,c:Lindsay	8		3:57.72 (6) 2:02.47	6:00.19 (6) 2:02.47	8:01.43 2:01.24	8.47	+38.61	
	202.10 Loreto Normanhurst Pellizzon,Bartholomew,Smith,Bartram,c:Fessey	5	SCRATCHED						
Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute		

Race 439 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.03 Firbank Grammar Hickey,Schneider,Gee,Grubb,c:Curwen	6	1:50.44 (1) 1:50.44	3:44.62 (1) 1:54.18	5:39.39 (1) 1:54.77	7:35.02 1:55.63	0.00	+0.00
2	202.12 Methodist Ladies College Deng,Rapke,O'Connor,Mastras,c:Hancock	3	1:50.93 (2) 1:50.93	3:46.54 (2) 1:55.61	5:44.71 (2) 1:58.17	7:41.62 1:56.91	6.60	+6.60
3	202.09 Loreto Normanhurst Goode,D'Arcy,Reid,Fanayan,c:Pearsall	4	1:53.41 (3) 1:53.41	3:49.99 (3) 1:56.58	5:47.67 (3) 1:57.68	7:44.43 1:56.76	2.81	+9.41
4	202.26 Walford Anglican Wellings,Coppin,Price,Ploumidis,c:Facchin	7	1:53.89 (4) 1:53.89	3:53.28 (4) 1:59.39	5:53.80 (5) 2:00.52	7:51.72 1:57.92	7.29	+16.70
5	202.24 Strathcona Martin,Olorenshaw,Merrylees,Gill,c:Evans	5	1:54.95 (5) 1:54.95	3:53.95 (5) 1:59.00	5:53.66 (4) 1:59.71	7:54.15 2:00.49	2.43	+19.13
6	202.13 PLC Perth Morris,Vermeersch,Mantle,Evans*,c:Taylor	8	1:58.48 (6) 1:58.48	4:01.39 (6) 2:02.91	6:01.93 (6) 2:00.54	8:01.43 1:59.50	7.28	+26.41
7	202.28 Wilderness School Abel Smith,Craig,Craig,Warne,c:Moularadellis	2	2:02.64 (7) 2:02.64	4:07.79 (7) 2:05.15	6:11.17 (7) 2:03.38	8:14.07 2:02.90	12.64	+39.05
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 440 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.05 Gippsland Grammar Harrison,Keane,Reed,Poland,c:Anderson	7	1:48.49 (1) 1:48.49	3:42.03 (1) 1:53.54	5:38.89 (1) 1:56.86	7:35.38 1:56.49	0.00	+0.00
2	202.11 Methodist Ladies College Stoyles,Johnson-King,Dahm,De Boer,c:Kwon	5	1:52.08 (2) 1:52.08	3:47.91 (2) 1:55.83	5:44.69 (2) 1:56.78	7:40.96 1:56.27	5.58	+5.58
3	202.23 Strathcona Sammells,Mitchell,Hough,Battistella,c:Legge	2	1:53.23 (3) 1:53.23	3:49.08 (3) 1:55.85	5:47.58 (3) 1:58.50	7:48.32 2:00.74	7.36	+12.94
4	202.15 Pymble Ladies Mitchell,Jeffery,Olsen,Baggaley,c:Anderson	6	1:54.01 (4) 1:54.01	3:53.85 (4) 1:59.84	5:53.80 (4) 1:59.95	7:52.57 1:58.77	4.25	+17.19
5	202.21 St Catherine's Courtenay,Shipway,Thomson,Watson,c:Scaffidi	4	1:55.59 (6) 1:55.59	3:56.27 (6) 2:00.68	5:56.94 (6) 2:00.67	7:52.97 1:56.03	0.40	+17.59
6	202.19 Somerset College Sina,Blauberg,Stols,Bischof,c:Lindsay	3	1:55.28 (5) 1:55.28	3:55.73 (5) 2:00.45	5:56.14 (5) 2:00.41	8:00.14 2:04.00	7.17	+24.76
7	202.27 Wilderness School Walsh,Riebe,Robertson,Hayward,c:Wellings	8	2:04.75 (7) 2:04.75	4:14.13 (7) 2:09.38	6:26.39 (7) 2:12.26	8:32.76 2:06.37	32.62	+57.38
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 480 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.02 Firbank Grammar Dickson,McElroy,Bateman,Duggan,c:Petryshyn	4	1:48.12 (2) 1:48.12	3:39.64 1:51.52	5:33.18 (1) 1:53.54	7:26.50 1:53.32	0.00	+0.00
2	202.04 Firbank Grammar Dawes,Spittle,Davey,Ballas,c:Mattheisson	5	1:47.52 (1) 1:47.52	3:43.85 1:56.33	5:41.64 (3) 1:57.79	7:32.41 1:50.77	5.91	+5.91
3	202.25 Strathcona Duyker,Thom,Biggins,Benington,c:Thom	6	1:48.99 (3) 1:48.99	3:44.83 1:55.84	5:39.78 (2) 1:54.95	7:33.04 1:53.26	0.63	+6.54
4	202.08 Korowa Anglican Girls Matthews,Jennings,Oliver,Dixon,c:Syne	2	1:51.49 (4) 1:51.49		5:43.53 (4) 1:52.29	7:35.82 1:52.29	2.78	+9.32
5	202.16 Rockhampton Grammar Chisholm,McAuley,Storey,Blair,c:Becker	3	1:51.98 (5) 1:51.98	3:47.98 1:56.00	5:48.43 (6) 2:00.45	7:39.13 1:50.70	3.31	+12.63
6	202.03 Firbank Grammar Hickey,Schneider,Gee,Grubb,c:Curwen	1	1:52.45 (6) 1:52.45	3:52.24 1:59.79	5:46.79 (5) 1:54.55	7:41.29 1:54.50	2.16	+14.79
7	202.01 Cathedral Staggs,Terz,Matison,Wilshire,c:Bottrill	7	1:53.17 (7) 1:53.17	3:53.35 2:00.18	5:52.34 (7) 1:58.99	7:48.69 1:56.35	7.40	+22.19
8	202.11 Methodist Ladies College Stoyles,Johnson-King,Dahm,De Boer,c:Kwon	8	1:55.15 (8) 1:55.15	3:58.75 2:03.60	6:00.80 (8) 2:02.05	7:58.15 1:57.35	9.46	+31.65
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 481 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	202.20 Somerville House Horridge,Hudson,Taylor,Apel,c:MacKenzie	3	1:46.57 (1) 1:46.57	3:39.55 (1) 1:52.98	5:34.41 (1) 1:54.86	7:26.28 1:51.87	0.00	+0.00	
2	202.06 Kinross Wolaroi Hawthorne,Hall,Uttley,Thomas,c:Herbert	5	1:47.35 (2) 1:47.35	3:40.53 (2) 1:53.18	5:35.50 (2) 1:54.97	7:28.67 1:53.17	2.39	+2.39	
3	202.18 Sacred Heart Geelong Nicol,Mousley,Blake,Tierney,c:Pickering	6	1:48.93 (4) 1:48.93	3:44.37 (4) 1:55.44	5:41.93 (4) 1:57.56	7:35.25 1:53.32	6.58	+8.97	
4	202.17 Ruyton Girls Wirtz,Grollo,McLaughlan,Fowler,c:Kanat	4	1:48.43 (3) 1:48.43	3:43.54 (3) 1:55.11	5:39.12 (3) 1:55.58	7:37.46 1:58.34	2.21	+11.18	
5	202.05 Gippsland Grammar Harrison,Keane,Reed,Poland,c:Anderson	1	1:50.78 (7) 1:50.78	3:48.80 (6) 1:58.02	5:46.47 (5) 1:57.67	7:40.21 1:53.74	2.75	+13.93	
6	202.07 Kinross Wolaroi Broadley,Crisp,Allen*,Crouch,c:Starr	7	1:49.54 (5) 1:49.54	3:48.10 (5) 1:58.56	5:46.76 (6) 1:58.66	7:41.72 1:54.96	1.51	+15.44	
7	202.14 PLC Perth Attwell,Sutherland,Cassidy,Gardner,c:Rieck	2	1:50.44 (6) 1:50.44	3:49.17 (7) 1:58.73	5:48.18 (7) 1:59.01	7:45.38 1:57.20	3.66	+19.10	
8	202.12 Methodist Ladies College Deng,Rapke,O'Connor,Mastras,c:Hancock	8	1:54.57 (8) 1:54.57	3:57.79 (8) 2:03.22	5:59.88 (8) 2:02.09	7:57.38 1:57.50	12.00	+31.10	
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								*substitute	

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 534 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.06 Kinross Wolaroi Hawthorne,Hall,Uttley,Thomas,c:Herbert	6	1:42.86 (1) 1:42.86	3:30.17 (1) 1:47.31	5:20.44 (1) 1:50.27	7:09.96 1:49.52	0.00	+0.00
2	202.02 Firbank Grammar Dickson,McElroy,Bateman,Duggan,c:Petryshyn	5	1:47.14 (5) 1:47.14	3:34.74 (3) 1:47.60	5:25.19 (2) 1:50.45	7:14.35 1:49.16	4.39	+4.39
3	202.20 Somerville House Horridge,Hudson,Taylor,Apel,c:MacKenzie	4	1:43.77 (2) 1:43.77	3:32.67 (2) 1:48.90	5:25.65 (3) 1:52.98	7:18.14 1:52.49	3.79	+8.18
4	202.04 Firbank Grammar Dawes,Spittle,Davey,Ballas,c:Mattheisson	3	1:44.84 (3) 1:44.84	3:37.66 (4) 1:52.82	5:32.79 (5) 1:55.13	7:24.50 1:51.71	6.36	+14.54
5	202.17 Ruyton Girls Wirtz,Grollo,McLaughlan,Fowler,c:Kanat	8	1:46.01 (4) 1:46.01	3:38.19 (5) 1:52.18	5:31.90 (4) 1:53.71	7:25.78 1:53.88	1.28	+15.82
6	202.08 Korowa Anglican Girls Matthews,Jennings,Oliver,Dixon,c:Syme	1	1:48.04 (7) 1:48.04	3:39.16 (6) 1:51.12	5:35.05 (6) 1:55.89	7:30.29 1:55.24	4.51	+20.33
7	202.18 Sacred Heart Geelong Nicol,Mousley,Blake,Tierney,c:Pickering	2	1:47.73 (6) 1:47.73	3:40.20 (7) 1:52.47	5:37.97 (7) 1:57.77	7:35.13 1:57.16	4.84	+25.17
8	202.25 Strathcona Duyker,Thom,Biggins,Benington,c:Thom	7	1:48.45 (8) 1:48.45	3:41.03 (8) 1:52.58	5:39.75 (8) 1:58.72	7:35.88 1:56.13	0.75	+25.92

Race 533 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.03 Firbank Grammar Hickey,Schneider,Gee,Grubb,c:Curwen	3	1:48.54 (2) 1:48.54	3:43.17 (1) 1:54.63	5:40.40 (1) 1:57.23	7:34.91 1:54.51	0.00	+0.00
2	202.07 Kinross Wolaroi Broadley,Crisp,Allen*,Crouch,c:Starr	6	1:49.79 (3) 1:49.79	3:45.76 (3) 1:55.97	5:43.32 (3) 1:57.56	7:36.52 1:53.20	1.61	+1.61
3	202.01 Cathedral Staggs,Terz,Matison,Wilshire,c:Bottrill	7	1:47.82 (1) 1:47.82	3:43.92 (2) 1:56.10	5:42.29 (2) 1:58.37	7:37.74 1:55.45	1.22	+2.83
4	202.14 PLC Perth Attwell,Sutherland,Cassidy,Gardner,c:Rieck	2	1:51.36 (5) 1:51.36	3:48.02 (5) 1:56.66	5:46.77 (4) 1:58.75	7:41.73 1:54.96	3.99	+6.82
5	202.16 Rockhampton Grammar Chisholm,McAuley,Storey,Blair,c:Becker	5	1:53.36 (7) 1:53.36	3:51.05 (7) 1:57.69	5:48.12 (6) 1:57.07	7:41.98 1:53.86	0.25	+7.07
6	202.05 Gippsland Grammar Harrison,Keane,Reed,Poland,c:Anderson	4	1:50.38 (4) 1:50.38	3:46.40 (4) 1:56.02	5:47.77 (5) 2:01.37	7:44.40 1:56.63	2.42	+9.49
7	202.12 Methodist Ladies College Deng,Rapke,O'Connor,Mastras,c:Hancock	8	1:52.07 (6) 1:52.07	3:48.49 (6) 1:56.42	5:48.89 (7) 2:00.40	7:45.40 1:56.51	1.00	+10.49
8	202.11 Methodist Ladies College Stoyles,Johnson-King,Dahm,De Boer,c:Kwon	1	1:55.58 (8) 1:55.58	3:52.83 (8) 1:57.25	5:52.76 (8) 1:59.93	7:50.61 1:57.85	5.21	+15.70

*substitute

Event 203 : Schoolgirl's Coxed Four

Race 360 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.24 St Margarets Strahley,Southall,Lisle,Thompson,c:Long	7	1:53.54 (3) 1:53.54	3:49.57 (3) 1:56.03	5:48.26 (2) 1:58.69	7:43.30 1:55.04	0.00	+0.00
2	203.04 Ballarat Grammar Fitzpatrick,McMullin,Delahunty,Fry,c:Stewart	2	1:49.36 (1) 1:49.36	3:46.46 (1) 1:57.10	5:46.27 (1) 1:59.81	7:43.86 1:57.59	0.56	+0.56
3	203.10 Lauriston Girls Newton,Devonport,Ross,Davie,c:Bongiorno	8	1:50.84 (2) 1:50.84	3:48.93 (2) 1:58.09	5:51.10 (3) 2:02.17	7:47.94 1:56.84	4.08	+4.64
4	203.14 Loreto Kirribilli Day,Mateffy,Carroll,Stella,c:Dwyer	4	1:55.36 (4) 1:55.36	3:52.86 (4) 1:57.50	5:51.62 (4) 1:58.76	7:48.77 1:57.15	0.83	+5.47
5	203.07 Genazzano Smaldino,Craggs,Sedawie,Pane,c:Rickard	5	1:55.55 (5) 1:55.55	3:54.65 (5) 1:59.10	5:57.02 (5) 2:02.37	7:58.80 2:01.78	10.03	+15.50
6	203.03 Ballarat & Clarendon Grant,Jackson,Coltman,Kittely,c:Allen	3	1:57.44 (7) 1:57.44	3:57.27 (6) 1:59.83	6:00.76 (6) 2:03.49	8:03.71 2:02.95	4.91	+20.41
7	203.13 Loreto Kirribilli Holden,Wills,Small,Ticehurst,c:Elbourne	6	1:56.25 (6) 1:56.25	3:58.11 (7) 2:01.86	6:02.09 (7) 2:03.98	8:03.97 2:01.88	0.26	+20.67

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 361 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Heat 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	203.25 Wesley Jones,Shugg,Ellem,Gardiner,c:Bliss	4	1:51.23 (1) 1:51.23	3:46.92 (1) 1:55.69	5:44.98 (1) 1:58.06	7:40.99 1:56.01	0.00	+0.00	
2	203.20 Queenwood Dee,Mapplebeck,Horne,Stalph,c:Lillas	7	1:52.29 (2) 1:52.29	3:49.26 (2) 1:56.97	5:47.90 (2) 1:58.64	7:45.57 1:57.67	4.58	+4.58	
3	203.09 Kardinia Int'l Coll Jessup,Crawford,Elsworth,Brunton,c:Kottek	6	1:54.49 (3) 1:54.49	3:54.69 (3) 2:00.20	5:55.62 (3) 2:00.93	7:52.06 1:56.44	6.49	+11.07	
4	203.17 PLC Sydney Jamieson-Grigg,Meyer,Bettega,Kendall,c:Foudy	2	1:56.31 (4) 1:56.31	3:55.49 (4) 1:59.18	5:56.72 (4) 2:01.23	7:54.33 1:57.61	2.27	+13.34	
5	203.05 Ballarat High Wilson*,Musgrove*,Bishop,Treadwell,c:Bilson	5	1:57.34 (5) 1:57.34	4:00.34 (5) 2:03.00	6:05.97 (5) 2:05.63	8:09.77 2:03.80	15.44	+28.78	
6	203.01 Ascham Masters,Hall,Mijatovic,Gall,c:Pongrass	3	1:59.70 (6) 1:59.70	4:04.02 (6) 2:04.32	6:11.47 (6) 2:07.45	8:14.03 2:02.56	4.26	+33.04	
Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute	

Race 362 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Heat 3		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	203.02 Ballarat & Clarendon Peters,Jones,Ross,Maher,c:Dowling	5	1:51.12 (2) 1:51.12	3:47.80 (2) 1:56.68	5:45.39 (1) 1:57.59	7:41.24 1:55.85	0.00	+0.00	
2	203.22 Seymour College Gordon,Miller,Triggs,Langley,c:Hooper	4	1:54.91 (4) 1:54.91	3:49.56 (3) 1:54.65	5:45.81 (2) 1:56.25	7:41.97 1:56.16	0.73	+0.73	
3	203.11 Lauriston Girls Sinclair,Maimur,McLauchlan,Lucas,c:Briggs	6	1:49.92 (1) 1:49.92	3:46.83 (1) 1:56.91	5:47.10 (3) 2:00.27	7:47.13 2:00.03	5.16	+5.89	
4	203.23 Shelford Grammar Church,Landwehr,Potter,Vo,c:Long	2	1:53.45 (3) 1:53.45	3:51.51 (4) 1:58.06	5:52.53 (4) 2:01.02	7:52.37 1:59.84	5.24	+11.13	
5	203.16 Melbourne Girls Grammar Mytton,Velakoulis,Hansen,Bett,c:Rees	7	1:58.89 (5) 1:58.89	3:56.86 (5) 1:57.97	5:58.49 (5) 2:01.63	7:58.24 1:59.75	5.87	+17.00	
6	203.15 Melbourne Girls Grammar Toogood,Clarke,Elliott,Clough,c:Price	3	1:59.59 (6) 1:59.59	3:57.31 (6) 1:57.72	5:59.15 (6) 2:01.84	8:02.14 2:02.99	3.90	+20.90	
Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage									

Race 363 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Heat 4		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	203.12 Loreto - Ballarat Murphy,Oates,Fradd,Catterson,c:Wilson	4	1:52.23 (1) 1:52.23	3:52.23 (1) 2:00.00	5:55.68 (1) 2:03.45	7:58.72 2:03.04	0.00	+0.00	
2	203.19 Pymble Ladies McCloskey,Everingham,Hanley,Tanna,c:Evans	5	1:56.00 (3) 1:56.00	3:55.85 (2) 1:59.85	5:59.05 (3) 2:03.20	8:00.49 2:01.44	1.77	+1.77	
3	203.21 Roseville Woodley,Addison,Merchant,Burke,c:Messenger	6	1:55.28 (2) 1:55.28	3:56.02 (3) 2:00.74	5:57.90 (2) 2:01.88	8:02.11 2:04.21	1.62	+3.39	
4	203.08 Genazzano Mani,Douglas,Ingham,Cust,c:Gilmour	7	1:56.84 (4) 1:56.84	3:58.18 (4) 2:01.34	6:03.59 (4) 2:05.41	8:08.76 2:05.17	6.65	+10.04	
5	203.06 Caulfield Grammar Dudley,Jackson,Prosenica*,Wild,c:Tran	2	1:58.95 (6) 1:58.95	4:01.00 (6) 2:02.05	6:05.96 (5) 2:04.96	8:10.51 2:04.55	1.75	+11.79	
6	203.18 Pembroke School Columbus,Leach,Krauel,Harris,c:Farnham	3	1:57.61 (5) 1:57.61	4:00.52 (5) 2:02.91	6:06.74 (6) 2:06.22	8:12.32 2:05.58	1.81	+13.60	
Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute	

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 433 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	203.14 Loreto Kirribilli Day,Mateffy,Carroll,Stella,c:Dwyer	5	1:55.19 (1) 1:55.19	3:55.32 (1) 2:00.13	5:53.71 (1) 1:58.39	7:53.22 1:59.51	0.00	+0.00	
2	203.17 PLC Sydney Jamieson-Grigg,Meyer,Bettega,Kendall,c:Foudy	4	1:55.72 (2) 1:55.72	3:56.40 (2) 2:00.68	5:55.95 (2) 1:59.55	7:56.53 2:00.58	3.31	+3.31	
3	203.16 Melbourne Girls Grammar Mytton,Velakoulis,Hansen,Bett,c:Rees	6	1:59.91 (3) 1:59.91	4:01.69 (3) 2:01.78	6:03.31 (3) 2:01.62	8:04.40 2:01.09	7.87	+11.18	
4	203.06 Caulfield Grammar Dudley,Jackson,Prosenica*,Wild,c:Tran	3	2:00.99 (4) 2:00.99	4:04.35 (4) 2:03.36	6:08.54 (4) 2:04.19	8:14.28 2:05.74	9.88	+21.06	
5	203.01 Ascham Masters,Hall,Mijatovic,Gall,c:Pongrass	2	2:02.86 (5) 2:02.86	4:11.06 (5) 2:08.20	6:17.71 (5) 2:06.65	8:22.27 2:04.56	7.99	+29.05	
	203.03 Ballarat & Clarendon Grant,Jackson,Coltman,Kittely,c:Allen	7	SCRATCHED						
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								*substitute	

Race 434 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.07 Genazzano Smaldino,Craggs,Sedawie,Pane,c:Rickard	6	1:52.26 (1) 1:52.26	3:52.11 (1) 1:59.85	5:50.99 (1) 1:58.88	7:51.23 2:00.24	0.00	+0.00
2	203.15 Melbourne Girls Grammar Toogood,Clarke,Elliott,Clough,c:Price	7	1:58.69 (5) 1:58.69	3:56.17 (3) 1:57.48	5:55.41 (3) 1:59.24	7:53.60 1:58.19	2.37	+2.37
3	203.23 Shelford Grammar Church,Landwehr,Potter,Vo,c:Long	5	1:54.23 (2) 1:54.23	3:54.37 (2) 2:00.14	5:55.28 (2) 2:00.91	7:58.45 2:03.17	4.85	+7.22
4	203.08 Genazzano Mani,Douglas,Ingham,Cust,c:Gilmour	4	1:56.49 (3) 1:56.49	3:57.90 (4) 2:01.41	5:58.81 (4) 2:00.91	7:58.70 1:59.89	0.25	+7.47
5	203.13 Loreto Kirribilli Holden,Wills,Small,Ticehurst,c:Elbourne	8	1:58.22 (4) 1:58.22	3:59.88 (5) 2:01.66	6:02.01 (5) 2:02.13	8:02.62 2:00.61	3.92	+11.39
6	203.05 Ballarat High Wilson*,Musgrove*,Bishop,Treadwell,c:Wilson	3	2:01.73 (7) 2:01.73	4:01.63 (7) 1:59.90	6:02.21 (6) 2:00.58	8:03.63 2:01.42	1.01	+12.40
7	203.18 Pembroke School Columbus,Leach,Krauel,Harris,c:Farnham	2	2:01.36 (6) 2:01.36	4:01.19 (6) 1:59.83	6:04.50 (7) 2:03.31	8:06.64 2:02.14	3.01	+15.41
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								*substitute

Race 473 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.24 St Margarets Strahley,Southall,Lisle,Thompson,c:Long	4	1:51.42 (1) 1:51.42	3:49.50 (1) 1:58.08	5:46.40 (1) 1:56.90	7:41.33 1:54.93	0.00	+0.00
2	203.22 Seymour College Gordon,Miller,Triggs,Langley,c:Hooper	3	1:54.22 (4) 1:54.22	3:50.69 (3) 1:56.47	5:49.68 (2) 1:58.99	7:45.66 1:55.98	4.33	+4.33
3	203.25 Wesley Jones,Shugg,Ellem,Gardiner,c:Bliss	5	1:51.64 (2) 1:51.64	3:50.06 (2) 1:58.42	5:51.56 (3) 2:01.50	7:48.28 1:56.72	2.62	+6.95
4	203.14 Loreto Kirribilli Day,Mateffy,Carroll,Stella,c:Dwyer	1	1:52.95 (3) 1:52.95	3:53.78 (5) 2:00.83	5:53.37 (4) 1:59.59	7:50.77 1:57.40	2.49	+9.44
5	203.10 Lauriston Girls Newton,Devonport,Ross,Davie,c:Bongiorno	2	1:55.01 (5) 1:55.01	3:53.43 (4) 1:58.42	5:54.62 (5) 2:01.19	7:52.81 1:58.19	2.04	+11.48
6	203.19 Pymble Ladies McCloskey,Everingham,Hanley,Tanna,c:Evans	6	1:56.59 (6) 1:56.59	3:56.88 (6) 2:00.29	6:00.07 (6) 2:03.19	8:03.24 2:03.17	10.43	+21.91
7	203.15 Melbourne Girls Grammar Toogood,Clarke,Elliott,Clough,c:Price	8	1:57.99 (7) 1:57.99	4:02.86 (7) 2:04.87	6:08.54 (7) 2:05.68	8:09.15 2:00.61	5.91	+27.82
8	203.09 Kardinia Int'l Coll Jessup,Crawford,Elsworth,Brunton,c:Kottek	7	1:58.46 (8) 1:58.46	4:04.82 (8) 2:06.36	6:11.63 (8) 2:06.81	8:11.98 2:00.35	2.83	+30.65
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 474 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.20 Queenwood Dee,Mapplebeck,Horne,Stalph,c:Lillas	6	1:52.32 (3) 1:52.32	3:48.04 (1) 1:55.72	5:46.75 (1) 1:58.71	7:43.09 1:56.34	0.00	+0.00
2	203.11 Lauriston Girls Sinclair,Maimur,McLauchlan,Lucas,c:Briggs	2	1:53.37 (4) 1:53.37	3:50.30 (3) 1:56.93	5:51.13 (3) 2:00.83	7:48.16 1:57.03	5.07	+5.07
3	203.04 Ballarat Grammar Fitzpatrick,McMullin,Delahunty,Fry,c:Stewart	3	1:49.53 (1) 1:49.53	3:48.81 (2) 1:59.28	5:50.82 (2) 2:02.01	7:48.21 1:57.39	0.05	+5.12
4	203.02 Ballarat & Clarendon Peters,Jones,Ross,Mahe,c:Dowling	4	1:50.25 (2) 1:50.25	3:51.60 (4) 2:01.35	5:52.16 (4) 2:00.56	7:51.27 1:59.11	3.06	+8.18
5	203.07 Genazzano Smaldino,Craggs,Sedawie,Pane,c:Rickard	1	1:53.84 (5) 1:53.84	3:55.64 (5) 2:01.80	5:57.92 (5) 2:02.28	8:01.74 2:03.82	10.47	+18.65
6	203.17 PLC Sydney Jamieson-Grigg,Meyer,Bettega,Kendall,c:Foudy	8	1:56.99 (7) 1:56.99	4:00.19 (7) 2:03.20	6:03.14 (6) 2:02.95	8:04.60 2:01.46	2.86	+21.51
7	203.21 Roseville Woodley,Addison,Merchant,Burke,c:Messenger	7	1:58.03 (8) 1:58.03	4:00.52 (8) 2:02.49	6:05.45 (8) 2:04.93	8:07.31 2:01.86	2.71	+24.22
8	203.12 Loreto - Ballarat Murphy,Oates,Fradd,Catterson,c:Wilson	5	1:55.27 (6) 1:55.27	3:58.21 (6) 2:02.94	6:04.41 (7) 2:06.20	8:08.49 2:04.08	1.18	+25.40

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 526 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.20 Queenwood Dee,Mapplebeck,Horne,Stalph,c:Lillas	4	1:50.50 (3) 1:50.50	3:43.03 (1) 1:52.53	5:38.31 (1) 1:55.28	7:32.21 1:53.90	0.00	+0.00
2	203.24 St Margarets Strahley,Southall,Lisle,Thompson,c:Long	5	1:50.01 (2) 1:50.01	3:44.18 (2) 1:54.17	5:39.99 (2) 1:55.81	7:33.65 1:53.66	1.44	+1.44
3	203.22 Seymour College Gordon,Miller,Triggs,Langley,c:Hooper	3	1:53.66 (6) 1:53.66	3:48.02 (5) 1:54.36	5:43.18 (3) 1:55.16	7:36.80 1:53.62	3.15	+4.59
4	203.04 Ballarat Grammar Fitzpatrick,McMullin,Delahunty,Fry,c:Stewart	2	1:49.73 (1) 1:49.73	3:45.76 (3) 1:56.03	5:44.86 (5) 1:59.10	7:39.76 1:54.90	2.96	+7.55
5	203.25 Wesley Jones,Shugg,Ellem,Gardiner,c:Bliss	7	1:50.90 (4) 1:50.90	3:46.90 (4) 1:56.00	5:44.21 (4) 1:57.31	7:41.03 1:56.82	1.27	+8.82
6	203.02 Ballarat & Clarendon Peters,Jones,Ross,Mahe,c:Dowling	8	1:51.46 (5) 1:51.46	3:51.25 (6) 1:59.79	5:51.18 (6) 1:59.93	7:49.44 1:58.26	8.41	+17.23
7	203.14 Loreto Kirribilli Day,Mateffy,Carroll,Stella,c:Dwyer	1	1:54.51 (8) 1:54.51	3:54.65 (7) 2:00.14	5:52.47 (7) 1:57.82	7:50.06 1:57.59	0.62	+17.85
8	203.11 Lauriston Girls Sinclair,Maimur,McLauchlan,Lucas,c:Briggs	6	1:54.09 (7) 1:54.09	3:55.24 (8) 2:01.15	5:54.69 (8) 1:59.45	7:57.33 2:02.64	7.27	+25.12

Race 525 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.19 Pymble Ladies McCloskey,Everingham,Hanley,Tanna,c:Evans	3	1:54.09 (3) 1:54.09	3:50.90 (1) 1:56.81	5:51.41 (1) 2:00.51	7:50.54 1:59.13	0.00	+0.00
2	203.10 Lauriston Girls Newton,Devonport,Ross,Davie,c:Bongiorno	5	1:52.64 (1) 1:52.64	3:51.68 (2) 1:59.04	5:53.21 (2) 2:01.53	7:53.03 1:59.82	2.49	+2.49
3	203.12 Loreto - Ballarat Murphy,Oates,Fradd,Catterson,c:Wilson	8	1:53.11 (2) 1:53.11	3:54.31 (4) 2:01.20	5:57.00 (4) 2:02.69	7:55.89 1:58.89	2.86	+5.35
4	203.07 Genazzano Smaldino,Craggs,Sedawie,Pane,c:Rickard	4	1:54.60 (4) 1:54.60	3:53.14 (3) 1:58.54	5:55.21 (3) 2:02.07	7:56.14 2:00.93	0.25	+5.60
5	203.21 Roseville Woodley,Addison,Merchant,Burke,c:Messenger	2	1:57.80 (7) 1:57.80	3:55.79 (6) 1:57.99	5:57.83 (5) 2:02.04	7:57.07 1:59.24	0.93	+6.53
6	203.17 PLC Sydney Jamieson-Grigg,Meyer,Bettega,Kendall,c:Foudy	6	1:55.37 (5) 1:55.37	3:55.05 (5) 1:59.68	5:58.37 (6) 2:03.32	7:57.77 1:59.40	0.70	+7.23
7	203.09 Kardinia Int'l Coll Jessup,Crawford,Elsworth,Brunton,c:Kottek	1	1:57.51 (6) 1:57.51	3:58.99 (7) 2:01.48	6:02.32 (7) 2:03.33	8:03.20 2:00.88	5.43	+12.66
8	203.15 Melbourne Girls Grammar Toogood,Clarke,Elliott,Clough,c:Price	7	1:58.15 (8) 1:58.15	4:01.98 (8) 2:03.83	6:09.46 (8) 2:07.48	8:12.18 2:02.72	8.98	+21.64

Event 204 : Under 17 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight

Race 445 Under 17 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	204.02 Friends School Castles-Lynch,Jackson,Jamison,Downie, Keppell,Reeve,Kloser,Peterson,c:Hill	3	1:45.29 (2) 1:45.29	3:31.82 (2) 1:46.53	5:21.38 (2) 1:49.56	7:08.00 1:46.62	0.00	+0.00
2	204.09 Queenwood Lonergan,Davidson,Blewitt,Robinson*, Mapplebeck,Lankow,Polkinghorne,Barr,c:Barnet	5	1:43.43 (1) 1:43.43	3:30.57 (1) 1:47.14	5:20.24 (1) 1:49.67	7:09.09 1:48.85	1.09	+1.09
3	204.03 Genazzano Barr,McCarthy,Morgan,Hunt, Zago,Donoghue,Vergano,Biffi,c:Singh	7	1:46.43 (3) 1:46.43	3:35.60 (3) 1:49.17	5:27.31 (3) 1:51.71	7:18.61 1:51.30	9.52	+10.61
4	204.06 Methodist Ladies College Joyce,Feller,Johnston,Sharp, Henry,Tomanovits,Weeks,Joyce,c:Yui	4	1:48.44 (5) 1:48.44	3:41.46 (5) 1:53.02	5:29.63 (4) 1:48.17	7:22.14 1:52.51	3.53	+14.14
5	204.08 Pymble Ladies Saunders,Miller,Ashford,Priddle, Marcoolyn-Lindsay,Parsons,Parker,Jones,c:Porter	6	1:46.83 (4) 1:46.83	3:37.65 (4) 1:50.82	5:32.35 (5) 1:54.70	7:27.02 1:54.67	4.88	+19.02
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 446 Under 17 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	204.04 Loreto - Toorak Pereira,Ferrari,Howard,Quiroga, Utri,Marks,Sleeman,Edward,c:Wright-Smith	4	1:44.02 (1) 1:44.02	3:31.42 (1) 1:47.40	5:20.80 (1) 1:49.38	7:10.99 1:50.19	0.00	+0.00
2	204.01 Caulfield Grammar Dumas,Tucker-Morrison,Hennessy,Mynott, Ghali,Edmonds,McFadyen,Heselev,c:Marcolin	7	1:46.81 (2) 1:46.81	3:36.18 (2) 1:49.37	5:27.49 (2) 1:51.31	7:17.41 1:49.92	6.42	+6.42
3	204.10 Wilderness School Walsh,Seaton,Nery,Willson, Cavill,Ross,Neef,Tremaine,c:Stanley	6	1:50.21 (5) 1:50.21	3:38.40 (3) 1:48.19	5:28.31 (3) 1:49.91	7:18.57 1:50.26	1.16	+7.58
4	204.05 Loreto Normanhurst Pellizzon,Bartholomew,Smith,Bartram, Anderson,Loneragan,Hassall,Graham,c:Fessey	3	1:49.36 (3) 1:49.36	3:39.36 (4) 1:50.00	5:30.13 (4) 1:50.77	7:24.43 1:54.30	5.86	+13.44
5	204.07 PLC Sydney Reodique,Ly,Shouldice,Hooton, Lyons,Bicego,Entwisle,Ryan,c:Kokinakos	5	1:49.56 (4) 1:49.56	3:49.75 (5) 2:00.19	5:46.40 (5) 1:56.65	7:44.00 1:57.60	19.57	+33.01
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 477 Under 17 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	204.03 Genazzano Barr,McCarthy,Morgan,Hunt, Zago,Donoghue,Vergano,Biffi,c:Singh	5	1:47.11 (2) 1:47.11	3:38.59 (2) 1:51.48	5:31.63 (1) 1:53.04	7:20.93 1:49.30	0.00	+0.00
2	204.06 Methodist Ladies College Joyce,Feller,Johnston,Sharp, Henry,Tomanovits,Weeks,Joyce,c:Yii	3	1:49.54 (3) 1:49.54	3:41.27 (3) 1:51.73	5:34.52 (3) 1:53.25	7:24.08 1:49.56	3.15	+3.15
3	204.08 Pymble Ladies Saunders,Miller,Ashford,Priddle, Marcoolyn-Lindsay,Parsons,Parker,Jones,c:Porter	7	1:46.78 (1) 1:46.78	3:37.76 (1) 1:50.98	5:33.35 (2) 1:55.59	7:25.17 1:51.82	1.09	+4.24
4	204.05 Loreto Normanhurst Pellizzon,Bartholomew,Smith,Bartram, Anderson,Loneragan,Hassall,Graham,c:Fessey	6	1:51.34 (5) 1:51.34	3:42.52 (4) 1:51.18	5:36.13 (4) 1:53.61	7:25.62 1:49.49	0.45	+4.69
5	204.10 Wilderness School Walsh,Seaton,Nery,Willson, Cavill,Ross,Neef,Tremaine,c:Stanley	4	1:52.01 (6) 1:52.01	3:44.83 (5) 1:52.82	5:38.56 (5) 1:53.73	7:33.33 1:54.77	7.71	+12.40
6	204.07 PLC Sydney Reodique,Ly,Shouldice,Hooton, Lyons,Bicego,Entwisle,Ryan,c:Kokinakos	2	1:49.93 (4) 1:49.93	3:45.97 (6) 1:56.04	5:45.36 (6) 1:59.39	7:41.68 1:56.32	8.35	+20.75

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 530 Under 17 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	204.02 Friends School Castles-Lynch,Jackson,Jamison,Downie, Keppell,Reeve,Kloser,Peterson,c:Hill	5	1:44.14 (1) 1:44.14	3:31.32 (1) 1:47.18	5:21.11 (1) 1:49.79	7:11.32 1:50.21	0.00	+0.00
2	204.04 Loreto - Toorak Pereira,Ferrari,Howard,Quiroga, Utri,Marks,Sleeman,Edward,c:Wright-Smith	4	1:46.94 (5) 1:46.94	3:34.50 (3) 1:47.56	5:25.35 (3) 1:50.85	7:15.14 1:49.79	3.82	+3.82
3	204.03 Genazzano Barr,McCarthy,Morgan,Hunt, Zago,Donoghue,Vergano,Biffi,c:Singh	7	1:44.44 (2) 1:44.44	3:35.06 (4) 1:50.62	5:26.57 (4) 1:51.51	7:16.99 1:50.42	1.85	+5.67
4	204.09 Queenwood Loneragan,Davidson,Blewitt,Robinson*, Mapplebeck,Lankow,Polkinghorne,Barr,c:Barnet	3	1:44.89 (3) 1:44.89	3:32.60 (2) 1:47.71	5:25.15 (2) 1:52.55	7:18.45 1:53.30	1.46	+7.13
5	204.01 Caulfield Grammar Dumas,Tucker-Morrison,Hennessy,Mynott, Ghali,Edmonds,McFadyen,Heselev,c:Marcolin	6	1:46.25 (4) 1:46.25	3:37.39 (5) 1:51.14	5:32.28 (5) 1:54.89	7:26.75 1:54.47	8.30	+15.43
6	204.06 Methodist Ladies College Joyce,Feller,Johnston,Sharp, Henry,Tomanovits,Weeks,Joyce,c:Yii	2	1:49.63 (8) 1:49.63	3:40.88 (6) 1:51.25	5:34.82 (6) 1:53.94	7:28.38 1:53.56	1.63	+17.06
7	204.05 Loreto Normanhurst Pellizzon,Bartholomew,Smith,Bartram, Anderson,Loneragan,Hassall,Graham,c:Fessey	1	1:49.23 (7) 1:49.23	3:41.26 (7) 1:52.03	5:37.08 (7) 1:55.82	7:32.04 1:54.96	3.66	+20.72
8	204.08 Pymble Ladies Saunders,Miller,Ashford,Priddle, Marcoolyn-Lindsay,Parsons,Parker,Jones,c:Porter	8	1:47.86 (6) 1:47.86	3:42.58 (8) 1:54.72	5:38.19 (8) 1:55.61	7:32.38 1:54.19	0.34	+21.06

*substitute

Race 529 Under 17 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	204.10 Wilderness School Walsh,Seaton,Nery,Willson, Cavill,Ross,Neef,Tremaine,c:Stanley	5	1:47.90 (1) 1:47.90	3:43.01 (1) 1:55.11	5:39.57 (1) 1:56.56	7:32.33 1:52.76	0.00	+0.00
2	204.07 PLC Sydney Reodique,Ly,Shouldice,Hooton, Lyons,Bicego,Entwisle,Ryan,c:Kokinakos	4	1:50.34 (2) 1:50.34	3:47.43 (2) 1:57.09	5:48.54 (2) 2:01.11	7:46.14 1:57.60	13.81	+13.81

Event 205 : Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight FOR THE : The Sydney Cup

SPONSORED BY : Singapore Airlines

Race 451 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.11 Methodist Ladies College St Hill,Michelmores,Sheed,Dempsey, Joyce,Andolfatto,Franetic,Bernard,c:Ben-David	4	1:40.25 1:40.25	3:24.12 (1) 1:43.87	5:09.49 (1) 1:45.37	6:53.51 1:44.02	0.00	+0.00
2	205.02 Collegiate Leon,Vogel,Gabriel,Bones, Burrows-Cheng,Hancock,Leon,Waldron,c:Moore	1	1:41.66 1:41.66	3:26.65 (3) 1:44.99	5:11.41 (3) 1:44.76	6:54.71 1:43.30	1.20	+1.20
3	205.05 Genazzano Jackson,O'Keeffe,Gleeson,Becerra, Sibillin,Bendall,Lincoln,Ward,c:Dowell	8		3:25.27 (2)	5:11.02 (2) 1:45.75	6:55.75 1:44.73	1.04	+2.24
4	205.09 Melbourne Girls Grammar Grimwade,Fowler,Kloufetos,Darby, Fox,Howe,Parry,Gough,c:Ralph	5	1:42.69 1:42.69	3:27.96 (4) 1:45.27	5:14.00 (4) 1:46.04	7:00.62 1:46.62	4.87	+7.11
5	205.13 Pymble Ladies Morrison,Chadwick,Campbell,Kour, Smith,Lee,Gordon,Medway,c:Berrey	3	1:43.67 1:43.67	3:29.39 (5) 1:45.72	5:16.29 (5) 1:46.90	7:03.98 1:47.69	3.36	+10.47
6	205.08 Loreto Normanhurst Picone,Cooksey,Cavanagh,Wainwright, Dressler-Smith,Fessey,Beasley,Flynn,c:Gray	6	1:46.30 1:46.30	3:31.34 (6) 1:45.04	5:18.79 (6) 1:47.45	7:06.85 1:48.06	2.87	+13.34
7	205.06 Loreto - Toorak McNamara,McDonald,Lavelle,Tiernan, Caulfield,Gaffey,Pereira,Smith,c:O'Sullivan	7	1:49.05 1:49.05	3:33.49 (8) 1:44.44	5:22.86 (7) 1:49.37	7:10.90 1:48.04	4.05	+17.39
8	205.03 Geelong College Dixon,Scott,Perry,Caithness, Finlay,Gorell,Campbell,Vernon,c:Brown	2	1:46.05 1:46.05	3:32.21 (7) 1:46.16	5:23.03 (8) 1:50.82	7:11.41 1:48.38	0.51	+17.90
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 452 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.07 Loreto - Toorak Kennedy,Dunn,Johnson,Ward, Evans,Woodley,Kilroe-Smith,Hart,c:Lincoln-Price	4	1:38.41 (1) 1:38.41	3:21.43 (1) 1:43.02	5:04.38 (1) 1:42.95	6:48.11 1:43.73	0.00	+0.00
2	205.04 Geelong Grammar Salt,Chirnside,Graves,Green, Moore,Hardy,Spence-Fletcher,Brookes,c:Strong	6	1:40.50 (2) 1:40.50	3:25.43 (2) 1:44.93	5:10.55 (2) 1:45.12	6:55.68 1:45.13	7.57	+7.57
3	205.12 PLC Perth Froend,Lammers-Lewis*,Atchison,Bruce, Zamin,Creeger,Hill,Payne,c:Brackenridge	8	1:44.06 (4) 1:44.06	3:31.18 (4) 1:47.12	5:16.33 (3) 1:45.15	7:00.74 1:44.41	5.06	+12.63
4	205.15 Walford Anglican Barnett,Randello,Hall,Nugent, Riley,Aylward,McFall,Fairweather,c:Gordon	5	1:42.72 (3) 1:42.72	3:30.11 (3) 1:47.39	5:16.49 (4) 1:46.38	7:02.45 1:45.96	1.71	+14.34
5	205.14 Scotch Chard,Henshaw,Morrison,Slaughter, Day,Treloar,Gibson,Robertson,c:Rock	3	1:46.29 (6) 1:46.29	3:32.96 (6) 1:46.67	5:19.70 (5) 1:46.74	7:04.81 1:45.11	2.36	+16.70
6	205.01 Canberra Girls Grammar Lodding,Hammond,Roberts,Abhayaratna, Spencer,Gwynn-Jones,Caudle,Tridgell,c:Hammond	2	1:45.38 (5) 1:45.38	3:32.45 (5) 1:47.07	5:21.33 (6) 1:48.88	7:10.92 1:49.59	6.11	+22.81
7	205.10 Methodist Ladies College Oates,Coleman,O'Connor,Spencer, Fisher,Serafini,Lanyon,Fink,c:Clark	7	1:47.30 (7) 1:47.30	3:37.25 (7) 1:49.95	5:30.41 (7) 1:53.16	7:24.02 1:53.61	13.10	+35.91
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute

Race 484 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.15 Walford Anglican Barnett,Randello,Hall,Nugent, Riley,Aylward,McFall,Fairweather,c:Gordon	4	1:44.12 (3) 1:44.12	3:28.93 (2) 1:44.81	5:13.48 (2) 1:44.55	6:57.30 1:43.82	0.00	+0.00
2	205.05 Genazzano Jackson,O'Keeffe,Gleeson,Becerra, Sibillin,Bendall,Lincoln,Ward,c:Dowell	5	1:41.63 (1) 1:41.63	3:28.01 (1) 1:46.38	5:12.64 (1) 1:44.63	6:57.47 1:44.83	0.17	+0.17
3	205.13 Pymble Ladies Morrison,Chadwick,Campbell,Kour, Smith,Lee,Gordon,Medway,c:Borrey	3	1:43.55 (2) 1:43.55	3:29.33 (3) 1:45.78	5:18.94 (3) 1:49.61	7:08.17 1:49.23	10.70	+10.87
4	205.01 Canberra Girls Grammar Lodding,Hammond,Roberts,Abhayaratna, Spencer,Gwynn-Jones,Caudle,Tridgell,c:Hammond	6	1:46.48 (4) 1:46.48	3:34.53 (4) 1:48.05	5:23.29 (4) 1:48.76	7:10.50 1:47.21	2.33	+13.20
5	205.06 Loreto - Toorak McNamara,McDonald,Lavelle,Tiernan, Caulfield,Gaffey,Pereira,Smith,c:O'Sullivan	7	1:47.06 (5) 1:47.06	3:35.47 (5) 1:48.41	5:27.46 (5) 1:51.99	7:18.19 1:50.73	7.69	+20.89

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 485 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.14 Scotch Chard,Henshaw,Morrison,Slaughter, Day,Treloar,Gibson,Robertson,c:Rock	3	1:44.68 (4) 1:44.68	3:29.94 (3) 1:45.26	5:15.48 (2) 1:45.54	7:00.98 1:45.50	0.00	+0.00
2	205.09 Melbourne Girls Grammar Grimwade,Fowler,Kloufetos,Darby, Fox,Howe,Parry,Gough,c:Ralph	4	1:42.03 (1) 1:42.03	3:28.85 (1) 1:46.82	5:14.86 (1) 1:46.01	7:01.90 1:47.04	0.92	+0.92
3	205.12 PLC Perth Froend,Lammers-Lewis*,Atchison,Bruce, Zamin,Creeger,Hill,Payne,c:Brackenridge	5	1:42.40 (2) 1:42.40	3:29.43 (2) 1:47.03	5:16.20 (3) 1:46.77	7:04.67 1:48.47	2.77	+3.69
4	205.08 Loreto Normanhurst Picone,Cooksey,Cavanagh,Wainwright, Dressler-Smith,Fessey,Beasley,Flynn,c:Gray	6	1:46.80 (5) 1:46.80	3:32.22 (4) 1:45.42	5:22.86 (4) 1:50.64	7:12.02 1:49.16	7.35	+11.04
5	205.03 Geelong College Dixon,Scott,Perry,Caithness, Finlay,Gorell,Campbell,Vernon,c:Brown	2	1:44.40 (3) 1:44.40	3:33.83 (5) 1:49.43	5:24.34 (5) 1:50.51	7:13.41 1:49.07	1.39	+12.43
6	205.10 Methodist Ladies College Oates,Coleman,O'Connor,Spencer, Fisher,Serafini,Lanyon,Fink,c:Clark	7	1:48.75 (6) 1:48.75	3:41.71 (6) 1:52.96	5:35.97 (6) 1:54.26	7:30.15 1:54.18	16.74	+29.17

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final *substitute

Race 538 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.07 Loreto - Toorak Kennedy,Dunn,Johnson,Ward, Evans,Woodley,Kilroe-Smith,Hart,c:Lincoln-Price	4	1:38.43 (1) 1:38.43	3:19.57 (1) 1:41.14	5:02.52 (1) 1:42.95	6:46.02 1:43.50	0.00	+0.00
2	205.04 Geelong Grammar Salt,Chirnside,Graves,Green, Moore,Hardy,Spence-Fletcher,Brookes,c:Strong	6	1:39.00 (2) 1:39.00	3:22.47 (2) 1:43.47	5:06.80 (2) 1:44.33	6:50.50 1:43.70	4.48	+4.48
3	205.05 Genazzano Jackson,O'Keeffe,Gleeson,Becerra, Sibillin,Bendall,Lincoln,Ward,c:Dowell	1	1:40.56 (4) 1:40.56	3:24.21 (4) 1:43.65	5:08.93 (3) 1:44.72	6:51.92 1:42.99	1.42	+5.90
4	205.02 Collegiate Leon,Vogel,Gabriel,Bones, Burrows-Cheng,Hancock,Leon,Waldron,c:Moore	3	1:41.34 (5) 1:41.34	3:25.38 (5) 1:44.04	5:11.07 (5) 1:45.69	6:55.06 1:43.99	3.14	+9.04
5	205.11 Methodist Ladies College St Hill,Michelmores,Sheed,Dempsey, Joyce,Andolfatto,Franetic,Bernard,c:Ben-David	5	1:39.85 (3) 1:39.85	3:23.60 (3) 1:43.75	5:10.43 (4) 1:46.83	6:56.97 1:46.54	1.91	+10.95
6	205.15 Walford Anglican Barnett,Randello,Hall,Nugent, Riley,Aylward,McFall,Fairweather,c:Gordon	7	1:43.42 (7) 1:43.42	3:28.67 (7) 1:45.25	5:13.15 (6) 1:44.48	6:57.57 1:44.42	0.60	+11.55
7	205.09 Melbourne Girls Grammar Grimwade,Fowler,Kloufetos,Darby, Fox,Howe,Parry,Gough,c:Ralph	8	1:41.80 (6) 1:41.80	3:28.40 (6) 1:46.60	5:14.91 (7) 1:46.51	7:01.72 1:46.81	4.15	+15.70
8	205.14 Scotch Chard,Henshaw,Morrison,Slaughter, Day,Treloar,Gibson,Robertson,c:Rock	2	1:45.41 (8) 1:45.41	3:28.92 (8) 1:43.51	5:16.41 (8) 1:47.49	7:03.23 1:46.82	1.51	+17.21

Race 537 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.08 Loreto Normanhurst Picone,Cooksey,Cavanagh,Wainwright, Dressler-Smith,Fessey,Beasley,Flynn,c:Gray	6	1:44.07 (5) 1:44.07	3:28.78 (3) 1:44.71	5:15.36 (2) 1:46.58	7:01.53 1:46.17	0.00	+0.00
2	205.13 Pymble Ladies Morrison,Chadwick,Campbell,Kour, Smith,Lee,Gordon,Medway,c:Borrey	5	1:41.73 (1) 1:41.73	3:26.93 (1) 1:45.20	5:14.31 (1) 1:47.38	7:02.30 1:47.99	0.77	+0.77
3	205.12 PLC Perth Froend,Lammers-Lewis*,Atchison,Bruce, Zamin,Creeger,Hill,Payne,c:Brackenridge	4	1:43.18 (3) 1:43.18	3:30.14 (4) 1:46.96	5:18.06 (3) 1:47.92	7:07.02 1:48.96	4.72	+5.49
4	205.01 Canberra Girls Grammar Lodding,Hammond,Roberts,Abhayaratna, Spencer,Gwynn-Jones,Caudle,Tridgell,c:Hammond	3	1:42.54 (2) 1:42.54	3:28.04 (2) 1:45.50	5:18.32 (4) 1:50.28	7:08.44 1:50.12	1.42	+6.91
5	205.06 Loreto - Toorak McNamara,McDonald,Lavelle,Tiernan, Caulfield,Gaffey,Pereira,Smith,c:O'Sullivan	7	1:43.75 (4) 1:43.75	3:31.20 (5) 1:47.45	5:21.32 (5) 1:50.12	7:10.80 1:49.48	2.36	+9.27
6	205.03 Geelong College Dixon,Scott,Perry,Caithness, Finlay,Gorell,Campbell,Vernon,c:Brown	2	1:44.74 (6) 1:44.74	3:33.54 (6) 1:48.80	5:23.97 (6) 1:50.43	7:15.48 1:51.51	4.68	+13.95
7	205.10 Methodist Ladies College Oates,Coleman,O'Connor,Spencer, Fisher,Serafini,Lanyon,Fink,c:Clark	8	1:45.25 (7) 1:45.25	3:35.18 (7) 1:49.93	5:29.43 (7) 1:54.25	7:26.40 1:56.97	10.92	+24.87

*substitute

Event 206 : Schoolboy's Single Scull

Race 354 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.22 Maribyrnong Secondary Tyron Boorman	8	1:45.50 (1) 1:45.50	3:39.78 (1) 1:54.28	5:36.47 (1) 1:56.69	7:35.46 1:58.99	0.00	+0.00
2	206.07 Bunbury Catholic College Broderick Morgan	4	1:52.21 (3) 1:52.21	3:49.67 (3) 1:57.46	5:47.63 (2) 1:57.96	7:42.76 1:55.13	7.30	+7.30
3	206.19 John XXIII College Patrick Boere	5	1:50.37 (2) 1:50.37	3:47.69 (2) 1:57.32	5:48.10 (3) 2:00.41	7:49.39 2:01.29	6.63	+13.93
4	206.04 Anglican Church Lachlan Beil	2	1:54.66 (4) 1:54.66	3:54.79 (4) 2:00.13	6:01.01 (4) 2:06.22	8:03.93 2:02.92	14.54	+28.47
5	206.15 Carey Liam Jackson	1	1:56.78 (6) 1:56.78	4:02.83 (5) 2:06.05	6:14.55 (5) 2:11.72	8:22.19 2:07.64	18.26	+46.73
6	206.38 St Peters Lutheran Morgan Hodgson	6	1:56.01 (5) 1:56.01	4:04.17 (6) 2:08.16	6:18.95 (6) 2:14.78	8:32.20 2:13.25	10.01	+56.74
7	206.06 Brisbane State High Ethan Mofidi	3	2:02.07 (7) 2:02.07	4:12.00 (7) 2:09.93	6:27.05 (7) 2:15.05	8:39.94 2:12.89	7.74	+64.48
8	206.20 Kenmore SHS Nicholas Martin	7	2:10.26 (8) 2:10.26	4:30.53 (8) 2:20.27	6:51.57 (8) 2:21.04	9:09.59 2:18.02	29.65	+94.13

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 355 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.24 Marist College N.Shore Tom Schramko	2	1:46.88 (1) 1:46.88	3:41.44 (1) 1:54.56	5:39.64 (1) 1:58.20	7:41.05 2:01.41	0.00	+0.00
2	206.29 Nudgee Sean Gaffney	8	1:48.95 (3) 1:48.95	3:44.56 (2) 1:55.61	5:44.66 (2) 2:00.10	7:46.51 2:01.85	5.46	+5.46
3	206.12 Gippsland Grammar James Gerrand	7	1:48.34 (2) 1:48.34	3:45.60 (3) 1:57.26	5:47.75 (3) 2:02.15	7:50.92 2:03.17	4.41	+9.87
4	206.13 Guilford Young Alec Paterson	4	1:51.79 (4) 1:51.79	3:49.77 (4) 1:57.98	5:51.41 (4) 2:01.64	7:55.25 2:03.84	4.33	+14.20
5	206.43 Unley High Jordarn Karpowicz	5	1:52.34 (5) 1:52.34	3:52.36 (5) 2:00.02	5:54.36 (5) 2:02.00	7:57.07 2:02.71	1.82	+16.02
6	206.01 Auburn High Tristan Sames	3	1:54.24 (6) 1:54.24	3:59.66 (6) 2:05.42	6:03.41 (6) 2:03.75	8:06.03 2:02.62	8.96	+24.98
7	206.21 Kinross Woleroi James Mitchell	6	1:57.20 (7) 1:57.20	4:06.62 (7) 2:09.42	6:20.43 (7) 2:13.81	8:29.95 2:09.52	23.92	+48.90

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 356 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.32 Nudgee Cameron Milne	3	1:50.12 (3) 1:50.12	3:42.25 (1) 1:52.13	5:37.45 (1) 1:55.20	7:33.84 1:56.39	0.00	+0.00
2	206.35 St Aloysius Austen Hunt	6	1:49.15 (2) 1:49.15	3:44.75 (2) 1:55.60	5:40.92 (2) 1:56.17	7:37.92 1:57.00	4.08	+4.08
3	206.36 St Patricks Jordan Ryan	7	1:51.95 (4) 1:51.95	3:50.29 (4) 1:58.34	5:48.66 (4) 1:58.37	7:45.89 1:57.23	7.97	+12.05
4	206.14 Guilford Young Will White	2	1:47.36 (1) 1:47.36	3:45.92 (3) 1:58.56	5:47.70 (3) 2:01.78	7:51.45 2:03.75	5.56	+17.61
5	206.11 Engadine High Zachery Tsambalas	4	1:56.45 (5) 1:56.45	4:03.03 (5) 2:06.58	6:12.33 (5) 2:09.30	8:21.21 2:08.88	29.76	+47.37
6	206.09 Cathedral Luke Thomas	8	1:58.61 (6) 1:58.61	4:09.57 (6) 2:10.96	6:20.25 (6) 2:10.68	8:26.56 2:06.31	5.35	+52.72
7	206.08 Cathedral Alec Steffens	5	2:07.30 (7) 2:07.30	4:23.42 (7) 2:16.12	6:42.23 (7) 2:18.81	8:57.14 2:14.91	30.58	+83.30

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 357 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.16 Hutchins School Jack Harrison	4	1:46.09 1:46.09	3:42.92 (1) 1:56.83	5:44.39 (1) 2:01.47	7:39.56 1:55.17	0.00	+0.00
2	206.30 Nudgee Dominic Knottenbeld	3	1:51.49 1:51.49	3:49.98 (2) 1:58.49	5:48.94 (2) 1:58.96	7:43.90 1:54.96	4.34	+4.34
3	206.03 Anglican Church Mitchell Haringcaspel	5	1:56.08 1:56.08	3:56.71 (5) 2:00.63	5:58.15 (3) 2:01.44	7:55.69 1:57.54	11.79	+16.13
4	206.34 Redlands Sean Lyall	7	1:53.89 1:53.89	3:55.07 (4) 2:01.18	5:59.89 (5) 2:04.82	7:59.89 2:00.00	4.20	+20.33
5	206.33 Pembroke School Simon Eglinton	8	1:54.35 1:54.35	3:53.88 (3) 1:59.53	5:58.43 (4) 2:04.55	8:00.20 2:01.77	0.31	+20.64
6	206.41 Trinity College Giordan Prosper	2	1:58.92 1:58.92	4:08.97 (6) 2:10.05	6:22.34 (6) 2:13.37	8:30.65 2:08.31	30.45	+51.09
7	206.39 St Peters Lutheran Ryan Dencker-Rasmussen	6		4:16.86 (7) 2:17.04	6:33.90 (7) 2:17.04	8:51.77 2:17.87	21.12	+72.21
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 358 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Heat 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.31 Nudgee Adam Bakker	8	1:47.53 (1) 1:47.53	3:40.27 (1) 1:52.74	5:37.23 (1) 1:56.96	7:44.11 2:06.88	0.00	+0.00
2	206.10 Leichhardt Michael McCrea	5	1:56.86 (6) 1:56.86	3:56.74 (4) 1:59.88	5:58.71 (3) 2:01.97	7:54.92 1:56.21	10.81	+10.81
3	206.27 Newington Yianni Van Gelder	3	1:51.43 (2) 1:51.43	3:53.26 (2) 2:01.83	5:55.86 (2) 2:02.60	8:01.13 2:05.27	6.21	+17.02
4	206.23 Marist College Patrick Dunphy	6	1:52.25 (3) 1:52.25	3:54.73 (3) 2:02.48	6:01.46 (4) 2:06.73	8:07.01 2:05.55	5.88	+22.90
5	206.17 Ignatius Park Thomas Smith	4	1:54.96 (4) 1:54.96	3:58.88 (5) 2:03.92	6:05.70 (5) 2:06.82	8:13.10 2:07.40	6.09	+28.99
6	206.40 St Thomas Vishan Gunatilleka	7	1:56.21 (5) 1:56.21	4:02.51 (6) 2:06.30	6:12.47 (6) 2:09.96	8:18.97 2:06.50	5.87	+34.86
7	206.37 St Paul's Grammar William Blakey	2	1:59.00 (7) 1:59.00	4:09.16 (7) 2:10.16	6:23.17 (7) 2:14.01	8:34.40 2:11.23	15.43	+50.29
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 359 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Heat 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.28 Newington Aidan Sullivan	4	1:49.33 (1) 1:49.33	3:46.27 (1) 1:56.94	5:47.35 (1) 2:01.08	7:46.96 1:59.61	0.00	+0.00
2	206.26 Merewether High Odin Mackintosh	2	1:51.09 (2) 1:51.09	3:50.07 (2) 1:58.98	5:49.83 (2) 1:59.76	7:49.68 1:59.85	2.72	+2.72
3	206.25 McCarthy Catholic Erik Ford	8	1:52.81 (3) 1:52.81	3:51.44 (3) 1:58.63	5:53.40 (3) 2:01.96	7:56.07 2:02.67	6.39	+9.11
4	206.05 Brisbane Boys Tom Franey	5	1:53.81 (4) 1:53.81	3:55.35 (4) 2:01.54	5:59.55 (4) 2:04.20	8:02.24 2:02.69	6.17	+15.28
5	206.02 All Saints' Declan Thornton	7	1:54.57 (5) 1:54.57	3:56.10 (5) 2:01.53	6:03.15 (5) 2:07.05	8:07.79 2:04.64	5.55	+20.83
6	206.42 Trinity College Luke Ameduri	6	1:57.71 (6) 1:57.71	3:59.14 (6) 2:01.43	6:06.47 (6) 2:07.33	8:14.66 2:08.19	6.87	+27.70
7	206.18 Ignatius Park Patrick Boniface	3	1:58.39 (7) 1:58.39	4:09.55 (7) 2:11.16	6:20.62 (7) 2:11.07	8:38.66 2:18.04	24.00	+51.70
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 427 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.07 Bunbury Catholic College Broderick Morgan	5	1:55.72 (4) 1:55.72	3:53.12 (1) 1:57.40	5:52.01 (1) 1:58.89	7:49.89 1:57.88	0.00	+0.00
2	206.26 Merewether High Odin Mackintosh	4	1:53.28 (1) 1:53.28	3:54.14 (2) 2:00.86	5:55.61 (2) 2:01.47	7:58.53 2:02.92	8.64	+8.64
3	206.34 Redlands Sean Lyall	3	1:55.25 (3) 1:55.25	3:57.88 (4) 2:02.63	6:02.23 (3) 2:04.35	8:02.11 1:59.88	3.58	+12.22
4	206.27 Newington Yianni Van Gelder	6	1:53.92 (2) 1:53.92	3:57.41 (3) 2:03.49	6:02.62 (4) 2:05.21	8:04.66 2:02.04	2.55	+14.77
5	206.18 Ignatius Park Patrick Boniface	1	1:57.76 (6) 1:57.76	4:00.96 (5) 2:03.20	6:05.57 (5) 2:04.61	8:07.61 2:02.04	2.95	+17.72
6	206.01 Auburn High Tristan Sames	2	1:56.79 (5) 1:56.79	4:01.66 (6) 2:04.87	6:07.16 (6) 2:05.50	8:10.13 2:02.97	2.52	+20.24
7	206.11 Engadine High Zachery Tsambalas	7	1:58.95 (7) 1:58.95	4:08.33 (7) 2:09.38	6:19.17 (7) 2:10.84	8:28.71 2:09.54	18.58	+38.82
8	206.06 Brisbane State High Ethan Mofidi	8	2:04.02 (8) 2:04.02	4:15.79 (8) 2:11.77	6:27.67 (8) 2:11.88	8:39.31 2:11.64	10.60	+49.42
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 428 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	206.29 Nudgee Sean Gaffney	5	1:51.76 (1) 1:51.76	3:49.10 (1) 1:57.34	5:48.42 (1) 1:59.32	7:47.68 1:59.26	0.00	+0.00		
2	206.19 John XXIII College Patrick Boere	4	1:54.03 (4) 1:54.03	3:53.14 (3) 1:59.11	5:51.99 (2) 1:58.85	7:49.94 1:57.95	2.26	+2.26		
3	206.25 McCarthy Catholic Erik Ford	6	1:52.54 (2) 1:52.54	3:52.07 (2) 1:59.53	5:52.74 (3) 2:00.67	7:52.30 1:59.56	2.36	+4.62		
4	206.33 Pembroke School Simon Eglinton	7	1:53.53 (3) 1:53.53	3:54.67 (4) 2:01.14	5:57.87 (4) 2:03.20	8:01.82 2:03.95	9.52	+14.14		
5	206.23 Marist College Patrick Dunphy	3	1:54.59 (5) 1:54.59	3:56.15 (5) 2:01.56	6:00.66 (5) 2:04.51	8:04.20 2:03.54	2.38	+16.52		
6	206.21 Kinross Wolaroi James Mitchell	8	1:55.73 (6) 1:55.73	4:03.05 (6) 2:07.32	6:15.80 (6) 2:12.75	8:26.09 2:10.29	21.89	+38.41		
7	206.09 Cathedral Luke Thomas	2	2:05.32 (7) 2:05.32	4:22.21 (7) 2:16.89	6:46.22 (7) 2:24.01	9:19.13 2:32.91	53.04	+91.45		
	206.20 Kenmore SHS Nicholas Martin	1	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated										

Race 429 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 3			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	206.35 St Aloysius Austen Hunt	5	1:51.01 (2) 1:51.01	3:46.08 (1) 1:55.07	5:46.62 (2) 2:00.54	7:45.65 1:59.03	0.00	+0.00		
2	206.12 Gippsland Grammar James Gerrand	4	1:50.63 (1) 1:50.63	3:46.96 (2) 1:56.33	5:46.14 (1) 1:59.18	7:50.83 2:04.69	5.18	+5.18		
3	206.05 Brisbane Boys Tom Franey	3	1:52.08 (3) 1:52.08	3:49.09 (3) 1:57.01	5:50.62 (3) 2:01.53	7:56.21 2:05.59	5.38	+10.56		
4	206.04 Anglican Church Lachlan Beil	6	1:56.89 (5) 1:56.89	3:58.47 (4) 2:01.58	6:05.89 (4) 2:07.42	8:08.57 2:02.68	12.36	+22.92		
5	206.17 Ignatius Park Thomas Smith	7	1:54.91 (4) 1:54.91	3:59.72 (5) 2:04.81	6:09.31 (5) 2:09.59	8:27.24 2:17.93	18.67	+41.59		
6	206.41 Trinity College Giordan Prosper	2	2:05.61 (6) 2:05.61	4:18.05 (6) 2:12.44	6:35.17 (6) 2:17.12	8:48.19 2:13.02	20.95	+62.54		
	206.08 Cathedral Alec Steffens	8	DID NOT START							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated										

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 430 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 4			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	206.30 Nudgee Dominic Knottenbeld	5	1:50.28 (1) 1:50.28	3:50.30 (1) 2:00.02	5:50.74 (1) 2:00.44	7:51.01 2:00.27	0.00	+0.00		
2	206.36 St Patricks Jordan Ryan	4	1:51.04 (2) 1:51.04	3:51.25 (2) 2:00.21	5:51.73 (2) 2:00.48	7:55.17 2:03.44	4.16	+4.16		
3	206.02 All Saints' Declan Thornton	7	1:56.55 (4) 1:56.55	3:58.30 (3) 2:01.75	6:01.20 (3) 2:02.90	8:02.15 2:00.95	6.98	+11.14		
4	206.40 St Thomas Vishan Gunatilleka	2	1:55.66 (3) 1:55.66	4:02.03 (4) 2:06.37	6:12.25 (4) 2:10.22	8:21.52 2:09.27	19.37	+30.51		
5	206.15 Carey Liam Jackson	3	1:58.12 (5) 1:58.12	4:05.67 (5) 2:07.55	6:17.07 (5) 2:11.40	8:28.27 2:11.20	6.75	+37.26		
6	206.39 St Peters Lutheran Ryan Dencker-Rasmussen	8	1:59.09 (6) 1:59.09	4:14.22 (6) 2:15.13	6:34.79 (6) 2:20.57	8:59.07 2:24.28	30.80	+68.06		
	206.13 Guilford Young Alec Paterson	6	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated										

Race 431 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.43 Unley High Jordarn Karpowicz	3	1:51.18 (2) 1:51.18	3:52.88 (2) 2:01.70	5:56.41 (2) 2:03.53	7:57.39 2:00.98	0.00	+0.00
2	206.14 Guilford Young Will White	6	1:49.18 (1) 1:49.18	3:46.98 (1) 1:57.80	5:49.67 (1) 2:02.69	7:57.90 2:08.23	0.51	+0.51
3	206.03 Anglican Church Mitchell Haringcaspel	4	2:01.33 (7) 2:01.33	4:00.87 (4) 1:59.54	6:01.96 (4) 2:01.09	7:59.34 1:57.38	1.44	+1.95
4	206.10 Leichhardt Michael McCrea	5	2:00.02 (6) 2:00.02	4:01.41 (5) 2:01.39	6:01.74 (3) 2:00.33	7:59.35 1:57.61	0.01	+1.96
5	206.42 Trinity College Luke Ameduri	2	1:59.09 (5) 1:59.09	3:59.32 (3) 2:00.23	6:05.27 (5) 2:05.95	8:13.45 2:08.18	14.10	+16.06
6	206.38 St Peters Lutheran Morgan Hodgson	7	1:55.86 (3) 1:55.86	4:02.11 (6) 2:06.25	6:14.75 (6) 2:12.64	8:28.28 2:13.53	14.83	+30.89
7	206.37 St Paul's Grammar William Blakey	8	1:56.28 (4) 1:56.28	4:04.95 (7) 2:08.67	6:19.54 (7) 2:14.59	8:34.27 2:14.73	5.99	+36.88
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								

Race 471 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.24 Marist College N.Shore Tom Schramko	4	1:46.21 (1) 1:46.21	3:40.68 (1) 1:54.47	5:34.93 (1) 1:54.25	7:35.38 2:00.45	0.00	+0.00
2	206.22 Maribyrnong Secondary Tyron Boorman	5	1:47.66 (2) 1:47.66	3:41.36 (2) 1:53.70	5:36.92 (2) 1:55.56	7:38.66 2:01.74	3.28	+3.28
3	206.32 Nudgee Cameron Milne	6	1:48.98 (3) 1:48.98	3:43.56 (3) 1:54.58	5:40.18 (3) 1:56.62	7:44.48 2:04.30	5.82	+9.10
4	206.30 Nudgee Dominic Knottenbeld	3	1:51.81 (5) 1:51.81	3:47.90 (4) 1:56.09	5:47.47 (4) 1:59.57	7:47.89 2:00.42	3.41	+12.51
5	206.19 John XXIII College Patrick Boere	8	1:54.23 (7) 1:54.23	3:54.25 (6) 2:00.02	5:56.59 (6) 2:02.34	7:48.59 1:52.00	0.70	+13.21
6	206.12 Gippsland Grammar James Gerrand	1	1:51.57 (4) 1:51.57	3:51.11 (5) 1:59.54	5:53.10 (5) 2:01.99	7:48.92 1:55.82	0.33	+13.54
7	206.26 Merewether High Odin Mackintosh	2	1:54.46 (8) 1:54.46	3:56.76 (7) 2:02.30	5:59.50 (7) 2:02.74	7:59.05 1:59.55	10.13	+23.67
8	206.43 Unley High Jordarn Karpowicz	7	1:54.10 (6) 1:54.10	3:57.38 (8) 2:03.28	6:01.67 (8) 2:04.29	8:01.26 1:59.59	2.21	+25.88
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 472 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.31 Nudgee Adam Bakker	4	1:47.76 (2) 1:47.76	3:41.04 (1) 1:53.28	5:37.05 (1) 1:56.01	7:37.26 2:00.21	0.00	+0.00
2	206.35 St Aloysius Austen Hunt	2	1:51.62 (4) 1:51.62	3:46.06 (2) 1:54.44	5:43.03 (2) 1:56.97	7:41.86 1:58.83	4.60	+4.60
3	206.29 Nudgee Sean Gaffney	7	1:53.01 (5) 1:53.01	3:48.92 (4) 1:55.91	5:47.19 (3) 1:58.27	7:45.03 1:57.84	3.17	+7.77
4	206.28 Newington Aidan Sullivan	6	1:51.14 (3) 1:51.14	3:50.62 (5) 1:59.48	5:48.81 (4) 1:58.19	7:47.40 1:58.59	2.37	+10.14
5	206.07 Bunbury Catholic College Broderick Morgan	3	1:57.05 (8) 1:57.05	3:52.19 (6) 1:55.14	5:51.15 (5) 1:58.96	7:50.19 1:59.04	2.79	+12.93
6	206.36 St Patricks Jordan Ryan	8	1:54.56 (7) 1:54.56	3:56.27 (8) 2:01.71	5:56.97 (7) 2:00.70	7:56.73 1:59.76	6.54	+19.47
7	206.14 Guilford Young Will White	1	1:54.43 (6) 1:54.43	3:55.58 (7) 2:01.15	6:00.08 (8) 2:04.50	8:00.46 2:00.38	3.73	+23.20
8	206.16 Hutchins School Jack Harrison	5	1:46.98 (1) 1:46.98	3:48.33 (3) 2:01.35	5:54.73 (6) 2:06.40	8:00.58 2:05.85	0.12	+23.32

Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 524 Schoolboy's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.24 Marist College N.Shore Tom Schramko	5	1:46.13 (3) 1:46.13	3:36.21 (2) 1:50.08	5:26.14 (2) 1:49.93	7:10.70 1:44.56	0.00	+0.00
2	206.31 Nudgee Adam Bakker	4	1:44.51 (1) 1:44.51	3:34.78 (1) 1:50.27	5:25.30 (1) 1:50.52	7:10.99 1:45.69	0.29	+0.29
3	206.22 Maribyrnong Secondary Tyron Boorman	3	1:45.94 (2) 1:45.94	3:37.63 (3) 1:51.69	5:30.10 (3) 1:52.47	7:25.27 1:55.17	14.28	+14.57
4	206.32 Nudgee Cameron Milne	7	1:49.55 (5) 1:49.55	3:46.95 (6) 1:57.40	5:39.54 (4) 1:52.59	7:33.01 1:53.47	7.74	+22.31
5	206.29 Nudgee Sean Gaffney	2	1:49.16 (4) 1:49.16	3:44.56 (5) 1:55.40	5:41.07 (5) 1:56.51	7:33.46 1:52.39	0.45	+22.76
6	206.30 Nudgee Dominic Knottenbeld	1	1:50.47 (7) 1:50.47	3:43.97 (4) 1:53.50	5:41.69 (6) 1:57.72	7:34.80 1:53.11	1.34	+24.10
7	206.35 St Aloysius Austen Hunt	6	1:49.92 (6) 1:49.92	3:50.02 (7) 2:00.10	5:43.35 (7) 1:53.33	7:39.20 1:55.85	4.40	+28.50
8	206.28 Newington Aidan Sullivan	8	1:52.21 (8) 1:52.21	3:50.47 (8) 1:58.26	5:53.17 (8) 2:02.70	7:55.98 2:02.81	16.78	+45.28

Race 523 Schoolboy's Single Scull							B Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	206.19 John XXIII College Patrick Boere	5	1:52.81 (5) 1:52.81	3:45.67 (2) 1:52.86	5:40.20 (1) 1:54.53	7:36.12 1:55.92	0.00	+0.00	
2	206.07 Bunbury Catholic College Broderick Morgan	4	1:53.25 (6) 1:53.25	3:47.47 (3) 1:54.22	5:44.10 (2) 1:56.63	7:40.71 1:56.61	4.59	+4.59	
3	206.16 Hutchins School Jack Harrison	8	1:45.15 (1) 1:45.15	3:42.58 (1) 1:57.43	5:45.36 (3) 2:02.78	7:45.28 1:59.92	4.57	+9.16	
4	206.12 Gippsland Grammar James Gerrand	3	1:51.06 (2) 1:51.06	3:48.15 (4) 1:57.09	5:50.00 (4) 2:01.85	7:47.35 1:57.35	2.07	+11.23	
5	206.26 Merewether High Odin Mackintosh	7	1:52.37 (4) 1:52.37	3:51.79 (6) 1:59.42	5:51.73 (5) 1:59.94	7:48.55 1:56.82	1.20	+12.43	
6	206.36 St Patricks Jordan Ryan	6	1:54.43 (7) 1:54.43	3:52.85 (7) 1:58.42	5:54.07 (7) 2:01.22	7:52.22 1:58.15	3.67	+16.10	
7	206.43 Unley High Jordarn Karpowicz	1	1:51.48 (3) 1:51.48	3:50.82 (5) 1:59.34	5:53.79 (6) 2:02.97	7:52.71 1:58.92	0.49	+16.59	
	206.14 Guilford Young Will White	2	SCRATCHED						

Event 207 : Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull

Race 371 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.18 Radford College Davidson,Kovacs,Hassall,Stutchbery,c:Muller	2	1:34.57 (1) 1:34.57	3:12.52 (1) 1:37.95	4:58.41 (1) 1:45.89	6:42.86 1:44.45	0.00	+0.00
2	207.21 Shore Keir,Eaton,Gillespie,Doust,c:Purbrick	4	1:38.24 (3) 1:38.24	3:20.40 (4) 1:42.16	5:03.64 (3) 1:43.24	6:45.66 1:42.02	2.80	+2.80
3	207.05 Coomera Anglican Harcombe,Roberts, Van-Rooyen,Beech,c:Leigh	7	1:36.88 (2) 1:36.88	3:19.37 (2) 1:42.49	5:03.26 (2) 1:43.89	6:45.82 1:42.56	0.16	+2.96
4	207.08 Kinross Wolaroi Taylorwood-Roe,Alston,Straney,Weeks,c:Herbert	3	1:39.23 (4) 1:39.23	3:20.25 (3) 1:41.02	5:06.59 (4) 1:46.34	6:47.97 1:41.38	2.15	+5.11
5	207.17 Prince Alfred Duthy,Chalk*,Jaensch,Nicholas,c:Lock	5	1:39.81 (5) 1:39.81	3:22.74 (5) 1:42.93	5:10.44 (5) 1:47.70	6:53.50 1:43.06	5.53	+10.64
6	207.25 Trinity College James,Panizza,Pisano,Edwards,c:De Cinque	6	1:42.46 (7) 1:42.46	3:27.41 (7) 1:44.95	5:14.17 (6) 1:46.76	6:56.90 1:42.73	3.40	+14.04
7	207.07 Hunter Valley Grammar Helmers,Giles,O'Doherty,Goldfinch,c:Hart	1	1:41.73 (6) 1:41.73	3:27.30 (6) 1:45.57	5:15.37 (7) 1:48.07	7:01.54 1:46.17	4.64	+18.68
8	207.27 Trinity College Ameduri,Michelon,Fonte De Vos*,Boylan*,c:Pettitt	8	1:45.46 (8) 1:45.46	3:36.33 (8) 1:50.87	5:27.58 (8) 1:51.25	7:16.80 1:49.22	15.26	+33.94
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 372 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.16 Nudgee Knottenbeld,Gaffney,Milne,Bakker,c:Ross	6	1:39.65 (5) 1:39.65	3:14.44 (2) 1:34.79	4:53.47 (1) 1:39.03	6:31.99 1:38.52	0.00	+0.00
2	207.09 Kinross Wolaroi Yeomans,Filmer,Watt,Yeomans,c:Alston	5	1:35.64 (2) 1:35.64	3:14.00 (1) 1:38.36	4:54.86 (2) 1:40.86	6:35.82 1:40.96	3.83	+3.83
3	207.13 Newcastle Grammar Burge,Hall,Unie,Moore,c:Angus	1	1:34.33 (1) 1:34.33	3:15.54 (3) 1:41.21	4:59.12 (3) 1:43.58	6:41.34 1:42.22	5.52	+9.35
4	207.06 Cranbrook Grossberg,Poli,Masselos,MacGibbon,c:Muldoon	3	1:37.24 (3) 1:37.24	3:16.11 (4) 1:38.87	4:59.84 (4) 1:43.73	6:43.72 1:43.88	2.38	+11.73
5	207.24 St Kevin's Mullaly,Parncutt,Eaton,Smith,c:Augello	7	1:40.22 (6) 1:40.22	3:22.14 (6) 1:41.92	5:06.75 (6) 1:44.61	6:48.41 1:41.66	4.69	+16.42
6	207.19 Rockhampton Grammar Polkinghorne,Hasell,Cumming,Chisholm,c:Gray	2	1:38.29 (4) 1:38.29	3:21.75 (5) 1:43.46	5:06.10 (5) 1:44.35	6:48.64 1:42.54	0.23	+16.65
7	207.20 Scotch Eglinton,Eglinton,Macadam,Grabham,c:Santos	8	1:41.89 (7) 1:41.89	3:30.61 (7) 1:48.72	5:23.19 (7) 1:52.58	7:10.47 1:47.28	21.83	+38.48
8	207.26 Trinity College Prosper,Butler,TBA,Hayward*,c:Viskovich	4	1:49.87 (8) 1:49.87	3:44.55 (8) 1:54.68	5:39.49 (8) 1:54.94	7:31.96 1:52.47	21.49	+59.97
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 373 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.22 Shore Wheatley, Wotton, Samuels, Kenny, c: Collison	5	1:34.13 (1) 1:34.13	3:13.27 (1) 1:39.14	4:54.50 (1) 1:41.23	6:35.77 1:41.27	0.00	+0.00
2	207.01 Brighton Grammar Riddell, Howard, Clarke, Maloney, c: Edan	6	1:38.27 (4) 1:38.27	3:18.79 (3) 1:40.52	5:02.62 (3) 1:43.83	6:45.61 1:42.99	9.84	+9.84
3	207.23 Somerset College Muenster, Jameson, Hodges, Heath, c: Thurnwald	1	1:37.14 (2) 1:37.14	3:17.43 (2) 1:40.29	5:01.62 (2) 1:44.19	6:46.59 1:44.97	0.98	+10.82
4	207.03 Canberra Grammar Brown, Cronan, Croker, Lindsey, c: Tanton	3	1:40.65 (5) 1:40.65	3:22.75 (5) 1:42.10	5:07.70 (5) 1:44.95	6:50.95 1:43.25	4.36	+15.18
5	207.12 Newcastle Grammar Mc Donald, Gosling, Young, Sebastian, c: Luker	2	1:37.59 (3) 1:37.59	3:20.52 (4) 1:42.93	5:07.14 (4) 1:46.62	6:51.33 1:44.19	0.38	+15.56
6	207.04 Cathedral Williams, Parks, McGovern, Townson, c: Prizeman	7	1:41.28 (6) 1:41.28	3:26.28 (6) 1:45.00	5:18.46 (6) 1:52.18	7:11.37 1:52.91	20.04	+35.60
7	207.11 Melbourne High Jamriska, Goldacre, Heng, Kirkby, c: Nguyen	4	1:43.62 (7) 1:43.62	3:34.33 (7) 1:50.71	5:30.93 (7) 1:56.60	7:27.05 1:56.12	15.68	+51.28
8	207.02 Brisbane State High Mofidi, Egerton, Raeside, Caplen, c: Rowe	8	1:52.23 (8) 1:52.23	3:50.82 (8) 1:58.59	5:48.98 (8) 1:58.16	7:49.58 2:00.60	22.53	+73.81

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 374 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 4	
CANCELLED								

Race 442 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.19 Rockhampton Grammar Polkinghorne, Hasell, Cumming, Chisholm, c: Gray	6	1:37.23 (2) 1:37.23	3:20.09 (2) 1:42.86	5:03.34 (1) 1:43.25	6:45.84 1:42.50	0.00	+0.00
2	207.12 Newcastle Grammar Mc Donald, Gosling, Young, Sebastian, c: Luker	5	1:36.79 (1) 1:36.79	3:19.53 (1) 1:42.74	5:03.98 (2) 1:44.45	6:48.92 1:44.94	3.08	+3.08
3	207.17 Prince Alfred Duthy, Chalk*, Jaensch, Nicholas, c: Lock	4	1:39.71 (4) 1:39.71	3:21.73 (3) 1:42.02	5:07.91 (3) 1:46.18	6:52.77 1:44.86	3.85	+6.93
4	207.07 Hunter Valley Grammar Helmers, Giles, O'Doherty, Goldfinch, c: Hart	7	1:39.18 (3) 1:39.18	3:24.12 (4) 1:44.94	5:09.11 (4) 1:44.99	6:54.17 1:45.06	1.40	+8.33
5	207.11 Melbourne High Jamriska, Goldacre, Heng, Kirkby, c: Nguyen	3	1:43.59 (5) 1:43.59	3:34.62 (5) 1:51.03	5:28.66 (5) 1:54.04	7:18.44 1:49.78	24.27	+32.60
6	207.26 Trinity College Prosper, Butler, TBA, Hayward*, c: Viskovich	2	1:48.05 (6) 1:48.05	3:38.85 (6) 1:50.80	5:30.40 (6) 1:51.55	7:19.31 1:48.91	0.87	+33.47

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Race 443 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.24 St Kevin's Mullaly, Parncutt, Eaton, Smith, c: Augello	5	1:38.78 1:38.78	3:19.86 (2) 1:41.08	5:01.95 (1) 1:42.09	6:43.11 1:41.16	0.00	+0.00
2	207.02 Brisbane State High Mofidi, Egerton, Raeside, Caplen, c: Rowe	7	1:36.60 1:36.60	3:17.65 (1) 1:41.05	5:02.09 (2) 1:44.44	6:45.70 1:43.61	2.59	+2.59
3	207.25 Trinity College James, Panizza, Pisano, Edwards, c: De Cinque	6		3:25.82 (3)	5:09.46 (3) 1:43.64	6:49.52 1:40.06	3.82	+6.41
4	207.04 Cathedral Williams, Parks, McGovern, Townson, c: Prizeman	4	1:41.16 1:41.16	3:27.13 (4) 1:45.97	5:14.34 (4) 1:47.21	7:02.87 1:48.53	13.35	+19.76
5	207.20 Scotch Eglinton, Eglinton, Macadam, Grabham, c: Santos	3	1:43.46 1:43.46	3:32.69 (5) 1:49.23	5:21.61 (5) 1:48.92	7:09.58 1:47.97	6.71	+26.47
6	207.27 Trinity College Ameduri, Michelon, Fonte De Vos*, Boylan*, c: Pettitt	2	1:45.55 1:45.55	3:33.48 (6) 1:47.93	5:23.51 (6) 1:50.03	7:11.95 1:48.44	2.37	+28.84

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Race 482 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.16 Nudgee Knottenbeld,Gaffney,Milne,Bakker,c:Ross	4	1:38.93 (5) 1:38.93	3:19.49 1:40.56	4:55.28 (1) 1:35.79	6:37.59 1:42.31	0.00	+0.00
2	207.13 Newcastle Grammar Burge,Hall,Unie,Moore,c:Angus	7	1:34.58 (1) 1:34.58	3:14.73 1:40.15	4:58.43 (2) 1:43.70	6:40.95 1:42.52	3.36	+3.36
3	207.18 Radford College Davidson,Kovacs,Hassall,Stutchbery,c:Muller	5	1:36.56 (2) 1:36.56	3:16.68 1:40.12	5:00.43 (3) 1:43.75	6:44.20 1:43.77	3.25	+6.61
4	207.05 Coomera Anglican Harcombe,Roberts, Van-Rooyen,Beech,c:Leigh	3	1:37.43 (3) 1:37.43		5:02.02 (4)	6:44.42 1:42.40	0.22	+6.83
5	207.19 Rockhampton Grammar Polkinghorne,Hasell,Cumming,Chisholm,c:Gray	8	1:39.76 (6) 1:39.76	3:21.08 1:41.32	5:06.25 (5) 1:45.17	6:47.61 1:41.36	3.19	+10.02
6	207.02 Brisbane State High Mofidi,Egerton,Raeside,Caplen,c:Rowe	1	1:38.31 (4) 1:38.31		5:06.61 (6)	6:49.30 1:42.69	1.69	+11.71
7	207.03 Canberra Grammar Brown,Cronan,Croker,Lindsey,c:Tanton	2	1:41.24 (8) 1:41.24	3:25.17 1:43.93	5:11.60 (8) 1:46.43	6:54.50 1:42.90	5.20	+16.91
8	207.01 Brighton Grammar Riddell,Howard,Clarke,Maloney,c:Edan	6	1:40.24 (7) 1:40.24	3:23.97 1:43.73	5:10.91 (7) 1:46.94	6:55.08 1:44.17	0.58	+17.49
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 483 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.22 Shore Wheatley,Wotton,Samuels,Kenny,c:Collison	5	1:35.49 (1) 1:35.49	3:14.11 (1) 1:38.62	4:57.35 (2) 1:43.24	6:34.72 1:37.37	0.00	+0.00
2	207.09 Kinross Wolaroi Yeomans,Filmer,Watt,Yeomans,c:Alston	6	1:37.90 (4) 1:37.90	3:15.04 (2) 1:37.14	4:55.29 (1) 1:40.25	6:36.25 1:40.96	1.53	+1.53
3	207.06 Cranbrook Grossberg,Poli,Masselos,MacGibbon,c:Muldoon	2	1:36.24 (2) 1:36.24	3:17.65 (3) 1:41.41	5:01.81 (3) 1:44.16	6:42.69 1:40.88	6.44	+7.97
4	207.24 St Kevin's Mullaly,Parncutt,Eaton,Smith,c:Augello	8	1:41.33 (8) 1:41.33	3:23.03 (6) 1:41.70	5:05.90 (5) 1:42.87	6:44.31 1:38.41	1.62	+9.59
5	207.23 Somerset College Muenster,Jameson,Hodges,Heath,c:Thurnwald	3	1:37.10 (3) 1:37.10	3:19.97 (4) 1:42.87	5:03.15 (4) 1:43.18	6:44.57 1:41.42	0.26	+9.85
6	207.12 Newcastle Grammar Mc Donald,Gosling,Young,Sebastian,c:Luker	1	1:39.00 (5) 1:39.00	3:24.17 (7) 1:45.17	5:07.24 (6) 1:43.07	6:50.90 1:43.66	6.33	+16.18
7	207.08 Kinross Wolaroi Taylorwood-Roe,Alston,Straney,Weeks,c:Herbert	7	1:39.61 (6) 1:39.61	3:22.59 (5) 1:42.98	5:08.69 (7) 1:46.10	6:53.19 1:44.50	2.29	+18.47
8	207.21 Shore Keir,Eaton,Gillespie,Doust,c:Purbrick	4	1:40.67 (7) 1:40.67	3:25.12 (8) 1:44.45	5:09.83 (8) 1:44.71	6:54.76 1:44.93	1.57	+20.04
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 536 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.16 Nudgee Knottenbeld,Gaffney,Milne,Bakker,c:Ross	5	1:35.90 (4) 1:35.90	3:12.01 (2) 1:36.11	4:49.70 (1) 1:37.69	6:27.76 1:38.06	0.00	+0.00
2	207.09 Kinross Wolaroi Yeomans,Filmer,Watt,Yeomans,c:Alston	6	1:34.73 (3) 1:34.73	3:12.75 (3) 1:38.02	4:52.90 (3) 1:40.15	6:32.27 1:39.37	4.51	+4.51
3	207.22 Shore Wheatley,Wotton,Samuels,Kenny,c:Collison	4	1:32.95 (1) 1:32.95	3:11.23 (1) 1:38.28	4:51.93 (2) 1:40.70	6:32.75 1:40.82	0.48	+4.99
4	207.13 Newcastle Grammar Burge,Hall,Unie,Moore,c:Angus	3	1:33.65 (2) 1:33.65	3:13.73 (4) 1:40.08	4:55.44 (4) 1:41.71	6:38.05 1:42.61	5.30	+10.29
5	207.18 Radford College Davidson,Kovacs,Hassall,Stutchbery,c:Muller	7	1:37.77 (7) 1:37.77	3:18.08 (6) 1:40.31	4:58.53 (5) 1:40.45	6:38.41 1:39.88	0.36	+10.65
6	207.06 Cranbrook Grossberg,Poli,Masselos,MacGibbon,c:Muldoon	2	1:36.43 (5) 1:36.43	3:17.75 (5) 1:41.32	5:00.49 (7) 1:42.74	6:41.84 1:41.35	3.43	+14.08
7	207.05 Coomera Anglican Harcombe,Roberts, Van-Rooyen,Beech,c:Leigh	1	1:37.04 (6) 1:37.04	3:18.66 (7) 1:41.62	4:59.93 (6) 1:41.27	6:42.76 1:42.83	0.92	+15.00
8	207.24 St Kevin's Mullaly,Parncutt,Eaton,Smith,c:Augello	8	1:38.99 (8) 1:38.99	3:21.47 (8) 1:42.48	5:05.23 (8) 1:43.76	6:50.12 1:44.89	7.36	+22.36

Race 535 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.23 Somerset College Muenster,Jameson,Hodges,Heath,c:Thurnwald	4	1:34.76 (1) 1:34.76	3:14.03 (1) 1:39.27	5:00.08 (1) 1:46.05	6:44.53 1:44.45	0.00	+0.00
2	207.02 Brisbane State High Mofidi,Egerton,Raeside,Caplen,c:Rowe	3	1:39.78 (4) 1:39.78	3:19.79 (3) 1:40.01	5:03.92 (3) 1:44.13	6:46.15 1:42.23	1.62	+1.62
3	207.08 Kinross Wolaroi Taylorwood-Roe,Alston,Straney,Weeks,c:Herbert	2	1:36.74 (2) 1:36.74	3:17.28 (2) 1:40.54	5:02.84 (2) 1:45.56	6:47.90 1:45.06	1.75	+3.37
4	207.19 Rockhampton Grammar Polkinghorne,Hasell,Cumming,Chisholm,c:Gray	5	1:40.23 (5) 1:40.23	3:23.52 (7) 1:43.29	5:08.16 (6) 1:44.64	6:49.27 1:41.11	1.37	+4.74
5	207.03 Canberra Grammar Brown,Cronan,Crocker,Lindsey,c:Tanton	7	1:41.65 (7) 1:41.65	3:21.07 (4) 1:39.42	5:06.39 (4) 1:45.32	6:50.80 1:44.41	1.53	+6.27
6	207.01 Brighton Grammar Riddell,Howard,Clarke,Maloney,c:Edan	1	1:42.66 (8) 1:42.66	3:23.98 (8) 1:41.32	5:07.76 (5) 1:43.78	6:53.13 1:45.37	2.33	+8.60
7	207.21 Shore Keir,Eaton,Gillespie,Doust,c:Purbrick	8	1:40.82 (6) 1:40.82	3:21.58 (5) 1:40.76	5:09.35 (7) 1:47.77	6:54.19 1:44.84	1.06	+9.66
8	207.12 Newcastle Grammar Mc Donald,Gosling,Young,Sebastian,c:Luker	6	1:37.39 (3) 1:37.39	3:21.99 (6) 1:44.60	5:13.31 (8) 1:51.32	6:56.11 1:42.80	1.92	+11.58

Event 208 : Schoolboy's Coxed Four

Race 364 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.03 Ballarat Grammar Williams,Philip,Lawrence,Creber,c:Leadbetter	2	1:38.27 (2) 1:38.27	3:21.92 (2) 1:43.65	5:08.45 (1) 1:46.53	6:51.48 1:43.03	0.00	+0.00
2	208.17 Newington Treloar*,Bertinetti,Mannix,Leckie,c:Chilton	7	1:37.41 (1) 1:37.41	3:21.27 (1) 1:43.86	5:08.82 (2) 1:47.55	6:54.01 1:45.19	2.53	+2.53
3	208.14 Kinross Wolaroi Amos,Whitehead,Thompson,Hilder,c:Cassimatis	8	1:40.48 (3) 1:40.48	3:25.06 (3) 1:44.58	5:12.32 (3) 1:47.26	6:57.31 1:44.99	3.30	+5.83
4	208.08 Canberra Grammar Smart,Widdicombe,Willson,Champion de Crespigny,c:Fridgen	4	1:43.43 (5) 1:43.43	3:28.05 (4) 1:44.62	5:16.36 (4) 1:48.31	7:01.66 1:45.30	4.35	+10.18
5	208.13 Kinross Wolaroi Alston,Higgins,Burgess,Hamblin,c:Allen	1	1:45.32 (8) 1:45.32	3:31.70 (6) 1:46.38	5:18.23 (5) 1:46.53	7:03.51 1:45.28	1.85	+12.03
6	208.18 Pembroke School Butters,Muecke,Beger,Korcz,c:Evans	3	1:44.27 (7) 1:44.27	3:32.44 (7) 1:48.17	5:20.91 (6) 1:48.47	7:10.68 1:49.77	7.17	+19.20
7	208.15 Melbourne Grammar Mezger,Hooper,Spargo,Nott,c:Otto	6	1:41.17 (4) 1:41.17	3:30.96 (5) 1:49.79	5:23.29 (7) 1:52.33	7:16.74 1:53.45	6.06	+25.26
8	208.07 Brisbane State High Egan,Bunting,Mofidi,Lemic,c:Weier	5	1:43.81 (6) 1:43.81	3:34.79 (8) 1:50.98	5:28.84 (8) 1:54.05	7:23.87 1:55.03	7.13	+32.39
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 365 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.10 Christ Church Grammar McQuillan,McKenzie,Latham,Knight,c:Montanari	7	1:37.03 (1) 1:37.03	3:22.04 (1) 1:45.01	5:09.34 (2) 1:47.30	6:53.56 1:44.22	0.00	+0.00
2	208.04 Ballarat High Holding,McMickan,Lukich,Hawkes,c:Wilson	8	1:39.00 (2) 1:39.00	3:22.29 (2) 1:43.29	5:08.45 (1) 1:46.16	6:54.18 1:45.73	0.62	+0.62
3	208.20 Shore Hunter,Tuit,Jackson,Pockney,c:Morrison	1	1:41.42 (4) 1:41.42	3:24.58 (3) 1:43.16	5:13.34 (3) 1:48.76	6:56.46 1:43.12	2.28	+2.90
4	208.01 Ballarat & Clarendon Coltman,Fitzpatrick,Hayden,Simpson,c:MORRIS	5	1:43.13 (6) 1:43.13	3:29.04 (5) 1:45.91	5:14.64 (4) 1:45.60	6:58.07 1:43.43	1.61	+4.51
5	208.16 Melbourne High Stuyt,Stewart,Sandhu,Hodgkinson,c:Kirkman	2	1:41.68 (5) 1:41.68	3:29.50 (6) 1:47.82	5:17.24 (5) 1:47.74	7:02.82 1:45.58	4.75	+9.26
6	208.12 Geelong College Malishev,Breer,Wylie,Russell*,c:Bedford	6	1:39.68 (3) 1:39.68	3:26.61 (4) 1:46.93	5:18.51 (6) 1:51.90	7:09.44 1:50.93	6.62	+15.88
7	208.05 Brighton Grammar NOSKE,Bade,Bradfield,Heron,c:Kirby	3	1:44.54 (7) 1:44.54	3:33.90 (7) 1:49.36	5:23.02 (7) 1:49.12	7:12.86 1:49.84	3.42	+19.30
8	208.19 Scotch Reeves,Lushington,Badger,Diletto,c:Camens	4	1:47.52 (8) 1:47.52	3:39.22 (8) 1:51.70	5:34.22 (8) 1:55.00	7:25.01 1:50.79	12.15	+31.45

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

*substitute

Race 366 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.06 Brighton Grammar Wheeler,Simon,Douglas,Tait,c:Edan	7	1:36.93 (1) 1:36.93	3:20.01 (1) 1:43.08	5:05.47 (1) 1:45.46	6:47.73 1:42.26	0.00	+0.00
2	208.23 St Josephs Sydney King,Hanigan,Britt,Curtin,c:Davis	5	1:37.46 (2) 1:37.46	3:20.46 (2) 1:43.00	5:05.81 (2) 1:45.35	6:50.01 1:44.20	2.28	+2.28
3	208.21 St Augustines Bray,Von Appen,Grisewood,Murphy,c:Mitchell	6	1:39.63 (4) 1:39.63	3:22.15 (3) 1:42.52	5:08.18 (3) 1:46.03	6:55.10 1:46.92	5.09	+7.37
4	208.22 St Ignatius (Riverview) De Angelis,Scott,Murray,Benson,c:Debus	2	1:38.53 (3) 1:38.53	3:24.13 (4) 1:45.60	5:12.21 (4) 1:48.08	6:59.84 1:47.63	4.74	+12.11
5	208.09 Caulfield Grammar Breeze,Perrott,Davis,Smith,c:Simm	3	1:44.81 (7) 1:44.81	3:28.79 (6) 1:43.98	5:15.84 (6) 1:47.05	7:01.97 1:46.13	2.13	+14.24
6	208.11 Geelong College Morgan,Walmsley*,Horn,Deppeler,c:Forshaw	4	1:41.51 (5) 1:41.51	3:27.11 (5) 1:45.60	5:15.56 (5) 1:48.45	7:02.99 1:47.43	1.02	+15.26
7	208.02 Ballarat & Clarendon Vadala,Lauder,Corden-McKinley,Woodward,c:Dowling	8	1:42.56 (6) 1:42.56	3:29.76 (7) 1:47.20	5:18.70 (7) 1:48.94	7:03.24 1:44.54	0.25	+15.51

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage

*substitute

Race 436 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	208.13 Kinross Wolaroi Alston,Higgins,Burgess,Hamblin,c:Allen	5	1:40.16 (1) 1:40.16	3:24.25 (1) 1:44.09	5:10.10 (1) 1:45.85	6:55.96 1:45.86	0.00	+0.00	
2	208.16 Melbourne High Stuyt,Stewart,Sandhu,Hodgkinson,c:Kirkman	4	1:42.37 (4) 1:42.37	3:28.90 (3) 1:46.53	5:14.97 (3) 1:46.07	6:59.45 1:44.48	3.49	+3.49	
3	208.11 Geelong College Morgan,Walmsley*,Horn,Deppeler,c:Forshaw	6	1:40.67 (2) 1:40.67	3:25.28 (2) 1:44.61	5:12.10 (2) 1:46.82	6:59.55 1:47.45	0.10	+3.59	
4	208.05 Brighton Grammar NOSKE,Bade,Bradfield,Heron,c:Kirby	7	1:41.53 (3) 1:41.53	3:31.58 (4) 1:50.05	5:21.80 (4) 1:50.22	7:12.64 1:50.84	13.09	+16.68	
	208.15 Melbourne Grammar Mezger,Hooper,Spargo,Nott,c:Otto	3	SCRATCHED						

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated

*substitute

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 437 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Repechage 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	208.02 Ballarat & Clarendon Vadala,Lauder,Corden-McKinley,Woodward,c:Dowling	3	1:39.93 (2) 1:39.93	3:26.26 (2) 1:46.33	5:10.63 (1) 1:44.37	6:56.79 1:46.16	0.00	+0.00	
2	208.09 Caulfield Grammar Breeze,Perrott,Davis,Smith,c:Simm	5	1:40.68 (3) 1:40.68	3:26.79 (3) 1:46.11	5:13.03 (2) 1:46.24	6:59.26 1:46.23	2.47	+2.47	
3	208.12 Geelong College Malishev,Breer,Wylie,Russell*,c:Bedford	6	1:41.18 (4) 1:41.18	3:28.07 (4) 1:46.89	5:14.85 (3) 1:46.78	7:01.66 1:46.81	2.40	+4.87	
4	208.18 Pembroke School Butters,Muecke,Beger,Korcz,c:Evans	4	1:38.87 (1) 1:38.87	3:24.84 (1) 1:45.97	5:15.07 (4) 1:50.23	7:09.42 1:54.35	7.76	+12.63	
5	208.19 Scotch Reeves,Lushington,Badger,Diletto,c:Camens	2	1:44.04 (5) 1:44.04	3:34.88 (5) 1:50.84	5:24.70 (5) 1:49.82	7:13.98 1:49.28	4.56	+17.19	
	208.07 Brisbane State High Egan,Bunting,Mofidi,Lemic,c:Weier	7	SCRATCHED						
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated								*substitute	

Race 475 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.21 St Augustines Bray,Von Appen,Grisewood,Murphy,c:Mitchell	3	1:35.84 (1) 1:35.84	3:16.86 (1) 1:41.02	5:02.16 (1) 1:45.30	6:44.95 1:42.79	0.00	+0.00
2	208.06 Brighton Grammar Wheeler,Simon,Douglas,Tait,c:Edan	5	1:37.89 (3) 1:37.89	3:19.43 (3) 1:41.54	5:05.72 (3) 1:46.29	6:47.72 1:42.00	2.77	+2.77
3	208.14 Kinross Wolaroi Amos,Whitehead,Thompson,Hilder,c:Cassimatis	7	1:41.27 (6) 1:41.27	3:20.94 (5) 1:39.67	5:07.34 (4) 1:46.40	6:48.58 1:41.24	0.86	+3.63
4	208.04 Ballarat High Holding,McMickan,Lukich,Hawkes,c:Bilson	6	1:38.46 (4) 1:38.46	3:19.96 (4) 1:41.50	5:07.81 (5) 1:47.85	6:53.74 1:45.93	5.16	+8.79
5	208.01 Ballarat & Clarendon Coltman,Fitzpatrick,Hayden,Simpson,c:MORRIS	2	1:40.19 (5) 1:40.19	3:22.16 (6) 1:41.97	5:10.31 (6) 1:48.15	6:53.88 1:43.57	0.14	+8.93
6	208.13 Kinross Wolaroi Alston,Higgins,Burgess,Hamblin,c:Allen	8	1:42.05 (7) 1:42.05	3:24.64 (7) 1:42.59	5:13.44 (7) 1:48.80	7:00.71 1:47.27	6.83	+15.76
7	208.09 Caulfield Grammar Breeze,Perrott,Davis,Smith,c:Simm	1	1:43.42 (8) 1:43.42	3:27.78 (8) 1:44.36	5:18.12 (8) 1:50.34	7:06.08 1:47.96	5.37	+21.13
8	208.03 Ballarat Grammar Williams,Philip,Lawrence,Creber,c:Leadbetter	4	1:37.28 (2) 1:37.28	3:17.54 (2) 1:40.26	5:03.44 (2) 1:45.90	6:46.06 1:42.62	RELEGATED	
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 476 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.23 St Josephs Sydney King,Hanigan,Britt,Curtin,c:Davis	4	1:38.38 (1) 1:38.38	3:20.64 (1) 1:42.26	5:05.14 (1) 1:44.50	6:50.24 1:45.10	0.00	+0.00
2	208.10 Christ Church Grammar McQuillan,McKenzie,Latham,Knight,c:Montanari	5	1:39.25 (2) 1:39.25	3:22.25 (2) 1:43.00	5:08.93 (2) 1:46.68	6:51.65 1:42.72	1.41	+1.41
3	208.20 Shore Hunter,Tuit,Jackson,Pockney,c:Morrison	3	1:40.02 (3) 1:40.02	3:24.09 (3) 1:44.07	5:10.79 (3) 1:46.70	6:55.00 1:44.21	3.35	+4.76
4	208.08 Canberra Grammar Smart,Widdicombe,Willson,Champion de Crespigny,c:Fridgen	2	1:42.42 (6) 1:42.42	3:25.85 (5) 1:43.43	5:12.80 (4) 1:46.95	6:55.88 1:43.08	0.88	+5.64
5	208.17 Newington Treloar*,Bertinetti,Mannix,Leckie,c:Chilton	6	1:40.97 (4) 1:40.97	3:24.71 (4) 1:43.74	5:13.05 (5) 1:48.34	6:56.61 1:43.56	0.73	+6.37
6	208.22 St Ignatius (Riverview) De Angelis,Scott,Murray,Benson,c:Debus	7	1:41.34 (5) 1:41.34	3:26.74 (6) 1:45.40	5:15.98 (6) 1:49.24	7:04.43 1:48.45	7.82	+14.19
7	208.02 Ballarat & Clarendon Vadala,Lauder,Corden-McKinley,Woodward,c:Dowling	8	1:43.57 (8) 1:43.57	3:31.48 (8) 1:47.91	5:20.54 (7) 1:49.06	7:06.26 1:45.72	1.83	+16.02
8	208.16 Melbourne High Stuyt,Stewart,Sandhu,Hodgkinson,c:Kirkman	1	1:42.78 (7) 1:42.78	3:30.61 (7) 1:47.83	5:21.93 (8) 1:51.32	7:10.03 1:48.10	3.77	+19.79
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final								*substitute

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 528 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.06 Brighton Grammar Wheeler,Simon,Douglas,Tait,c:Edan	3	1:36.12 (1) 1:36.12	3:16.84 (1) 1:40.72	4:59.24 (1) 1:42.40	6:40.45 1:41.21	0.00	+0.00
2	208.14 Kinross Wolaroi Amos,Whitehead,Thompson,Hilder,c:Cassimatis	7	1:40.18 (7) 1:40.18	3:21.35 (5) 1:41.17	5:03.82 (3) 1:42.47	6:42.10 1:38.28	1.65	+1.65
3	208.21 St Augustines Bray,Von Appen,Grisewood,Murphy,c:Mitchell	5	1:36.45 (2) 1:36.45	3:18.99 (2) 1:42.54	5:02.48 (2) 1:43.49	6:44.02 1:41.54	1.92	+3.57
4	208.10 Christ Church Grammar McQuillan,McKenzie,Latham,Knight,c:Montanari	6	1:36.81 (3) 1:36.81	3:20.29 (3) 1:43.48	5:04.01 (4) 1:43.72	6:46.69 1:42.68	2.67	+6.24
5	208.04 Ballarat High Holding,McMickan,Lukich,Hawkes,c:Bilson	1	1:39.04 (5) 1:39.04	3:22.64 (6) 1:43.60	5:05.76 (5) 1:43.12	6:48.62 1:42.86	1.93	+8.17
6	208.23 St Josephs Sydney King,Hanigan,Britt,Curtin,c:Davis	4	1:38.68 (4) 1:38.68	3:20.74 (4) 1:42.06	5:07.22 (6) 1:46.48	6:50.84 1:43.62	2.22	+10.39
7	208.20 Shore Hunter,Tuit,Jackson,Pockney,c:Morrison	2	1:39.50 (6) 1:39.50	3:25.59 (7) 1:46.09	5:11.64 (7) 1:46.05	6:56.45 1:44.81	5.61	+16.00
8	208.08 Canberra Grammar Smart,Widdicombe,Willson,Champion de Crespigny,c:Fridgen	8	1:40.46 (8) 1:40.46	3:26.28 (8) 1:45.82	5:12.92 (8) 1:46.64	6:58.71 1:45.79	2.26	+18.26

Race 527 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.03 Ballarat Grammar Williams,Philip,Lawrence,Creber,c:Leadbetter	1	1:35.09 (1) 1:35.09	3:17.29 (1) 1:42.20	5:00.85 (1) 1:43.56	6:43.06 1:42.21	0.00	+0.00
2	208.01 Ballarat & Clarendon Coltman,Fitzpatrick,Hayden,Simpson,c:MORRIS	5	1:41.18 (5) 1:41.18	3:25.52 (4) 1:44.34	5:09.49 (3) 1:43.97	6:50.45 1:40.96	7.39	+7.39
3	208.13 Kinross Wolaroi Alston,Higgins,Burgess,Hamblin,c:Allen	3	1:39.91 (2) 1:39.91	3:22.61 (2) 1:42.70	5:08.13 (2) 1:45.52	6:52.89 1:44.76	2.44	+9.83
4	208.17 Newington Treloar*,Bertinetti,Mannix,Leckie,c:Chilton	4	1:40.27 (3) 1:40.27	3:23.97 (3) 1:43.70	5:09.86 (4) 1:45.89	6:56.86 1:47.00	3.97	+13.80
5	208.22 St Ignatius (Riverview) De Angelis,Scott,Murray,Benson,c:Debus	6	1:40.65 (4) 1:40.65	3:27.68 (5) 1:47.03	5:15.12 (5) 1:47.44	7:02.19 1:47.07	5.33	+19.13
6	208.02 Ballarat & Clarendon Vadala,Launder,Corden-McKinley,Woodward,c:Dowling	2	1:41.77 (6) 1:41.77	3:30.21 (6) 1:48.44	5:17.98 (6) 1:47.77	7:02.95 1:44.97	0.76	+19.89
7	208.16 Melbourne High Stuyt,Stewart,Sandhu,Hodgkinson,c:Kirkman	8	1:43.27 (8) 1:43.27	3:32.21 (8) 1:48.94	5:18.63 (7) 1:46.42	7:04.38 1:45.75	1.43	+21.32
8	208.09 Caulfield Grammar Breeze,Perrott,Davis,Smith,c:Simm	7	1:43.00 (7) 1:43.00	3:31.99 (7) 1:48.99	5:21.25 (8) 1:49.26	7:09.88 1:48.63	5.50	+26.82

*substitute

Event 209 : Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight

Race 448 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	209.07 Scotch College Westacott,Sutherland,Crowston,Barber, Crawley,Dale,Parks,Poppenbeek,c:Richards	8	1:32.81 (1) 1:32.81	3:09.00 (1) 1:36.19	4:45.92 (1) 1:36.92	6:22.76 1:36.84	0.00	+0.00	
2	209.01 Brisbane State High Egan,Cooper,Rich,Lane, Bunting,Jones,Rowe,Graham,c:Weier	7	1:36.96 (6) 1:36.96	3:10.30 (2) 1:33.34	4:48.40 (3) 1:38.10	6:25.17 1:36.77	2.41	+2.41	
3	209.06 Newington Maini*,Horne,McKay,Thomas*, Gilfedder,Duvall,Serhon,Gilchrist,c:Dive	6	1:33.87 (3) 1:33.87	3:10.75 (3) 1:36.88	4:48.21 (2) 1:37.46	6:25.40 1:37.19	0.23	+2.64	
4	209.11 St Kevin's Stefanac,Battistella,Clarke,Poynton, Smith,Gusman,Bolton,O'Leary,c:Goller	5	1:34.73 (4) 1:34.73	3:13.61 (5) 1:38.88	4:51.07 (4) 1:37.46	6:30.41 1:39.34	5.01	+7.65	
5	209.02 Canberra Grammar Sloan,Smart,Collins,Taylor, Stokoe,Hancock,Daley,Stewart,c:Sims	3	1:33.26 (2) 1:33.26	3:13.09 (4) 1:39.83	4:55.84 (5) 1:42.75	6:37.56 1:41.72	7.15	+14.80	
6	209.13 Wesley Orr,Norman,O'Donnell,Cargill, Lavery,Parris,Berry,McCoach,c:Lingard	4	1:35.79 (5) 1:35.79	3:14.07 (6) 1:38.28	4:57.12 (6) 1:43.05	6:39.00 1:41.88	1.44	+16.24	
	209.10 St Ignatius (Riverview) Zammit,Hewat,Pirina,Fenn, Johnson,Weston,Walsh,Carlson,c:Ringle	2	SCRATCHED						
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute		

Race 449 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	209.05 Melbourne Grammar Hannah,Stevenson,Harrison,Foster, Robertson,O'Connell,Blomley,Muhlen-Schulte,c:Anders	3	1:30.56 (1) 1:30.56	3:05.39 (1) 1:34.83	4:41.68 (1) 1:36.29	6:18.89 1:37.21	0.00	+0.00
2	209.08 Shore Waterworth,Snodgrass,Devadason*,Morrison*, Holt*,Boltman,Hall,Eaton,c:Richards	4	1:31.60 (2) 1:31.60	3:06.95 (2) 1:35.35	4:44.61 (2) 1:37.66	6:21.11 1:36.50	2.22	+2.22
3	209.04 Kings McCarthy*,Millar,Denton,Miller, Steele-Park,Orpen,Crampton,MacKenzie-Wood,c:Nettleton	6	1:33.80 (3) 1:33.80	3:10.53 (3) 1:36.73	4:48.23 (3) 1:37.70	6:27.05 1:38.82	5.94	+8.16
4	209.14 Xavier Beaton,Power,Lawson,Silk, Beaton,Stewart,McMahon,Ralph,c:Frawley	8	1:35.01 (4) 1:35.01	3:13.08 (4) 1:38.07	4:51.90 (4) 1:38.82	6:31.82 1:39.92	4.77	+12.93
5	209.12 Unley High Nirta,Cheshire,Correll,Stretch, Mons,Luongo,Bowering,Holmes,c:James	5	1:36.64 (5) 1:36.64	3:18.00 (5) 1:41.36	5:03.29 (6) 1:45.29	6:44.33 1:41.04	12.51	+25.44
6	209.03 Caulfield Grammar Pohl,Meads,Tolnai,Cowie, Allen,Casey,Kaye*,Dunn,c:McVean	2	1:37.61 (6) 1:37.61	3:19.53 (6) 1:41.92	5:01.99 (5) 1:42.46	6:44.55 1:42.56	0.22	+25.66
7	209.09 Somerset College Seo,Roberts,Leckenby,Mansell, Plume,Pennant,Thew,Clucas-Boyes,c:Walton	7	1:39.37 (7) 1:39.37	3:23.29 (7) 1:43.92	5:07.42 (7) 1:44.13	6:50.50 1:43.08	5.95	+31.61
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 478 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	209.06 Newington Maini*,Horne,McKay,Thomas*, Gilfedder,Duvall,Serhon,Gilchrist,c:Dive	5	1:34.16 (1) 1:34.16	3:10.33 (1) 1:36.17	4:49.85 (1) 1:39.52	6:28.66 1:38.81	0.00	+0.00
2	209.14 Xavier Beaton,Power,Lawson,Silk, Beaton,Stewart,McMahon,Ralph,c:Frawley	4	1:35.86 (2) 1:35.86	3:11.62 (2) 1:35.76	4:53.31 (2) 1:41.69	6:32.93 1:39.62	4.27	+4.27
3	209.02 Canberra Grammar Sloan,Smart,Collins,Taylor, Stokoe,Hancock,Daley,Stewart,c:Sims	3	1:37.15 (3) 1:37.15	3:18.42 (3) 1:41.27	5:02.55 (3) 1:44.13	6:45.92 1:43.37	12.99	+17.26
4	209.03 Caulfield Grammar Pohl,Meads,Tolnai,Cowie, Allen,Casey,Kaye*,Dunn,c:McVean	6	1:39.15 (4) 1:39.15	3:21.19 (4) 1:42.04	5:06.15 (4) 1:44.96	6:50.97 1:44.82	5.05	+22.31
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final							*substitute	

Race 479 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	209.04 Kings McCarthy*,Millar,Denton,Miller, Steele-Park,Orpen,Crampton,MacKenzie-Wood,c:Nettleton	5	1:34.31 (1) 1:34.31	3:11.50 (1) 1:37.19	4:50.93 (1) 1:39.43	6:29.77 1:38.84	0.00	+0.00
2	209.11 St Kevin's Stefanac,Battistella,Clarke,Poynton, Smith,Gusman,Bolton,O'Leary,c:Goller	4	1:36.03 (2) 1:36.03	3:13.42 (2) 1:37.39	4:53.19 (2) 1:39.77	6:34.45 1:41.26	4.68	+4.68
3	209.12 Unley High Nirta,Cheshire,Correll,Stretch, Mons,Luongo,Bowering,Holmes,c:James	3	1:38.06 (5) 1:38.06	3:18.72 (4) 1:40.66	5:05.02 (4) 1:46.30	6:40.01 1:34.99	5.56	+10.24
4	209.09 Somerset College Seo,Roberts,Leckenby,Mansell, Plume,Pennant,Thew,Clucas-Boyes,c:Walton	7	1:36.73 (3) 1:36.73	3:16.88 (3) 1:40.15	4:59.29 (3) 1:42.41	6:40.80 1:41.51	0.79	+11.03
5	209.13 Wesley Orr,Norman,O'Donnell,Cargill, Lavery,Parris,Berry,McCoach,c:Lingard	6	1:37.59 (4) 1:37.59	3:19.85 (5) 1:42.26	5:07.17 (5) 1:47.32	6:50.16 1:42.99	9.36	+20.39
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final							*substitute	

Race 532 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	209.05 Melbourne Grammar Hannah,Stevenson,Harrison,Foster, Robertson,O'Connell,Blomley,Muhlen-Schulte,c:Anders	4	1:28.89 (1) 1:28.89	3:04.58 (1) 1:35.69	4:44.10 (1) 1:39.52	6:22.69 1:38.59	0.00	+0.00
2	209.04 Kings McCarthy*,Millar,Denton,Miller, Steele-Park,Orpen,Crampton,MacKenzie-Wood,c:Nettleton	2	1:31.96 (4) 1:31.96	3:08.75 (2) 1:36.79	4:47.07 (2) 1:38.32	6:26.96 1:39.89	4.27	+4.27
3	209.07 Scotch College Westacott,Sutherland,Crowston,Barber, Crawley,Dale,Parks,Poppenbeek,c:Richards	5	1:31.14 (3) 1:31.14	3:09.23 (3) 1:38.09	4:49.23 (4) 1:40.00	6:27.30 1:38.07	0.34	+4.61
4	209.08 Shore Waterworth,Snodgrass,Devadason*,Morrison*, Holt*,Boltman,Hall,Eaton,c:Richards	6	1:30.78 (2) 1:30.78	3:10.04 (4) 1:39.26	4:48.69 (3) 1:38.65	6:28.12 1:39.43	0.82	+5.43
5	209.06 Newington Maini*,Horne,McKay,Thomas*, Gilfedder,Duvall,Serhon,Gilchrist,c:Dive	7	1:33.76 (6) 1:33.76	3:11.73 (6) 1:37.97	4:52.03 (5) 1:40.30	6:31.30 1:39.27	3.18	+8.61
6	209.14 Xavier Beaton,Power,Lawson,Silk, Beaton,Stewart,McMahon,Ralph,c:Frawley	1	1:34.72 (7) 1:34.72	3:12.83 (7) 1:38.11	4:54.06 (7) 1:41.23	6:34.65 1:40.59	3.35	+11.96
7	209.01 Brisbane State High Egan,Cooper,Rich,Lane, Bunting,Jones,Rowe,Graham,c:Weier	3	1:32.62 (5) 1:32.62	3:10.81 (5) 1:38.19	4:52.12 (6) 1:41.31	6:38.80 1:46.68	4.15	+16.11
8	209.11 St Kevin's Stefanac,Battistella,Clarke,Poynton, Smith,Gusman,Bolton,O'Leary,c:Goller	8	1:35.16 (8) 1:35.16	3:15.13 (8) 1:39.97	4:58.67 (8) 1:43.54	6:39.34 1:40.67	0.54	+16.65

*substitute

Race 531 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	209.13 Wesley Orr,Norman,O'Donnell,Cargill, Lavery,Parris,Berry,McCoach,c:Lingard	2	1:33.57 (1) 1:33.57	3:13.35 (1) 1:39.78	4:57.03 (1) 1:43.68	6:39.03 1:42.00	0.00	+0.00
2	209.12 Unley High Nirta,Cheshire,Correll,Stretch, Mons,Luongo,Bowering,Holmes,c:James	4	1:36.55 (5) 1:36.55	3:17.90 (5) 1:41.35	5:00.13 (3) 1:42.23	6:39.44 1:39.31	0.41	+0.41
3	209.09 Somerset College Seo,Roberts,Leckenby,Mansell, Plume,Pennant,Thew,Clucas-Boyes,c:Walton	6	1:34.74 (3) 1:34.74	3:14.77 (2) 1:40.03	4:58.45 (2) 1:43.68	6:39.48 1:41.03	0.04	+0.45
4	209.02 Canberra Grammar Sloan,Smart,Collins,Taylor, Stokoe,Hancock,Daley,Stewart,c:Sims	5	1:34.43 (2) 1:34.43	3:16.25 (3) 1:41.82	5:01.02 (4) 1:44.77	6:44.19 1:43.17	4.71	+5.16
5	209.03 Caulfield Grammar Pohl,Meads,Tolnai,Cowie, Allen,Casey,Kaye*,Dunn,c:McVean	3	1:36.30 (4) 1:36.30	3:17.50 (4) 1:41.20	5:03.13 (5) 1:45.63	6:51.24 1:48.11	7.05	+12.21

*substitute

Event 210 : Schoolboy's Coxed Eight FOR THE : The Barrington Cup

SPONSORED BY : Konica Minolta

Race 375 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	210.10 Scotch College Gough,Allen,Tivey,Cunningham, Dickinson,Croxford,Rennie,Maycock,c:Callander	3	1:27.31 1:27.31	2:56.99 (1) 1:29.68	4:29.07 (1) 1:32.08	5:58.78 1:29.71	0.00	+0.00	
2	210.06 Melbourne Grammar Risbey,Titeu,Robinson,Coombs, Judge,Beckingsale,Manton,May,c:Skala	6	1:28.90 1:28.90	2:58.34 (2) 1:29.44	4:32.25 (2) 1:33.91	6:06.24 1:33.99	7.46	+7.46	
3	210.11 Scotch College Symon,Brooks,Millar,Miscamble, Wolf,Marshall,Cooper,Simpson*,c:Ferguson	7	1:30.33 1:30.33	2:59.83 (3) 1:29.50	4:34.42 (3) 1:34.59	6:07.57 1:33.15	1.33	+8.79	
4	210.15 St Peter's Dawson,Brigham,Roussos,Ilic, Dawes,Langsford,Goode,Morton,c:Borchardt	2	1:32.11 1:32.11	3:03.57 (5) 1:31.46	4:37.57 (5) 1:34.00	6:08.35 1:30.78	0.78	+9.57	
5	210.01 Brisbane Boys Piper,Apel,Viviers,Graham, Jennings,Doring,Rech,Davidson,c:Hackett	4		3:00.97 (4)	4:36.48 (4) 1:35.51	6:11.71 1:35.23	3.36	+12.93	
6	210.03 Friends School Mulcahy,Cooper,Calwell-Browne,Panagakos, Piket,Donnelly,Hutchinson,Isles,c:Crisp	5	1:33.38 1:33.38	3:09.16 (6) 1:35.78	4:46.81 (6) 1:37.65	6:23.55 1:36.74	11.84	+24.77	
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute	

Race 376 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Heat 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	210.12 Shore Haskard,Scott,Jackson,Boakes, Barnes,Kosovich,Wells,Horsley,c:Gorddard	4	1:26.22 (1) 1:26.22	2:55.57 (1) 1:29.35	4:25.68 (1) 1:30.11	5:55.27 1:29.59	0.00	+0.00	
2	210.04 Geelong Grammar Larritt,Parsons,Cameron,Griffiths, Kimpton,Finckh,Liddle,Gubbins,c:Richardson	7	1:30.26 (3) 1:30.26	3:02.59 (3) 1:32.33	4:37.15 (3) 1:34.56	6:09.27 1:32.12	14.00	+14.00	
3	210.17 Wesley Johnston,Waters,Smith,McCoach, Johnson,Robinson,Scott,Porter,c:Orr	3	1:28.45 (2) 1:28.45	3:00.96 (2) 1:32.51	4:36.76 (2) 1:35.80	6:10.33 1:33.57	1.06	+15.06	
4	210.16 Trinity College Norman,Barclay*,Lynch,Murphy, Parsons,Kendell,O'Connell,Salerno,c:Williams	2	1:32.09 (4) 1:32.09	3:06.54 (4) 1:34.45	4:43.33 (4) 1:36.79	6:21.25 1:37.92	10.92	+25.98	
5	210.07 Nudgee Van Rensburg,Green,Greenhalgh,Peereboom, Skeet,Kidd,Jamieson,Stewart-Smith,c:Deshon	6	1:33.74 (5) 1:33.74	3:11.33 (5) 1:37.59	4:51.33 (5) 1:40.00	6:30.78 1:39.45	9.53	+35.51	
	210.05 Kings O'Neil,Jones,Moore,Hall, Krainovic,O'Neill,Pittman,Richards,c:Creighton	5	SCRATCHED						
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute	

2014 Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Race 377 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	210.14 St Josephs Sydney Rainnie,Quinn,O'Connell,McDonald, Hoferek,Hookham,Courts,Mumby,c:O'Leary	3	1:26.98 (1) 1:26.98	2:56.88 (1) 1:29.90	4:30.50 (1) 1:33.62	6:02.99 1:32.49	0.00	+0.00
2	210.13 St Ignatius (Riverview) Campbell,Collins,Hugh-Jones,Simpson, Greene,Hayson,Rossi,Ritchie,c:Morgan	4	1:27.87 (2) 1:27.87	3:00.71 (2) 1:32.84	4:34.85 (2) 1:34.14	6:09.26 1:34.41	6.27	+6.27
3	210.08 Prince Alfred Heitmann,Cox,Grant,Rentz, Brennan,Santin,Burfield,Vasileff,c:Lundy	5	1:28.54 (3) 1:28.54	3:02.35 (3) 1:33.81	4:38.27 (3) 1:35.92	6:11.58 1:33.31	2.32	+8.59
4	210.09 Scotch Limbirt,Freeman,Church,Freeman, Allen,Deans,Smoker,Winwood,c:Vadasz	6	1:31.30 (5) 1:31.30	3:05.27 (5) 1:33.97	4:40.67 (4) 1:35.40	6:12.36 1:31.69	0.78	+9.37
5	210.02 Brisbane State High Bunting,Rich,Egerton,Alun, Lane,Raeside,Caplen,Graham,c:Rowe	7	1:31.79 (6) 1:31.79	3:07.08 (6) 1:35.29	4:43.26 (6) 1:36.18	6:18.96 1:35.70	6.60	+15.97
6	210.18 Xavier Amad,Long,Armstrong,Gilberton, Power*,RiChards,McNamara,Elliott,c:Bennett	2	1:30.63 (4) 1:30.63	3:04.44 (4) 1:33.81	4:41.47 (5) 1:37.03	6:19.59 1:38.12	0.63	+16.60
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 454 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	210.01 Brisbane Boys Piper,Apel,Viviers,Graham, Jennings,Doring,Rech,Davidson,c:Hackett	5	1:29.08 (1) 1:29.08	3:03.50 (1) 1:34.42	4:38.81 (1) 1:35.31	6:12.36 1:33.55	0.00	+0.00
2	210.03 Friends School Mulcahy,Cooper,Calwell-Browne,Panagakos, Piket,Donnelly,Hutchinson,Isles,c:Crisp	3	1:32.35 (3) 1:32.35	3:08.40 (3) 1:36.05	4:44.87 (3) 1:36.47	6:20.25 1:35.38	7.89	+7.89
3	210.18 Xavier Amad,Long,Armstrong,Gilberton, Power*,RiChards,McNamara,Elliott,c:Bennett	2	1:30.61 (2) 1:30.61	3:06.73 (2) 1:36.12	4:43.28 (2) 1:36.55	6:20.58 1:37.30	0.33	+8.22
4	210.07 Nudgee Van Rensburg,Green,Greenhalgh,Peereboom, Skeet,Kidd,Jamieson,Stewart-Smith,c:Deshon	4	1:33.35 (4) 1:33.35	3:10.97 (4) 1:37.62	4:48.74 (4) 1:37.77	6:26.71 1:37.97	6.13	+14.35
5	210.02 Brisbane State High Bunting,Rich,Egerton,Alun, Lane,Raeside,Caplen,Graham,c:Rowe	6	1:38.02 (5) 1:38.02	3:19.35 (5) 1:41.33	4:58.61 (5) 1:39.26	6:34.22 1:35.61	7.51	+21.86
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final; Rest->Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 486 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	210.10 Scotch College Gough,Allen,Tivey,Cunningham, Dickinson,Croxford,Rennie,Maycock,c:Callander	4	1:26.67 (2) 1:26.67	2:56.82 (2) 1:30.15	4:27.85 (1) 1:31.03	5:57.22 1:29.37	0.00	+0.00
2	210.14 St Josephs Sydney Rainnie,Quinn,O'Connell,McDonald, Hoferek,Hookham,Courts,Mumby,c:O'Leary	5	1:25.76 (1) 1:25.76	2:55.90 (1) 1:30.14	4:28.52 (2) 1:32.62	5:59.26 1:30.74	2.04	+2.04
3	210.11 Scotch College Symon,Brooks,Millar,Miscamble, Wolf,Marshall,Cooper,Simpson*,c:Ferguson	7	1:29.70 (4) 1:29.70	3:01.31 (3) 1:31.61	4:33.54 (3) 1:32.23	6:06.47 1:32.93	7.21	+9.25
4	210.08 Prince Alfred Heitmann,Cox,Grant,Rentz, Brennan,Santin,Burfield,Vasileff,c:Lundy	3	1:29.15 (3) 1:29.15	3:02.81 (4) 1:33.66	4:35.95 (4) 1:33.14	6:08.29 1:32.34	1.82	+11.07
5	210.04 Geelong Grammar Larritt,Parsons,Cameron,Griffiths, Kimpton,Finckh,Liddle,Gubbins,c:Richardson	6	1:30.04 (5) 1:30.04	3:03.46 (5) 1:33.42	4:37.77 (5) 1:34.31	6:14.66 1:36.89	6.37	+17.44
6	210.16 Trinity College Norman,Barclay*,Lynch,Murphy, Parsons,Kendell,O'Connell,Salerno,c:Williams	2	1:31.13 (6) 1:31.13	3:06.63 (6) 1:35.50	4:43.43 (6) 1:36.80	6:20.72 1:37.29	6.06	+23.50
7	210.03 Friends School Mulcahy,Cooper,Calwell-Browne,Panagakos, Piket,Donnelly,Hutchinson,Isles,c:Crisp	8	1:32.80 (7) 1:32.80	3:10.68 (7) 1:37.88	4:47.74 (7) 1:37.06	6:26.48 1:38.74	5.76	+29.26
8	210.07 Nudgee Van Rensburg,Green,Greenhalgh,Peereboom, Skeet,Kidd,Jamieson,Stewart-Smith,c:Deshon	1	1:33.86 (8) 1:33.86	3:15.19 (8) 1:41.33	4:53.29 (8) 1:38.10	6:32.28 1:38.99	5.80	+35.06
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final							*substitute	

Race 487 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	210.12 Shore Haskard,Scott,Jackson,Boakes, Barnes,Kosovich,Wells,Horsley,c:Gorddard	5	1:25.60 (1) 1:25.60	2:54.05 (1) 1:28.45	4:24.74 (1) 1:30.69	5:54.02 1:29.28	0.00	+0.00
2	210.06 Melbourne Grammar Risbey,Titeu,Robinson,Coombs, Judge,Beckingsale,Manton,May,c:Skala	4	1:27.95 (3) 1:27.95	2:57.58 (2) 1:29.63	4:30.84 (2) 1:33.26	6:01.16 1:30.32	7.14	+7.14
3	210.13 St Ignatius (Riverview) Campbell,Collins,Hugh-Jones,Simpson, Greene,Hayson,Rossi,Ritchie,c:Morgan	6	1:27.33 (2) 1:27.33	2:58.39 (3) 1:31.06	4:31.79 (3) 1:33.40	6:02.76 1:30.97	1.60	+8.74
4	210.17 Wesley Johnston,Waters,Smith,McCoach, Johnson,Robinson,Scott,Porter,c:Orr	3	1:29.17 (4) 1:29.17	3:01.00 (4) 1:31.83	4:35.32 (4) 1:34.32	6:06.82 1:31.50	4.06	+12.80
5	210.15 St Peter's Dawson,Brigham,Roussos,Ilic, Dawes,Langsford,Goode,Morton,c:Borchardt	7	1:32.54 (8) 1:32.54	3:05.13 (7) 1:32.59	4:37.16 (5) 1:32.03	6:07.14 1:29.98	0.32	+13.12
6	210.09 Scotch Limbert,Freeman,Church,Freeman, Allen,Deans,Smoker,Winwood,c:Vadasz	2	1:30.46 (6) 1:30.46	3:04.55 (6) 1:34.09	4:37.89 (6) 1:33.34	6:08.89 1:31.00	1.75	+14.87
7	210.01 Brisbane Boys Piper,Apel,Viviers,Graham, Jennings,Doring,Rech,Davidson,c:Hackett	8	1:29.75 (5) 1:29.75	3:03.87 (5) 1:34.12	4:39.33 (7) 1:35.46	6:09.23 1:29.90	0.34	+15.21
8	210.18 Xavier Amad,Long,Armstrong,Gilberton, Power*,Richards,McNamara,Elliott,c:Bennett	1	1:30.89 (7) 1:30.89	3:06.80 (8) 1:35.91	4:43.20 (8) 1:36.40	6:22.05 1:38.85	12.82	+28.03
Progress : 1..4->A Final; Rest->B Final							*substitute	

Race 540 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	210.12 Shore Haskard,Scott,Jackson,Boakes, Barnes,Kosovich,Wells,Horsley,c:Gorddard	4	1:25.22 (1) 1:25.22	2:55.04 (1) 1:29.82	4:23.80 (1) 1:28.76	5:52.67 1:28.87	0.00	+0.00
2	210.10 Scotch College Gough,Allen,Tivey,Cunningham, Dickinson,Croxford,Rennie,Maycock,c:Callander	5	1:26.12 (2) 1:26.12	2:56.69 (2) 1:30.57	4:26.44 (2) 1:29.75	5:55.93 1:29.49	3.26	+3.26
3	210.14 St Josephs Sydney Rainnie,Quinn,O'Connell,McDonald, Hoferek,Hookham,Courts,Mumby,c:O'Leary	3	1:27.00 (3) 1:27.00	2:58.49 (3) 1:31.49	4:29.98 (3) 1:31.49	6:00.55 1:30.57	4.62	+7.88
4	210.11 Scotch College Symon,Brooks,Millar,Miscamble, Wolf,Marshall,Cooper,Simpson*,c:Ferguson	7	1:29.62 (6) 1:29.62	3:04.40 (6) 1:34.78	4:34.78 (6) 1:30.38	6:03.31 1:28.53	2.76	+10.64
5	210.06 Melbourne Grammar Risbey,Titeu,Robinson,Coombs, Judge,Beckingsale,Manton,May,c:Skala	6	1:28.95 (5) 1:28.95	3:02.00 (4) 1:33.05	4:33.69 (4) 1:31.69	6:04.65 1:30.96	1.34	+11.98
6	210.13 St Ignatius (Riverview) Campbell,Collins,Hugh-Jones,Simpson, Greene,Hayson,Rossi,Ritchie,c:Morgan	2	1:27.89 (4) 1:27.89	3:02.53 (5) 1:34.64	4:34.32 (5) 1:31.79	6:06.04 1:31.72	1.39	+13.37
7	210.08 Prince Alfred Heitmann,Cox,Grant,Rentz, Brennan,Santin,Burfield,Vasileff,c:Lundy	1	1:30.59 (8) 1:30.59	3:05.37 (7) 1:34.78	4:36.33 (7) 1:30.96	6:08.47 1:32.14	2.43	+15.80
8	210.17 Wesley Johnston,Waters,Smith,McCoach, Johnson,Robinson,Scott,Porter,c:Orr	8	1:30.21 (7) 1:30.21	3:06.60 (8) 1:36.39	4:39.65 (8) 1:33.05	6:11.28 1:31.63	2.81	+18.61

*substitute

Race 539 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	210.15 St Peter's Dawson,Brigham,Roussos,Ilic, Dawes,Langsford,Goode,Morton,c:Borchardt	4	1:31.26 (3) 1:31.26	3:03.55 (2) 1:32.29	4:36.75 (1) 1:33.20	6:08.35 1:31.60	0.00	+0.00
2	210.04 Geelong Grammar Larritt,Parsons,Cameron,Griffiths, Kimpton,Finckh,Liddle,Gubbins,c:Richardson	5	1:28.75 (1) 1:28.75	3:01.29 (1) 1:32.54	4:36.89 (2) 1:35.60	6:11.88 1:34.99	3.53	+3.53
3	210.01 Brisbane Boys Piper,Apel,Viviers,Graham, Jennings,Doring,Rech,Davidson,c:Hackett	2	1:29.98 (2) 1:29.98	3:05.16 (3) 1:35.18	4:40.63 (3) 1:35.47	6:14.39 1:33.76	2.51	+6.04
4	210.09 Scotch Limbert,Freeman,Church,Freeman, Allen,Deans,Smoker,Winwood,c:Vadasz	6	1:33.40 (5) 1:33.40	3:08.14 (4) 1:34.74	4:42.03 (4) 1:33.89	6:15.12 1:33.09	0.73	+6.77
5	210.07 Nudgee Van Rensburg,Green,Greenhalgh,Peereboom, Skeet,Kidd,Jamieson,Stewart-Smith,c:Deshon	1	1:35.52 (8) 1:35.52	3:10.50 (8) 1:34.98	4:46.09 (6) 1:35.59	6:20.75 1:34.66	5.63	+12.40
6	210.16 Trinity College Norman,Barclay*,Lynch,Murphy, Parsons,Kendell,O'Connell,Salerno,c:Williams	3	1:34.92 (7) 1:34.92	3:08.53 (5) 1:33.61	4:44.83 (5) 1:36.30	6:21.74 1:36.91	0.99	+13.39
7	210.03 Friends School Mulcahy,Cooper,Calwell-Browne,Panagakos, Piket,Donnelly,Hutchinson,Isles,c:Crisp	7	1:34.13 (6) 1:34.13	3:09.84 (7) 1:35.71	4:47.09 (7) 1:37.25	6:22.28 1:35.19	0.54	+13.93
8	210.18 Xavier Amad,Long,Armstrong,Gilberton, Power*,Richards,McNamara,Elliott,c:Bennett	8	1:32.60 (4) 1:32.60	3:09.15 (6) 1:36.55	4:48.93 (8) 1:39.78	6:25.11 1:36.18	2.83	+16.76

*substitute

Event 301 : Interstate Women's Single Scull FOR THE : The Nell Slatter Cup

Race 488 Interstate Women's Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	301.02 Queensland Sally Kehoe	2	1:48.65 (1) 1:48.65	3:43.32 (1) 1:54.67	5:39.80 (1) 1:56.48	7:42.06 2:02.26	0.00	+0.00
2	301.03 Tasmania Kerry Hore	4	1:51.39 (2) 1:51.39	3:47.94 (2) 1:56.55	5:47.09 (2) 1:59.15	7:44.98 1:57.89	2.92	+2.92
3	301.04 Victoria Jennifer Cleary	3	1:52.60 (3) 1:52.60	3:49.42 (3) 1:56.82	5:48.21 (3) 1:58.79	7:47.53 1:59.32	2.55	+5.47
4	301.05 Western Australia Alexandra Hayes	5	1:58.20 (5) 1:58.20	4:02.02 (4) 2:03.82	6:06.87 (4) 2:04.85	8:11.16 2:04.29	23.63	+29.10
5	301.01 New South Wales Anna McGlynn	1	1:57.49 (4) 1:57.49	4:03.42 (5) 2:05.93	6:11.15 (5) 2:07.73	8:12.27 2:01.12	1.11	+30.21

Event 302 : Interstate Men's Single Scull FOR THE : The President's Cup

Race 489 Interstate Men's Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	302.02 New South Wales Alexander Belonogoff	4	1:44.05 (3) 1:44.05	3:30.93 (1) 1:46.88	5:16.14 (1) 1:45.21	7:03.36 1:47.22	0.00	+0.00
2	302.07 Western Australia Rhys Grant	6	1:45.53 (5) 1:45.53	3:33.43 (4) 1:47.90	5:19.50 (2) 1:46.07	7:06.43 1:46.93	3.07	+3.07
3	302.05 Tasmania Samuel Volker	7	1:43.57 (2) 1:43.57	3:32.81 (3) 1:49.24	5:22.02 (4) 1:49.21	7:07.85 1:45.83	1.42	+4.49
4	302.04 South Australia Christopher Morgan	5	1:44.48 (4) 1:44.48	3:32.21 (2) 1:47.73	5:21.65 (3) 1:49.44	7:12.01 1:50.36	4.16	+8.65
5	302.01 Aust Capital Territory Nicholas Barnier	2	1:45.87 (6) 1:45.87	3:34.53 (5) 1:48.66	5:23.68 (5) 1:49.15	7:13.16 1:49.48	1.15	+9.80
6	302.06 Victoria Shane Jackson	3	1:48.20 (7) 1:48.20	3:36.67 (7) 1:48.47	5:29.60 (6) 1:52.93	7:21.40 1:51.80	8.24	+18.04
7	302.03 Queensland Scott Laidler	1	1:42.84 (1) 1:42.84	3:35.38 (6) 1:52.54	5:31.41 (7) 1:56.03	7:27.16 1:55.75	5.76	+23.80

Event 303 : Interstate Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull FOR THE : The Victoria Cup

Race 490 Interstate Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	303.04 Tasmania Mure,Gibson,Flecker,Nesbitt	3	1:40.29 (2) 1:40.29	3:20.67 (2) 1:40.38	5:02.58 (1) 1:41.91	6:43.11 1:40.53	0.00	+0.00
2	303.01 New South Wales Miansarow,Dunn,Pound,Lawrence	5	1:39.00 (1) 1:39.00	3:19.98 (1) 1:40.98	5:03.27 (2) 1:43.29	6:44.31 1:41.04	1.20	+1.20
3	303.06 Western Australia O'Keefe,Austin,Bowyer,Simmonds	1	1:40.84 (3) 1:40.84	3:22.17 (3) 1:41.33	5:04.88 (3) 1:42.71	6:46.46 1:41.58	2.15	+3.35
4	303.02 Queensland Hewish,Every-Hall,Doring,Cottam	2	1:41.06 (4) 1:41.06	3:24.59 (5) 1:43.53	5:06.89 (4) 1:42.30	6:49.27 1:42.38	2.81	+6.16
5	303.05 Victoria Brookes*,Trembearth,Clark,McNamara	4	1:41.27 (5) 1:41.27	3:22.74 (4) 1:41.47	5:11.00 (5) 1:48.26	6:54.83 1:43.83	5.56	+11.72
6	303.03 South Australia Carter,Mills,Hennessy,Daniel	6	2:29.92 (6) 2:29.92	4:44.54 (6) 2:14.62	6:57.20 (6) 2:12.66	9:04.56 2:07.36	129.73	+141.4

*substitute

Event 304 : Interstate Lightweight Men's Coxless Four FOR THE : The Penrith Cup

Race 491 Interstate Lightweight Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	304.02 Queensland Price,Kachyckyj,Silcox,Purcell	1	1:28.69 (1) 1:28.69	3:00.00 (1) 1:31.31	4:34.99 (1) 1:34.99	6:07.59 1:32.60	0.00	+0.00
2	304.06 Western Australia LoPresti,Fowler,Ward,Widdicombe	6	1:29.79 (2) 1:29.79	3:02.59 (3) 1:32.80	4:37.46 (2) 1:34.87	6:10.42 1:32.96	2.83	+2.83
3	304.04 Tasmania Bloomfield*,Cook*,Foot,Beltz	4	1:30.05 (3) 1:30.05	3:02.14 (2) 1:32.09	4:38.02 (3) 1:35.88	6:12.70 1:34.68	2.28	+5.11
4	304.01 New South Wales Clark,De Carvalho,Coakley,Nola	2	1:32.78 (6) 1:32.78	3:05.01 (4) 1:32.23	4:40.69 (4) 1:35.68	6:13.37 1:32.68	0.67	+5.78
5	304.05 Victoria Wilson,Mathews,Mackenzie*,Harrison*	5	1:31.98 (5) 1:31.98	3:07.86 (6) 1:35.88	4:42.58 (5) 1:34.72	6:18.02 1:35.44	4.65	+10.43
6	304.03 South Australia Pompili,Ey,Beasley,Burgin	3	1:31.73 (4) 1:31.73	3:05.85 (5) 1:34.12	4:49.45 (6) 1:43.60	6:32.56 1:43.11	14.54	+24.97

*substitute

Event 305 : Interstate Women's Youth Eight FOR THE : The Bicentennial Trophy

Race 492 Interstate Women's Youth Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	305.03 Queensland Ferris,Sheehan,Carty,Rowan, Cronin,Zillmann,Pozzi,Ferris,c:Kelly	5	1:36.89 (2) 1:36.89	3:15.65 (1) 1:38.76	4:55.15 (1) 1:39.50	6:33.35 1:38.20	0.00	+0.00
2	305.05 Victoria Engel*,Hosking,Honore,Michelmore, Zucchelli,Biasotto,Sibillin,Cooper,c:Phillips	4	1:37.16 (3) 1:37.16	3:16.93 (3) 1:39.77	4:58.39 (3) 1:41.46	6:35.41 1:37.02	2.06	+2.06
3	305.02 New South Wales Cox,Meredith,Allen,Metcalf, Horton,Gotch,Stalph,Deans,c:Pettit	2	1:36.54 (1) 1:36.54	3:16.33 (2) 1:39.79	4:56.48 (2) 1:40.15	6:35.69 1:39.21	0.28	+2.34
4	305.04 South Australia Lum*,Triggs,Seidel,Robertson, Jollands,Wearne,Hatchard,Day,c:Litt	1	1:39.91 (4) 1:39.91	3:21.86 (4) 1:41.95	5:05.66 (4) 1:43.80	6:48.36 1:42.70	12.67	+15.01
5	305.06 Western Australia Stregas,Kelsall,Boere*,McIntyre, Thornton,Brenz-Verca,Bekir-Fuente,Wheeler,c:Warschauer	3	1:41.98 (5) 1:41.98	3:26.16 (5) 1:44.18	5:12.91 (5) 1:46.75	6:58.46 1:45.55	10.10	+25.11
6	305.01 Aust Capital Territory Freebody,Parsons,Rentsch,Salmon Krone, Davis,Grzeskowiak,Staniforth,Miniter,c:Conolan	6	1:42.75 (6) 1:42.75	3:28.84 (6) 1:46.09	5:15.98 (6) 1:47.14	7:01.28 1:45.30	2.82	+27.93

*substitute

Event 306 : Interstate Men's Youth Eight FOR THE : The Noel F Wilkinson Trophy

Race 493 Interstate Men's Youth Eight							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	306.05 Victoria Webster*,Kelly*,Nott*,Strathmore, Dixon,Widdicombe,Donald,Fox,c:Bartley	5	1:23.86 (1) 1:23.86	2:51.18 (2) 1:27.32	4:19.33 (2) 1:28.15	5:43.91 1:24.58	0.00	+0.00	
2	306.02 Queensland Lillicrap,McLeod,King,McCarthy, Wruck,Moore,Leef,Jones,c:McLellan	1	1:24.18 (2) 1:24.18	2:50.26 (1) 1:26.08	4:18.72 (1) 1:28.46	5:44.04 1:25.32	0.13	+0.13	
3	306.01 New South Wales Tucker,Purnell,Whitehead,Whitehead, Schramko,Coyle,Hardy,Black,c:Gourlas	2	1:24.51 (3) 1:24.51	2:51.79 (3) 1:27.28	4:20.84 (3) 1:29.05	5:47.81 1:26.97	3.77	+3.90	
4	306.03 South Australia Altschwager,Lowe,Hay,Hewitt, Smyth,Beauchamp,Skrembos,Parletta,c:Lundy	3	1:24.93 (4) 1:24.93	2:54.49 (4) 1:29.56	4:27.35 (4) 1:32.86	5:58.00 1:30.65	10.19	+14.09	
5	306.04 Tasmania McKenzie,Reeve*,Digney,Cocker, Cooper,McCarron,Giblin,Youl,c:Hall	4	1:26.23 (5) 1:26.23	2:54.95 (5) 1:28.72	4:27.85 (5) 1:32.90	5:59.28 1:31.43	1.28	+15.37	
6	306.06 Western Australia Fairclough,Boros,Giles-Beere,Gay, Fatin,Moynihan,Ipsaro-Passione,Marsh,c:Ferguson	6	1:26.67 (6) 1:26.67	2:57.11 (6) 1:30.44	4:29.12 (6) 1:32.01	5:59.75 1:30.63	0.47	+15.84	
								*substitute	

Event 307 : Interstate Women's Eight FOR THE : The Queen's Cup

Race 494 Interstate Women's Eight							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	307.05 Victoria Frasca*,Hooper,Bateman,Sutherland, Crow,Stanley,Sutherland,Stephan,c:Patrick	1	1:33.93 (1) 1:33.93	3:08.38 (1) 1:34.45	4:44.21 (1) 1:35.83	6:18.60 1:34.39	0.00	+0.00	
2	307.04 South Australia Highfield,Badenoch,Hughes,Badenoch, Aldersey,Chatterton,White,Goodman,c:Milazzo	3	1:36.44 (4) 1:36.44	3:12.05 (3) 1:35.61	4:48.84 (2) 1:36.79	6:23.35 1:34.51	4.75	+4.75	
3	307.03 Queensland Taylor*,Travers,Brusasco,Cartmill, Albert,Hill,Wilson,Hall,c:Gilbert	5	1:35.27 (2) 1:35.27	3:11.53 (2) 1:36.26	4:49.51 (3) 1:37.98	6:24.74 1:35.23	1.39	+6.14	
4	307.06 Western Australia Brown,Harvey,Thompson,Rukuwai, Bagworth,Hagan,Vermeersch,Smith,c:Scott	6	1:36.24 (3) 1:36.24	3:14.30 (4) 1:38.06	5:54.01 (6) 2:39.71	6:30.92 0:36.91	6.18	+12.32	
5	307.01 Tasmania Stewart,Seddon*,Clark,Jordan, Hawe,Morris,Wilson,Hornsey,c:Kilpatrick	4	1:38.11 (5) 1:38.11	3:17.76 (5) 1:39.65	4:58.23 (4) 1:40.47	6:36.76 1:38.53	5.84	+18.16	
6	307.02 New South Wales Bryant,Halsall,Winstanley,Clay, Honson*,Saunders,Parker,Kiely,c:Brodie	2	1:39.04 (6) 1:39.04	3:20.01 (6) 1:40.97	5:02.53 (5) 1:42.52	6:42.80 1:40.27	6.04	+24.20	
								*substitute	

Event 308 : Interstate Men's Eight FOR THE : The King's Cup

Race 495 Interstate Men's Eight							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	308.02 New South Wales Chapman,Hargreaves,Wheatley,Turrin, Lloyd,Purnell,Ryan,Pragnell,c:Lister	7	1:21.69 (1) 1:21.69	2:45.15 (1) 1:23.46	4:08.71 (1) 1:23.56	5:33.20 1:24.49	0.00	+0.00	
2	308.04 South Australia Kinnear,Richardt,Shannon,Bolt, Bowden,Hill,McRae,Nicolle,c:Lanfranco	5	1:23.62 (2) 1:23.62	2:49.50 (3) 1:25.88	4:16.12 (3) 1:26.62	5:38.35 1:22.23	5.15	+5.15	
3	308.06 Victoria Poulter,Linke,Larkins,Crawshay, Lockwood,Hookway,Booth,Dunkley-Smith,c:Webster	2	1:24.04 (3) 1:24.04	2:48.95 (2) 1:24.91	4:14.55 (2) 1:25.60	5:38.70 1:24.15	0.35	+5.50	
4	308.07 Western Australia Hayes,Cleary,Williams,Adendorff*, Watts,Cochran,Hicks,Gatti,c:McCombe	3	1:25.48 (4) 1:25.48	2:52.53 (4) 1:27.05	4:20.77 (4) 1:28.24	5:47.29 1:26.52	8.59	+14.09	
5	308.03 Queensland Armitage,McTaggart,Lawton,Baxter, Stormon,Cryle,Parry,McDonnell,c:Mills	4	1:27.49 (5) 1:27.49	2:57.49 (5) 1:30.00	4:28.08 (5) 1:30.59	5:59.46 1:31.38	12.17	+26.26	
6	308.05 Tasmania Pitt,Rowan,Rowan,Reardon, McQueeney,Volker,Ellis*,Mure,c:Downie	6	1:28.93 (6) 1:28.93	3:00.11 (6) 1:31.18	4:31.66 (6) 1:31.55	6:01.45 1:29.79	1.99	+28.25	
								*substitute	